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Business Office Report — December, 2015

1. General Fund Report — 42% of 2015-2016 complete

Revenue
To date the district has collected $5,189,000 or 33% of budgeted

revenue as compared to $5,326,000 or 36% for the same period last
year.

Expenditures
To date the district has expended $6,558,000 or 40% of budgeted
expenditures as compared to $6,199,000 or 40% for the same

period last year.
2. Facilities Update

e Washington Building — The building is complete. Completing the punch
list items is all that remains.

e Madison Building — The building is complete. Completing the punch list
items is all that remains.



REGULAR MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
INSTRUCTIONAL PLANNING CENTER
NOVEMBER 9, 2015 - 5:30 p.m.

Roll Call: =~ David Wheeler, President, and members: Garret Bischoff, Sherman Gose,
Kerwin Haeder, and Tim Van Berkum. Superintendent Terry Nebelsick and
Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager.

David Wheeler led the Pledge of Allegiance.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Gose, and unanimously carried to adopt the agenda as
amended.

Dates to Remember - November 9 & 10 2nd/3rd Grade Parent/Teacher Conferences.
November 11 Veteran’s Day Holiday — No School. November 12 & 16 HMS Parent/
Teacher Conferences. November 17 & 19 4th/5th Grade Parent Teacher Conferences.
November 23 Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. — IPC. November 23 Jefferson School Auction at
6:30 p.m. —IPC. November 23 & 24 Kindergarten/1st Grade Parent/Teacher Conferences.
November 25 Early Release. November 26 & 27 Thanksgiving Vacation — No School.
December 2 Early Release. December 7 HHS Parent/ Teacher Conferences. December 14
Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. — IPC. December 23 Early Release. December 24-31Christmas

Break — No School.

Community Input for Items not on the Agenda

None.

Motion by Haeder, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to approve the consent
agenda including the following items: (1) The minutes from the meetings held on October
13 and October 26. (2) The bills for payment as presented (see attached listing). (3) The
financial report (as printed below). (4) The hiring of Leah Jackson / TAP Program /
Substitute Classroom Leader / $16.22 per hour; Mary Foster / TAP Program / Substitute
Classroom Leader / $16.22 per hour; Rhonda Ransom / Substitute Teacher / $100 per day;
Misty Besherse / Substitute Teacher / $100 per day; Randy Uecker / Substitute Teacher /
$100 per day; and Schuyler Holtrop / 8th Grade Girls Basketball Assistant Coach / $2,922
per year. (5) The resignation of Misty Besherse / Food Service. The resignation of Linda
Thelen / 2nd Grade Teacher-Madison / 28 years / effective at the end of the 2015-2016

school year.



Bank Balance Receipts Disbursements ~ Bank Balance
10-01-15 10-31-15
General Fund 2,7179,022.17 739,905.28 1,391,773.57 2,127,151.88
Capital Outlay 974,130.60 278,449.45 869,867.28 382,7112.77
Special Education 1,087,113.76 184,652.40 276,886.06 994,880.10
Pension Fund 2,154.26 4,418.43 0.00 6,572.69
Building Fund 12,278.76 109.55 0.00 12,388.31
Bond Redem.- Elem 05,957.95 20,393.34 0.00 116,351.29
Capital Projects 34,137.19 0.00 13,909.20 20,227.99
Food Service 103,104.37 162,278.15 180,744.38 84,638.14
Enterprise Fund 18,861.48 12,673.22 7,141.27 24,393.43
Activity Account 214,015.35 6,657.28 21,381.38 199,291.25
Health Insurance 50,858.79 233,118.52 224,862.25 59,115.06
Scholarship Fund 214,015.35 0.00 14,724.10 199,291.25

5,585,650.03

Celebrate Successes in the District

1,642,655.62

3,001,291.49

The Superintendent reported on the successes in the District.

Reports

4,227,014.16

A. Classified Employee of the Month — Ann Fenske, Middle School Office Secretary, was
recognized as the October 2015 Classified Employee of the Month.

B. Good News Report — Brandi Knippling presented a report on teaching ESL students at
Buchanan.

C. Good News Report — Vanya Munce and Becki Stoddard reported on gl grade iPad
usage.

D. Business Manager’s Report — Kelly Christopherson presented the Business Manager’s
Report to the Board.

E. Superintendent’s Report — Terry Nebelsick presented the Superintendent’s report to the
Board.

Old Business

The Board discussed the Sports Facilities Improvements report prepared by Koch Hazard.
No action was taken.



New Business

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to approve changes
to the school calendar by changing April 6, 2016 to a full day of school (originally an early-
release date) and April 7, 2016 to be a two hour late start day.

Board Member Assignments for 2015-2016 — Chairman Wheeler made the assignments as
follows: District negotiator — Rodney Freeman; Teacher negotiations — David Wheeler and
Garret Bischoff; Custodial/food service/para-educator/full-time personnel negotiations —
Kerwin Haeder and Sherman Gose; Tax equalization committee — Sherman Gose and
alternate Garret Bischoff; and Health insurance committee — Tim Van Berkum.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Haeder, and unanimously carried to enter into executive
session at 6:42 p.m. pursuant to SDCL 1-25-2 (2) to discuss the assignment of or the

education program of a student.
Kerwin Haeder departed the meeting at this time before the executive session began.
President Wheeler declared the Board out of executive session at 6:47 p.m.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to deny open
enrollment request OE-2015-15.

Motion by Gose, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously approved to adjourn at 6:48 p.m.

David Wheeler, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager



LIST OF BILLS PD 10-13-15 THRU 11-09-15

GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

ALC CHRISTIAN LEARNING CENTER PRESCHOOL
APPLE, INC.

ASSOCIATED SCHOOL BOARDS OF SD
AT & T MOBILITY

AUTOMATIC BUILDING CONTROLS
BARNES & NOBLE

BAYMONT INN

BAYSINGER SEASONAL MARKET
BECKS ACE HARDWARE

BEST WESTERN RAMKOTA INN
BLOODGOOD, RHIANON

BOB'S PIANO SERVICE, INC.
BOOK OUTLET

BROOKINGS AREA CTC

BROWN & SAENGER

BUHL'S LAUNDRY, DRYCLEANING & LINEN
BUILDERS SUPPLY COMPANY
BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION
CAPSTONE PRESS

CARDE, CHAR

CARDA, MIKE

CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CENTURY LINK

CHARRON, STEVE

CHESTERMAN COMPANY

CITY OF HURON

COBORNS INC

COMFORT INN

CONROY, BETH

COUSIN'S VIDEO INC.
CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY
CRIST LOCKSMITHING
CROSSROADS

CUNDY, HOLLY

CURT'S HEATING & COOLING
DAKOTA CYCLES

DAKOTA DUST-TEX, INC.
DAKOTA RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO
DEMCO INC

DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION
DUXBURY, DEAN

ECONO LODGE

ENGELHART, SHARON

ERICKSON OIL PRODUCTS, INC.
FARMERS CASHWAY

FARNAM'S GENUINE PARTS
FARNAM'S TRUCK PARTS
FASTENAL CO

FERGUSON ELECTRIC, INC
FOREMAN SALES & SERVICE, INC.
FREEMAN, JR., RODNEY

FUCHS, JENNIFER

GENE'S AG SERVICE

GRACE, CODY

DESCRIPTION
SUPPLIES

FROF SVC
SUPFLIES
TRAVEL
COMMUNICATIONS
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
TRAVEL
FROF SVC
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPFLIES
SUPPLIES
LAUNDREY
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
FROF SVC
SUPPLIES
UTILITIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPFLIES
SUPPLIES
HISTCORY CHECK
REPAIRS
PROF SVC
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
LEGAL SERVICES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC

AMOUNT

115.
873.

55,
340,
283,

67.
BO4,
110.
356.
801.

85.
130

118
156.
125.

6,950,

250

25,
.59
647,
BEG .
.00
.20

2,872

100
67

11,436.
.00

774

1,386.
.00
.00

160
€50

1,161,
.92
.56
.00
.61

355
187
150
733

17.
.50
.50
.43
.50
.24
.68
280.
.00

410
16
265
86
114
172

65

R e
.42
.15
97
.50
.08

61.
1,000,
.00
.95
150.

565
488
14
33
255

465
166

.98

00
00
00
33
42
00
00
oo
18
95
0o

.00
15,
76.

725.

.00

44

00

16

00

27

0o

0o

00

74

75

52

00

8e

24

oo

58

48
00

00



GRAYSON AUTO PARTS

GRP FLUMEING

HARLOW'S BUS SALES,

HARRISON, JIM
HARTFORD STEAM BOILER
HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC
HAVE FUN TEACHING
HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY
HEINZ, DENNIS
HEINZ, PEGGY
HEUSTON, BRIANA
HEYD, JUSTIN

HILLYARD

HOLY TRINITY

HOUGE, JEFF

HURD ALIGNMENT & MACHINE,
HURON AREA CENTER FOR INDEPENDENCE,
HURON PLAINSMAN,

HURON WELDING

IVERSON
J.W. PEFPER

JACK'S JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

& SON,

INC.

(THE)

INC.

INC.

JBEMES VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
JAMES, JEREMY

JJ & ZAK

JOHNSON, MICHELLE
JONES & BARTLETT LEARNING LLC

JOSTENS
K-MART

KEN'S GLASS & MIRROR
KEVINS FIBERGLASS

KING, JULIE

KINGDOM KIDS LEARNING CENTER
KINNEY, KLINT

KLEINSASSER,

DANA

KRINGEN, BRIAN
LAMINATOR.COM INC.
LANSER, CARL

LEWIS DRUG

LIBRARY STORE, INC., THE
LIVE BINDERS
LOECKER, ROGER

LSS OF SOUTH DAKOTA

M & M DAY CARE
MACK METAL SALES INC
MATTHEWS, BOBBIE
MCI SERVICE PARTS INC.

MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL

MEADOWBROOK GOLF COURSE
MG OIL COMPANY

MID CENTRAL EDUCATIONAL COOPERATIVE

MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
MISSOULA CHILDREN'S THEATER
MITCHELL FLUMBING & HEATING

MOON, DEMI
MOSER, BRIAN

MT CALVARY LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL

MUTH ELECTRI

c, INC.

NELSON, SHERRI

NEUGEBAUER,
NIHART, TIM

SANDY

INC.

SUPFPLIES
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
PROF SVC
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPFLIES
PROF SVC
TRAVEL
SUFFLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
REIMB
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
FPUBLICATIONS
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
PROF SVC
PROF SVC
TRAVEL
TEXTBOQKS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPFPLIES
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
FROF SVC
PROF SVC
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF 8VC
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
COMMUNICATIONS
FROF S8VC
REPAIRS
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
FROF SVC
TRAVEL

F79,;
.88
15
.00

93
137
210

540.
1,843,
22
.47

2,684

130.
.00

15

384,
LG
534.
542,
28.
315,
285,
846,
75.
149.
ol efa b 5
453.
75.
245,
€699,
15.
3,460,
9,735,
39

79

1,616.
249,
43.
150.
55.
450.
155,
203.
.00

474

L3
60.
.45

124

100.
1,500.
107.
411,
15,
670.
.34
.00

42
165

9,218,
1,087.
1,128,
1,400,
.00
.44
25
150.
1,561.
.00
.40

400
37

15
252

248,

63

0o
95
99

oo

0o
0o
14
90
75
64
00
42
69
08
50
97
00
00
0o
00
45
60

00
60
56
00
00
00
60
31

01
38

00
oo
20
60
]
75

0o
36
33
00

oo
00
0o

56



NIKOLAS, DAN

NORTH CENTRAL BUS SALES
NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC,
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

NWEA

OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
OFFICE PEEFS

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY
PALSMA, AL

PARENT INSTITUTE, THE

FB SPORTS

PECHHOLT, MASEY

PETERSEN, LAURA

PICKNER, GAY

PIETZ, DOUG

PREMIER EQUIPMENT

PRICE, RONDA

PRO-BUILD

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC.
PROSOUND & STAGE LIGHTING
PROSTROLLO MOTOR SALES, INC.
R & L SANITARY SERVICE
RADKE, MIKE

RAYMOND OIL COMPANY
REALITY WORKS

REALLY GOOD STUFF

RECYCLE AWAY, LLC
REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOODS
ROTERT, TERRY

ROZELL, CHRIS

RUEDEBUSCH, JIM

RUNNINGS

S&S WORLDWIDE

SANTANA, JOSE'

SANTEL COMMUNICATIONS
SARGENT WELCH

SASD

SCHOLASTIC, INC.
SCHOLASTIC, INC.

SCHOCOL SPECIALTY INC.
SDCTM

SDSCA

SDSU MUSIC DEPARTMENT
SDSU-CHRD

SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY
SHERWIN WILLIARMS

SIEH, HEATHER

SIGWATURE PLUS

S50UTH DAKOTA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE

SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL DISTRICT BENEFITS

SOUTHERN TAILORS

SOUTHWEST BINDING & LAMINATING
SOUTHWEST STRINGS

STOBBS, WADE

SUMMERS BEARING & SUPPLY CO
SWEETWATER MUSIC

SWENSON, JERALD

TAPLETT, MICHAEL

TAYLOR MUSIC

TEAM EXPRESS DISTRIBUTING LLC
THOMAS, ANGELA

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

ELECTRICITY & HEAT

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUFFPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
REIME
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPFLIES
DUES & FEES
SUPFLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPFLIES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
DUES & FEES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
HEALTH INS
SUPFLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

80.
403.
251.
34,753
6,500,
2,220.
.22

1,036

128.
245,
307.
.00
130.
.00
15,
285.
2,188.
66.
568.
1,885,
.59
6B8.
310.
52.
360.
6,097,
454.
.81

144

364

253

184

17,
.30
2.
60.
799.
avs,
56.
499,
5
738.
.00
B6.
1,651,
240,
30.
80.
40.
791,
B6.
15.
.50
.00
.45
168,
11Y,
510.
.00
87.
55:;
255
15
.00

103

333

50
1,092

340

215

113.
192.

oo
T
80

.60

00
oo

46
00
00

0o

00
00
61
94
B3
00

44
00
00
42
50
68

80

00
00
47
86
00
35
86
00

00
47
oo
00
00
00
12
24
00

87
52
42

29
44
20
00

g5
00



TIE

TRANDALL, MARIANNE

TRUCKS OF BISMARCEK, INC
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYS
VANTEK COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
WALMART

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WI-MN
WATKINS, JOYCE S.
WENDELGASS, MARK

WENGER CORPORATION

WILBUR ELLIS CO

WINEGAR, KRISTI

WIPF, ALLISON

WITTE, MELODY

WW TIRE SERVICE INC

YOUTH EDUCATION IN THE ARTS
ZIMMERMAN, MARK

CAPITAL QUTLAY FUND
AEDO PUBLISHING CO

APPLE, INC.

BOOK. OUTLET

BROAD REACH

CAPITAL ONE PUBLIC FUNDING
CARDMEMEER SERVICE

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CHILD'S WORLD

DRKOTA FIRE EQUIPMENT
DIRECT DIGITAL CONTROL INC
ENVIRO-MASTER, INC.
EVERNOTE CORPORATION
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
HILLYARD

HONEYWELL, INC.

K-LOG INC

LERENEE PUELISHING GROUP
LOOKOQUT BOOKS

MIDAMERICA BOOKS

NEIL A. KJOS MUSIC CO.

O' CONNOR COMPANY

OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
PENWORTHY COMFANY

ROURKE PUBLISHING GROUP
SCHOLASTIC, INC.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC,

SERVICE FIRST FIRE SPRINKLER LLC

STERLING COMPUTERS
TELLINGHUISEN, INC.
WENGER CORPORATION
WORTHINGTCN DIRECT

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARRCH
CAMBEIUM LEARNING

CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

CENTURY LINK

COBORNS INC

CORNERSTONES CAREER LEALRNING
FAIR CITY FOODS

TRAVEL i

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
FREIGHT
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUB CALLING
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
PROF SVC
TRAVEL
REPAIRS
FEES

PROV SVC 1,
FUND TOTAL 165,

SUPPLIES

SUPFLIES 1,
SUFPLIES 1,

SUPPLIES

PRIN & INTEREST i i B

SUPPLIES

SUPFLIES 1,
SUPPLIES 1,
REPAIRS 2,
REPAIRS ik

PEST CONTROL
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 2,
SUPPLIES 8,
REPAIRS i3,
SUPPLIES 1,
SUPPLIES h 7%

LIBRARY BOOKS

SUPPLIES 1,

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 2,
SUFPPLIES 5,
SUPFPLIES X,

SUFPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPFPLIES

REPAIRS 1;
SUPFLIES 8,

PROF SVC 115

SUPPLIES 2,

SUPFLIES

FUND TOTAL 258,

PROF SVC
SUFPPLIES

SUPFLIES L

SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC i I

SUPPLIES

170.

19.
LI

19.
347.
B37.
128.
09
B40.
100.
.00

128

933

841.
165.
500.
.00

15

81.
75
460.
444,

432,
895,
270.
549,
136,
571.
516.
294,
612.
200.
705.
150.
439,
.03

924

041.
3390
068.
752.
622.
i i
159,
BOO.
.43

352

999,
644,
141,
901.
976.
el
B27.
482.
947.

239,
121.
858,
125,
132,
126.
07s.
110.

00
00
24
a2
97
0o
15

0o
00

00
oo
0o

g8
00
40
64

8s
oo
84
48
25
20
92
&5
25
00
35
00
49

38
36
53
80
13
40
30
00

55
40
18
87
07
48
00
38
47

00
89
57
3z
24,
39
7%
51



HPFY STORES
HURON FLAINSMAN,
JANSSEN, JULIANNA
LEWIS DRUG
LIEBING, LORI
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION INC
NCS PEARSON, INC,.

NORTH COAST MEDICAL INC.
OFFICE EQUIFMENT SERVICE
PESI LLC

PHC, INC

PRO PT, INC.

PRO-ED

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

SIOUX FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOUTHPAW ENTERFRISES

THERA SIMPLICITY

WALTER, JODI

WEHLANDER, LORI

(THE)

BOND REDEMPTION FUND-ELEMENTARY
FIRST NATIIONAL BANK IN SIOUX FALLS, THE
FIRST NATIONAL TRUST & INVESTMENT

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2

KOCH HAZARD
TELLINGHUISEN, INC.

FOOD SERVICE FUND
BECK ACE HARDWARE

BEROWN & SAENGER

CENTURY LINK

CHRISTIANSEN COMPLETE WATER
COBORNS

COCA COLA OF CENTRAL SD
COLE PAPERS, INC.

CUSTOM CRAFT

DEARN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL, INC.
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION
ERICKSON OIL PRODUCTS, INC.
FAIRACRE FARM

FARMEE BROS. COFFEE

FEDERAL NEWS SERVICES, INC.
HERRTLAND PAPER COMPANY
HEEDA PRODUCE

HURON SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
K-MART

MUTH ELECTRIC, INC

NORTH CENTRAL SEED CO

O' CONNOR COMPANY

PHC, INC.

REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOODS

ENTERPRISE FUND
CENTURY LINK

COCA COLA OF CENTRAL SD
DOMINO'S PIZZA
EARTHGRAINS COMPANY

SUPPLIES
PUBLICATIONS
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUFFPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC 26,

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 1,
TUITION 1,

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

FUND TOTAL 35,

PAYING AGENT FEE

PRIN & INT 73,
FUND TOTAL 711,
CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL 1,171,
ADMISSIONS 2,
PROF SVC 6,
PROF SVC 13,
FUND TOTAL 22,
CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL 22,
MISCELLANEQUS

SUPFPLIES

TELEFPHONE

WATER SERVICE

FOOD

FOOD

PAPER/DISH/CLEANING 1;
VEHICLE

FOOD 13y
REPATR/MAINTENANCE I
SUPFLIES

FOOD 2.4
FOOD

SUBSCRIPTION

SUPPLIES

FOOD 3
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

REPAIR/MATINTENANCE 1
FOOD

MISCELLANEOUS

REPAIR

SUPPLIES 52
FUND TOTAL 76
CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL 76
TELEPHONE

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

168.
124,

36.

43,

36.
250.
457.
246.
400.
219,
540.
636.
126.
220.
058.
.06
.00

36.
180.
962.

237
147

500.
018.
N
873.

518

285

39.
7).

58

532

01s

,667.

93
368
338

384

» 152
206.

49,
+ 100,
231,
.29
333.
,959.
1962,
,962.

84

29.;
819.
428.

63.

85
20
00
45
0o
73
20
62
00
99
[ol]
80
50
61
42

00
B84
39

00
75

25

.61
488.
739
513,
5334

31
68
60
60

45
as

.76
169.
109.
.02
451.
250.
.71

04
14

18
00

66

.59
« 37
.24
197.
.13
.00

00

51
99
00
53

00
55
55
55

38
148
44
12



FRITO-LAY, INC

HENRY 'S FOODS, INC.

JOHNSON, KELLY

REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOODS

ACTIVITY FUND
BRIGGS, BECCA

BROWN & SAENGER

CHESTERMAN COMPANY

COBORNS INC

DAKOTA SPORTS

DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
DOMINO'S PIZZA

FARRMEERS CARSHWAY

GODFATHER'S PIZZA

GREAT PLAINS Z0OO & DELEBRIDGE
HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC
HEGG, JODI

HEUSTON, BRIANA

HILLCREST GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
HURON MUSIC PARENTS

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2
JAMES RIVER REGION

JENSEN, COLLEEN

K-MART

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LEWIS DRUG

MOEDING , BECKY

MUNCE, VANYA

MUSICIAN'S FRIEND, INC,

PB SPORTS

PETERSEN, LAURA

PIZZA RANCH

POSTMA, MICHAEL

RUNNINGS

SD FBLA

SDMEA

SIGNATURE PLUS

STUDENT TREASURES ACQUISITION, LLC
SUPER 8

THOMAS, ANGELA

TIGER ROAR

WALKER'S FLOWER SHOP

WINTER, DAYNA

GROSS PAYROLL

INSTRUCTIONAL

SUPPORT SEEVICES

CO-CURRICULAR

SPECIAL SERVICES

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

FOOD SERVICE

ENTERPRISE FUND

TOTAL GROSS PAYROLL FOR OCTOBER 2015

FOOD

FOOD
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
SUFPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
REIMBURSEMENT
SUPPLIES

DUES & FEES
50/50
ADMISSIONS
SHIRTS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REIMBURSEMENT
PROG SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
SUPPLIES
MEALS
REIMBURSEMENT
SUPPLIES

REG FEES
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
STUDENT BOOKS
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
50/50
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

581,382.
.70

315,748

44,622,
199,973,
2,000.
56,348,
.04

3,099

54

84
31
00
09

1,203,174,

52

181.
.22

1,271

12,
w35

508

3,313,
3,:313.

237
.41

132

46.
54.
590.
161.
55
.89

82
105

44 .
276.
.48
.59

702
103

B8.
20.
700.
354.
.00
690.
.20
B56 .,
.02
.96

600.

499,
4,340.

240,

278
1,794.

296.

100.
.00
a1
231,
240.
466,
700.
61.
.00

95

1,504

113
54

135

254

17,415.
17,415,

18

66

53
53

55

T8
81
0o
62

00
0o

28
00
oo
00

30

75

00
0o
12
00
20
15
79
0o

77
oo
60
79
00
48

06
06



BENEFITS
SOCIAL SECURITY
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LIFE INSURANCE & HEALTH INSURANCE
SOUTH DAKOTA RETIREMENT
TOTAL BENEFITS FOR OCTOBER 2015

10

87,662.

181,391

66,965.

60

.54

82

336,019.

96




SPECIAL MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
INSTRUCTIONAL PLANNING CENTER
NOVEMBER 23, 2015 - 5:30 p.m.

Roll Call: David Wheeler, President; and members: Garret Bischoff, Tim Van
Berkum, Sherman Gose, and Kerwin Haeder. Superintendent Terry
Nebelsick, and Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager.

The Pledge of Allegiance was led by David Wheeler.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Haeder, and unanimously carried to adopt the agenda
as amended.

Dates to Remember - November 23 & 24 Kindergarten/1st Grade Parent/Teacher
Conferences. November 25 Early Release. November 26 & 27 Thanksgiving Vacation —
No School. December 2 Early Release. December 7 HHS Parent/Teacher Conferences.
December 14 Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. — IPC. December 23 Early Release. December
24-31 Christmas Break — No School. January 1 New Year’s Day — No School. January
11 Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. January 13 Early Release. January 18 Martin Luther King
Day — No School. January 23 Credit Recovery Day. January 25 Board Meeting 5:30

P.M.

Community Input on Items not on the Agenda

None.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to approve the
consent agenda including the following items: (1) The hiring of Nathaniel Brown /
Lunchroom Helper / $12.35 per hour; June Wheeler / TAP Program / Substitute
Classroom Leader / $16.22 per hour; Charlene Kleinlein / SPED Para-Educator /
Madison 2/3 Center / $13.56 per hour; Mia Kruse / Substitute Teacher / $100 per day;
and Kim Tschetter / TAP Program / Substitute Classroom Leader / $16.22 per hour.
(2) Payment of the following bills: Northwestern Energy — Electricity & Heat -
$2,812.13; GENPRO Energy Solutions, LLC — Repairs - $6,595.09; and Wells Fargo
Bank, N. A. — Principal & Interest - $177,603.75. (3) Open enrollment requests #OE-
2015-16 and #OE-2015-17.

11



Celebrate Successes

The Superintendent reported on the successes in the District.

Reports

Classified Employee of the Month — Ron Curr, Custodian at the Buchanan K-1 Center,
was recognized as the November 2015 Classified Employee of the Month.

Business Manager’s Report — Kelly Christopherson reported on the elementary
construction progress.

Superintendent’s Report - Terry Nebelsick presented the Superintendent’s report.

SDRS Board of Trustees — The South Dakota Retirement System Board of Trustees is
having a 2016 election for a school board representative.

Old Business

The Board postponed discussion of Board Policy Section J until December 14, 2015.

Kelly Christopherson presented a report about the facility improvements study conducted
by Koch Hazard. The report contained an administrative recommendation for
improvements; information on issuing capital outlay certificates; information on the high
school capital outlay certificates that are callable in June, 2016; a five-year capital outlay
report; and an analysis of the costs of issuing capital outlay certificates now versus saving
up the needed funds over the next 5 years. No action was taken.

Arnie Claeys addressed the Board in support facility improvement plan. If the project
goes forward, Mr. Claeys requested the inclusion of underground plumbing for future
restrooms, a practice board, and some shelter infrastructure in the plan at a cost of
approximately $10,000 to be funded by Tennis Everyone.

Tom Baszler addressed the Board in support of the facility improvement plan.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to go into recess at

6:27 p.m. to prepare for the auction of the Jefferson Elementary property.

President Wheeler declared the recess over at 6:35 p.m.

12



President Wheeler conducted a public auction of the Jefferson Elementary property. Two
bids were received, the highest being $20,000 from the Huron Open Bible Church.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to enter into
executive session at 6:43 p.m. pursuant to SDCL 1-25-2 (3) to consult with legal counsel
about contractual matters and SDCL 1-25-2 (5) to discuss marketing or pricing strategies.

President Wheeler declared the Board out of executive session at 6:50 p-m.

President Wheeler asked again if there were any more bids for the Jefferson Elementary
property and there were none.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Haeder, and unanimously carried to authorize the
Business Manager to enter into a purchase agreement with the Huron Open Bible Church

for $20,000 for the Jefferson Elementary property.

New Business

The Board reviewed a proposed addition to the student handbooks regarding negative
account balances in the Food Service Department. No action was taken.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Gose, and unanimously carried to approve adding
four new high school course offerings in 2016-2017, the deletion of one high school
course offering in 2016-2017, and one pathway change for 2016-2017.

Dean Lindstad, Pastor at the Huron Open Bible Church and school bus driver, thanked
the Board for the handling of the Jefferson Elementary property auction and thanked the
Board for the new transportation facility.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Gose, and unanimously approved to adjourn at 7:37 p.m.

David Wheeler, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager

13



SPECIAL MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
MADISON 2-3 CENTER
DECEMBER 7, 2015 — 11:30 a.m.

Roll Call: David Wheeler, President; and members: Tim Van Berkum, Kerwin
Haeder, Sherman Gose, and Garret Bischoff. Student member
Alison Fenske. Superintendent Terry Nebelsick and Kelly

Christopherson, Business Manager.

David Wheeler led the Pledge of Allegiance.

Meeting with Area Legislators — Senator Jim White, Representative Peggy
Gibson, and Representative Dick Werner discussed education issues for the
upcoming legislative session with the Board, Administrators, and HEA
representative. Some issues discussed were the Blue Ribbon Task Force Report,
funding education, capital outlay funding, teacher retention and recruitment,
assessment, ESL, special education proposed rules, transgender students, and the

pension levy.

Motion by Gose, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to adjourn at 1:10
p.m.

David Wheeler, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager

14



Attachment “A”

List of Bills
For Consideration and Approval



Huron School District 2-2
12/09/2015 1:44 PM

Vendor Name

Checking

Checking 1 Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS SUPPLIES
ALC CHRISTIAN LEARNING CENTER PROF SVC
PRESCHOOL

APPLE, INC. SUPPLIES
BAN-KOE SYSTEMS, INC. SUPPLIES
BAND SHCOPPE SUPPLIES
BECKS ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES
BEST WESTERN OF HURON TRAVEL
BOB'S PIANC SERVICE, INC. REPAIRS
BRAINY TOY¥S SUPPLIES
BROWN & SAENGER SUPPLIES
BUHL'S LAUNDRY LAUNDRY
BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION COMMUNICATICNS
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO SUPPLIES
CITY OF HURON UTILITIES
COBORNS INC SUPPLIES
CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY SUPPLIES
CRIST LOCESMITHING SUPPLIES
CURT'S HEATING & COOLING REPAIRS
DAKOTA DUST-TEX, INC. SUPPLIES
DECEER EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES
DEMCC INC SUPPLIES
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION REPAIRS
DUANE'S CARPET COUTLET, INC. SUPFLIES
EAST DAKCTAZ EDUCATIONAL PROF SVC

COOPERATIVE
EJ'S CLERNING

ELITE BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.
ERICKSON OIL PRODUCTS, INC,.
FARMERS CASHWAY

FARNAM'S GENUINE PARTS

FC ORGANIZATIONAL PRODUCTS
FERGUSON ELECTRIC, INC
FISHER SCIENCE EDUCATION
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC,
FLOCABULA&ARY, LLC

FOREMAN SALES & SERVICE, INC.
FREDDIE'S ELECTRIC MOTOR
FREEMAN, JR., RODNEY

FULL CCMPASS SYSTEM

GENE'S AG SERVICE

GRAYSON AUTO PARTS

HARLOW'S BUS SALES, INC,
HARRISBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT
HARTFORD STEAM BCILER

HAVE FUN TEACHING

HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description

PROF SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPFPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
LEGAL SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

Amount

103.
115.

15437
401.
164,
268,
268.
440.

39.

.79

367

130.
170.
62.
7,625,
17055,
1,107.
83.
242.
326.
795.
1,956.
12

57

35.
1,200,

3,206,
2,040.
1,204.
448,
205.
34,
244,
76.
2L,
192.
34.
#2h

254
1,000

1,494,
5335
225%

g6.

.50

45.

63.

418

4,373,

99
00

00
48
62
71
00
00
95

0o
31
60
80
22
69
78
86
20
12
62

0o
00

88
00
14
83
36
86
76
52
63
0o
44

.00

00
g2
01
44

0o
98
33
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Huron School District 2-2
12/09/2015 1:44 PM

Vendor Name
HILLYARD

HOLIDAY INN-SXFLS-CITY CENTRE
HOLY TRINITY

HONEYWELL, INC.

HURD ALIGNMENT & MACHINE, INC.

HURON AREA CENTER FOR
INDEPENDENCE, INC.

HURON CHABMBER & VISITORS BUREAU
HURON CLINIC FQUNDATICN, LTD
HURCHN GARAGE DOOR CO.

HURON PLAINSMAN, (THE)

HURON SCHOOL NUTRITION PROGRAM
INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY CENTER
J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.
JACK'S JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
JAMES RIVER EQUIFMENT

JAMES VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
JIM & JAKES SPRINKLER SERVICE
JOHNSON CONTROLS

JOSTENS

K-MART

KINGDOM KIDS LEARNING CENTER
KOCH HAZARD

KOKK

LAMINEX INC.

LEWIS DRUG

M & M DAY CARE

MAILFINANCE

MAKE MUSIC INC

MCI SERVICE PARTS INC.
MCEESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL

MG OIL CCMPANY

MID CENTRAL EDUCATIONAL
COOPERATIVE

MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT INC
MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC.
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

O'CCNNOR COMPANY

OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
OFFICE OF WEIGHTS & MEASURES
OFFICE PEEPS

PARTI LINE INTERNATIONAL

PB SPORTS

PERMA-BOUND

POFP BINDING & LAMINATING INC
PREMIER EQUIPMENT

PRO-VISION VIDEOC SYSTEMS

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description
SUPPLIES

TRAVEL 5,

FROF SVC
REPAIRS

SUFPLIES 3,

PROF SVC

DUES & FEES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

PUBLICATIONS 1,
SUPPLIES 1,

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PRCF SVC
SUPPLIES

REPRIRS 4,
SUPPLIES 1

SUPPLIES
PROF SVC

PROF SVC 1,

AD

SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
PROF SVC

LEASE 1,

SUPPLIES

REPAIRS E,

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 6,
PROF 3VC 2,

CCMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 1,
ELECTRICITY & HEAT 38,

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 6,

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 1,

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPFLIES

SUPPLIES 5;
SUPPLIES 1

Amount

718,
067.
408.

89,
485,
380.

2B
.00

200

196.
852.

354

106.
761.

50.
9¢€8.

185
860.
.01

692

188.
640.
150.
.00
.00

580
600

13.
660.
191.
338.
280.
2217,
426.
818.
718.

295,
8785
396.
866,
630.
439.
188.
28.
i 1 O
L1
10.
658.
102.
333.
.60

270

47
00
90
26
64
00

oo

93
04

s 7

95
78
97
87
00
00

68
e
oo

06
65
80
00
00
72
72
30
40

0o
57
46
63
92
20
24
0o
94
45
oo
25
33
12
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Huron School District 2-2
12/09/2015 1:44 PM

Vendor Name
PROSTROLLO MOTOR SALES, INC.
RAYMOND OIL COMEANY

REALLY GOOD STUFF

RUNNINGS

SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL INC.
SANTEL COMMUNICATIONS
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

SDN COMMUNICATIONS

SHEEWIN WILLIAMS

SOUTHWEST BINDING & LAMINATING
SUMMERS BEARING & SUPPLY CO
TAYLOR MUSIC

THINKFUN

TOTALFUNDS BY HASLER

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WI-MN

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description

EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
FOSTAGE
SERVICES

WATEINS, JOYCE S. SUB CALLING
WEBSTER SCALE INC SUPPLIES
WEST MUSIC SUPFLIES
WEST RIVER FOUNDATION SUPPLIES
WEST WAY TRAILERS SUPPLIES
WW TIRE SERVICE INC REPAIRS
Checking 1 Fund: 21 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
ABDO PUBLISHING CO SUPPLIES
APPLE, INC. SUPPLIES
BAENES & NOBLE SUPPLIES
BOOK CUTLET SUPPLIES
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. SUPPLIES
CEREBELLUM CORPORATION SUPPLIES
CHILD'S WORLD SUPPLIES
CONNECTING POINT SUPFLIES
CwWD SUPFLIES
DECEER'S PEST CONTROL PROF SVC
FIRST BOOK SUPPLIES
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. SUPPLIES
FULL COMPASS SYSTEM SUPPLIES
GUMDROP BOOKS SUPPLIES
HONEYWELL, INC. REPAIRS
IPEVO INC. SUPPLIES
KEN'S GLASS & MIRROR REPAIRS
ENOWBUDDY RESOURCES SUPPLIES
KOCH HAZARD PROF SVC

LEARNING OPPORTUNITIES
LERNER PUBLISHING GROUP
OFFICE PEEPS

OLSON CONSTRUCTION

LIBRARY BOCKS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS

Amount

659.
87,
273.
351.
709.
514.
138.
2,995,
1,456.
1,189,
L1k
77.
704,

32

B94

Fund

886.
607.
.45
85.
4,270.
225

283

1,101

4,260,
106.
1,535.
1,050.
4,840,
11,076.
329
2,958.
848.
12,868,
835.
633.
112,
7,142,

80
47
43
24
80
95
98
02
00
28
52
72
0o

w2
1,260.
L2
840.
.58
104.
1,300.
178.
20.

00
98
00

44
00
12
00

Total: 144,300.44

02
20

13
47
26

.20
4,235,
1,940.

00
16
oo
03
42
78
24
15
75
60
24
96
41
90
85
87
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Huron School District 2-2
12/09/2015 1:44 PM

Vendor Name
PERMA-BCOUND

SANTEL CCOMMUNICATIONS
SCHOLASTIC READING CLUBS
SCHOOL MEDIA ASSOCIATES

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP.
SCUTHWEST STRINGS
TELLINGHUISEN, INC.

TWIN CITY ROOFING CCMPANY, INC.

Checking 1 Fund:

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CORNERSTONES CAREER LEARNING
ESTR PUBLICATIONS

FAIR CITY FOODS

HEIDI SONGS

HURON CHAMEBER & VISITORS BURERAU
LEARNING A-Z2

LIGHTSPEED TECHNCLOGIES

MHS, INC

NCS PEARSON, INC.

POPP BINDING & LAMINATING INC
PRO PT, INC.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

SIQUX FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT
THERAPY SHOPPE, INC.
TOTALFUNDS BY HASLER
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH DAEOTA
WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES
Checking 1 Fund:
BECKS ACE HARDWARE

FULL COMPASS SYSTEM

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description
SUPPLIES

COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
REPAIRS

22 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF 5SVC
SUPPLIES
TUITION
SUPPLIES
POSTAGE
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

25 BUILDING FUND

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

Checking

Amount

513,
4,358.
165
l164.
1,987.
1,272,
1,450.
11,308.
36,000.
Fund

457.
676.
172.
187.
209,

15.
99,
522,
75.
737.
217,

50,520,

776.

1,307.
145.
740.
1,000.
56.
Fund

18.
360.
310.

Fund

Account Total:

89
80

.50

74
18
85
00
00
0o
Total:

64
73
0o
99
65
00
95
0o
00
25
04
45
83
46
06
0o
0o
10

Total:

98
47
64
Total:

119,450.75
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Huron School District 2-2
12/09/2015 1:44 PM

Vendor Name

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description

Checking 4
Checking 4 Fund: 51 FOOD SERVICE FUND
ADVANCE AUTO SUPPLIES

BECE ACE HARDWARE MISCELLANEQUS

BROWN & SAENGER SUPPLIES

CHRISTIANSEN COMPLETE WATER
COBORNS

COCA COLA OF CENTRAL 3D
COLE PAPERS, INC,
CWD-ABERDEEN

DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRRL, INC.

DECEER'S PEST CONTROL

DESIGN SPECIALTIES, INC
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION
ERICKSON OIL PRODUCTS, INC,
FAIRACRE FARM

GENERAL PARTS, INC.
HEARTLAND PAPER COMEPANY
HURON SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
K-MART

MCDEEMOTT, EKELLY

REINHART INSTITUTICNAL FOODS

WATER SERVICE

FoOD

FOOD
PRPER/DISH/CLEANING
SUPPLIES

FOOD

PROF SVC

MISC UTENSIL
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
SUPFLIES

FOOD
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

EEFUND

SUPPLIES

Amount

34,
.04
T2,

59.

27

12
596.
1,674.
278.
9,548.
375.
304,
293.
153.
1,481.
111.
3l6.
231.
15,
24,

32,987

Fund Total:
Checking Account Total:

98

&0
25
63
31
83
80
06
00
0o
64
L
65
30
58
09
96
60
.34
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Huron School District 2-2
12/09/2015 1:44 PM

Vendor Name

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description

Checking 5

Checking 5 Fund: 53 ENTERPRISE FUND
COCA COLA OF CENTERAL SD FooD

COLE PAPERS, INC. PAPER/DISH/CLEANING
CWD-ABERDEEN SUPPLIES

DECKER'S PEST CONTROL PROF SVC
EARTHGRAINS COMPANY FOOD

FRITO-LAY, INC FOoD

HENEY'S FOODS, INC. FOOD

MUTH ELECTRIC, INC REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOODS SUPPLIES

SCHOOL NUTRITION ACCOQUNT MISC

GROSS PAYROLL
INSTRUCTIONAL

SUPPORT SERVICES

CO-CURRICULAR

SPECIAL SERVICES

FOOD SERVICE

ENTERPRISE FUND
TOTAL GROSS PAYROLL FOR NOVEMBER 2015

BENEFITS
SOCIAL SECURITY
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LIFE INSURANCE & HEALTH INSURANCE
SOUTH DAKOTA RETIREMENT
TOTAL BENEFITS FOR NOVEMBER 2015

602,720
330,576

44 ,938.
214,692,
.49

62,422

3,035,

Amount

1,005.
41.
401.
90.
42.
542,
1,081
585.
178.
178.

Fund Total:

.30
.08

88
59

67

1l,258,386.

51

91,786.

182,928.
59372

92

79
75

334,088

.50

1e
95
42
0o
08
03

vl

0o
62
13

Checking Account Total:
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American Bank & Trust

November 2015 Statement

% Open Date: 10/22/2015 Closing Date: 11/23/2015
ok

r
Visa® Platinum Business Rewards Card

Page 1 of 5
Account:

Cardmember Service (: 1-866-552-8855
14

Reward M-ints

For details, see your rewards summary.

Earned This Statement 8,943

EEE RN
il 1 V2 .!:_z :.;
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DL wov 30 @B~
e A
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i L—;" et TFF A _,_,,.,....---""’I'

> Mail payment coupen
— with a check

Payment Options:

Please detach and send coupon with check payable to: Cardmember Service

Cardmember Service

24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855

tl . to pay by phone
1 . to change your address

000004813 1 SP 000638394806408 P
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PO BOX 949

HURON SD 57350-0949

(0 L TR TR | | T A U R T TR T

BUS 30 ELN 8
Activity Summary

Previous Balance + $5,302.36
Payments = $5,302.36¢R
Other Credits - $507.32¢cR
Purchases + $8,683.07
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Fees Charged + $45.60
Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance = $8,221.35
Past Due $0.00
Minimum Payment Due $83.00
Credit Line $17,000.00
Available Credit $8,778.65
Days in Billing Period 33

I Pay by phone

I 1-866-552-8355

\i_,— Pay online at
== myaccountaccess.com

CPN 001040722

Account Number

Payment Due Date 12/19/2015
New Balance $8,221.35
Minimum Payment Due $83.00

Amount Enclosed

=21

Cardmember Service

P.O. Box 790408
St. Louis, MO 63179-0408

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIII'”"I[lII"III|IIIt“I”[II”[IIII]“II"II



American Bank & Trust

November 2015 Statement 10/22/2015 - 11/23/2015 Page 2 of 5

I HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722) Cardmember Service (: 1-866-552-8855

Rewards Center Activity as of 11/20/2015
Rewards Center Activity* 0
Rewards Center Balance 89,553

*This item includes points redeemed, expired and adjusted.

This Year
Rewards Earned Statement to Date
Points Earned on Net Purchases 7,408 37,601
Gas, Restaurants & Telecom Double Points 1,535 12,5657
Total Earned 8,943 50,158

Points Expiring on 12/31/2015: 1134

For rewards program inquiries and redemptions, call 1-888-229-8864 from 8:00 am to 11:00 pm (CST)
Monday through Friday, 8:00 am to 9:00 pm (CST) Saturday and Sunday. Automated account information
is available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 da;lsinterest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to

avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly ‘Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they
post to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description

Amount Notation

------------------------ e OtherCredits: il T

10/28  10/27 1859  AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA $33.71cR

MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

11/05 11/04 1140  Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILL WA $332.89¢cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

1118 1117 9461  AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA $32.18¢cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

1118 1117 5795  AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA $32.18cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

11/18  11/18 6048 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA $32.18¢cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

1118 11/18 1811  AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA $32.18cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

1123 1119 2716  OFFICE DEPOT #1080 PLYMOUTH MN $12.00cR

MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN
: ~ Purchases and Other Debits

Continued on Next Page



American Bank & Trust

November 2015 Statement 10/22/2015 - 11/23/2015

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722)

Page 3 of 5

Cardmember Service (: 1-866-552-8855

Trans

Post
Date

10/26
10/26
10/28
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/30
10/30
11/02
11/02
11/02
11/03
11/03
11/04
11/086
11/12
1113
11/18
11/18
11/19
1119
11/20
11/23
11/23
11/23
11/23
11/23

Trans
Date

10/25
10/23
10/26
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/29
10/29
10/31
10/30
10/30
11/02
11/02
11/04
11/05
11/11
11/13
11/16
11/17
11/17
11/18
11/18
11/22
11/22
11/20
11/20
11/20

Transaction Description
BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN 800-843-2665 NY
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
DOWN TO EARTH SANJOSE CR
WOODSPRING SUITES LOUI LOUISVILLE KY
WOODSPRING SUITES LOUI LOUISVILLE KY
WOODSPRING SUITES LOUI LOUISVILLE KY
WOODSPRING SUITES LOUI LOUISVILLE KY
WOODSPRING SUITES LOUI LOUISVILLE KY
WOODSPRING SUITES LOUI LOUISVILLE KY
WOODSPRING SUITES LOU!I LOUISVILLE KY
WOODSPRING SUITES LOUI LOUISVILLE KY
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
NATIONALGEO 202-857-7000 DC
CONTAINERSTORE.COM  800-733-3532 TX
WOODSPRING SUITES LOUI LOUISVILLE KY
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMZN.COM/BILL WA

DOWN TO EARTH SANJOSE CR

DOWN TO EARTH SAN JOSE CR
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
GAN*1085AHGUSLEADC_IRC 888-426-0491 IN
Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI AMZN.COM/BILL WA
REPAIRS UNIVERSE  866-925-2350 NV

THE LEARNING JOURNEY WWW.TLJ.COM AZ
SHOPTRN*MelissaDoug 877-4127467 CT
Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILL WA

OFFICE DEPOT #1090  800-463-3768 MN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
LUXEAUTOPARTS 862-245-6407 NJ
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA

Amazon.com

Continued on Next Page

Amount
$49.26
$76.98

$1,200.00
$310.00
$259.99
$310.0n
$259.99
$259.99
$310.00
$259.99
$259.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$100.00
$87.88
$21.20
$384.15
$175.67
$420.00
$660.00
$225.18
$9.54
$574.97
$786.40
$767.61
$94.92
$112.94
$119.00
$211.98
$40.38
$8.76
$35.56
$63.86
$16.09

redit Uimit

St7o00

Notation



American Bank & Trust

November 2015 Statement 10/22/2015 - 11/23/2015 Page 4 of 5
1297 HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722) Cardmember Service (I 1-866-552-8855

-~

Post Trans

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
11/23  11/21 1468  AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA $30.85
Total for Account $8,175.75

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

 Payments and Other Credits S o e

11/16  11/13 0227 PAYMENT THANK YOU $5,302.36¢R
10/28 10/26 0011 FRGN TRANS FEE-DOWN TO EARTH SA $24.00
11/03  11/02 0012 FRGN TRANS FEE-DOWN TO EARTH SA $8.40
11/03  11/02 0010 FRGN TRANS FEE-DOWN TO EARTH SA $13.20
TOTAL FEES FOR THIS PERIOD $45.60
Total for Account $5,256.76CR

Total Fees Charged in 2015 $47.62
Total Interest Charged in 2015 $0.00

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account,

** APR for current and future transactions.

Balance Annual Expires
Balance Subject to Interest Percentage with
Balance Type By Type Interest Rate Variable  Charge Rate Statement
“*BALANCE TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 YES $0.00 14,99%
"*PURCHASES $8,221.35 $0.00 YES $0.00 14.99%
“*ADVANCES $0.00 $0.00 YES $0.00 23.99%

Continued on Next Page



//}ﬂBRCEHRSEl ORDER

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2

THIS ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON
ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND

PO Box 949 SHIPPING PAPERS.
HURON, SD 57350
P/O No. 336446
SHIP TO:

VENDOR :
001100

AMAZON . COM

150 5TH ST SW
HURON SD 57350

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

PO BOX 949

HURON SD 57350

(605) 353-6995

DATE : 10/08/2015
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION G/L ACCOUNT NUMBER UNIT COST TOTAL COST
5.00 ANTONIUS VC-150-1/2 21 6931 000 479 (:D 332.89 1,664.45
5.00 2 YEAR MUSICAL 21 6931 000 479 33.83 169.15

INSTRUMENTS ACCIDENT

PROTECTION PLAN

WASHINGTON/J. SANTANA
FOR  JOSE SANTANA FERNANDEZ Total Amount: $ 1,833.60

-~ |5 3 179,30 1-9</5
4 al s -
R32:F9- only . ?L(Io’at o (10.39
el .
q} " - i oy — CckqﬁLLRQQ(j AL marn JJU\
51309

J1- 30-15 Cu dity %‘6’95. 3,9

CLATMANT DECLARATION IF VOUCHER IS FOR PERSONAL SERVICES, TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT OR CONTRACTED SERVICES.

I declare and affirm under the penalties of perjury that this claim has been examined by me, and to the best of

my knowledge and belief, is in all things true and correct.

SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT:

DATE: 10/08/2015



Office Supplies, Furniture, Technology at Office Depot

Office pEPOT
OfficeMax

Order Number:
Order Placed:
Status:

@)

Processing

Payment Method
Debit/Credit Card
Visa
-t-ttttttt.-6364
Amount: $211.98

Comments:

Item Description

806570061-001

11/17/2015

Processing

Shipped

Billing Address Shipping Address
HURON SCHOOL HURON SCHOOL
DISTRICT DISTRICT
150 5TH ST SW 150 5TH ST SW
PO BOX 949 HURON
HURON, SD
sD 57350-2705
57350-2705
usa

605-353-6994

Delivered

Rewards
LEARN MORE

Qty Shipped

Realspace® Calusa Mesh Mid-Back Chair, Silver Item # 857556 Review 2
This Product

0

Page 1 of 1

Price Total Reorder A

$99.99 feach $199.98 ~

Reorder Price:

$99.99

Subtotal:

{ each

$199.98

Delivery Fee: 50.00
Tax Exempt Taxes: $12.00

Total:

https://www.officedepot.com/orderhistory/orderHistoryDetail.do?1d=806570061-001&ao...

§211.98

11/17/2015



B&N | Order Details

Order Details

Ordered on October 23, 2015 | Order# 4000142578

Shipping Information

Huron School District
150 5th 5t SW

Huron, 5D 57350-2705
United States
6053536995

Billing Information

Visa *rrmmseng o g

Huren School District
PO Box 949
Huron, 5D 57350-0949
United States
6053536995

Speaking Student Book with 5t
by Jaimie Scanlon

Paperback

(Otder Edition)

Gift Wrap:No

L
Items from Marketplace Seller
Information about this order was emailed to you
~ Basié6 International
Irving,TX
Itemn(s) Quantity Total Status
0Q: Skills for Success 1 Listening & 1 $20.64 Processing

Items from Marketplace Seller

- Basi6 International
Irving, TX

Item(s)

Student Book with Stude
by Sarah Lynn
Paperback

(Older Edition)

Gift Wrap:No

Q: Skills for Success 1 Reading & Writing 1

Information about this order was emailed to you

Quantity Total

hitps://www.barnesandnoble.com/account/orders/order-details.jsp?orderld=4000142578

$20.64

Status

Processing

Page 1 of 2

Print
Subtotal (2 items) $41.28
Shipping $7.98
Tax $0.00
Order Total $49.26

10/23/2015



Amazon.com - Order 106-1442862-1158638 Page 1 of 1

Details for Order #106-1442862-1158638
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: October 23, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 106-1442862-1158638
Order Total: $256.92

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
2 of: The Joy Factory Pinpoint Precision Active Stylus with Ultra-Slim Tip for ~ $38.49
iPad Air/2/3/4/Mini and Samsung Galaxy Tab Note, HP Elite, Google Nexus

and r
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

6 of: Kensington KeyFolio Executive Zipper Folio Case with Removable $29.99
Bluetooth Keyboard for iPad Air 2 and iPad Air (iPad 5) (K97009US)

Sold by: Rally Bargains Inc (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST sw

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment M_etlhod: _ Item(s) Subtotal: $256.92
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $19.86

Free Shipping: -$19.86
Billing address RRING: B

Huron School District 2-2 Total before tax: $256.92

150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

HURON, SD 57350-2705 : A
ited States

United State Grand Total:$256.92

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=od aui print invoice?ie=UTFS... 10/23/2015
F £p YT _aui y : -
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"S5 arted by Mother RMatre, finished by hand

WA, DO T T 1 THLOrY

Down to Earth 5. A

Ced. Juridica: 3-101-172665

tel. (506) 2479-7061

Address: La Fortuna de San Carlos
150 metros Oeste del BNCR

Commercial Invoice No.

Factura Exportacion No. 10455
Date/Fecha: 23-oct-15
Paymeny Terms/ Forma de Pago: Pre-pay
Export form / Form export No.

Export cod/ Cod Exportador 865
Origin Country/ Pais Origen Costa Rica
Country Deslination/ Pais destino: U.S.A
Net Weight kilos/ Peso kilos netos 93,18

Gross weight kilos/ Peso kilos bruto:

Qt Boxes [ Cantidad bultos: ]
Dimens / Dimens MIA
AWB-BIll of landing/ Carta de porte B/L:

60

Customer

Huron High School

1725 W San Ricardo Blvd
Tucson, AZ B5713

NOTIFY: | Josh Trandall

PO NUMBER [ TERMS] [ SHIP | [ VIA UPS Ground
b | AIRWAY BILL:
ltem Cantidad]  Size Unit Emp. Descripcin P.Neto No. Boxes|  Qty Unit price Total
CR Made 25 16 Ounces | Bolsa |Bags of Medium Roast Ground 25,00 1 25 $ 1080 § 270,00
CR Made 25 16 Ounces | Bolsa |Bags of Dark Roast Ground 25,00 1 15 $ 10,80 | 5 270,00
CR Made 50 16 Ounces | Bolsa |Bags of Medium Roast Beans 50,00 2 50 $ 1080 | 5 540,00
CR Made 50 16 Ounces | Bolsa |Bags of Dark Roast Beans 50,00 2 50 b 1080} § 540,00
CR Made 30 H Ounces | Bolsa |Bags of 8 oz Milk Chocolate covered coffee beans 15,00 1 30 5 6,00) 5 180,00
CR Made 80 2 Ounces | Bolsa |Bags of 8 oz Dark Chocolate covered coffee beans 40,00 2 80 $ 6,001 § 480,00
S&H included
205,00 9 260 | TOTAL S 2.280,00

1 SN/,
— Fa AT
{ ‘\jL(JLEL& 3 GL Spladens
\WAV) {

Matias Zeledon Matamoros
1-525-980




Value Place Louisville (South)

6310 Commerce Park Court
Louisville, KY 40118

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

502-367-6833
502-367-3529
sdf40219@valueplace.com

Website: www.valueplace.com

AFFORDABLE. CLEAN. SAFE. SIMPLE

Guest Charges
Folio #: 17982
Room #: 421

Payment Method :  Cash

Guest : Postma, Michael

Company :

Rate : (Week) $339.99 801 18th St. SW
Fairdale, KY 40118
Next Payment Due: 10/31/2015
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $330.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
10/28/2015 |Visa V16364 421 $310.00
Balance ($310.00)
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 10/30/2015  $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $310.00
Account: V16364 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Postma/Michael Approval Amount: ($310.00)

| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived.

Guest Signature




Value Place Louisville (South)

6310 Commerce Park Court
Louisville, KY 40118

Guest Charges

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

502-367-6833
502-367-3529
sdf40219@valueplace.com

Website: www.valueplace.com

AFFORDABLE. CLEAN. SAFE. SIMPLE

Folio #: 17978 Guest : Postma, Michael

Room #: 229

Payment Method :  Cash Company

Rate : (Week) $279.99 801 18th St. SW

Fairdale, KY 40118

Next Payment Due: 10/31/2015

Estimated Next Payment Amount: $279.99
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
10/28/2015 |Visa V16364 229 $259.99

Balance ($259.99)

Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 10/30/2015  $0.00

| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived.

Guest Signature




Value Place Louisville (South)

6310 Commerce Park Court
Louisville, KY 40118

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

502-367-6833
502-367-3529
sdf40219@valueplace.com

Website: www.valueplace.com

AFFORDABLE. CLEAN. SAFE. SIMPLE

Guest Charges

Folio #: 17980 Guest : Postma, Michael

Room #: 233

Payment Method :  Cash Company

Rate : (Week) $289.99 801 18th St. SW

Fairdale, KY 40118

Next Payment Due: 11/4/2015

Estimated Next Payment Amount: $0.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
10/28/2015 |Visa V16364 $259.99

Balance ($259.99)

Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 11/3/2015 $0.00

| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived.

Guest Signature




Value Place Louisville (South)

6310 Commerce Park Court Phone: 502-367-6833

Louisville, KY 40118 Fax: 502-367-3529
E-mail:  sdf40219@valueplace.com
Website: www.valueplace.com

AFFORDABLE. CLEAN. SAFE. SIMPLE

Guest Charges
Folio #: 17981 Guest: Postma, Michael
Room #: 301
Rate : (Week) $289.99 801 18th St. SW
Fairdale, KY 40118
Next Payment Due: 10/31/2015
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $279.99
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
10/28/2015 |Visa V16364 301 $259.99
Balance ($259.99)
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 10/30/2015  $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $259.99
Account: V16364 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Postma/Michael Approval Amount: ($259.99)

| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived.

Guest Signature




Value Place Louisville (South)

6310 Commerce Park Court Phone: 502-367-6833

Louisville, KY 40118 Fax: 502-367-3529
E-mail:  sdf40219@valueplace.com
Website: www.valueplace.com

AFFORDABLE. CLEAN, SAFE. SIMPLE

Guest Charges
Folio #: 17977 Guest: Postma, Michael
Room #: 227
Payment Method :  Credit Card Company
Rate : (Week) $279.99 801 18th St. SW
Louisville, KY 40228
Next Payment Due: 10/31/2015
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $279.99
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
10/28/2015 |Visa V16364 227 $259.99
Balance ($259.99)
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 10/30/2015  $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $259.99
Account: V16364 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Postma/Michael Approval Amount: ($259.99)

| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived.

Guest Signature




Value Place Louisville (South)

6310 Commerce Park Court Phone: 502-367-6833

Louisville, KY 40118 Fax: 502-367-3529
E-mail:  sdf40219@valueplace.com
Website: www.valueplace.com

Guest Charges

AFFORDABLE. CLEAN. SAFE. SIMPLE

Folio #: 17983 Guest : Postma, Michael
Room #: 313
Payment Method :  Credit Card Company :
Rate : (Week) $339.99 801 18th St. SW
Fairdale, KY 40118
Next Payment Due: 10/31/2015
Estimated Next Payment Amount:; $330.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
10/28/2015 |Visa V16364 313 $310.00
Balance ($310.00)
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 10/30/2015  $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $310.00
Account: V16364 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Postma/Michael Approval Amount: ($310.00)

| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived.

Guest Signature




Value Place Louisville (South)

6310 Commerce Park Court Phone: 502-367-6833
Louisville, KY 40118 Fax: 502-367-3529
E-mail:  sdf40219@valueplace.com

Website: www.valueplace.com

Guest Charges

AFFORDABLE. CLEAN. SAFE. SIMPLE

Folio #: 17988 Guest: Postma, Michael
Room #: 215
Payment Method : Credit Card Company :
Rate : (Week) $329.99 801 18th St. SW
Fairdale, KY 40118
Next Payment Due: 11/4/2015
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $41.20
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
10/28/2015 |Visa V16364 215 $310.00
Balance ($310.00)
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 11/3/2015 $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $310.00
Account: V16364 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Postma/Michael Approval Amount: ($310.00)

| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived.

Guest Signature




Value Place Louisville (South)

6310 Commerce Park Court
Louisville, KY 40118

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

502-367-6833
502-367-3529
sdf40219@valueplace.com

Website: www.valueplace.com

AFFORDABLE. CLEAN. SAFE. SIMPLE

Guest Charges

Folio #: 17979 Guest: Postma, Michael

Room #: 307

Payment Method :  Cash Company :

Rate : (Week) $289.99 801 18th St. SW

Fairdale, KY 40118

Next Payment Due: 11/4/2015

Estimated Next Payment Amount: $51.19
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
10/28/2015 |Visa V16364 307 $259.99

Balance ($259.99)

Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 11/3/2015 $0.00

| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived.

Guest Signature




CREDIT CARD
RECEIPT

DATE: 10/29/2015
Account# NGBEE 18658

2016 National Geographic Bee Registration

BILLED TO:

Huron Middle School

Po Box 949

Huron, SD 57350
Coordinator: Tony Thomas

Account # NGBEE 18658
Amount Due: $100.00

Amount Paid: 10/29/2015 $100.00

Paid by: Huron School District
Balance Due: $0.00

Due to security measures, our site does not store the credit card information, and we
therefore cannot list which type of card was used, or the last four digits of the card. You
may want to use your credit card statement for additional verification.

If you have any questions concerning this receipt, please email ngbee@ngs.org




Weeldreyer, Darci

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

The Container Store [contain@containerstore.com]
Thursday, October 22, 2015 1:03 PM

Weeldreyer, Darci

Thanks from The Container Store!

EI?;

Thank you for shopping with The Container Store!

Huron School District, your order number is 899103557653.

Below is a listing of the product(s) you have ordered. We will send you another email with
tracking information once your order has been shipped. Please note your credit card will be
billed on the day your order ships.

Items
12 Our Accessory Box $1.69 ea $20.28
#10008758
2 Best Value Case of 20 Our Shoe Box Clear $33.80 ea $67.60
#10063685
Order Totals
Merchandise Totals: $87.88
Standard Shipping: FREE
South Dakota sales/use tax notice Tax: $0.00
Total: $87.88
Payment Summary Recipient
Visa Huron School District
Amount: $87.88 150 5th St SW
19.0.9.9.0.9.6.9.¢.0.6.0 ¢ (KT Huron, SD 57350

Shipping Method
Standard Shipping
3-7 business days

If you need to check the status of your order, wish to cancel an item or have any
questions, please call us at 1-888-CONTAIN (266-8246), Monday through Saturday, 8
AM — 8 PM and Sunday, 9 AM — 7 PM Central Time.

To schedule your installation, please call 888-202-7622 or visit us online,



Amazon.com - Order 110-7673428-4441805 Page 1 of 1
amazon.conm

Details for Order #110-7673428-4441805
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: October 29, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-7673428-4441805

Order Total: $559.82

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
15 of: Phonemic Awareness in Young Children: A Classroom Curriculum, $25.61

Adams Ph.D., Marilyn
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New
11 of: The Next Step in Guided Reading: Focused Assessments and Targeted $15.97

Lessons for Helping Every Student Become a Better Reader, Richardson, Jan
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $559.82
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $28.74

Free Shipping: -$28.74
Billing address PRINg <928.74

Huron School District 2-2 Total before tax: $559.82
150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
HURON, SD 57350-2705 T
United States Grand Total: $559.82

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://wwwiamazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od _aui print invoice?ie=UTFS... 10/29/2015



Amazon.com - Order 110-4369586-1486650 Page 1 of 1
ama_;on.com'

Details for Order #110-4369586-1486650
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: October 29, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-4369586-1486650

Order Total: $225.18

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
2 of: BestMassage Black Reiki Portable Massage Table, have the same table $112.59

in Burgundy, Cream, Blue, Purple and Pink
Sold by: Cavalier Wholesale (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SwW

HURQON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:

Standard
Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $225.18

Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address . WEEE R
Total before tax: $225.18

Huron School District 2-2 . ;

150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $£)_._OE

HURON, SD 57350-2705 Grand Total:$225.18

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od aui print invoice?ie=UTFS8... 10/29/2015



FURCHASE ORDER
s

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2

THIS ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON
ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND

s :1,? BE?;( 59743950 SHIPPING PAPERS.
’ P/O No. 336090
SHIP TO:

VENDOR :
001165

ARGUS LEADER

PO BOX 5034

SIOUX FALLS SD 57117 5034

DATE: 07/27/2015

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2-2
150 5TH ST Sw
PO BOX 949

HURON SD 57350

(605) 353-6995

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

G/L ACCOUNT NUMBER UNIT COST TOTAL COST

ON-LINE SUBSCRIPTION
- MONTHLY

12.00

FOR TERRY NEBELSICK

10 2321 000 410 9.54 114.48

114.48

-9.5Y
Ay ey
9-02-15 -9,5¢
75.40
- 9.5¢

E5.56

« 5
76, 3L

7. 5Y
blo. 78

Total Amount: §

-Gl b

9 -2%.9s
jl-23~15

I-30~15 o

CLATMANT DECLARATION IF VOUCHER IS FOR PERSONAL SERVICES, TRAVEL

REIMBURSEMENT OR CONTRACTED SERVICES.

I declare and affirm under the Penalties of perjury that this claim ha

s been examined by me, and to the best of

my knowledge and belief, is in all things true and correct.

DATE : 07/27/2015

SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT:




Amazon.com - Order 110-7459483-6088247 Page 1 of 1

Details for Order #110-7459483-6088247
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 9, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-7459483-6088247
Order Total: $574.97

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Regency Seating 120-Inch by 48-Inch Rectangle Mahogany Veneer $574.97

Conference Table
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
Scheduled Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $574.97

Visa | Last dlg|t5: 6364 Sh]pp|ng & Hand"ng: $0.00‘

Billing address  sea o
Total before tax: $574.97

Huron School District 2-2 ; -

150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $E)“0E

HURON, SD 57350-2705 Grand Total:$574.97

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui pi 000 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 11/9/2015



Amazon.com - Order 110-0479810-6989043 Page 1 of 1

Details for Order #110-0479810-6989043

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 9, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-0479810-6989043
Order Total: $786.40

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
6 of: Flash Furniture CP-B176A01-BLACK-GG Mid-Back Black Mesh Computer $63.55

Chair with Leather Seat
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New
10 of: Flash Furniture CP-B176A01-ORANGE-GG Mid-Back Orange Mesh $40.51

Computer Chair with Black Leather Seat
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SwW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $786.40
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $270.03

Free Shipping:-$270.03
Billing address s

150 5TH ST SW : .
HURON, SD 57350-2705 Estimated tax to be collected: $E1“0_E_)

United State
' ® Grand Total:$786.40

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui pi 001 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 11/9/2015



Order Confirmation 11/16/15, 1:02 PM

Home @ About Us @ Contact Us

AN N

'NIIVWJLDC L and Repair Service! ORDERS PLACED BY 4PM PST
IUI y LI\JL FClick Here 1o ta

Easy 3-Step Checkout

‘ 4 | / High Quality Replacement Parts smps SAME DAY! C; UVE CHAT

Thank you for your order. Please print this page for your records.

If you ordered a Repair Service Please Print and fill out our Repair Service Form and include it in your package with your device.

If you have any questions about your order, please Contact Us

=3 Ity st
iPad Air Touch Screen Digitizer - Black $19.95 20 $399.00
- IPad Air Adhesive Strips $2.99 20 $59.80
y
t
4
iPad Air LCD Screen Replacement $49.99 5 $248.95
Subtotal: $708.75
Shipping: $58.86
Tax: $0.00
Total: $767.61
| Order Confirmation
Order Date:  11/16/2015
Order Number: RU-283563

Roger Ahlers Shipping Method: FedEx 3 Day **3:00 pm PST cut off** $100 Insurance Included
Huron School District

| 150 5th Street SW

Huron, SD 57350

6053503048

Roger Ahlers |
Huron School District |
150 5th Street SW |
Huron, SD 57350 '
6053503048

roger.ahlers@k12.sd.us (Will send order confirmation to this email)

https;;,u'us-dc2—order,st0re.yahoo.net{yhst—}'?ﬂ9656498823!ymix.fMet...498823&y5co_key_oidc=95b98fcb5?0d2022f?3d&secticnId:ysco.confirm Page 1of 2



Weeldreyer, Darci

From: The Learning Journey [info@tlji.com]
Sent: Tuesday, November 17, 2015 12:36 PM
To: Weeldreyer, Darci

Subject: [The Learning Journey] Order confirmation
Attachments: INDOO570.pdf

| THE LEARNING

JOURNEY

INTERNATIONAL

Hi HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT,

Thank you for shopping with The Learning Journey!

Order: PDRBVDSPZ placed on 2015-11-17 13:35:44
Payment: Stripe

Match It! - All
About Me

649763 $11.99 i 1 $11.99

Match It! -
538166 Opposites $11.99 1 $11.99

Match It! - What

Goes Together $11.99 1 $11.99

539200

Match It! _
192474 Memory - $11.99 1 "$11.99
Alphabet ' |

Match It! - Who

Am 12 $11.99 1 $11.99

191149

Puzzle Doubles -
Giant Colors &
Shapes Train
Floor Puzzles

109564 $14.99 1 $14.99

My First Match
115275 It! Colors and $9.99 1 $9.99
Shapes f

My First Match

121078 | |/ Things | Eat

$9.99 1 $9.99

Discounts $0.00
Shipping £0.00

Total paid © %54.92



Carrier: Fedex ground

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
150 5TH ST SW, PO BOX 949 150 5TH ST SW, PO BOX 949
HURON, South Dakota 57350 HURON, South Dakota 57350
United States United States
6053536995 6053536995

You can review your order and download your invoice from the "Order history" section of your
customer account by clicking "My account” on our shop.

If you have a guest account, you can follow your order via the "Guest Tracking" section on our
shop.

The Learning Journey



| Melissa and Doug Page 1 of 1
\/_FMW-WM ......... —M““m
( %sw £ Dau. Melissa and Doug Checkout Continue Shopping
e
"““"ﬁw._.,,“__\ _____ e S
Your order number is 12366758
12366758 Status: Assigning for Delivery.
Melissa and Doug order 12366758 placed on 11/17/2015
Ship to: Part # Item Details Quantity Total
Huron School District
159 Wooden Shape Sorts lock 1 USD$ 14.
150 5th St. SW g Lo B9
Huron, 5D 57350
us 2940 See & Spell Learning Toy 1 uUsD4 19.99
Phone: 6053536995
9786 ABC Picture Boards 1; usD$ 19,99
Bill to: 3784 Basic Skills Board 1 USDs 19.99
PO Box 949
H , 5D 57350
s 2542 Self-Correcting Number Puzzles 1 USD$ 12.99
Phone: 6053536995
3785 Latches Board 1 UsD$ 24.99
Payment Method:
VISA Subtotal (& Item): USD$ 112.94
0000000000006 364
Exp. Date 01/2018 Shipping & Handling: usD$ 0.00
Total: USD$ 112,94
Darci Weeldreyer
darci.weeldreyer@k12.sd.us
Please print this page for future reference or write down the order number,
When the order ships, we will send you an email with tracking information, Your card will also be charged when the order ships.
Please note that the charge DI‘lJOUI’ credit card bill will be from "Shopatron*MelissaDoug.
If sales tax is required, it will be added to your order total.
Most orders ship immediately. If your order is delayed, we will notify you via email.
Thank you for shopping at Shopatron.
https://store.melissaanddoug.com/confirm/oidm=12366758/677.0.1.1 11/17/2015



Amazon.com - Order 110-1000397-1893062 Page 1 of 1
amazoncom

Details for Order #110-1000397-1893062

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: November 16, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-1000397-1893062
Order Total: $119.00

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

20 of: In the Heart of the Sea (Young Readers Edition), Philbrick, Nathaniel $5.95
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Mgtlhod: Item(s) Subtotal: $119.00
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $22.80

F Shipping: -$22.80
Billing address e SHIERING: 322480

Huron School District 2-2 ol lferetaxs $T19:00
s ol ol o Estimated tax to b llected: $0.00
HURON, SD 57350-2705 i ax to be collected: :
United States
Grand Total: $119.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od aui print invoice?ie=UTF8... 11/16/2015



Amazon.com - Order 110-3545715-3067446 Page 1 of 1

Details for Order #110-3545715-3067446

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 20, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-3545715-3067446
Order Total: $35.56

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Fisher-Price Laugh & Learn Farm Animal Puzzle $13.79
Sold by: YoYo.com (Quidsi Retail, an Amazon company) (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: Fisher-Price Laugh & Learn Zoo Animal Puzzle $15.79
Sold by: YoYo.com (Quidsi Retail, an Amazon company) (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:

Expedited
Payment information
P.ayment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $29.58
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $5.98
gﬂ:;zgsiﬂdrfgfstrict - Total before tax: $35.56
00 - ; .
150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $f)“0_0-

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 004 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 11/20/2015



Amazon.com - Order 110-9949711-2031463 Page 1 of 1

Details for Order #110-9949711-2031463
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 20, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-9949711-2031463
Order Total: $63.86

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
2 of: VTech Sit-to-Stand Learning Walker $31.93
Sold by: DropAir (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SwW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
Economy Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $63.86

Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $0.00

gﬂ:g;gsaczggle;‘fst t 29 Total before tax: $63.86
istrict 2- ; .

150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $EJ“0_(3

HURON, SD 57350-2705 Grand Total:$63.86

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh _aui pi 000 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 11/20/2015



Amazon.com - Order 110-6623127-7444226 Page 1 of 1

Details for Order #110-6623127-7444226

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: November 20, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-6623127-7444226

Order Total: $40.38

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

2 of: Little Tikes Scooteroo - Riding Toy $20.19
Sold by: 5 Star Market (seller profile)

Condition: New
Brand NEW In Box Delivered Right To Your Front Door! FREE SH... see more

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
Economy Shipping

Payment information

P_ayment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $40.38
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Pt Seno e 22 T S 2
150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $E)j}_[_)

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui pi 001 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 11/20/2015



Amazon.com - Order 110-4039076-2465861 Page 1 of 1
ar_na_;on.com'
Details for Order #110-4039076-2465861

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 20, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-4039076-2465861

Order Total: $30.85

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Game / Play Fisher-Price Laugh & Learn, Baby's Way to Playtime $23.29

Learning and Fun, Count & Color Gumball Baby Toy Toy / Child / Kid
Sold by: Specialty Liquidators (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
P_ayment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $23.29
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $7.56
Billing address Total before tax: $3E}—g5-
Huron School District 2-2 - : ;
150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $EJ_._O_{?

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 003 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 11/20/2015



Amazon.com - Order 110-6576057-5943406 Page 1 of 1
amazonconmr

Details for Order #110-6576057-5943406

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 20, 2015
Amazon.com order number: 110-6576057-5943406
Order Total: $16.09

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Power One p312 Hearing Aid Battery (10 Packs of 6 Each) $16.09
Sold by: PremiumBatteries (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
Economy Shipping

Payment information

P_ayment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $16.09
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
32:21951ﬂg;fg?5trict Foi%) Tl BEMOFS [a%; #18:02
150 5TH ST SW Estimated tax to be collected: $E)“0_C_}
HURON, SD 57350-2705 Grand Total:$16.09

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od aui print invoice?ie=UTF8... 11/20/2015



Attachment “B”’

Imprest Account Check Register



Huron School District 2-2

11/12/2015 11:12 AM

Checking Account ID: 1
Check Date

Check Number

65659
65660
65661
65662
65663
65664
65665
65666
65667
65668
65669
65670
65671
65672
65673
65674
65675
65676
65677
65678

65679
65680
65681
65682
65683

Cleared Void Void Date

11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015

11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
Check Type Total: Check

Checking Account Total: 1

Grand Total:

Check Type: Check

Entity ID
010225
011099
011740
013221
010052
002075
012005
010947
012429
003530
010112
013070
013273
014050
006156
014051
011282
007038
011278
013495

008129
013217
010025
011758
013417

Check Register by Checking Account

Entity Name

AUGUSTANA UNIVERSITY
BAYMONT INN

BEST WESTERN RAMKOTA HOTEL
RHIANON BLOODGQOD

CHAR CARDA

CHESTERMAN COMPANY

BETH CONROY

DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
JENNIFER FUCHS

FUTURE HORIZONS

MITCH GAFFER

JAN HASKETT

NAOMI HATFIELD

KAREN JANES

MANOLIS GROCERY

KAREN MARCUS

SANDY NEUGEBAUER

PESILLC

PIERRE SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL DISTRICT
BENEFITS FUND

TAESE

TRI-VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
WALMART

WEST CENTRAL QUIZ BOWL

\oid Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
\oid Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID; PLB

Amount

267.00
177.00
1,462.81
85.00
50.00
14.70
80.00
86.50
50.00
320.00
252.00
165.00
25.00
25.00
77.35
25.00
126.20
199.99
1,404.80
1,068.60

100.00
75.00
33.93
68.22
90.00

6,330.10

6,330.10

6,330.10



Huron School District 2-2
11/12/2015 1:58 PM
Checking Account ID: 1

Check Number
65684

Check Date Cleared Void Void Date

11/12/2015
Check Type Total:

Checking Account Total:

Check Register by Checking Account

Check Type: Check

Check
1

Grand Total:

Entity |ID
014052

Entity Name
KARINA WARD
Void Total:

Void Total:

Void Total:

0.00
0.00

0.00

Total without Voids:
Total without Voids:

Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: PLB



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account Page: 1

11/17/2015 8:43 AM User ID: PLB
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
65685 11/17/2015 001532 BEST WESTERN EMPIRE TOWERS 228.00
65686 11/17/2015 010402 SHELLY BUDDENHAGEN 1,152.00
65687 11/17/2015 002075 CHESTERMAN COMPANY 29.42
65688 11/17/2015 011278 PIERRE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,057.30
65689 11/17/2015 012498 US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYS 1,057.34
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 3,524.06
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 3,524.06

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 3,5624.06



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account Page: 1

11/19/2015 11:52 AM User ID: PLB
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
65690 11/19/2015 013485 IAN AUSTIN 85.00
65691 11/19/2015 013221 RHIANON BLOODGOOD 120.00
65692 11/19/2015 010112 MITCH GAFFER 100.00
65693 11/19/2015 012681 KARI HINKER 15.00
65694 11/19/2015 011384 MICHELLE KRETSCHMAR 391.50
65695 11/19/2015 013619 NICOLE MCALOON 120.00
65696 11/19/2015 007993 SOUTH DAKOTA UNEMPLOYMENT 5.00
INSURANCE DIVISION
65697 11/18/2015 013660 WENDY VOSS 15.00
65698 11/19/2015 014052 KARINA WARD 120.00
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 971.50
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 971.50

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 971.50



Huron School District 2-2

11/30/2015 2:37 PM

Checking Account ID: 1

Check Number
65702
65703
65704
65705
65706
65707
65708
65709
65710
65711
65712
65713

Check Date Cleared Void Void Date

11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
Check Type Total: Check

Checking Account Total: 1

Grand Total:

Check Type:

Check

Entity ID
013544
013272
011782
010947
010112
010866
004450
013358
010687
010904
010271
010025

Check Register by Checking Account

Enti ame

GARRET BISCHOFF
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CEDAR SHORE RESORT

DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
MITCH GAFFER

HOLIDAY INN-SXFLS-CITY CENTRE
(THE) HURON PLAINSMAN

LAURA IVERSON

NORTH AREA HONOR BAND
RAPID CITY CENTRAL HS
BRENDA SNYDER

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: PLB

Amount

101.64
3,644.60
737.55
43.25
162.00
420.00
161.85
308.00
70.00
200.00
26.22
10.57
5,885.68

5,885.68

5,885.68



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account
12/02/2015 10:50 AM
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name
65714 12/02/2015 013123 AT & T MOBILITY
65715 12/02/2015 013362 JOANNA BOTT
65716 12/02/2015 010204 BECCA BRIGGS
65717 12/02/2015 014023 BROOKINGS AREA CTC
65718 12/02/2015 010402 SHELLY BUDDENHAGEN
65719 12/02/2015 013175 CENTURY LINK
65720 12/02/2015 014056 KAWLAR DAH
65721 12/02/2015 013118 LEXI ECKMANN
65722 12/02/2015 014055 AMBER EICHSTADT
65723 12/02/2015 011051 BRANDI FITZGERALD
65724 12/02/2015 011284 SUE HAMRE
65725 12/02/2015 012444 KELLY HENNRICH
65726 12/02/2015 013411 COLLEEN JENSEN
65727 12/02/2015 011020 JEFF JOHNSON
65728 12/02/2015 010612 LISA KISSNER
65729 12/02/2015 014053 KODY KOPFMANN
65730 12/02/2015 013046 LUCY LINDSKOV
65731 12/02/2015 014054 TIMBERLY LUNDE
65732 12/02/2015 011120 DAWN MARSHALL
65733 12/02/2015 010276 DANIEL MCCARTY
65734 12/02/2015 011234 PSAT/NMSQT
65735 12/02/2015 010989 SAMANTHA RIECK
65736 12/02/2015 010124 TERRY ROTERT
65737 12/02/2015 013618 JOSELYN SCHMITZ
65738 12/02/2015 013538 ANGELA THOMAS
65739 12/02/2015 013615 KIPPY UDEHN
65740 12/02/2015 013320 LORI WEHLANDER
65741 12/02/2015 014044 STACEY WESTBY
65742 12/02/2015 010291 JULIE ZELL
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: PLB

Amount

340.31
67.50
15.00

5.00
52.00
920.86
9.92

183.00
15.00
15.00

205.84
52.00
15.00

129.06
15.00
25.00

100.00

179.80
15.00
50.00

495.00
52.00

115.30
15.00
15.00

100.00

134.28
52.00
15.00

3,403.87

3,403.87

3,403.87



Huron School District 2-2

12/08/2015 9:16 AM

Checking Account ID: 1

Check Number

65743
65744
65745
65746
65747
65748
65749
65750
65751
65752
65753
65754
65755
65756
65757
65758
65759

Check Date Cleared Void Void Date

12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
Check Type Total: Check

Checking Account Total: 1

Grand Total:

Check Type: Check
Entity ID

011528
013221
010950
012868
010947
011150
013627
011089
014057
011184
010556
010093
012873
010891
014059
014052
014058

Check Register by Checking Account

Entity Name

JERRY BEERS

RHIANON BLOODGOOD
GREG BLUE

ANDY DEINERT

DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
JIM JOHNSTON

JOEY LIESINGER

SCOTT MACK

TAMI MEYER

MIKE MUDDER

SHERRI NELSON

NORTHERN SD NFL DISTRICT
MOE RUESINK

MIKE RUTH

PEGGY TSCHETTER

KARINA WARD

WASHINGTON PTO
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: PLB

Amount
143.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
129.75
80.00
144.68
80.00
25.00
172.40
484.70
125.00
80.00
80.00
25.00
85.00
133.75
2,033.28

2,033.28

2,033.28



Attachment “C”

Activity Account
Summary Check Register



Huron School District 2-2

12/08/2015 9:48 AM

Checking Account ID: 7
Check Date Cleared Void Void Date

Check Number

6857
6858
6859
6860
6861
6862
6863
6864
6865
6866
6867
6868
6869
6870
6871
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6878
6879
6880
6881
6882
6883
6884
6885
6886
6887
6888
6889
6890
6891
6892
6893

11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/12/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
Check Type Total: Check

Checking Account Total: 7

Grand Total:

Check Type:

Check

Entity ID

010204
001588
002537
011080
006325
010624
012838
011339
013272
002075
002144
010963
005325
013180
013748
008166
008098
010204
011482
800051
010383
011784
005751
010043
007189
012487
800182
013538
010204
003402
800055
007915
011134
005325
007189
012487
008722

Check Register by Checking Account

Entity Name

BECCA BRIGGS

BROWN & SAENGER

DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
JODI HEGG

MUSICIAN'S FRIEND, INC.
MICHAEL POSTMA

DAYNA WINTER

ANGIE BOETEL

CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CHESTERMAN COMPANY
COBORNS INC

DOMINO'S PIZZA

K-MART

PIZZA RANCH

MICHAEL SCHMITZ

SIGNATURE PLUS

TAYLOR MUSIC

BECCA BRIGGS

DAWN COUGHLIN

FOREIGN CANDY CO.
GODFATHER'S PIZZA

GREAT AMERICAN OPPORTUNITIES
LEWIS DRUG

VANYA MUNCE

PB SPORTS

HEATHER ROZELL

SD FFA ASSOCIATION

ANGELA THOMAS

BECCA BRIGGS

FACTORY EXPRESS

FBLA

HURON SCHOOL NUTRITION PROGRAM
JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF SD, INC.
K-MART

PB SPORTS

HEATHER ROZELL

WALKER'S FLOWER SHOP
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: BIS

Amount

237.55
132.41
68.85
103.59
499.00
1,794.15
254.00
106.92
2,229.95
46.75
273.65
161.72
89.00
215.09
684.35
930.68
178.08
169.98
115.51
2,587.41
51.50
2,303.84
23.53
100.00
217.08
20.00
812.00
252.08
51.32
37.95
550.00
180.38
325.00
5.82
2,076.54
53.81
63.60
18,003.10

© 18,003.10

18,003.10



Attachment “D”’

Financial Reports

e District Insurance & Flex Account

e Huron School District Activity Accounts
e Balance Sheet

e Revenue Report

e Summary Expenditure Report

e Detail Expenditure Report



First National SD

BALANCE 10/31/2015

RECEIPTS

Premiums
Life

Loan
Interest
Optional Life

TOTAL RECEIPTS

DISBURSEMENTS

ASBSD - health / life
Flex Claims

Flex Fee

Flex Initial Fund
Optional Life

Reimb. Health Prem

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE 11/30/2015

Huron School District
Insurance and Flex Account

November-2015
American
Bank &
HEALTH/LIFE OPT.LIFE FLEX Flex Fee Trust BALANCE
47,126.14 67.47 7,295.45 4,626.00 59,115.06
224,365.72 6,996.09
1,064.50
56.72
956.23
225,486.94 956.23  6,996.09 0.00 233,439.26
217,709.60
2,995.15
350.00
910.51
217,709.60 910.51 2,995.15  350.00 221,965.26
54,903.48 113.19 11,296.39 4,276.00 0.00 70,589.06



| ACCOUNT

Class of 2014
Class of 2015
Class of 2016
Class of 2017
Class of 2018

| Student Council
FBLA

FFA_

German

| H Club

| Hallof Fame
 Music Club

Band
HA
Science Club
Spanish Club
Cheer/Dance
Pep Club
Nat'l Forensic League
HERO

Nat'l Honor Society

| Drama

AP

Ambassadors -
Sideline Cheerleaders
Scholarship Fund

SADD

Pride High

Quiz Bowl

Art Club

KEY Club

| Video Productions
International Club

| James River District

| Sunshine Club

Skills, USA

| TOTAL HIGH SCHOOL

Christian Athletes

~ HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS
-  November 2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE RECEIPTS PAID | CURRENT BALANCE |
- HIGH SCHOOL ACCOUNTS
_ 15 50000 |5 | L 50000
NEN 50000 § - |3 - |8 500.00
N 488308 § 2000 $ -5 490308
|5 437500 § 3,738.75 2,303.84 S 5,809.91
3 198225 $ 1000 $ 2353 S  1,968.72 |
s - |5 2000 5 - |S 20.00
$ 809526 $ 121972 $ 956.18 ' $ 8,358.80
K 1,017.57  $ = |B 550.00 $ 467.57
E 5,339.83 $ 2876681 S 4,836.10 $ 29,270.54
3 10,349.01 $ 50.00 $ 2,587.41 $ 7,811.60 |
s 2034618 S 83825 - |8 20,430.00
$ 828.28 $ = |8 - |s 828.28
] $ 7,486.84 $ = |8 - s 7,486.84
B S $1,90497 $ - s 93068 S 974.29
S 8,709.11 $ 2080 S 11551 $ ] 8,614.40
s 1,998.65 $ - | - S 199865
s 14092 $ = & = & 140.92
B 381685 S 570.00 $ - |8 4,386.85
s 92775 § K « |8 927175
__ g 148640 $ = |8 R 1,486.40
1s 475867 § 42.00 $ 27365 S - 4,527.02
I 829.80 | $ -~ 15 - IS 829.80
B 10,544.74 $ = |3 88.49  $ 10,456.25
$ 2,10862 $ - s -5 2,108.62 |
B a7 s w 8 = |8 41.71
| $ 92654 S - |5 - '3 926.54
8 2065 5 =i o 20.65
|8 ~(0.00) 5 oI SR e (0.00)
— 1 414.19 s - s -8 414.19.
_ |s 12427 $ = |8 - s 124.27
B 87051 S - |8 51.50 B 819.01
s 62573 | § - |8 R ~ 625.73
S 2,92355]$ 281.00 $ 16805 $ 303650
N oo s - s = |§ 0.00
S 27402 170.00  $ - s 44402 |
1S 15000 |5 =3 % |I§ ~ 150.00
'S 4204 s 3668 S - |s 458.72
B 87.00  $ - |§ - | § 87.00
'S 109,809.99 $ 3502958 $ 12,884.94 S  131,954.63




HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS

- November 2015
MIDDLE SCHOOL ACCOUNTS B
Library I  1,49540 $ - s 254.00 S 1,241.40
Student Council | S _5_,_‘}3_-_3._35 S 2,401.10 S 2,084.59 S 5,749.86
Vocal | $ __9_8776 | S 296.00 S 716.09 S 56767
Industrial Technology/FACS | S B 1,536.82  $ = |8 - S ~1,536.82
Band Club - __._5 1,3_47.82 | S 551150 $§ 178.08 S 6,681.24
| MS Parent Advisory Council | § 9,454.19 S 2,080.11 | § 103.59 § 11,430.71
| Munce's Math Night 18 1,52517 | & - |8 100.00 $ 1,425.17
Middle School Teachers S 72711 | 8 31.94 | § - |5 759.05
Destination Imagination s 1,721.24 S - S - |5 1,721.24
TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOL_ | _$____2_l}_,_22_8.86 | S 10,320.65 . S 3,436.35 . S 31,113.16
ATHLETIC CLUBS 1 ] ]
High School Football S 9,839.05 $ 581.00 $ 684.35 $ 9,735.70
High School Volleyball | S 858.45 S - S - S 858.45 |
High School Gymnastics [$ 129.95 S B = |5 = S 129.95
High School Girl's BB s 47353 S - |5 = |5 473.53 |
Girl's Tennis R 22731 $ - |$ - s 227.31
High School Golf $ 108112 $ = |3 - |3 1,081.12
High School Wrestling El 2,610.00 $ - s - |3 2,610.00
Cross Country $ B 1,104.12 $ 36.00 S 252.08 $ 888.04
Girl's Soccer B 41612 S - |8 - |3 416.12
Boy's Tennis E 110.00 $ - S - |s 110.00
TOTAL ATHLETIC CLUBS | S ) 16,84_9.6_5 | S 617.00 $ 936.43 | S 16,530.22
OTHER DISTRICT ACCOUNTS -

Administrators IS 69357 'S = |8 3180 $ 661.77
| School Board | $ 891.34 $ - s 31.80 $ 859.54
SPED Accounts | $ 11,679.65 S - s - S ~ 11,679.65
Buchanan Elementary o $ 1,608.82 S 194.00 $ 46.75 S - 1,756.07
Madison Elementary ~ § 3,124.43 S 2932 § 24958 § 290417
Washington Elementary 5 6,660.81 S 4892 S 17036 | S 16,539.37 |
Huron Tennis Association 18 ~15,490.90 S = |5 = |s B 115,490.90
Superintendent Group | s 539275 | S 60.00 $ 215.09 | $ ~ 5,237.66 |
50/50 |$ 47440 | S 388.00 $ -5 862.40
Interest Earned | $ ~2,386.08 S 176.65 S - S 2,562.73
TOTAL OTHER ACCOUNTS $ 48,402.75 $ 896.89 | $ 74538 $ 48,554.26

MONTH TO DATE S 199,291.25 S 46,864.12 I S 18,003.10 S 228,152.27




Huron School District 2-2

Balance Sheet

Page: 1

12/09/2015 1:38 PM Period Ending: November 2015 User ID: PLB
Account Number Description Previous Balance urrent Month Ending Balance
Fund: 00 GENERAL LONG-TERM DEBT GROUP
Current Assets
00 101 CASH IN BANK 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 302 AMT PROVIDED FOR PAY OF LT DBT 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 303 AMT AVAIL FOR PAY OF LT DEBT 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Assets
00 390 Budgeted Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 392 Less: Revenue Received 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
[Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities
00 402 Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Long-term Liabilities
00 501 BONDS PAYABLE 21,764,384.00 0.00 21,764,384.00
00 502 C.0. CERTIFICATES PAYABLE 5,640,000.00 0.00 5,640,000.00
00 503 DEFERRED COMPENSATION PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 504 ACCRUED LEAVE PAYABLE 116,856.00 0.00 116,856.00
00 506 NET OPEB OBLIGATION 188,221.00 0.00 188,221.00
00 509 OTHER LONG-TERM LIABILITIES 1,781,687.29 0.00 1,781,687.29
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 29,491,148.29 0.00 29,491,148.29
Other Liabilities
00603 Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 690 Budgeted Expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 692 Less: Expenditures to Date 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 694 Less: Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 696 Less: Outstanding Accounts Pa 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance
00 704 002 Budgeted Fund Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 704 005 Fund Balance - Regular Unspent 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 706 NET INVESTMENT IN CAPITAL ASSETS (29,186,071.29) 0.00 (29,186,071.29)
00 708 UNRESTRICTED NET POSITION (305,077.00) 0.00 (305,077.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: (29,491,148.29) 0.00 (29,491,148.29)
IEaI Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity:—‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00




Huron School District 2-2 Balance Sheet

Page: 2

12/09/2015 1:38 PM Period Ending: November 2015 User ID: PLB
Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance

Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND

Current Assets
10 101 CASH IN BANK 2,127,748.68 869,799.88 2,897,548.56
10102 PETTY CASH 0.00 0.00 0.00
10103 CASH CHANGE 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
10105 SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 106 CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10107 RESTRICTED CASH 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 107 002 r\Rﬂ!(E)STRICTED INVESTMENTS-GREATER THAN 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
10108 IMPREST 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00
10110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 2,270,550.46 0.00 2,270,550.46
10112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 53,857.22 0.00 53,857.22
10114 STATE AID RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 18,725.71 (18,725.71) 0.00
10130 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 140 DUE FROM STATE GOVERNMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 150 ADVANCE TO OTHER FUND 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00
10170 INVENTORY-SUPPLIES 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 191 PREPAID WELLNESS MEMBERSHIPS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 192 PREPAID WORKERS COMP. EXP. 60,114.22 (13,521.81) 46,592.41
Current Assets Subtotal: 4,736,796.29 837,552.36 5,574,348.65
Other Assets

10 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 15,715,000.00 0.00 15,715,000.00
10 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (2,905,754.27) (2,282,972.92) (5,188,727.19)
Other Assets Subtotal: 12,809,245.73 (2,282,972.92) 10,526,272.81

Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 17,546,042.02

(1,445,420.56)

16,100,621.46

Current Liabilities

10 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 147,039.64
10 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 972,940.38
10410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00
10 415 AMOUNT HELD FOR OTHERS (336.00)
10 450 PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS PAYABLE 298,202.86
10 451 FICA TAX 0.00
10 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.00
10 453 HEALTH INS. PAYABLE 0.00
10 454 PR DEDUCTION-DEPENDENT CARE 0.00
10 455 DUES PAYABLE 0.00
10 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00
10 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 0.00
10458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00

10 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00

(2,739.20)
0.00
0.00

129.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

144,300.44
972,940.38
0.00
(206.94)
298,202.86
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Huron School District 2-2
12/09/2015 1:38 PM

Balance Sheet
Period Ending: November 2015

Page: 3
User ID: PLB

Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
10 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
10473 DEFERRED STATE AID 0.00 0.00 0.00
10474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 1,417,846.88 (2,610.14) 1,415,236.74
Long-term Liabilities
10 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 2,324,407.68 0.00 2,324 ,407.68
10 552 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - UTILITY TAXES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 2,324 407 .68 0.00 2,324 ,407.68
Other Liabilities
10603 ENCUMBRANCES (51,412.78) 4,864.99 (46,547.79)
10 605 OPERATING TRANSFERS OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 16,565,000.00 0.00 16,565,000.00
10692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (5,114,935.22) (1,442,810.42) (6,557,745.64)
10 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 51,412.78 (4,864.99) 46,547.79
10 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 11,450,064.78 (1,442,810.42) 10,007,254.36
Fund Balance
10 701 004 RESERVED FOR UNEMPLOYMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 701 006 RESERVED FOR ADVANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 701 009 RESERVED F.B. TRUST/AGENCY 0.00 0.00 0.00
10704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 001 FUND BALANCE DESGN. CASH FLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 004 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 706 RETAINED EARNINGS RESERVED FOR 0.00 0.00 0.00
10714 ADVANCES 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00
10 751 ASSIGNED FOR CASH FLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (850,000.00) 0.00 (850,000.00)
10 760 UNASSIGNED 3,028,722.68 0.00 3,028,722.68
Fund Balance Subtotal: 2,353,722.68 0.00 2,353,722.68
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 17,546,042.02 (1,445,420.56) 16,100,621.46




Huron School District 2-2
12/09/2015 1:38 PM

Balance Sheet

Period Ending: November 2015

Page: 4
User ID: PLB

Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 21 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
Current Assets
21101 CASH IN BANK 382,712.77 452,982.95 835,695.72
21105 SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
21110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 1,437,011.57 0.00 1,437,011.57
21112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 22,233.38 0.00 22,233.38
Current Assets Subtotal: 1,841,957.72 452 982.95 2,294, 94067
Other Assets
21390 BUDGETED REVENUE 3,117,000.00 0.00 3,117,000.00
21392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (1,045,871.79) (897,308.99) (1,943,180.78)
Other Assets Subtotal: 2,071,128.21 (897,308.99) 1,173,819.22
|Tota| Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 3,913,085.93 (444,326.04) 3,468,759.89
Current Liabilities
21402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 258,947.47 (139,496.72) 119,450.75
21410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
21420 DUE TO GOVERNMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
21430 ADV. FROM GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
21474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 258,947.47 (139,496.72) 119,450.75
Long-term Liabilities
21 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 1,459,244 .95 0.00 1,459,244.95
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 1,459,244 .95 0.00 1,459,244 .95
Other Liabilities
21 603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS (509,662.32) 22,282.35 (487,379.97)
21690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 4,417,000.00 0.00 4,417,000.00
21692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (3.771,255.07) (304,829.32) (4,076,084.39)
21694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 509,662.32 (22,282.35) 487,379.97
21696 Less: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 645,744.93 (304,829.32) 340,915.61
Fund Balance
21704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
21704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
21704 004 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
21704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
21723 CAPITAL OUTLAY 2,849,148.58 0.00 2,849,148.58
21752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (1,300,000.00) 0.00 (1,300,000.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: 1,549,148.58 0.00 1,5649,148.58
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 3,913,085.93 (444,326.04) 3,468,759.89




Huron School District 2-2

12/09/2015 1:38 PM

Balance Sheet
Period Ending: November 2015

Page: 5
User ID: PLB

Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 22 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
Current Assets
22101 CASH IN BANK 994,880.10 268,957.12 1,263,837.22
22 105 SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 107 SD PUBLIC INVESTMENT FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 108 ADVANCE PAYMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 612,027.55 0.00 612,027.55
22 112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 9,817.67 0.00 9,817.67
22114 STATE AID RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 130 DUE FROM OTHER FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 191 PREPAID WELLNESS MEMBERSHIP 0.00 0.00 0.00
22192 PREPAID EXPENSES 15,167.68 (1,744 61) 13,423.07
Current Assets Subtotal: 1,631,893.00 267,212.51 1,899,105.51
Other Assets
22 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 3,389,000.00 0.00 3,389,000.00
22 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (583,028.68) (581,458.66) (1,164,487.34)
Other Assets Subtotal: 2,805,971.32 (581,458.66) 2,224 512.66
ITotaI Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 4,437,864.32 (314,246.15) 4,123,618.17
Current Liabilities
22 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 35,082.35 22,833.90 57,916.25
22 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 196,902.92 0.00 196,902.92
22 450 PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS PAYABLE 62,524.30 0.00 62,524.30
22 451 FICA TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 453 PR DEDUCTION-INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 454 PR DEDUCTION-DEPENDENT CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 455 DUES PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 473 DEFERRED STATE AID 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 294,509.57 22,833.90 317.,343.47
Long-term Liabilities
22 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 621,845.22 0.00 621,845.22
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 621,845.22 0.00 621,845.22
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Other Liabilities
22 603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS (2,333.93) 20.37 (2,313.56)
22 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 3,575,000.00 0.00 3,575,000.00
22 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (852,443.92) (337,080.05) (1,189,523.97)
22 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 2,333.93 (20.37) 2,313.56
22 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 2,722,556.08 (337,080.05) 2,385,476.03

Fund Balance

22 704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 704 004 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22724 SPECIAL EDUCATION 984,953.45 0.00 984,953.45
22752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (186,000.00) 0.00 (186,000.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: 798,953.45 0.00 798,953.45
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: l 4,437,864.32 (314,246.15) 4,123,618.17
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Fund: 24 PENSION FUND
Current Assets
24 101 CASH IN BANK 6,572.69 87,823.76 94,396.45
24 110 TAXES RECEIVABLE-CURRENT 143,711.63 0.00 143,711.63
24 112 TAXES RECEIVABLE - DELINQUENT 2,245.41 0.00 2,245.41
24 192 PREPAID EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 152,529.73 87.823.76 240,353.49
Other Assets
24 390 Budgeted Revenue 298,000.00 0.00 298,000.00
24 392 Less: Revenue Received (10,658.47) (87,823.76) (98,482.23)
Other Assets Subtotal: 287,341.53 (87,823.76) 199,517.77
|Tota! Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 439,871.26 0.00 439,871.26
Current Liabilities
24 402 Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 451 PR DEDUCTION-FICA 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 452 PR DEDUCTION-RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00

Long-term Liabilities

24 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 145,957.04 0.00 145,957.04
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 145,957.04 0.00 145,957.04

Other Liabilities
24 430 ADV. FROM GENERAL FUND 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00
24 603 Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 690 Budgeted Expenditures 298,000.00 0.00 298,000.00
24 692 Less: Expenditures to Date 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 694 Less: Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 696 Less: Outstanding Accounts Pa 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 473,000.00 0.00 473,000.00

Fund Balance

24 704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 727 AUDITORIUM BUILDING 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 760 UNASSIGNED (179,085.78) 0.00 (179,085.78)
Fund Balance Subtotal: (179,085.78) 0.00 (179,085.78)

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 439,871.26 0.00 439,871.26
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Fund: 25 BUILDING FUND
Current Assets
25101 CASH IN BANK 12,414.51 0.00 12,414.51
25105 SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
25120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 12,414.51 0.00 12,414.51
Other Assets
25 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
25 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (342.15) 0.00 (342.15)
Other Assets Subtotal: 4,657.85 0.00 4,657.85
|Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 17,072.36 0.00 17,072.36
Current Liabilities
25402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 691.09 691.09
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 691.09 691.09
Other Liabilities
25603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 399.00 399.00
25690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
25692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (675.10) (691.09) (1,366.19)
25694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 (399.00) (399.00)
25 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 4,324.90 (691.09) 3,633.81
Fund Balance
25 704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 704 004 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
25727 AUDITORIUM BUILDING 12,747.46 0.00 12,747 .46
25752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: 12,747.46 0.00 12,747.46
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 17,072.36 0.00 17,072.36
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Fund: 32 BOND REDEMPTION FUND-ELEMENTARY

Current Assets

32101 CASH 116,351.29 (301,948.55) (185,597.26)
32110 TAXES RECEIVABLE-CURRENT 670,601.73 0.00 670,601.73
32 112 TAXES RECEIVABLE - DELINQUENT 6,438.91 0.00 6,438.91
Current Assets Subtotal: 793,391.93 (301,948.55) 491,443.38

Other Assets
32 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 1,421,000.00 0.00 1,421,000.00
32 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (49,216.94) (409,570.20) (458,787.14)
Other Assets Subtotal: 1,371,783.06 (409,570.20) 962,212.86
[Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 2,165,174.99 (711,518.75) 1,453,656.24

Current Liabilities

32 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 711.518.75 (711,518.75) 0.00
32474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 711,518.75 (711,518.75) 0.00

Long-term Liabilities
32 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 677,040.64 0.00 677,040.64

Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 677,040.64 0.00 677,040.64

Other Liabilities

32603 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
32690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 1,421,000.00 0.00 1,421,000.00
32692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (711,518.75) 0.00 (711,518.75)
32694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 709,481.25 0.00 709,481.25
Fund Balance

32721 DEBT SERVICE 67,134.35 0.00 67,134.35
32752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: 67,134.35 0.00 67,134.35

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 2,165,174.99 (711,5618.75) 1,453,656.24
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Fund: 41 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
Current Assets
41 101 CASH 20,227.99 (20,227.99) 0.00
41192 PREPAID EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 20,227.99 (20,227.99) 0.00
Other Assets
41 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
41392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (205.76) 0.00 (205.76)
Other Assets Subtotal: 794.24 0.00 794.24
|Totai Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 21,022.23 (20,227.99) 794.24
Current Liabilities
41 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 20,227.99 (20,227.99) 0.00
41415 AMOUNT HELD FOR OTHERS 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 451 PR DEDUCTION-FICA 0.00 0.00 0.00
41452 PR DEDUCTION-RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 20,227 .99 (20,227.99) 0.00
Other Liabilities
41603 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 3,000,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00
41692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (1,176,733.21) 0.00 (1,176,733.21)
41694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 1,823,266.79 0.00 1,823,266.79
Fund Balance
41722 CAPITAL PROJECTS 1,176,527.45 0.00 1,176,527.45
41726 CAPITAL PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
41752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (2,999,000.00) 0.00 (2,999,000.00)
41 760 UNASSIGNED 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: (1,822 472.55) 0.00 (1,822,472.55)
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 21,022.23 (20,227.99) 794.24
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Fund: 51 FOOD SERVICE FUND
Current Assets
51 101 CASH IN BANK 84,638.14 28,869.87 113,508.01
51102 PETTY CASH 350.00 0.00 350.00
51 103 CASH CHANGE 730.00 0.00 730.00
51105 PASSBOOK SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51108 ADVANCE PAYMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 10,002.50 (197.40) 9,805.10
51130 DUE FROM OTHER FUND 594.29 0.00 594.29
51 140 DUE FROM FED.GOVERNMENT 105,983.78 (17,299.52) 88,684.26
51170 INVENTORY-SUPPLIES/PAPER 8,655.15 2,654.81 11,309.96
51171 FOOD INVENTORY 33,195.20 43,486.18 76,681.38
51172 COMMODITIES INVENTORY 8,318.26 0.00 8,318.26
51191 PREPAID WELLNESS MEMBERSHIP 0.00 0.00 0.00
51192 PREPAID EXP-WORKMEN COMP. 34,188.81 (4,573.50) 29,615.31
Current Assets Subtotal: 286,656.13 52,940.44 339,596.57
Long-term Assets
51 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL FUNDS 885,987.29 0.00 885,987.29
51205 EQUIPMENT-FED.ASSISTANCE 12,662.89 0.00 12,662.89
51 208 ACCUM DEPR-LOCAL FUNDS (655,628.97) 0.00 (655,628.97)
51209 ACCUM DEPR-FEDERAL (9,630.89) 0.00 (9,630.89)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 233,390.32 0.00 233,390.32
Other Assets
51 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 1,525,000.00 0.00 1,525,000.00
51392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (309,486.58) (162,672.46) (472,159.04)
Other Assets Subtotal: 1,215,513.42 (162,672.46) 1,052,840.96
]Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 1,735,559.87 (109,732.02) 1,625,827.85
Current Liabilities
51 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 76,853.08 (27,597.82) 49,255.26
51 403 STUDENT CREDITS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 52,583.99 0.00 52,583.99
51410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51430 ADV. FROM GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
51450 WITHHOLDING TAXES 665.77 0.00 665.77
51 451 FICA TAX 3,158.01 0.00 3,158.01
51 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 2,620.90 0.00 2,620.90
51453 PR DEDUCTION-INSURANCE 103.69 0.00 103.69
51 454 ALL OTHER DEDUCTIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 455 DUES PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
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51 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
51460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00

Current Liabilities Subtotal: 135,985.44 (27,597.82) 108,387.62

Long-term Liabilities

51 475 UNEARNED REVENUE (2,543.04) (18,804.30) (21,347.34)
51 504 ACCRUED LEAVE PAYABLE 6,138.00 0.00 6,138.00
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 3,594.96 (18,804.30) (15,209.34)

Other Liabilities
51603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 1,525,000.00 0.00 1,525,000.00
51692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (376,635.28) (63,329.90) (439,965.18)
51694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 1,148,364.72 (63,329.90) 1,085,034.82

Fund Balance

51704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
51706 NET ASSETS INVESTED IN CAPITAL ASSETS 263,622.73 0.00 263,622.73
51707 RETAINED EARNINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51708 UNRESTRICTED NET ASSETS 183,992.02 0.00 183,992.02
Fund Balance Subtotal: 447 614.75 0.00 447 614.75

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 1,735,559.87 (109,732.02) 1,625,827.85
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Fund: 53 ENTERPRISE FUND
Current Assets
53101 CASH IN BANK 24,393.43 (1,867.70) 22,525.73
53103 CASH CHANGE 3,611.00 0.00 3,611.00
53120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 130 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
53170 KITHCEN SUPPLY-PAPER 1.577.71 247.66 1,825.37
53171 FOOD INVENTORY 13,956.53 3,768.84 17,725.37
53 192 PREPAID EXP-WORKMEN COMP. 2,433.20 (262.58) 2170.62
Current Assets Subtotal: 45,971.87 1,886.22 47,858.09
Long-term Assets
53 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL FUNDS 34,787.61 0.00 34,787.61
53 208 ACCUM.DEPRE .-LOCAL FUNDS (22,518.42) 0.00 (22,518.42)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 12,269.19 0.00 12,269.19
Other Assets
53 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 190,000.00 0.00 190,000.00
53 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (26,444.40) (3,574.37) (30,018.77)
Other Assets Subtotal: 163,555.60 (3,574.37) 159,981.23
|Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: —| 221,796.66 (1,688.15) 220,108.51
Current Liabilities
53 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 1,584.49 2,561.41 4,145.90
53 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 3,099.04 0.00 3,099.04
53 410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 412 DUE FOOD SERVICE 594.29 0.00 594.29
53 450 WITHHOLDING TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00
63 451 FICA TAX 237.06 0.00 237.06
53 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 11.96 0.00 11.96
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 5526.84 2,561.41 8,088.25
Other Liabilities
53 603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
53690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 190,000.00 0.00 190,000.00
53 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (530,336.86) (4,249.56) (534,586.42)
53 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (340,336.86) (4,249.56) (344,586.42)
Fund Balance
53 704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 704 002 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 707 RETAINED EARNINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
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53708 UNRESTRICTED NET ASSETS 556,606.68 0.00 556,606.68
Fund Balance Subtotal: 556,606.68 0.00 556,606.68

!Eta! Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 221,796.66 (1,688.15) 220,108.51
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Fund: 71 ACTIVITY FUND
Current Assets
71101 CASH 199,291.25 28,861.02 228,152.27
Current Assets Subtotal: 199,291.25 28,861.02 228,152.27
her A S
71 390 Budg Rev 0.00 0.00 0.00
71392 Less Rev (56,631.85) (46,864.12) (103,495.97)
Other Assets Subtotal: (56,631.85) (46,864.12) (103,495.97)
LTotaI Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 142,659.40 (18,003.10) 124,656.30
Current Liabilities
71402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities
71603 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
71690 Budg Exp 0.00 0.00 0.00
71692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (90,829.01) (18,003.10) (108,832.11)
71 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
71696 Less AP 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (90,829.01) (18,003.10) (108,832.11)
Fund Balance
71704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
71 704 002 CLASS OF 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00
71704 100 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT SENATE 233,488.41 0.00 233,488.41
Fund Balance Subtotal: 233,488.41 0.00 233,488.41
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 142,659.40 (18,003.10) 124,656.30
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Fund: 76 SCHOLARSHIP FUND
Current Assets
76 101 CASH 31,395.16 0.00 31,395.16
76 106 SAVINGS CERTIFICATES 141,519.51 0.00 141,519.51
Current Assets Subtotal: 172,914 .67 0.00 172,914.67
Other Assets
76 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (1,187.09) 0.00 (1,187.09)
Other Assets Subtotal: (1,187.09) 0.00 (1,187.09)
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 171,727.58 0.00 171,727.58

Current Liabilities

76 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Liabilities
76 603 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (15,956.00) 0.00 (15,956.00)
76 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (15,956.00) 0.00 (15,956.00)

Fund Balance
76 704 002 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE BUDGETED 0.00 0.00 0.00
SURPLU

76 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE UNDESIGNATED 187,683.58 0.00 187,683.58
Fund Balance Subtotal: 187,683.58 0.00 187,683.58

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 171,727.58 0.00 171,727.58
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Fund: 90 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS GROUP
Current Assets
90 101 CASH IN BANK 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Long-term Assets
90 201 LAND 1,111,755.00 0.00 1,111,755.00
90 202 BUILDINGS 24,983,475.28 0.00 24,983,475.28
90 203 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDG 2,967,300.00 0.00 2,967,300.00
90 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL 5,601,262.94 0.00 5,601,262.94
90 205 EQUIPMENT-FEDERAL ASSIST. 248,008.28 0.00 248,008.28
90 206 CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS 11,650,105.05 0.00 11,650,105.05
90 208 ACCUM DEPRECIATION-LOCAL (3,571,271.07) 0.00 (3,571,271.07)
90 209 ACCUM DEPR-FEDERAL (179,071.34) 0.00 (179,071.34)
90 210 ACCUM DEPR-BUILDINGS (8,168,418.11) 0.00 (8,168,418.11)
90 211 ACCUM DEPR-IMPROVEMENTS (2,967,300.00) 0.00 (2,967,300.00)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03
Other Assets
90 390 Budgeted Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 392 Less: Revenue Received 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
|Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03
Current Liabilities
90 402 Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities
90 603 Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 690 Budgeted Expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 692 Less: Expenditures to Date 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 694 Less: Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 696 Less: Outstanding Accounts Pa 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance
90 704 002 Budgeted Fund Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 704 005 Fund Balance - Regular Unspent 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 705 INVESTMENT IN GEN FIXED ASSETS 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 706 RETAINED EARNINGS RESERVED FOR 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03
Fund Balance Subtotal: 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03




(0% 098)
00°000'S¥
00" ¥16 80T
00°6TS'0TT
00 €EEL’BL
00°000°052
00°000’SLL
00°92Z%'SET
7S 8ZE'8T
(6L°809'%)
8z v16'89
00°000°T
00 000'SL
00°000°G9T
00°SBE'9FE’D
00°000'€
L6 ZST'8BZT
Gz ET9'T
00°G2ZZ'8E
0T'96L'T
(00" 008)
Z1°9£S’E
00°00S'€E
99°08L'8
69 €9T'¥T
€17 085 €E0T
00°00S
00°00E’V
00° 005’V
00°000'2
GL'ZLE'TY
00°GS6°'T
00°G8Z'6T
60 LL9'6S
60 TT6 LT
zz 89v'8¥
0% LI9'V
0% S0% 0T
00 000'S6€E
00°000°8
06 89L'2ZV
8€°89E'ZE
LE VLY OVE'E

soueTed 39bpng

g1d dliesn
| :ebed

00°0
00°0
L8 2T
£6°0¢€
Zv° 8¢
00°0
00°0
ZL’6
VE'EY
00°0
LE'TE
00°0
00°0
0070
Sv-ev
00°0
099V
vz 'S8
S5 ET
€170V
00°0TT
90" TV
L9 TV
9% "IV
£5°6S
89°ET
00°0
00° 7T
00°0
00°0
SZLT
T A4
85°€E
0% "5S¢
8T vV
ZC°6T
€87 ES
€9°0€
00°0
0070
ve 2z
L0 82
0%’ 0€

peATa03d
Jebpng Fo %

0¥ " 098
00°0
00°980°9T
00 TI8%‘6¥
00°L9Z'1E
00°0

00°0

00 ¥LS'FT
8y TLY T2
6L°'809'V
ZL GBO'9E
00°0

00°0

00°0
00°GT9'902'€E
00°0
€0°L¥B'TITT
GL 9LE'6
00°GLL'TT
06 '€0Z'T
00°00S5'S
88 €97%'¢C
00°005'2
vE'6TC'9
1£°9€8°0¢2
L8 6TV'9T
00°0
00°00L
00°0

000

Gz LZ9'8s
00°G¥
00°STL
16°2ZE'0Z
16°880°22
8L'TES'TT
09°Z8BE’S
09 ¥65'V
00°0

00°0
oT'TET'TT
Z9 TE9'ZT
£9°6ZE'6GY'T

3B 03 °SNUBASYH

oV 098
00°0
00°692'0T
00 TBY'6¥
00°L9Z'TE
00°0

00°0
00°668'TT
8% TL9'TZ
6L°809'V
T6°9€2'8
00°0

00°0

00°0
00°G6L'9SL
00°0

S¥ 09L'8Z
00°06T'T
00°0

06" TSE

00 0SL
00°GG6
00°0
vE'98E'V
¥8 B86L’S
L9 9L L
00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0
00°06S°'T
00°S

00°0
0£"GZL'E
L6 ¥88°¢C
TV ¥90'€E
09°ZBE'S
98°¥G8'¢C
00°0

00°0

Zs GLL'S
S6°ET0'TT
6T ¥8Y'ELZ'T

YIuoKW
putang enusasdd

0070
00°'000°S¥
00°000°'SZT
00°000'09T
00°000'0TT
00000052
00°000’SLL
00°000°0ST
00°000'0S
00°0
00°000°S0T
00°000'T
00°000'SL
00°000°S9T
00°000'ESS’L
00°000°€E
00°000°0¥%2
00°000'TT
00°000°0§
00°000'E
00°000°S
00°000°9
00° 000’9
00°000°'ST
00°000'SE
00°000°0ZT
00°00§
00°000°S
00°005'V
00°000'2
00°000°0S
00°000'2
00°000°'02
00° 000’08
00°000'0S
00700009
00°000°0T
00 000'ST
00 000'S6€E
00°000'8
00°000°SS
00°000'S¥
00°000'008'7

3ebpng juaIIND
gL0e/L )

Moday anuaaay

XONHQISHEM HOS NI LSTILAV
(INVED SNIM¥EA)aE TYNOILWOOA
IIT TILIL

¥ L¥¥d-II HTILIL

asN-ad Lavd-I FTLIL
INVEOIW-O Id¥d-I ITLIL
oISvE ¥ Id¥d-I HILIL
YHHLO-SINVED dEd

oEA ¥ JA-SINVED JEd
HAHLO-SINYED Jdd
INIWEOYId KEVYITIXOV
SINYED EIVLS YIHLO

YY1 ESTHONYHEd MNVE-FLVLS
INFANOILH0ddY-EIVLS

aIv FLVLS

SEXVI 40 NETT NI EONIATE
INTANOIIH0ddY ALNNOD

HEd HONVENSNI d¥dT
SATHSHOSNO4S WNIHY
SNOILONAodd XW1d

SETYS MOOTAVEXR

FEd XLIAILOV INIANLS
TOOHDSHEd-SNOANYTTIDSTH
gNNd EOIANES TYSEIAINA
SNOHANYTITIDSIH
ININISHNGWITE NIWAY dIVOIdEW

WOOM ALITYLIdSOH-SNOILYNOJ J8IH

SNOIIWNOQ SNOENYTTIHEOSIW
SNOIIYNOQ LENONYE FEROTINE
SNOIIYNOGO ONY SNOILNEI¥LNOD
STYLNTE

SH - DOA % SI¥Y HNIJ-LSNANI
HHOONI ALIAILOV HIHLO
SNOISSIWAY

QENGYE LSTIHLNT

FIVIS NI SYET ¥EHLO NOILINL
SEXYI 40 NEIT NI HNANIATS
ISTIEINT ¥ SHILTYNIL

SEXYL ALITILO

ANNTATY qIId XYL

¥YL SYVEL d0Tdd

SA¥YI EWOH JTIHOW

SHEXVI WHHOTYA d¥

[431
TEG
0ES
196
[0}

c96

LIS
0TO

0zs

66T

NN TVHINTD

uotidrTaosag JIUNOCDOY

691YP
91V
09TV
65TV
8STV
BSTV
8STV
TSTY
TSTY
1STP
0ZEE
621¢E
PITE
ZT1E
ITTE
ooze
01T
L66T
966 T
S66T
P66T
E66T
Z66T
2661
Z66T
EL6T
126T
126T
026T
0Z6T
0T6T
Z6LT
06LT
OTLT
OTST
ZTIET
0TeT
06TT
0FPTT
0ETT
02TT
ITTT
OTTT

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0t
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

1]

Toqump FUNODOY
d OF:10 G102/60/CI
Z-z ousiq |ooyos uoinH



(L9 EEE'T) 000 L9"EEE’T LT LY6 00°0
(92°6G8T'T) ES°STZ 9z°'G6S1'2 19°€18 00°000'T
(62°096'2) 00°0 6270962 66 GEG'T 00°0
80°299'L96 G8°TE 26 LEE'ZST €V ELZ'SGOF 00°000°02%°'T
S8 LS9V v8°9 ST ZVE 00°0 00°000°S
S8°LS9'¥ ¥8°9 ST Z¥E 00°0 00°000°S
LL LTS 66T S0 EE £Z 2BV’ 86 9L €Z8'L8 00°000°'862
98°589 v° 1€ vI VIE 09° €12 00°000°T
S6°9%F TE°SS S0 €SS I8°¥TIT 00°000°'T
€T G9€ 6% €9 LB FE9 9T €¥S 00°000°'T
€8°6T0'86T L8 ZE LT 086°96 61°258'98 00°000°G62
99°Z1S'¥vZZ’'T 9E " VE FE LBV 'FIT'T 99 "85SV’ T8S 00°000°'68€E‘E
TTI LLS'9 ¥0°'9 88°zZv 00°0 00°000°L
00°000°'6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°6
00°229'99¥% LZ 6T 00 BLE'TTT 00 ESL'EL 00°000'8LS
00°91S5°s¢Z 9z 02 00" ¥8%'9 00°606'F 00°000'ZE
00°985%SL vo vy 00" PI¥ 809 00 0TL'EZT 00°000'€9€’T
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002
00 TTO'LE 96°6 00°686'Z 00 L6E'T 00°000'0€E
0T S50°s€E 68762 06 W6 ¥T 26 ¥29'€E 00°000°0S
(80" 86¥%) 00°0 80 86V 00°0 00°0
SZ°199'T £9° ¥V SL'BEE'T 65616 00°000'€E
ES LSS'L v ve Ly Zwvw'z Z28°256 00°000'0T
66 ¥6Z'6 A iA4 T0"SsoL’'z SO0'VIE‘E 00°000°ZT
GL 621088 €6° 1€ GZ'0LB'ZTE 8Z°8LB'69E 00°000°‘€62'T
ZZ'6TB'ELT'T VE 29 8L OBT'E¥6'T 66" 80E’'L6B 00°000'LIT'E
(69°528°LL) 00°0 69°GZ8'LL Z9°0ST'6T 00°0
(80°866'08€E) 00°0 807866 08€E 00°0 00°0
(00" 000°009) 00°0 00°000°00S 00°0 00°0
08°968°'T 90°29 0Z°€0T'€E T2 SET'2 00°000°S
ZEZLY'¥T ¥9°LZ 89°L2S'S 16 L¥PT'Z 00°000°02Z
S0 8V9°'ET 9L 1€ G6 TSE’'9 YO VER'S 00°000°02
Z8-sz9’'zoT'e 95" 1€ 8T VLE'696 T2 1v¥ ‘898 00°000°2LO‘E
T8°ZLZ'9Z5'0T 20 EE 6T LZL'BBT'S Z6°zZL6'28T'C 00 000'STL'ST
(PL LIOT’ST) 00°0 PLLIT'ST VL LYT'ST 000
(86°€£55'T) LL™LOT 86" €55°1Z SL'6TOL 00°000°02
00°000°SE 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°GE
(09" LTIV ¥2) 00°0 09 LIV VE ¥8°980°'9 00°0
peaTaoay Yjuop
soueTeg 3obpng 3=bpng Jo % 83eg 03 SnuaAsy Butang snuaasy 3ebpng juszann

a1d ‘dl1@sn
Z abey

§glLoe/iL
uoday anuaiay

XYL NO ILSHYEINI ONV SATILTYNIA 0611 Z€
SEXVYI WITHOTYA OV ,SUVHEA ¥OIud 0ZIT ZE
SHEXVL HWOH HTIHOW TTIIT ZE

SHEHXVI WHEAOTYA dY OTITT 2
AYVINAWATI-ONNA NOILdIWAdTYH ANO4 (4
anNnd ONIQIING sz

SNOISSIWAY OTLT SZ

aNnN4d ONIATINg ST

aNnNd NOISNHJ ve

XYL NO ISENHEINI ANV SHILTYNIJ 06TT ¥Z
SHXWI WHIOTYA d¥ SYVHA HOI¥d 02TIT ¥e
SEXWIL HWOH HATIHOW ITTT v

SHXYI WHHOTYA a¥ 0TTT ¥2

ANNA NOISNAd L

aNnd NOIL¥ONdA TYIDEAS [44

O Id¥d ¥HdI LBIV ZZ

619 TOOHDSEYd WHAI 981V 22T

119 VHAI 206 SLIV 22

TOOHDS HIVAIYNA TT9 YEAI 106 SLIV 2¢
NIMTTIIHO TYNOILdEOXHE TZTE 22
SNOANYTIZOSIW Z66T ZZ

INFRESHNENITY NIWAY dIVDOIaEW EL6T ZZ
AIYOIaEW CL6T ¢cd

S ¥ET ¥HEHLO WOYd NOILINL CIET ¢t
LSTMHAINI ¥ SHILTYNAD 06TT Z2Z

XV¥I SYYHX JOoTdd 0ZTT 22

SHEHXVIL HWOH HIIH0OH TITT 22

SHXWIL WHHOTYA av OTTIT 22

ANNA NOLLYDNAA TVIDIAdS (44

aNNd A¥ILNO TYLIdYD Tz

LASSY QEXId 40 SSOT-dWOD ovIsS 12
dEINSSTI LHAd ¥FHIO 9ZTIS 12

NI SYHASNYEL 0T1TS T2

LSENHEINI ¥ SHILTYNAG 06TT T2

X¥I SYVHX YOT¥d 0ZIT 12

SEXVI HWOH TTIHOW IITIT 12

SEXVI WHHOTYA a¥ OTIT 12

ANOA AVILNO TVLIdVD 17

aNNd TYIENTD oT

LASSY QAXId JA0 SSOT-dW0OD OIS OT
AIMIJO¥d SOTJENS JO HTYS 0ETS OT

NI SYAASNYIL 0TTIS 0T

HENNIATY TVIIdId 9HHIO L0OO 006% OT

uoT3dTIDSeg JUNODOY

ISquUny JIUNODOY
INd 0%:10 G10Z/60/Z1
-z 10M3sIq [00Y2S uoIny



7S 926 '66T'9T L8 9E 9V "ELO'TIV’'6 8V ' SYZ LYV 00°000°199°S2 :Tejol pueIn
(60 LBT'T) 00°0 60 LBT'T 00°0 00°0 aNNd dIHSAVIOHDS 9L
(00" 09) 00°0 00°0S 00°0 00°0 SNOIIWYNOQ ONY¥ SNOIINGIHINOD 0Z6T 9L
(60" LET'T) 00°0 60 LET'T 00°0 00°0 QENEYE LSTIILNI O0TST 9L
ANNA dTHSHVTOHDS 9L
(L6 667 E0T) 00°0 L6 G6%'E0T ZT %989 00°0 aNnd XLIAILOV TL
(L6 S6% E0T) 00°0 L6 G6% ' E0T 2T 798'9% 00°0 HIVNES INIANLS TOOHDS HOIH 00T OELT TL
ANNA ALIALLDYV IL
€Z2°186 '6ST 08°GT LL"BTO'0E LE"PLS'E 00°000'06T aNnNd FSTHIHELNT €S
00° 066 00°L9 00" 010’2 00°8SL'T 00°000°€ SHTYS SNOINVITAISIW 099T €S
S9TYY'Y LZ 89 GE'BGS’'6 00°0 00°000°9%T SETYS WNIAYLS Z19T €S
Z29°818°'1ZT 66°ZT 8€°18T'8T 06°96L'T 00°000°0¥%T SHTYS WNIIY TT9T €S
96 0EL'Z L6°8 ¥0°692 LB 6T 00°000’€ QENGVE LSHEELNI 0TST €S
00°000'0€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0€E NOILINL LIAEYO-NON €56 9TET €§
ANNA ASTHdIALNT £S
96 °0¥8°2S0'T 96" 0€E 0 6ST'ZLY 9% 2L9 ‘29T 00°000°525'T aNOd ZDIA¥ES do0d 1s
€L EL9'Z8 EE"LT LZ 9ZE'LT 0070 00°000'00T SHDYNOS TVIEAEA-JO0d dILYNOd 0z8v 18
Iv LOE‘9Z €2 PE 6S°Z69'ET 00°0 00°000'0% ONIQHEL YEWANS - EONTATS £18% 1§
9Z°9L0'TTT 85°0€ FL EZ6'8F LT T¥Z'9T 00°000°09T LSYINVEId TYHEaEd-EONIATT ZI8% 1S
88°E80'W 9T 6S ZI°916°'S 88°¥99°T 00°000°0T TOOHDS ¥WALAY TYHEJEI-INNIATI 118% 1S
08 ESZ'0EY 18°€EE 0Z2°97L'61E vZ 8LL OL 00°000°0S9 SHOMNOS TVIEILI-ANNIAT 018%F 1S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S SHDYNOS HIVLS/IONTATS 0T8E IS
(907696 %) 65 TZT 90°696°LZ Iv L8B’‘o0Z 00°000'€E2 ANNIATE DSIH 069T IS
00°096 1S 1881 oo ovo‘zT SLTLIV'E 00°000'%9 HI¥YD VIY TOOHDS FITAATH 0991 1§
SE0Z0'W 65°6T S9°6LE 00°0 00°000°S WYE90dd ONIQHEEA HHIWANS GE9T TS
0T LZ9'0E EV'EZ 06 ZLE'6 0S°G¥0'€E 00°000'0¥% HIYYD YI¥ TOOHOS HOIH 0€9T 1§
0% pS8 96 %I 09 G¥T ov'z9 00°000'T LSYINVEEd 1TNdvY TZ9T 1S
0T GET'9T ZE'6T 06 798°€E 0E"LVS'T 00°000°02 SHHONNT IINAY 0Z9T 1§
0¥ 99L'6T £6°02 09°€€2’'s SSTLSE’Z 00°000°SE LSYDIVAEE INIANLS ST9T TS
0¥ 250’8T 6L LT 09°L¥6'9 0T°9T0'€E 00°000°'SsZ SEATYS WIIH XEVINIWATI €T9T 1S
0v-029°'sse 66°LZ 09°6LE 66 08" 18%'6€ 00°000°SS€E SHETYS HONNT INEANLS 0T9T 1§
6L ULE'T 9z " TE 12529 9£ " ZZT 00°000°'2 JEINIYE LSTIILNI O0TST TS
ANNA ADIAYES dOo04 IS
VZ P6L 85°0Z 9L°G0Z 00°0 00°000°T aNnd SIDErodd TYIIAVO iv
VYT V6L 85702 9L°502 00°0 00°000'T AINGYE LSTIIINI 0TST TV
ANNA SLOArodd TvV.LIdVD Iy
98°2Z1Z'296 62 ZE T LBL BSY 02 0LS'60% 00°000°T2%'T KIVINIWNITE-ANAd NOIILdWEAEY aNOH ZE
paATE08Y yjuop

eouetTeg 3sbpng

3ebpng Jo 3%

o3eQ 03 SnuaAdY

Bbutang snusasy

jebpng jusxIn)

uotjdrIosag 3unoooy

IsqunN 3UNODDY

a7d -dl ‘esn
¢ :abeyq

SLoe/L
Hoday anuaaay

INd 0%:10 S1L02/60/2)
Z-Z 1PUIsIq |00YoS uonH



[ASE 41 A
£8-9z8°'12
GZ LOL'TE
LE E08'ST
PE STV 60T
00°000°S
(¥¥°606°'2)
90 TIZT'ZTIT
09°968°'%T
05°Ss19°'2
zg 8ze'8z
00°000'%
£6°6LB'SE
S8°89%'0FE
80°€98'%9
LO ELL'ZVL
GL 9S6'8E
6E°69T'0T2
L L6Z 89T
PE GET'9EY
81°26Z'GZT
00°000°Z
00°000'02
00°000'L
00°00S5'%
T9°9TT 9%
68 0SB 'E6T
8% 1€Z'L8T
PP LS9 S6
(8T°S68°€T)
£G°065°0T
€T1°826'00T
00°000°'S
9z wLL'0S
(ZE 689)
9T 80T'2Z€2
(5L z08'82)
02 TLV'T98
9% 8VL'TTIS
(08°S6T°'T)

6T°259'99%'T

LT ELS P96

0Z°816°'00E’'Z

spurng

pe33 Tumosun
a7d ‘diesn
| :abeyd

00° 0L
00° 0L
00° 0L
00" 0L
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
£T°9EV
00°0
00°0
8L°99
000
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
€2 €02
00°0
00'0
9z'62L'S
T LET
26°609

S20UBRIqUNOUy

Butpueising

=T
gE’'9
26 €
L6 97
60° ¥V
00°0
00°0
YA =14
EL’6
c8'ZT
PE'EY
00°0
LE 9%
89 "8E
S9°¢v
L6°¢s
68°0F
0g8"8g
v9'ov
92 °1Vv
99°¢v
00°0
00°0
L9 TV
00°0
60°99
SYAra 4
09°LZ
70V
0070
PE' 09
SL'Zv
00°0
LE"TV
00°0
¥9'8E
oo"o
0T "ve
LL™SE
0o"o
0E"0F
A2 4
LT LE

3=bpng Jo g

88 G8¥
LT E0%'T
SLTZZZ'T
£9°926 €T
99°v8z’'98
00°0

¥V 606°'¢
6 8LB'LE
07 €09°'T
05" ¥8E

8% T1L9'1Z
00°0

Ly ¥20'1E
ST TEL'PTZ
Z6°9£Z'8%
£6°9ZL'9€8
GZ EW6'9Z
BE W6L'ZET
8Z°20Z'STT
99 " P9E’'90€E
PO TFI'E6
00°0

00°0
00°000°S
00°0
6£°€8B'68
IT 6¥8'I¥T
25°89€' TL
95 ZVE'¥9
8T G68'ET
LF 60T'9T
LB TILE'SL
00°0

VL S28'SE
ZE° 689

v8 TI6T'9%T
SL"zZoB'8eZ
LG GZE'€LZ
7S 1S6°'v8Z
08°S6T'T
GG BIS 786
19°68% ' TLL
88 TL9'09E'T

s3eq

03 seanjrtpuadxy

00°0
85°ZZT'T
00°0

00°0
TL°98T'12
00°0
85°LEE'T
LG 896’22
0% 299
0S°9€T

8% TL9'TZ
00°0
69°GE6'0T
8B V9T LL
Tz ZLL'6
¥¥ 0F9 ‘9ST
S9°00%'S
£6°622'LE
6Z EES'ET
0L PTG’ 09
85°66L'9T
00°0

00°0
00°000°T
00°0
6T°LS0’'9
0z 8¥9'92
¥ LED'8Z
66 198°'%T
Z8°6GL'T
GO'6ET'T
P9 VEV'ZT
00°0

TV 0E0'L
00°0

0T EVO’0E
PE ¥96'9
LL'6LD T8
SL'E9G'L9
00°9T€E

€% LO6'00Z
95 T0G'L¥T
L8 LSZ'80E

Yjuon

Butang pspuadxy
GLoZ/LL

00 000°€ET MOVHI SXOod
00°00E‘EZ ONITLSTIM
00°000'€E TIVELENSYE SXodg
00" 008’62 TIVEL00d
00" 00L'S6T SHILIIAILOY TTVH
00°000'S LNERAOTAWENN-HIVIS OL SINAWAYA
00°0 SOAS ¥ISNI HOS DITHNANON ¥EHIO
00°000'0ST INYY9 X¥OINID ISTT
00°008°9T SEOIAMES NOILVIEEOHY AILINOWWOD
00°000°'€E (ONIINTHAYEONTIA) INTWLINGOHA
00°000°0S SEDIA¥MES Q00d
00°000'¥% NOIIWIMOdSNVEL TIdNd YHAHILO
00700699 INIVW % SNIDIAYES TTIOIHEA
00°00Z'55S SHOIAYES NOIIWMEJO HTIOIHEA
00" 00T'ETT ¥OLOTEIA NOIIVIMOASNWHI TIdnd
00°00S'6LS'T INYId "INIVW ANV 9340
00°006°'G9 ¥OLOTIIA HEONYNIINIVW 5 HHE40
00 007 ‘EVE SHOIANES TYOSIA
00°00G ‘€82 WAV HOS-SHOIAMES I¥0ddNS HEHIO
00°00S°2Z¥L STVAIONI¥d 40 HOIJAI0
00°005'8T¢ INFANALNIEE4ANS J0 HOIJAJA0
00°000°2 SEOIA¥ES NOILVILODEN
00° 000’02 SHDTIA¥ES LIANY
00°000°ZT SEDIANES T¥OET
00°00S'¥ SEOIAMES NOILOATH
00°000'9€T NOILVYONdE 40 QUv¥Ood
00" 00L'SEE TOOHDS NI XDOTONHDEL
00°009°852 SHOIAYES A¥VYEIT
00°000°09T IT TILIL
00°0 SOAS AEd J0¥d I EILIL
00°00L'9¢ (AMES-NI) ONINIVHEL JJVLS LSNI
00" 00E'9LT INTFHIOTIAD WOTADINEND ¥ ISNI
00°000°'S SNOILYDIAIAOW TYNOILYONAH
00°009'98 SHEDIAYES HSHNN
00°0 LOY INFWIATOANI INE¥Vd I TILIL
00 00E'8LE SHOTAMES ONITISNOOD
00°0 SOAS MM TYIDOS ¥ ONELIV I HILIL
00°000°'GET’'T I IIIIL
00 00L96L (d37) INSNHEIITA XTIVEALTIND
00°0 SHOIAYES TOOHOSHTdd
00°'006'95% ‘2 TOOHOS HOIH
00°00Z'9€L’'T TOOHOS HETAAIW
00°00Z'299'€ STOOHDS ANMVINIWATH
ANNA TVHIANTD
3ebpng jusziny

uonoung Aq podey ainyipuadxy josjuon

P19
TETY
1219
T1T19
0019
oovy
6TLE
00SE
ooze
(4414
6952
65S¢C
vsse
4114
TSS5¢
6VSZ
vse
6252
o6ve
0Tve
TZEC
6TEZ
LTIEZ
STEZ
VIEZ
TTEC
Lzee
[4444
[A%44
vice
€122
A XA
6712
VETZ
8212
[4ATA
9112
ELZT
0sZtT
OFPTT
TETT
TZ1T
TITT

0l

ISqUNN UOTIOUTLT

WY S€'60 SL0Z/0L/ZI
2-2 1PuU1sIg jooyas uoiny



(L0 ¥zB'L88) 00°0 00°0 LO ¥Z8'L88 00°0 00°0

89 ELT'OLE 0E 0GE'¥® I1°¥8 zZo'oLv'szr’'T vL LZZ'SE 00°000°00L‘T
00°000°'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
P9°999°L 00°0 78 ¥T 9E"GEE'T 00°0 00°000'6
00°0 00°0 00° 00T 00°000'2 00°0 00" 000°'2
€E0°9T0'% 00°0 89°6T L6 £86 00°0 00°000°'S
66°SL6'¥9 0070 Z1°8¢€ 10 ¥20’'0¥ CE'BLL'6 00°000‘S0T
ST PST'EE 17 682°L 6% LS ¥¥ 955 LE IT 9€5°'2T 00°000'8L
00°000°‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002
00°000°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
LZ TT6'0ST SLETF'T 202 86 °899°'69 00°0 00°000'2gze
Sy 8vz’zl 00°0 TIT'88 SS°TISL'06 000 00°000'€0T
95°080'¥%9 00°0 ET ¥S PP 616°'SL S0'L6E'Y 00°000'0%T
L9 8TT'066'6 69 GET'LT 69 6€E F9°SPL’'LGG'9 Zr 0T8'Z¥P ‘T 00°000°G95°9T
00°000‘00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°00T
Z6°TIT8'0T 00°0 08702 80°88L"Z 16 "80€ 007009 €T
ST"8L8'0T 00°0 91°85 S8 TZT'ST 00°0 00°000°92
9E"LEV'E GE'609'¥F T9°2L 62 €GBT 9%V "SP0’'T 00°006'8
00°SE8'T 00°0 sz°8 00°S9T 00°S9T 00°000°2
ZL7090'LE 00°0 Lz 8 BZ 6EV'Z 00°S8L'T 00°005'62
IS LTI0'S 00° 00§ L6 0% 67°Z86'2 PEETZ'T 00°00s’'8
Sy 8z6’'8 00°0 20°9s SSTILE'TT Z9°9TT'T 00°00£’02
TELYS'L 00" 0 ELT 6T 89°2S8'T 9v-Z8v 00°00%‘6
6L LSL'TT 00°0 T6°8T 1z-zwvLl'e 9€°88Y'T 00°00S'%T
TZ ¥9€’€ 00°0 LY TT 6L SEV 00°0 00°008'€
0E"LBY'Z 00°0 £9°%2 0L ZT8 6€°¥8€E 00" 00E’E
00°96Z '€ 00°0 £EB°G 00" %02 00°0 00°00S5’'€
L9 TET'Z 00°0 LA 4 EE"89L'T 00°0 00°000'¥%
LE 8L VL 00°0 T6°LE £9°T29'S¥ 86°L6S'6 00 00E‘0ZT
EE 6E6E 00° 0L £G6°86 L9 06%'G 00°0 00°00S5°6
62°€80'L G8°968'T T¥ SL 98°618°6T 00°90E’S 00°008'8Z
¥P TPO'ET 00°0L 18°¥ 95°88G 007008 00" 00L'ET
£G°Z68'% 00°0L ST 2 LY LE 00°0 00°000'S
8E 60T 00°0L €EE° L6 29°026'€ vz S8T 00°o00T'Yw
L6°086'T 00" 0L L6 ¥V E0"6PS'T (00°2T) 00°009°'€
8% LE9'L 00" 0L VL 8V TS Z6T'L (oo-z1) 00°006°'¥%T
P POR'ZT 00" 0L 8Z° ¥ 98°G8¥ 00°0 00°000°€ET
SV ZT68'0E 00° 0L £6°T S5 LES 00°0 00°005'TE
BO ELB'06 00°0 €L 9V 26°92ZL'6L T6 €E65'61 00°009'0LT
6E°ESL'T G8°968'T ¥S 18 9L°6%8'S 00°0 00°005'6
69°€58°'2 00" 0L £6°ZF TE"9LO'E 00" ¥6S 00°000'S
50°989°€ 00" 0L 0T 0T 56" EVE 00°0 00°00T'F
S6°086°'T 00°0L L6 VY S0°6FS’'T (00" 2T) 00°009 '€
spung SBOURIUITIOUE @3eqg YIUoW

Pe33 Tumooun Butpuejsing 39bpng jyo 3 03 saanjTpuadxy Butang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusIIinn
a7d ‘al sesn SLoeg/iL

Z :abey uopaung Agq podey aunyipuadx3 josuo)

SOaTE ¥EHIO J0 NOILISINDOW
SINAWIAOYIWI ONY¥ NOILONELSNOD
SHADIAMES TYOSIA

HWO¥ HOS-SEDIAMES I¥90ddns WHIHLO
LNIANIINTEE4NS 40 EDIAAO
NOILYONQHd A0 TEVOH

TOOHDS NI XDOTONHOEL

SHEOIAYES AIVddIT

LNIWAOTEATA WATADIWEND ¥ LSNI
SHILITIEVSIA ILVIEAOW OL TIIW
TOOHDS HODIH

TOOHDS HETIAAIW

STOOHOS XUYINAWETH

aNN4 AVILAO TVLIdVD

aNNA TYHEANED
SHIDONIDNILNOD
YHYdd
MOOHIWHA - SNOIIWOITENd
SE4IELS ¥HDIL-SNOILVOITENG
™odg ZIND
AINEEd
L-5 aNvd
21-8 aNvd
WHILSIHOHEO
TWOOA "S°H
TYO0A "S'H
OISNW AYY.ILNEWITHE
SYEIAQVATATAHD
dI¥ LSY9Id
SHILIATLOY HdYND-00 JANIEWOD
dHIOD08 STHID
TIVHAITIOA STHID
SOILSYNHAD
dT0D STHID
SINNAL STHID
A4LNNOD SS0¥D STHID
HONVA 5 ¥EEHD HAILILEJWOD
MOVEL STHID
TIVELIMSYE STHID
SHILIAILOV HTIWWIA
HHEDD0S SXod
d7T0D SA0d
SINNAL SAO"
J9INNOD SS0¥D SX0oH

6EST
SEST
6252
oeve
44
TIEC
Lzze
geze
[ATAA
TZCT
TETT
21T
TITT

I

0T
oooL
£S569
2569
1569
cv69
v69
9E69
SE6Y
VEGY
EEBY
CE69
TEES
1269
T169
0T69
6629
2629
c8z9
ZLzo
€929
2seo
CECY
Z£ees
2129
0029
6619
TLTS
919
ISTS

ISqumy UOTIOouUNg
WV S€:60 GL02/0L/2L
Z-2 1PIsIq [00Y2S UoinH



aNNd SLOFrO¥d TYLIAYD
AVILAO TVLIAYD
ANNA SLOArodd TV.LIdVD

ZEVINIWATI-dNNA NOILAWEdES dHOd
HOIAYES I9HA

AYVINTAWATA-ANNA NOILdWAATY ANO4d

6L°99z2'€e8'T 00°0 22 6E TZ EEL'9LT'T 00°0 00°000°000°'€E
6L°99z'€eg8’'T 00°0 ZZ°6E T2 EEL'9LT'T 00°0 00°000°000°'€E
SZ TI8%'60L 00°0 L0 0§ SL°BIS'TIL 00°0 00°000°T2¥F'T
SZ 187 '60L 00°0 LO" 0§ SL 8IS 'TTL 00°0 00°000'T2Y'T
T8°PEZ'E 00 66€ 0E"SE 6T°99£'T 60 169 00°000°S
I8°FET’'E 00°66€ 0€ " GE 6T°99€'T 60 169 00°000°S
00°000'862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00000862
00° 000’862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 000862
99°GSP'SBE‘Z LE’0Z LZ EE L6 EZS'68T'T S0°080'LEE 00°000°'SLS €
0T BLT'Z9 00°0 89792 06°129°'2Z ¥6°609°'6 00°008°'%8

79 GSF ‘L6 0070 66 6€ 9E VY6 V9 €8°GL9'ZT 00°00%'29T
SSTLEE‘ZT 00°0 26 €V S¥°Z99'6 0070 00°000'22Z
SL'6F8'EY 000 S9°9% SZ'05e’'8¢€ 9E"ZLE’'S 00-o0z’zs
£0°€08’0¢€ LE 02 vZ 6€ 09°9LB'6T Sz 19Z'1T 00°00L’'0S
0S°LLL'0SZ 00°0 LO"6E 05°2Z8'09T 0L 8%T'09 00 009 'TT¥
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00" 00€ 00°0 0070002
0z"z09'es8 00°0 08" LE 08°L6L'0S 0T°925'0T 00 007 'PET
CE"S69°'VS 00°0 89 8¢ 89 705’ pE 9Z°10£'9 00°00Z'68
ZE'LSS'TT 00°0 8E°0E 89°Zv0’'s €% 86L 00°009°9T
8Z°6L0'8E 00°0 L9 02 ZL 0Z6'6 ST 800'2 00°000'8¥
Z0°ST1Z’'6 00°0 VL ZS 86 %82 0T S6°€£00°2 00°00S'6T

TL LYB'OF 00°0 8% ZE 6Z°2S9°6T 90°€00°'S 00° 005’09
257682091 00°0 £T°02 8% 0TV’ 0¥ L9 2SS’ L 00°00L’'00Z
88°GST VI 00°0 96° ¥ [ASE 4 72 00°0 00°000°ST

LB BZV V06 00°0 E¥°0€E €T TLS'G6E EV°280'2Z2T 00°000°00€E’'T
L6°ZBE'69G 00°0 96" ¥E €0°LT0'90€E 26°GET'18 00°00%’'SLB
GG BES'TIE 90" LLE'6T S6°26 6E°V80'9L0'TY ZE'628B'V0E 00 000'LTIV ¥
ZV 0€9°G 09°LOT'2 S8 TIL 86°192'2T 89°VS6 00°000°02
S0°06% ‘%I 00°0 v0'2Z¥ S6°60G°0T 00°0 00°000°'Se
T0"TE9°99¢€ 00°0 68°6S 66 89E' LS SLE09'LLT 00°000°'F%T6
oo-ooL'z 00°0 00°28 00 00E’ZT 00°0 00°000°ST
62°829°0T 00°0 67" LS TL TLE'®T 9T 0F6'T 00°000°SZ
00" 00%'€£9 00°0 81" TL 00°009'9ST 00°0 00° 000’022
s0°88£’'T 000 09" 0€E S6°TT9 00°0 00°000'Z
00°000'00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00€E
6E°'BBT'G9T 00°0 v LT 19 118 '¥%E 00" 0 007000002
(9€ 816 05€E) 00°0TZ'¥T 10°0TZ 9€°B80L 559 IS 16E’2ZL 00°000'6T€E
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002
spurng SOOUBIQqUNOUT a3eq YIuoW

p@33 Tumooun Bbutpueising 38bpng jyo g 03 saanjTpuadxy Butang pepusdxyg 3=bpng juszang
a7d ‘dl iesn Gslozg/Ll

¢ :abedq uonouny Aq podey aunyipuadx3 josuo)

aNNd ONIJIINg
S9aIg ¥IHLO 40 NOILISINDOW

AaNNA ONIa1INd
aNNd NOISNEJ
INIWAVE INAWAMILEE ATIVE
aNNA NOISNEd

aNNd NOIIWONdHE TWIDHEAS
SHEDIAYES NOIIWVIHJO HTIDIHEA
STYAIONI¥Yd 40 HEDIAJO
(AMHES-NI) ONINIVEI JIYLS LSNT
AdVHEHL TYNOILWANDIO
AdV¥YEHL TV¥OISZHd
0IaN¥Y ¥ XDOTOHILVA HOEIAS HAHILO
A¥ES ONITESNNOD TYDIDOTOHOASA
SHOIAYES ODNILSHL TYIIDOTOHOASA
SHOIAYMES HSHNN
SEDIAYES ONITHSNNOD
SHDIAYES WIOM TYIDOS
SHYED0¥d HONYISISSY d3ONOTIOH4d
SWYYD0¥d JOOHTIIHD ATHWd
SHVYYD0dd TVILNIdISHEA
SHYE90dd A¥d
SHILITIESVSIA HHHEAES
SEILITIEYSIO EIVIEJOW OL OIIW

ANNA4 NOLLVDNAd TVIDAdS

aNnd AVILOO TYLIAWD
DISNW XUYINIWNITH
SEILTAILOVY {¥NO-00 QANIEWOD
EDIA¥AS I93d
DAS ONIIVOITANA-ONILNIMA
SHOIAYAS QO0d
SEOIAYES NOIIWMEAO TIOIHIA
YOLOTEIA NOIIWIMOdASNYEL TIdnd
INYId “INIVW aNY ¥3d0
SANNCYD J40 JATMAN/FTIWD
SONITIING JO dFAEMAN/THYD
¥OLOTIIA HAONYNIINIVW 3 ¥IJO

s 4
00sL

I

zE
000§
(4%
6z
6€ST
4
ve
006¥
L4

[44
2sse
0TPZ
£TCC
ZL1e
TLIZ
6S1C
EviZ
Zviz
VETZ
[AAY4
ETTC
Lect
9ZzZT
vZeT
[ XAAN
Zcet
TZ2Tt

(4

j%4
TE69
0169
000s
PLSZ
6952
Zsse
TSS2
67ST
EVSE
Zvee
vse

Isquny uoTIoung
NV S€:60 GLOZ/OL/Z)
Z-2 1sIq 1004oS uoIny



ET PVS'T92'9T 21 2E6'97% ¥SLY SL'ETS LB ¥T VE 066 °2ZST'C 00°000°966°0E
(Zv"98G'PPE) 00°0 9E TIBZ Zh 985S ' FES 95 6¥Z 'V 00°000°06T
(00" 000°G9%) [0 v] LS°8ZF'T 00°000°00S 0o'o 00°000'SE
E6°0T6'6 0o'o 96°99 L0"680°'0Z oo°"o 00°000°0€E
G9°Z0S'0TT 00°0 09°TT SELEV'VT 95 67Z'V 00°000°SZT

ZB FE0’'SB0’'T 00°0 S8°82Z 8T 596 '6EV 06 " 6ZE’EY 00°000°G2S'T
28°PE0'SB0’T 00°0 58782 8T G596 '6EF 06 62E'€E9 00°000°S2S‘T
spun,g SSOUBIqUNOUT a23eq yjuop

pe33 Tumooun Bbutpuejsano 3=bpng jo 3 03 seanjTtpuadxmg Butang pepusdxy 31sbpng jusIang
g7d ‘dl esn GLog/LL

¢ abey uopaung Ag podsy ainjipuadx3 |osuon

:TeEj0L

aNNd ESTHdIHLNT

LOO HEASNYEL

SHOIAYES ALINNWWOD HHEHLO

SHOIAMES do04d

ANNJd ASTIdUALINT
dNNA HOIAYES dood

SHOIAMES doOod

AaNNA IDIAYES d004

pueIs
£S5
0TT8
006€E
69GZ
€S

1S
6952
Is

Iaqumpy UoT3IOUNg
WY SE:60 SLOZ/0L/ZL
Z-Z 1011SIQ |00YOS UoINH



(82" 88L'8Y%) 00°0 00°0 8z 88L’'8Y 00°0 00°0 SHTYVIVS dYINO=TY 0TT €IS TITT OT
AUVINAWATE NOSHAAAA €1s
€V GES'Z6 00°0 TL 9€E LG 9799 '€ES Z8°L69'ZT 00°00Z'9¥%T ZYYINIWETE ANOTOD NOUNH z1s
EV"GES'Z6 00°0 TL 9€ LS ¥99 €S ZB L69'ZT 00°00Z9%T
EV GES'Z6 00°0 TL"9E LS %99 €S Z8°L69'2T 00 0029791
TLTLEL'T 00°0 95795 TN AT AN A 19°LO6 00°000°F SEITAANS 0TP ZIS TITITIT OT
98°62E'T 00°0 PETIT 7T OLT BE 6E 00°005'T SNOILYOINAWHOD 0%E ZIS TITT OT
00" 00¢S 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00"0 007008 SHIIAYAS NOILVIHOASNYHL dSEHIO 6£E ZTIS TITITIT OT
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§ THAVEL FPEE ZIS TITT OT
00°50S 00°0 0S° 6V 00°G6F 00°S6% 00°000'T HONIW % S¥IVdEd €2€ Z1S§ TITT OT
8Z°69L 00°0 LOET 2L 0ET 6E°ES 00°000'T NOILVSNAdWOD SHEIMEOM 0¥Z ZIS TITT OT
GE'GED'6 00°0 95" 0% S9°PIT’'9 G8°929'1 00°00g°'ST "SNI HAIT/HITYIH dNodED 0EZ 215 TITT 0T
98 67T'¥ 00°0 91°9¢ FI 0GE'Z LY 80S 00°005'9 LNIWTI I LTS 0ZZ ZIS TITT OT
SvLLY'S 00°0 10" ¥E gs-zee'e 65°26S 00°00€E’'8 ALI¥NDHES TWIDOS 0TZ ZIS TITITT OT
00" 00L'T 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'T SHINVIVS HINLILSENS SZT 215 TITIT OT
16 0£8'99 00°0 56 °9€ 60°69T'6E ES TLY'B 00°000°90T SHINVIVS 9YINosd OTT 215 TTITIT OT
AUYVINIANWATI ANOTOD NOYNH s
Z8 BGT'LPL 0070 VL 0¥ 8T TPL'ETS 28 8ET'VIT 00°006'092"T KIVINIWETE NYNYHONH 118
28 8ST'L¥L 00°0 VL 0¥ 8T TPL'ETS Z8°BET'FIT 00°006'092'T
28 BST'LVL 00°0 VL OV 8T TVL'ETS 28 BET'PIT 00°006°092'T
00 00E'T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00€'T SHES ANV SENa 0%¥9 TTS TTIT OT
£9°29L'6 00°0 Z9°§S LE"LEZ'ZT z0°800'T 00700022 SEITAANS 0T¥ TTS TTITIT OT
ZL'66S'T 00°0 T0° 02 8Z 00¥F 9L°86 00°000°2 SNOLLYOINNWWOD O¥E TTS TTIT OT
00°000'2 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2 SHOTA¥ES NOILVIHMOdSNYEI JYIHIO 6E€ TIS TTITT OT
00°86L'T 00°0 0T" 0T 00202 00°0 00°000°2 TIAVEL PEE TIS TTITT OT
89°Z0S'9 00°0 L6 VE CELEV'E ZE'LST'EC 00°000°0T HONIW 3 SYIVATT £€ZE TTIS TTIT OT
09°921'€ 00°0 ST EV OV ELE'T Z¥°BZS 00°00S°S NOILVSNAAWOD SEIIEOM 0¥Z TIS TTITT 0T
L5°88S'16 00°0 65 TV £V TTZ'S9 €8 T6G'ET 00°008°9ST "SNI HJAIT/HITVEH dNods 0€Z TIS TTITIT OT
Z8 0TIV'EE 00°0 VE OV 8T°686'¢22 ZSEGE' W 00°000°9¢5 LNTATI I LA 0ZZ TTIS TIIT OT
L8 989 vV 00°0 E€E°LE ET ET9'9¢C ZS°6E0'9 00 00E’TL ALIENDES TYIDOS 0TZ TIS TTTIT OT
LE"B98'ST 00°0 99 02 E9TET'® 00 E0E’'E 00°000'02 SHEI¥YIVS HINLILSENS SZT TIS TITIT OT
Py 6V9°L9 00°0 LY 92 95°0SE'¥E 0£°'8LE 0T 00°000'2Z6 SEIYVIVS HAIY 02T TTIS TITT OT
2T 598" L9V 00°0 V6 ZV 88 PET'ZSE £T°08G 1L 00°000'0Z8 SHINYIYS HYINOMI OTT TIS TITT OT
AYVINIAWATI NVNYHON4G LS
STOOHDS AMVINAWATH 11l
ANMNA TVHIANAD 0l
spung S90UBRIqUNOUY pepusadxg sean3 Tpusdxy yjuol
pe33Tummoour butpue3sing 31sbpng Jo g ajeg o3 IESX Butaing pspuadxm 38b6png juszang uotidrIoseg 3unocooy Isquny JUNODDY
a7d ‘dl esn GLoZ/LL Nd €10 G102/60/2 )
| :abeyd uonoaung Aq poday ainjipuadxy Z2-2 1Duis1g |jooyos uoinH



00 00E'T 0070 00" 0 0070 0070 00 00E'T
Pz 899°'9T G6°6T vZ weT I8 TIIE’S 287962 00° 000’22
PV 60E’T 0070 £G PE 967069 ZGL6T 00°000'2
00°000‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
TO'9€S'T 00°0 0Z'€C 66 E9F 00°0 00°000'2
00°06%'2 00°0 0T SL 00°0TS'L 00°00%'T 00°000°0T
v6°188°€E 00°0 9£ " ZZ 90°BTIT'T G9°G§GE 00°000°'S
ZG°GEB'L8 00°0 SL'ZZ 8y v98’'se 88°98L'8 00 00L'ETT
T8°¥8BE‘ LT 00°0 €6°LZ 6T ST9 0T 25°68BE'E 00°000'8€
9L TLT'SE 000 TT LT PZ LIZT'ET LY ZOE'¥® 00°00% 8%
0S"TL6'9T 00°0 PT°ST 05°8Z0'€ 0S5°62%'2 00°000°02
B0 8T6'€EZ 00°0 Lz 0z Z6°T80'9 aL tZV'e 00°000°0€
€V ¥PIT TIV 00°0 SE"6T LS SEB'OLT L7 690°7%S 00°000°28S
YO VOV’ LZL L6 6ET ¥Z 9€ 66 SSZ'ETV 29°628'2Z6 00°006'0%T’'T
V0 vO¥’'LZL L6 6ET e 9€E 66 GGZ'ETV £9°528'¢2¢6 00°006°'0%T'T
PO WOV’ LZL L6 6EZ ¥Z°9€E 66 GSZ'ETV 29°528°26 00°006'0VT’'T
00°00E'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00E’'T
PYLERET L6 6EZ 26 BE 65°2ZZE'8 66 LLL'T 00°000°'22
EFTLLS'T 00°0 ET"TT LG ZZV 9L°'86 0070002
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
TOETL'T 00°0 GE'PT 667982 00°0 00°000°'2
00°009'¥ 00°0 00° %S 00°00%'S 00°0 00°000°0T
29°v09°€ 00°0 9% " ¥E BE'G68'T €8°90F 00°00S'S
0Z EVB'S6 00°0 1€ vE 08°950'0S 08°685'TT 00°006'S¥T
L6 PET'ZE 00°0 66 GE £0°590'8T TZ2°920'% 00°00Z°0S
vZ P19 1R 00°0 86" ¥€E 9L°SBE'ZT 8T EOT’S 00°000°'%9
€E0°06%'ST 00°0 G5z L6 608"V 86°S¥Z’'Z 0000002
ZvEBE'6W 00°0 €0° %2 85°9T9'ST ST 06S5'L 00°000°S9
89°SOL'¥9¥ 00°0 Z1°8€ ZE"V6Z'98T ZL 066°'6S 00°000'TSL
(69°8%0'F79) 00°0 00°0 69 870" %9 00°0 00°0
(69°8%0'%9) 00°0 00°0 69°8%0'%9 00°0 00°0

(69 °8v0'¥9) 00°0 00°0 69 890'¥9 00°0 0070
(00°0TT) 00°0 00°0 00°0TT 00°0 00°0

(8E " LOE) 00°0 00°0 BE " LOE 00°0 00°0
(8L"97E’8) 00°0 00°0 8L°9%E’'8 000 00°0
(62°L26'2) 00°0 00°0 62 LE6'C 00°0 00°0

(96 °896'€) 00°0 000 96 "89G '€E 00°0 00°0

spung SDOUBRIqUNOUT papuadxg sainjyTpuadxyg Yjuop

Pe33 TuUmooun Butpuejsang 3ebpng Jyo 3 e3eg o3 Iee} butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIIny
a7d ‘al 48sn

Z ebeyd uonoung Aq poday ainjpuadxgy

SHEA ANV SENA 0%¥9 91§
SEIT44NS 01v 91s
SNOIIVOINOWHOD OFE 915
SHOTAYES NOILVIYMOdSNVYIL ¥HHIO 6EE 91§
THEAVEL PEE 9TS

EDHIH ¥ SYIVAEY ETE 9TS
NOIIVSHEJWOD SHINYOM ove 91S
"SNI EAIT/HLTIVHH dN0ED 0EZ 91§
LN T L3 0ZzZ 918

ALIMNDES TWIDOS 0TZ 91§
SEIYVIVS HILNLILSHNS SZT 91§
SETIVIVS HAIY 02T 91§
SHTHY'IVS ¥VINOEd OTT STS

AdVINIWATE NOLONIHSVM

AAYINIWATE NOSIAWW

SEEA ANV SHENa oS vIS
SHEIT4ANS 0TV ¥1S
SNOILVOINOWWOD O%E ¥IS
SHOIAMES NOIIVIMOdSNWVEIL ¥HIHLO 6EE VIS
THAYEL VEE VIS

IONIH ¥ SHIVAEH EZE PIS
NOIIVSNEJHOD SUENIOM ove vIs
"SNI EJIT/HITVHH d4N0OHD 0EZ PIS
INIWNTE I LT 0ZZ ¥IS

ALIENDES TYIDOS 0TZ v1IS
SEIYVIVS HILNLILSENS SEZT PIS
SHATYYVIVS HAIV 02T ¥IS
SHIMVIVS ¥VINo®Ed 01T v1Is

AYVINIWATI NOSIAVIA
KIYINAWATE NOSMHEAIAL

SNOILYOINNWHOD O%E ETIS
NOILVSNEAWOD SYIEMAOM 0vZ ETS
"SNI HAIT/HITVEH dNodD 0EZ ETS
LNEWEI I LES 0Z¢ E£TS

ALTHNDES TYIDOS 0TZ €TS

uot3idtIiossg junoooy Taquny

TTITT OT
TITT OT
TITT 0T
TITIT OT
TITIT OT
TTITT OT
TTITIT OT
TITIT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT 0T
TIIT OT

91¢

VIS
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
ITTT 0T
TTITIT OT
TITIT OT
TTIT OT
TTITIT OT
TITIT 0T
TITTT 0T
TITT OT
TTITT OT
TITT OT

vis

ETS
TITT OT
TITT OT
TTITIT OT
TTIT 0T
TTTIT 0T
Junoooy

INd Z£:10 G102/60/Z}
Z-Z PUISIQ 00yDS UoINH



0E"TSL'E9 00" 0SE LT 62 0L B6B’'SZ 00 ZZE'9 00°000°06
0E"TSL'E9 00" 0S€E LT 62 0L°868°'G2 00°2ZZE'9 00° 000’06
0E " TGL'E9 00" 0SE LT 62 0L 868°'GZ 00°Z2ZE'9 00° 000’06
(LT PZE’'ST) 00°0SE €L 6SE LT ¥LB'0Z 00°LIB'S 00°006°S
LZ EEE’'Z 00°0 EE"ES €L°999'2 00°50S 00°000°'S
00°000°9T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°9T
90°68¥ 00°0 612 v6° 0T 00°0 00°00S
(2vzLE) 00°0 00°0 v ZLE 00°0 00°0

9L G6T'E 00°0 9T € vZ° vOT 00°0 00°00E’€E
0T L9T'¥® 00°0 60°€E 06" ZET 00°0 00°00E’¥
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

0L Z9Z'€S 00°0 9T € OE"LEL'T 00°0 00°000°SS
8% "9££’Z 00°0 [ A 25 €99 00°0 00°000°€E
8% "9£€£’2 00°0 122 25° €99 00°0 00°000'€E
8% 9£E’'Z 00°0 Z1 2T ZS°€99 00°0 00°000'€E
8v-9ge’'z 00°0 Z1 22 Z5° €99 00°0 00°000°€
60 8¥0'G9 00°0 9L 0¥ T6 TISL'¥¥ 20 IvE’'0T 00°008°'60T
60 8V0'G9 00°0 9L’ 0¥ 16 ISL'¥¥ Zo TIPE’OT 00°008'60T
60°8%0'S9 00°0 9L 0¥ 16 TISL PP 20" TIPE’OT 00°008'60T
PP 650°€E 00°0 IS°€2 95°0¥%6 89 0ET 00°000°'¥%
987966 00°0 ¥SUEE ¥T°€0S EE°60T 00°00S°'T
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

00" 00% 00°0 0009 00° 009 00°009 00°000'T
9£°G6L 00°0 9% 02 ¥9°v0zZ 95° 6% 00°000°T
S¥°909'6 00°0 08'9¢ SS°E6G’'S G8°ZvZ'T 00°00Z’ST
90°LS9’'2 00°0 | A 4 v6'Z¥6'T 68°LZV 00°009°%
ZI'SIE’‘E 000 | 4: R4 88°¥8Y'Z T2 €SS 00°008°S
00°009°'T 00°0 88°g 00° 00T 00°00T 00°00L"T
08°LTI9 ' I¥ 00°0 9L EV 0z ZBE'zZE 0S5 TET'L 00°000'FL
EL ZEL'TEY S6°6T Z26° LT ZELY9'¥VET 65 679 LL 00°00%'9L8
E£L'ZEL'TEY S6°6T 26" LZ CELY9'¥VE 65 679 LL 00°00%’9L8
EL TEL'TES S6°6T Z6°LZ ZE LV 'WVE 65679’ LL 00 00%'9L8B
spun,g saoueIqUNOUF pepuadxyg sain3y Tpuadxy YIuow

pa33 TUnooun Butpuessing 3=bpng yo 3 23eqg o3 Iesjx Butang pepuadxy 3ebpng juszand
g7d -al Jesn SLoZ/LL

¢ :abey uonaun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

III dTLIL 166

SEI17144dNs OT¥ T66 TTTIT OT

TEAVEL VEE T66 TTTIT OT

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHACHI 6TE T66 TTITT OT
NOILVSNEAWOD | S¥EMdEOM 0¥Z 166 TITT OT
HONVEANSNI HLTYEH 0EZ T66 TTIT OT
LNIWATA I LT 02Z 166 TITITIT 01

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 166 TTITT 0T
SHIYYIVS HLNIILSENS SCT 166 TITT 0T
XEYIVS 9vINOHEd 0TT 166 TTITIT OT
[IIRCINANE 166

HOTADTEEND XUV INIWNATH 665

SEI71ddns 0T¥ 66S TITT OT
NWATADHAND AYVININTTA 665
KYVINIWETE XNOTOD HAISYHEATY 81S

SAITddns 0T¥ 8TS TTTT 0T
NOILIWOINNWAOD 0%E 8TS TTTT 0T
SEDIAYES NOILVIMOdSNVHEIL WHHIO 6€€ 8IS TTITT OT
TIAVEL PEE B8BTS TTIT OT

HONIW ¥ SYIVAT €2€ 81§ TIIT 0T
NOIIVSNAdWOD SNIDINOM 0vZ 8TS TTTT OT
HONWENSNI HITVEH 0EZ 8TS TTTT 0T
INAWTI I LS 0zZz 8TS TITIT OT

ALI¥NDES TYIOOS 0TZ 8TS TTITIT OT
SHI¥VIVS ELNIILSHNS SZT 8IS TTITIT 0T
ANV'IVS ¥VINOTY 0TT BTIS TTTIT OT
AYVINIWATE ANOTOD HAISYAATY 8IS
KYVINIWETH NOLONIHSWYM 91s

uot3dTIoseg Junoooy Isquny 3Unoooy

Wd Z£:10 S10Z/60/2}
2-Z 1PUISIQ |00YDS UoINH



zz Lvo'e 0070 LY 92 8L°2S6 9L°8LZ 00°009°€
00°000'€E 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
LY TE6'T 00°0 Z29°GE £5°890'T 00° 00§ 00°000°€
0S°526'9 00°0 S0°€Z 05 vLO'Z 0S5 66€ 00°000°6
00°00S'T 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°'T
GF €09'9 0070 L6 EE GG°96E£°€E 26 °2T¥9 00°000°0T
LT 6SS'8BET 0070 AR €87 0%V '86 €E0°ZEL'6T 00°000°LEZ
€6 LBZ VY 00°0 VIV LO"ZTIE'TE LS E96°'S 00°009°SL
T0 188'8S 00°0 26 8€ 66 8TS'LE VEBYVL 00" 00%'96
€6 00L'9T 00°0 1 8€ L0 66Z°0T £8°Z6£'9 00°000°LZ
60°96S5 8% 00°0 ¥9°TT T6°E0F'9 vz 182’2 00°000’SS
2L 995299 00°0 SLER 8Z EEV'SIS L6 0TT L6 00°000'BLT'T
(£S° 059 0€) 00° 00T 00°0 £5°055'0€ £6 ZET'9 00°0
(£S°059°0€) 00° 00T 00°0 £G 0SS '0E E6 ZET'9 00°0
(£S°0S9 ' 0€) 00° 00T 00°0 €5 0SS’ 0€E £6 ZET'9 00°0

(00" 00T) 00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

(1L 0€2) 00°0 00°0 TL 0ET 60°97% 00°0

(08" 59) 00°0 00°0 08°GS 00°0 00" 0

(TL 9€T) 00°0 00°0 TLT9€ET €S LT 00°0
(06°8T9°G) 00°0 00°0 06°819'S 8L ETT'T 00°0

(16" 10E'T) 0070 00°0 T6 TOE'T LT 292 00°0
(25°805°T) 00°0 00°0 TG 80G'T 86 "£0€ 0070
(86°L69°T2) 0070 00°0 86°L69'T2 BE69E'F 0070
0Z°'816'00E’T 26 609 LENLE 88 TL9'09E'T LB’ LSZ'B0OE 00°002°'299'E
00°000'S€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 (00°LT8'S) 00°000’SE
00°000°SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 (00" L1I8'S) 00°000'SE
00°000'SE 0070 00°0 00°0 (00" LT8'S) 00°000°'SE
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 0070 (00" LTI8'S) 00°000'T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°008°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G6'T
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°sz 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°Ge
spun.g SS0UBIqUNOUY pepusdxg sain3Ttpuadxy YIuow

pPe33 TUmooun Butpueising 3ebpng jo % a3eq o3 Ieejx Butang pespuedxy 326png juszany
g7d ‘dl 1esn GLOZ/LL

v :abed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SNOILVOINAWWOO O¥E 009 TZIT OT
SHOTA¥HS NOILVIMOISNWYL ¥IHIO 6€EE 009 TZIT 0T
THAVEL PEE 009 TZTT 0T

EONIW ¥ S¥IVAEM €2E€ 009 TZIT OT
SHDIA¥ES TYNOISSHIONA 6TE 009 TZTIT 0T
NOTII¥SNAAWOD SHTNEOM 0rZ 009 TZTT OT
"SNI HAIT/HITVEH dNO¥D 0£EZ 009 TZTT OT
INEWATI I LA 0ZZ 009 TZIT 01

AIT¥NOES TYIDOS 0TZ 009 TZIT 0T
SHTYYIVS IINLILSENS SZT 009 TZIT 0T
SEIYVIVS AdIV 02T 009 TZIT 0T
SHINYIVS YINOmd OTT 009 TZIT 0T
TTOOHDS dTadIN 009

INVYD LOVAWI HI9NATd SST L00

SEITddns 0TV L00 TZIT OT
NOILW¥OINNWAOD OvE L0O0 TZTT OT

THAVHL PEE LOO TZIT OT

NOIIVSNHAWOD . SHENH¥OM 0¥Z LOO TEZTIT OT
EONVMASNI HITYEH 0ET LOO TZTT OT
LNHWEE TLT 0ZZ LOO TZTT OT

XITHNDHAS TYIDOS 0TZ LOO TZTT 0T
RIVTYS IVINOTE O0TT LOO TZIT 0T
AINVHD LOVAINT 33DNATY SS1 L0O
TOOHDS ATAAIN ITIL

STOOHOS X¥VINEWITE  TTTT

INVMOIWAI III FTIIL z66

SHITddNS 0T? Z66 TTTT OT

NOIIVSNEAWOD | SUEMMEOM 0vZz 266 TTIT OT
HONYMNSNI HITVEH 0€T 266 TTIT OT
INTHEI T LI 0TT 266 TTTT OT

ALIYNDES TYIOOS 0TZ 266 TTTT OT
SHIYYIVS EAIY 02T 266 TITT OT
INVHOIWNI I A1LIL 66

uoT3dTIos®g JUNOIDY ISqUnN JUNODOY

Wd Z€:10 GL0Z/60/Z)
Z-Z 1o11SIQ 100Yyog uoINH



SE'B6V ‘92 00°0 86 0% S9°T0%'8T EE"089'E 00°006'¥¥
90°2Z15'8 00°0 68°0F P6°L88'S 6L°6GT'T 00°00%'%1T

I8 TET'TIT 00°0 96 8E 6T 89T L ZTE9%'T 00°00%'8BT

67 LIV'E 00°0 6 ZZ TIS'ZEO'T 00 €88 00°00S'¥®
69°268'9€T 00°'0 SLT TV TE LOT'86 96°62E'6T 00°000°'SEZ
EV STP'STIT'T LT €SS 69 8€E 07" TEV'E0L 09 0TT'IST 00°00%'6T8°T
EV STP'STT'T LT €SS 69 8€ 0V TEV'E0L 09 0TT'TIST 00°00V'6T8'T
€V STV 'STIT'T LT ESS 69 8E 0% "TEY '€0L 09 0TT'IST 00°00%'6T8'T
00°002'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002'T

OL ETZ PP LT €SS 10 ¥E €T €ez’'ee LT ZLO'® 00°000°L9

ZL 650'2 00°0 FE TE 8Z°0¥%6 9L 8LZ 00°000°€E
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥%
ZE'L¥I'T 00°0 Z8 EE 89°ZSE'T 00°0%8 00°000'%

18 v8%'¥% 00°0 €Z° 65 6T STIS'9 00°0%0’'2 00°000°TT
00°00S5’'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'S
1z°z18'’'s 00°0 ZF°GE 6L LBT'E 6L°8LY 00°000°6

TT ETIV'LET 00°0 ¥Z 9€E 68°980'8L I8°2LO'LT 00°005°'sTZ
¥9 ¥O%’ 8% 00°0 88" 8E 9€"G6L'0E EL'62F'9 00°00Z'6L
IS°9%1'29 00°0 LYV 8E 67 E£S8B'BE LE"SSEZ'8 00°000°TOT
18 706 8T 00°0 6Z°LZ 6T G60°L €7 809'% 00°000°92

LT 6%8'62 00°0 EE'6T £8°0ST'L L6°098'E 00°000°LE

€V 6LL BVL 00°0 8E 0% LS 0ZZ'LOS LS EL6'ZOT 00°000°'962'T
LT ELS'¥96 TT LET vYvY 19 68% ' TLL 95 T0S 'LFT 00°00Z'9€L’T
00°00E’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’2
00°00E’Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’'2
00°00E’Z 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°00€‘2
00°00E’Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00E‘2
0L'€26'266 ZZ'LE EL'Z¥ 80 6E£6 ' 0VL €9 °89€'T¥PT 00°006°'EEL'T
0L EZ6'Z66 TT'LE EL'ZF 80 6E6 ' 0FL £9°89€'TPT 00°006 'EEL'T
0L E26'266 TT LE EL'ZV 80°6E£6'0FL £9°89E'TPT 00006 'EEL'T
00°STZ 00°0 ET EL 00° 58S 00°0 00" 008
12°60G zZzZ'LE 05°86 LS ESY'EE LY BT9 00°000'¥E
spund s@ouBRIqUMOUY pepusdxy seanj Tpuadxyg yIuow

pPe33 Tumooun butpueising 3sbpng Jo g ®@3eq 03 Ie8x butang pspuedxzm 3ebpng juszany
g1d ‘al esn §L0Z/LL

G :obey uonoung Aq poday ainjpuadxy

“SNI HAIT/HIIVHH dNOUD
LNIWITE I LEY

ALTHNDHAS T¥IDOS
SHIMYIVS HLOLILSENS
SHTYVIVS ¥V1N9dEyd

0EZ OLL TETT OT
0Z¢ OLL TETT OT
0TZ OLL TETIT OT
GZT OLL TETT OT
OTT OLL TETT OT

TOOHDS TYNOILVDOA 0LL

SEEI ANY SENd
SEITIANS
SNOITWOINAWHOD
SEJIAYES NOILY¥LHOASNYHI YHHIO
THAVHL

HONIW 5 SUIVAHY
SEOIA¥AS TYNOISSHIOEA
NOTIVSNEAWOD SHmNOM
‘SNI HAIT/HITVEH dNOY¥D
LNAWTA T LT

ALI¥NDES TYIDOS
SEIYVIVS ALOLILSENS
SETUVIVS HAIY
SEINVYIVS ¥VINOEd

SEIT4ANS

TOOHOS HODIH 0oL

0%9 00L TETT OT
OT¥ 00L TETT OT
0OvE 00L TETT OT
6EE 00L TETT OT
VEE 00L TETT OT
€2E 00L TETT OT
6TE 00L TETT OT
0vZ 00L TETT OT
0EZ 00L TETT OT
0ZZ 00L TETT OT
0TZ 004 TETIT OT
SZT 00L TETT OT
02T 00L TETT OT
OTT 00L TETT OT

TTOOHODS HOIH 00L
TOOHDS HOIH I€T11
TOOHDS FTAAIN  TZTT
WOTNOTYEND SK 669

0T¥ 669 TZTIT OT

WNTNDIAND SIA 669

SHEA ¥ sSHEHNA
SEITA4NS

uot3dTIDS®g JUNCOOY

TOCHDS HTAdIN

009

0¥9 009 TZTIT OT
0TF 009 TZIT OT

ISqUMN JUNODOY
INd 2E:10 5102/60/2Z1
Z-Z PUIsIQ [00Y9S UoINH



00°000°T 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
67 ETE 00°0 22°6§ T6°98€ 00" €S 00°00L
SL'SB0'0T 0070 20TV SZ ¥I0‘L S8°Z0V'T 00 00T'LT
ET°GZS'E 0070 ¥0° 1S LB WLY'E LL 86F 00°002'L
89 E8G'¥ 0070 81°0G ZE'9T9'V tAAR: YA 00°00Z'6
00°006'T 00°0 00§ 00°00T 00 00T 00°000°2
60°2GL'SS 00°0 SE"ZS 16°LvE 19 v8 ZIE'B 00°000'LTT
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
LG ZTIV'LS 00°0 ¥S°PE £V LBZ'0E €6 697 L 00°00L’L8
LS ZIV'LS 00°0 ¥S ¥E £V LBT'0E £6°69% L 00°00L"LB
LS ZTIP LS 00°0 ¥G5vE £V LBZ'0E €6 697 L 00°00L’L8
G5 69F 00°0 60°9 S¥°0€ S¥°0€ 00° 00§
E6°66T 00°0 9€ €€ L0 00T 69°¥Z 00°00€
00002 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00Z

257 0GE 00" 0 06°62 87 6VT G9°LE 00°00S
SZ'6LS'V 0070 £G°0F SLT0ZT'E ST ¥Z9 00°00L L
19°9LLE 00°0 68 EE 6EEZV'T 6% 8GE 00°002'%
96 "6G5'€E 00°0 £8°ZE PO OVL'T 89 6TV 00°00E’S
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'T
SZ 08T'VT 00°0 zz'1¢e GL'6T8'E Z8'9T6'T 00°000'8T
057960 0E 00°0 18 6E 0G E06°6T 00°8S0'¥ 00°000°0S
LG PIE'POT 60°9LT S E0°T¥ VE 600'LET SO0"TEB’LE 00°005'97%¢E
LG PIE'FOZ 60°9LT’'S E0°T¥ VE 600'LET S0°1€8'LE 00°00G5'9¥%€E
LS PIE’'FOZ 60°9LT'S €0°T¥% VE 600 LET S0°TEB'LE 00°005°'9%€E
9T°'6ZL'TT 60°9LT'S ST P¥ SL V60’V ET°BIT'T 00°000°TE
98 6ES 0070 5" ZE vT 092 8E° 69 00°008
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
BS'6E9'T 0070 Z0"8T 2V 09€ 00°0 00°000°2
0Z " 8Z6 00°0 6G° €S 08" TLO'T 00°0 00°000'2
LE"GLB 0070 9TV £9°¥29 vELZT 00°00S'T
spung seDuRIqUNIOUF pepusadxg saiIng3 Tpuadxy YIUoR

pPe33 THmoDuUn Butpuegsing 3abpng 3o & a3eq o3 Iesjx Buting pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIiang
d71d ‘di 18sn SL0¢/LL

g :abed uonoaung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

HONIW ¥ SdYIVdEd
NOILYSNEdWOD . SEEMd0OM
HONYENSNI HITVEH
LINEWTIILEY

ALIHE0DES TWIDOS
SHIYVIVS HINLILSENS
AEYINS dYINomEa

£2E
ove
0EZ
oze
0TZ
SZT
0TT

oos
oos
oos
oos
oos
008
oos

SWVHDO0Ud HANOH dNo

SHEITd4ANs

SEITA4NS
SNOIIVOINAWHOD

HONIW 3 SYIVdEd
NOILVSNEdWOD SNHEWMEOM
"SNI HATT/HLTIYIH dNO¥D
LNIWTH T LET

XLTENDHS TWIDOS
SHIYYIVS HLNLILSHNS
SHIYYIVS HAIV
SATHEVIVS AVINOTd

SEIT4dNs

SNOIIVOINMNHOD

SHOIAYES NOIIVIMOdSNWYHL HHHLO
TEAVEL

HOMIW ¥ SHIVAET

HOILVSNEdWOD SNHEMMNEOM

uoT3dTIoseg FUNOCODY

WONTINOTHEND SH

TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
ot
0T

008

66L

0T¥ 66L TETT OT

otV
OvE
ECE
ove
0EZ
oee
01Z
SZT
0ZT
OTT

WNTADIHAND SH
HOIH AT

T6L
T6L
16L
16L
6L
6L
6L
T6L
I6L
6L

HODIH 3d1ydd

TOOHDS TYNOIIWOOA

0TV OLL
0PE OLL
6EE OLL
VEE OLL
€ZE OLL
0vZ OLL
ToquUmN

66L

TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT

TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT
TETT

Juno

16L

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

I6L
OLL

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

o0Y

INd 2£:10 §102/60/21
Z-Z usig [00Yy9S UoINH



(d4D INTHFAAI ATTVINLTIND 0sT1

(08°G6T'T) 0070 00°0 08°S6T'T 00 9TE 00°0 SHOIA¥ES TOOHDSEMA OvTT
(08°G6T'T) 00°0 00°0 08°G6T'T 00°9TE 00°0 TOOHOSHEd LIS
(08°S6T'T) 00°0 00°0 08°G6T'T 00°9TE 00°0
(08°G6T'T) 00°0 00°0 08°G6T'T 00°91€ 0070
(08°G6T'T) 00°0 00°0 08°G6T'T 00°9TE 0070 SHOIAYES TYNOISSEIOWd 6TE LIS OPIT OT
TOOHODSAYUd LIS
SHDIAYAS TOOHDSHAUd oril
6T°2G9'99%'T 9Z°6ZL'S 0E£° 0% GG BTG 786 €V L06'002 00°006'9SF’'2Z TOOHOS HOIH IETT
(ST-29L'€) 00°0 00°0 ST"Z9L'E 07 °"S9L’'EZ 00°0 INYYD SITY v96
(ST 29L'E) 00°0 00°0 ST Z9L'E 0v-"S9L’Z 00°0
(GT-29L'€) 00°0 00°0 ST 29L'E 0% "S9L’'2 00°0
(6E°€ET) 00°0 00°0 6E'ET LS TIT 00°0 NOILYSNEAWOD SHIMNIOM 0¥Z ¥96 TETT OT
(PE 69E'T) 00°0 00°0 PE69E'T L9 ¥89 00°0 HONVINSNI HITVEH 0€EZ ¥96 TETT OT
(16" %2T) 0070 0070 16 ¥ZT 19°LOT 00°0 INAWII I LTI 0ZZ ¥96 TETIT OT
(v0°82T) 00°0 00°0 v0° 82T TE'ECT 00°0 ALTENDHAS TYIDOS 0TZ ¥96 TIETT OT
(78 ¥F) 00°0 00°0 v8 ¥V ¥8 PV 00°0 SHINYIVS FINLILSENS SZT ¥96 TETT OT
(€9°180'2) 0070 0070 £9°T80'2 ov E6L'T 00°0 SHEINVYIVS HAIV 0ZT ¥96 TETT OT
INVHED SI'TH Y96
88 0E£6°'91T 00°0 8E°29 ZT1°690°'82 2S5 9L 00°000'S¥w LNYED SNINYEJ 056
88 0£6°'9T 0070 8E°Z9 ZT1°690'82 25 9L 00°000’S¥
88°0£6°'9T 00°0 8E 29 Z1°690°'82 25 9L 00°000'S¥
05°206'8T 0070 6E°¥T 0S°L60'9 000 00°000'S2 LNAAdINOE ¥HHIO 6%S 066 TETT OT
(z9-1L8'8) 00°0 ZLL9T 29 TL6'TE 25 9L 00°00T'ET SEITAANS 0TI¥ 0S6 TETT OT
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070009 TIAVAL VEE 0S6 TETT OT
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00002 NOTIVSNIIWOD SNIFBTEOM 0%¥Z 0S6 TETT 0T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T LNIATI I LHY 0ZZ 0S6 TETT 0T
007 00T 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00T ALI¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 0S6 TETT 0T
00° 00§ 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S XAVIYS ¥YINOEy O0TT 0S6 TETT OT
INVHD SNIMUAd 056
68°0FPE’'SL 00°0 01" ZS TT 656'18 £6 €S9 1T 00 00E’LST SHY¥90¥d HWOH ¥NOo 008
68°0FVE’'GL 00°0 0T 2§ 11°656°'18 £6 ' ES9'TT 00 00E’'LST
68°0FE’'SL 00°0 0T 2§ TT°656°'18 €6 EG9'TT 00 00E'LST
(5Z°616"T1) 0070 86 E€9T GZ°6T6'V GZ BS9 00°000'€E SHITAdNS 0TY 008 TETT 0T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T TIATIL PEE 008 TETT OT
spung ES0UBRIqUNOUY pepuedxy seinjTpuadxyg YIuo
pPe33 TImoounn Butpuejsing 3j=bpng jyo g ®@3eQ o3 Ieax bButang pepusdxy 3ebpng juszano uotidrIioseqg junoooy Iaqumy JUNODOY
a7d ‘aidesn GL0e/LL Nd 2£:10 G1L02/60/2)

£ :8beg uonoung Aq poday ainypusdxy Z-Z 10U}SI( |00YIS UOINK



THAVYL VEE 00L 0SZT OT
NOILIVSNHEAWOD SUEEOM 0¥Z 00L 0SZT 0T
HONVENSNI HITYEH 0EZ 00L 0SZT 0T
LNHWEE LLE 0ZZ 00L 0SZT 0T

XIT¥ADHS TYIDOS 0TZ 00L 0SZT OT
SHTEYIVS FLOILILSENS SZT 00L 0SZT 0T
SHTIVTYS HATY 02T 00L OSZT 0T

AIVIVS IVINOTA OTT 00L 0SZT OT
TOOHDS HOIH 00L

TOOHDS FTAAIW 009

SHITdANS 0T¥ 009 0SZT OT
NOTIL¥DINOWAOD OvE 009 0SZT OT

TAAYHL YEE 009 0SZT OT

NOTIVSNHEJWOD , SYEIIOM 0¥Z 009 0SZT OT
HONVENSNI HITVEH 0€EZ 009 0SZT OT
INTHEIT LI 0ZZ 009 0SZT OT

ALIMNDES TYIOOS 0TZ 009 0SZT OT
SHINYIVS HINIILSENS SZT 009 0SZT OT
SETYVIVS HATY 0ZT 009 0SZT OT

XAVIYS ¥VINOE 0TT 009 0SZT 0T
TOOHOS 4TAddIN 009

TOOHOS AMYLNIWATEH 00§

SEEd ONVY SHANA 0¥9 00S 0SZT OT
SEITddns 0TF 00S 0S2T OT

TEAVEL VEE 00S 0SZT 0T

NOIIVSNHAIWOD . SYEmNIOM 0vZ 00§ 0SZT 0T
EONVMNSNI HLTYEH 0£Z 005§ 0SZT 0T
INAWEE LT 0ZZ 00§ 0SZT OT

XIT¥NOAS TYIDOS 0TZ 005 0SZT OT
SHINYIVS HINIILSENS GZT 00S 0SZT OT
SETYVIVS HAIV 0ZT 00§ 0S¢T OT

REVIYS ¥VINOT 0TT 00S 0SZT 0T
TOOHOS AYVININWATH 00s

00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002

9L ISL 00°0 SE'LE vZ 8YY GGETT 00°00Z°'T
¥V PPE'6Z 00°0 LS 2T 95°6ss’s 88°878'T 00 006" LE
99°G6T'6 00°0 VE'OE PE F00'¥ ¥S 586 00°00Z'€ET
Z9°G6%'TT 00°0 LS TE BE'VOE'S 98°8BSE'T 00°008°9T
(0% L¥®) 00°0 85 TOT 0% LVO'E 16 677 T 00°000°€E
BE 00L'6F 00°0 I8° 21 Z9°66Z'L GB 00Z'¥% 00°000°LS
85°BED'66 00°'0 TLAE Zv 19665 ZT TLE’'ZT 00°000°6ST
0z 81E'8ZT 00°0 98 EE 08°T89'S9 S?9PS'ST 00°000'%6T
0Z BIE'8ZT 00°0 98 EE 0818959 SV 9FS'ST 00000 '¥%6T
02 8TE'BZT 00°0 98 EE 0818959 SV 9pS’'ST 00° 000 V6T
90°€69'T 00°0 L9 LS v6 90€'Z 58°99¢€ 00°000°'¥%
98°6ST 00°0 TL 9V YT O%T 8E 6T 00" 00€

00° 002 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002

0% " 96% 00°0 G6°LE 09" €0€ €€ LY 00" 008
¥8°098°€Z 00°0 SE°82 9T 6EV'6 €z veo’'e 00" 00E‘EE
EV U6F'V 00°0 8G°LE LG S0L'Z 60 ¥Z9 00°00Z'L
76 Z¥6'S 00°0 0% " GE 90°LSZ'E SE" 018 00°00Z'6
€6 LE6T'T 00°'0 L0 09 L0 208'T £L°222'1 00°000°€E
IS TGE'ST 00°0 0Z°6T 67°879°€ Z9°LO6'T 00°000’6T
€2°126 WL 00°0 96 " GE LL BLO'ZW LB E6F '8 00°000'LIT
£V 80Z' 18T 00°0 291V LS T6T 62T ST VLL'8Z 00°00%'0TE
€% 80Z 18T 00°0 291V LG T6T 62T ST ¥LL'8Z 00°00%‘0TE
EV°80Z 18T 00°0 zZ9° 1V LS T6T 62T ST PLL'8Z 00°00%’'0TE
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
EL'TTIR'E 00°0 TL 6E LZ°885'T E9°6¥%T 00°000°'%
00°00¢ 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00° 002
T0°2LS 00°0 EE°ZS 66°LZ9 LV GET 00°00Z°T
98°'528'vZ 000 ST PE PT VLB'ZT TEI T T 00 00L'LE
89°Gvv'8 00°0 0T 0¥ ZE'PS9'S ¥8°6£2'T 00°00T'¥%T
TT LEV'OT 00°0 FAV A 4 68°295°'L 8LTLOL'T 00°000°8T
(TL oLo’'2) 00°0 Z0°'69T TL OLO'S T0°0%0‘'Z 00°000°‘€
(e6-21Z'2) 00°0 00°0 €6°212'2 TE PE6'T 000
89°66£'BET 00°0 vE OV ZE009'€E6 0V v08°8T 00°000°'2€Z
spung S80UBIqUNOUT pepusdxyg seanj tpusdxy YIuop

Pel13 Tumooun Butpue3sino 3abpng Jo % a3eqg o3 Ieex Butang pepusdxy 38bpng juszan)d
a7d ‘dl fesn GLog/LL

g abegq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

uot3dIIDSeg JUNODOY Isquny JUNODOY

INd ZE:10 §102/60/2}
Z-Z 1PUIsIq 100YDS UoINH



O TTL 00°0 0682 96" 88¢Z €2°98 00°000°T
ZI €6T'8T 00°0 €2 LT 88°908'9 PGS 9vL'Z 00°000°SZ
LZ 067 L 00°0 LS 92 EL'60L'T 0B"6SL 00°00Z'0T
86°659°'6 00°0 9zZ°9¢ 20 0FV'E 0% " 866 00 00T'ET
8z°06z'6 000 0T L ZL 60L ZL 60L 00°000'0T
L9 0TT'9Z 00°0 1] A8 -14 EE"688'8 LT 0LE'S 00°000'SE
0G-LzZL'88 00°0 20°62 05°2ZLZ'9¢E 26 Z6E'L 00°000'SZT
LL 96Z'T €T E0T €T 8 00°0 0070 00°005'2
LL™962'2 €T E0T £ET’8 00°0 00°0 00°00S8’'2
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'S
00°006°'T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°006'T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00T

00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00S
007002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007002
00°002 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00° 002
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
IV 678°'20¥ 00°0 0L ¥Z 65" 0ST'ZET 96 °SLS'BE 00°000'SES
00°000°LT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°LT
00°006 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00° 006
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00° 00§
00°00S’0T 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°005'0T
ST Z0P'T 00°0 68°62 58°L6S 19 PLT 0070002
99° %196 00°0 G6° L9 YE'GBE'0Z L6°688'S 00°000°0€
LB ZOF'6T 00°0 oL zZ €T L69'G T2°96G6'T 00°00T'G2
TT GET'GE 00°0 S¥° 1T 68°%¥98'9 ¢0'8E0’'2 00°000°2Z€E
GL'BTO'S 00°0 0E" 8T GZ'TI86'T 8V LEF'T 00°000°L
v8 €£56°2Z8 00°0 65" ¥Z 91°9%0'LE 9% " ¥60'FT 00°000'0TT
€0°zZzv'0EE 00°0 6T EC L6 LLS'69 TZ SPE'ET 00°000'00€E
9% "B¥L'TIS 00°0 LL SE ¥S 166 '¥8Z GL " €95'L9 00°00L‘96L
£8°12Z'2Z02 00°0 Z8°0E LT BLO'06 ST EVZ'ET 00 00E‘262
£8°122'2Z02 00°0 Z8°0€ LT 8LO 06 ST EVZ’'ET 00 00E’'Z62
£8°122'202 00°0 28°0€ LT 8LO'06 ST EVZ'ET 00 00E 262
6L Z¥S'T 000 EV°9€E T2 LSP'T vY P16 00°000"¥®
Spur,g E30UBIqUINOUR ﬁ@ﬁﬂ.ﬂnﬂuﬁﬁ mm-ﬂﬁv.ﬂmunmmunmn YIUOW

pe33 TomoSun Butpuejsing 3ebpng Jo g ®@3eq o3 Ieax Butang pepusadxy 3ebpng juszang
a1d ‘a1 sesn G102/

6 :abed uonoung Aq yoday ainjipuadxy

NOILVSNEdWOD SHIME0M
LOTYLSIA HONVENSNI HLTIVHEH
LOTHLSIA LNAWIZEILES
LOTHLSTIA ALTENDAS "TYIDOS
LOIEYLSIAd SIEIYVIVS HLALILSHENS
LOIEISId SUINWIVS HJIV
LOTALSIA XKAVIVS dVINDEA

LOTHLSTA SHITAANS

LOTELSTA SHITAANS

LOI¥LISIA
NOILVSNEJWOD . SUmMEOoM

LOTELSIA HONVENSNI HITVHH
LOTELSId LNIWEEILET
LOIMISId ALIMADHAS TWIDOS
LOTHYLSIA SHEIYVIVS HLALILSENS
LOTYLSIA AEVIVS d€VINOMI

LOIYLSIA SHITA4NS
LOTELSIAd NOILWIINNWWOD
LOIEISIa THEAVEL
SHADIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd

LOIMLSIdA
NOILYSNEAWOD | SY@MIEOM

LIOTELSIA HEONVHNSNI HLTVEH
LOTELSIAd LINIWTIILES
LOTELSId ALIEMNOES TYIDOS
LOTYLSIA SHIYYIVS HLALILSHNS
LOIHISIA SHIYVIVS HAIV
LOTYLISIA ZYUVYVIVS dUWINO®Ed

(d37)

SUIT4ddNs

uot3dTIoseg JUNODOY

600 000 0%Z 0E6 ELZT OT
600 000 OEZ 0£6 €LZT OT
600 000 0ZZ 0£6 €LZT OT
600 000 0TZ 0€6 ELZT 0T
600 000 SZT 0€6 ELEZT OT
600 000 0ZT 0£6 ELZT 0T
600 000 OTT 0£6 ELZT OT

TOOHOS A'TAdIN 600

ALINIMI ATOH S00
G00 000 OT¥F 0€6 €LZT OT
ALINIML ATOH  S00

ANOTOD MO¥NH 200
200 000 OTP 0£6 E€LZT OT

Z00 000 0FZ 0E€6 ELZT 0T
200 000 0£Z 0E£6 ELZT 0T
200 000 0ZZ 0E€6 ELZT 0T
Z00 000 0TZ 0€6 ELZT 0T
200 000 SET 0E£6 ELZT 0T
Z00 000 OTT 0E€6 ELEZT 0T

ANOTOO NOYNH 700

NYNVHONE TOO0
T00 000 OTI¥ 0E6 ELZT OT
T00 000 OFE 0E6 ELZT OT
T00 000 PEE 0E6 ELZT OT
TO0 000 6TE 0E6 ELZT OT

T00 000 0¥Z OE6 ELZT OT
TO0 000 OEZ 0€6 ELZT OT
TO0 000 0ZZ 0€6 ELZT OT
TO0 000 OTZ 0£6 ELZT OT
TOO 000 SZT 0£6 ELZT 0T
TOO 000 OZT 0E£6 ELZT 0T
TO0 000 OTT 0E6 ELZT 0T

NVNVHONd 100

LOIYLSIA 000

JISVd-Y Ldvd 0t6

1 HTLIL €LTI

INTIEAATd ATIVENLTIOD 0sg1

TOOHOS HOIH ooL

OT¥ 00L O0SZT 0T

Iaqunp JIUNODDY
Wd £€:10 SL0Z/60/Z1
-z 1011s81Q |00yoS uoINH



00" ZEE 00°0 L9 V¥ 00" 892 00°892 007009

(0¥ 09%) 00°0 v0'9¥T 07 09% ‘T 00°0 00°000°T
8Z 991 00°0 LS ¥F ZLEET L8 92 00" 00€
GZ°680'F 00°0 0Z €V SL'OTIT'E ST 229 00°00Z°L
vE"62Z8'€E 00°0 16°¥ve 99°0LZ'T L6 ZST 00°00T'S
08°8ED'S 00°0 S9°€EC 0Z°T9G6'T I8 EIE 00°009'9
(00°08) 000 00°0 00°0S 00° 0§ 00°0
62°228'€9 00°0 16°v¢ TL LLT'TE LT 9TZ'¥ 00°000°s8
09 ¥L6 96T 00°0 1Z° 12 07 S2Z0'€ES 90°Z6T'6T 00° 000’052
09 PL6'96T 00°0 TZ° 12 0% "SZ0'ES 90°Z6T'6T 00°000'0S2
09°VL6'96T 00°0 TCTE 0%"SZ0'€S 90°Z6T'6T 00°000'0S2
00°006'8 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 0070068
(05°606°2) 00°0 00°0 0S°606°2 0L %29 00°0

VI LEO'T 00°0 zz oz 98°29¢ T L6 00°00E’'T
18°080'22 00°0 89 1T 61°616°'C TV 166 00°000°SZ
99 "TIE'9 00°0 Sv°LZ vE'8BBE'Z GE"Z68 00°00L’'8
VL BLE L 00°0 Z1° 8¢ 9z " 1ZT'E TE'8ST'T 00°00T'TT
(€9°8T9'1) 00°0 00" 0 €9°819°1T 6E£°GSS 00°0

€2 L66"'TE 00°0 10°9¢€ LL"Z00'8T T6 ' €E97'0T 00° 000’085
ST L6T'EZT 00°0 v0°"ST S8°208°'TZ 9L 80F'¥ 00°000°'S¥PT
PO 625'€8S €2 €0T TL"¥E €L LIZ'T6T ¥L LES'9S 00 000'SLL
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

0070 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0

¥0° 625 €8S €2 €02 TL Ve ELTLIT'T6T L LES'9S 00°000'SLL
0070052 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S’'2
00°006°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'2
98288 QLT 00°0 0L'SZ PT LIT'6S 8L T96°LT 00°000'0€EZ
00°00Z°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00Z°'6
00° 008§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°00S
spung S80UBRIQUTIOUN pepusadxy saInj Tpusdxy yjuop

p@33 Tumooun Butpuejsing 3=bpng 3o g ajeg 03 Iesx butang pespuadxg 3eb6png jusIIng
a7d ‘al4esn

ol :ebegq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

TEHAVEL

SHOIAYIES TWNOISSHIOEd
NOILVSNAJWOD . SdEMdOoM
HONYENSNI HITIVHEH
LNEWNIE T LET

ALTENDHES TVIDOS
SETEVIVS HLOLILSENS
XVINVS dvINody

SHITddNs

SHEDIAYES TYNOISSHIOHd
NOIIVSHHEJWOD | SHENH0OM
HONWANSNI HLTYEH
LNIWHI I LEY

XLTENDHES TWIDOS
SETEVIVS HALOLILSENS
SHIMYIVS HAIV

LEVIVS HYINOEd

PEE ZTE6 ELZT OT
6TE €6 ELZT OT
0vZ ZE6 ELZT OT
0EZ 2e6 ELZT OT
022 2e6 €LZT OT
0TZ ZTE6 ELZT 0T
SZT Ze6 ELZT OT
OTT CE6 ELZT OT

a® N-d LIvd €6
INVIOIW-D INVd 1E6

0TF TE6 ELZT 0T
6TE TE6 ELZT 0T
0¥Z TE6 ELZT 0T
0EZ TE6 ELZT OT
02Z TE6 ELZT OT
0TZ TE6 ELZT OT
GZT TE6 ELZT OT
02T TE6 ELZT OT
OTT TE6 ELZT OT

LINVUDIN-D LAVd I€6

OISWHE-Y¥ Idvd OEB6

PT0Z XI0C - (¥)EOOT 4WI HOS G20

HONVANSNI HITVHH

TOOHDS HTAAIN 600
600 SZ0 0EZ 0E6 ELZT OT
TOOHOS dTddIN 600

P10T AT10C - (V00T dWI HDS  ST0

SdAITddns

LOIMISId SHITAANS
LOTYLSId HNOILVOINAWWOD
LOTHISIA THAVHL
SHOIAMES TYNOISSHEACHA
LOTELSIA

uoTjdTIDseg JUNCOOY

IOI¥ISIA 000

AITTVA SEHWYLC TTO
TT0 000 OT¥ 0£6 ELZT OT
AATIVA SHINVE 110

TOOHOS TTAAIH 600
600 000 0TV 0E6 E€LZT OT
600 000 OFVE 0E6 ELZT OT
600 000 PEE 0E6 €LZT OT
600 000 6TE 0£6 €LZT OT

ISqUM FUNODOY
Wd Z€:10 §102/60/2}
Z-Z 1oUIsIQ [00YoS UoINH



(5L°208'82) 00°0 00°0 SL Z08'8¢ VE 796’9 00°0
(98°908'TT) 00°0 00°0 98°908°'TT 6E T9E’'Z 00°0
(98°908'TT) 00°0 00°0 98°908° 1T 6€ T9€°2 00°0
(98°908'TT) 00°0 00°0 98°908°TT 6E T9E'T 00°0
(08°¥S) 00°0 00°0 08" S 96°0T 00°0
(oe"z10’2) 00°0 00°0 0E"ZTI0'Z 9% Z0¥ 00°0
(s0°zzsg) 00°0 00°0 90°Z2ZS v ¥0T 00°0

(¥G 919) 00°0 00°0 PGS 9TS TE E0T 00°0
(9T°10L'8) 00°0 00°0 9T TOL’'8 PZORPL'T 00°0

(L6 TOP'ST) 00°0 00°0 L6 TO¥'ST £0°600€E 00°'0

(L6 TO%'ST) 00°0 00°0 L6 TO¥'ST £E0°600°€E 00°0

(L6 TOV'GT) 00°0 00°0 L6 TOV'ST £0°600'€E 00°0
(zo"eL) 00°0 00°0 Z0°EL 8T ¥T 00°0
(SE"STS'Z) 00°0 00°0 GE'STIS'Z L0 €0S 00°0

(10" 09¥%) 00°0 00°0 T0 09% 6L°E6 00°0

(ST %9L) 00°0 00°0 ST P9L 99°LVT 00°0

(¢% 685 1T) 00°0 00°0 Py 68S°'TT EE"0SE'Z 00°0

(26 €6G'T) 00°0 00°0 Z6 E6G'T 26 E6S'T 00°0

(26 €65 T) 00°0 00°0 26 E65'T 26 £65°T 00°0
(26°€6G5°T) 00°0 00°0 Z6 E6S'T Z6 E6S'T 00°0

(0" L) 00°0 00°0 0% L 0% L 00°0
(99°1LZ) 00°0 00°0 99°1ILZ 99" 1LZ 00°0

(87" 0L) 00°0 00°0 8% 0L 8% 0L 00°0

(ZL 69) 00°0 00°0 ZL 69 2L 69 00°0

(99" %LT'T) 00°0 00°0 99 PLT'T 99 PLT'T 00°0
0Z°TLY 198 €2 €02 (1) 8 X4 LS SZE'ELT LL 6LY'T8 00" 000'SET'T
95" L96°'08 00°0 6£°92Z Py ZE0'6Z L6 6VL'S 00°000°0TT
95°L96°'08 00°0 6E°9Z v ZEO'6C L6 6VL'S 00°000'0TT
95°L96°'08 00°0 6E°92 vv ZED'6Z L6 6FL’'S 00°000°0TT
00" 006'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°'€E
00" 00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00€E
spung SaoUuBIqUMOUR pepusdxy seanyTpuadxy YIUuoW

Pe33 Tumooun Butpue3sano jebpng o % 83eg 03 Ieax Butang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusIIny
a7d ‘dltesn slog/LL

1| :obed uonoung Aq yoday ainyipuadxy

SOAS MM TWIDOS % ANELIV I HTLIL 911e

NOILVSNIdWOD | SYENEOM
HONYANSNI HLTIVEH
LNHWHTI T LT

ALTENDES TYIDOS
ZIVIVS 9vINoEy

NOILVSNIJWOD . SdYIdoM
HONVANSNI HLTVHEH
LNEWNTIILEE

ALTENDES TIWIDOS
LIVIVS 9vINoma

ad ¥ N-d Idgvd ZE6

0vZ Ze6 9T1Z 01
0EZ Z€6 9TTIC 0T
0ZZ Ze6 9T1Z 0T
0TZ Z2¢€6 9TTZ 01
OTT 2€6 911Z 0T

a® N-d Lavd €6

LNYHIIW-D IH9v¥d TE6

0vZ Te6 9TTZ 0T
0EZ TE6 9TIZ OT
0¢Z Te6 9TTEZ OT
0TZ Te6 9TTIZ OT
0TT TE€6 9TTZ OT

LINVUODIN-D LYUVd I1€6

NHOILVSNAdWOD | SHEME0OM
HONWVENSNI HLTYEH
INENTI I LEE

ALIHEADHES TYIDOS
JAVIVS ¥vINOEd

OISVe-¥ ILav¥d 0E6

0vZ 0€6 9TIZ 0T
0EZ 0€6 9TTZ 01
0ZZ 0E6 9TIZ OT
0TZ 0€6 9T1TZ OT
OTT 0€6 9TTZ OT

JISVI-V Luvd 0€6

SOAS MM TVIDOS ¥ ANALLV 1 AT1LIL 91IT

SUITddns
NOILV¥IINOWWOD

uoT3dTIoseg JUNOCOOY

I HTILIL ELZT
d ¥ N-d Iavd CE6

0TV Z2e6 ELZT 0T
OvE Z€6 ELZT 01

Iaqumy JUNODOY
Wd 2€:10 510Z/60/Z1
Z-Z 1UISIA 10049 UoINH



00°0 oo"o 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 SHIMYIVS HLOLILSHNS SZT 000 PETIZ OT

80 ELE'VE 00°0 Loz 26°929'S2Z 8T°509'¥ 00°000'09 SHINYIVS YVINOTd OTT 000 FETZ 0T
JdIM LOILSIA 000

SHDIAYIS ASUNN PEIT

(zg 689) 00°0 00°0 ZE 689 00°0 00°0 IOV INFWIATOANT INEMYE I TIIIL 8212
(zg°689) 00°0 00°0 ZE 689 00°0 00°0 OISVE-¥ I¥vd 0€6
(zg"689) 00°0 00°0 ZE 689 00°0 00°0 IDTEISIA 000
(L 01) 00°0 00°0 LL™OT 00°0 00°0 AETIVA SEWYL TT0
(L om) 00°0 00°0 LL™OT 00°0 00°0 SHITddNS TTO 000 OT¥ 0E6 BZIZ OT
AATIVA SHWVE 110

(sz'0zD) 00°0 00°0 T4 00°0 00°0 TOOHOS HTAAIN 600
(52" 02T) 00°0 00°0 gz o0z1 00°0 00°0 LOI¥ISIA SHEITAANS 600 000 OTF 0£6 BZIZ OT
TOOHOS 4TddIN 600

(8T 1) 00°0 00°0 8T L 00°0 000 ALINIML XTOH S00
(8T L) 00°0 00°0 8T L 00°0 00°0 IDOIYLISIA SHITHANS S00 000 OT¥F 0E6 BZIZ OT
ALINIML ATOH €00

(21" 156) 00°0 00°0 AT 00'0 00°0 NYNVHONE T00
(217 159) 00°0 00°0 [ S =1 00°0 00°0 IOIYISIA SHAITAANS TO0 000 OT¥ 0E6 8ZTIZ OT

NVNVHONd 100
LOTHLSId 000

DISVa-V Ldvd 0€6
LOV INFIWHAATOANI INFIVJ I ATLIL 8TIT
9T 80T 'ZEE 00°0 ¥9°8E P8 T6T'9PT 0T E¥0’0E 00 00E ‘BLE SEDIANMES HNITASNNOD zZZIZ
91" 80T'ZET 00°0 79 ' 8E P8 TI6T'9%T 0T E¥0’'0E 00 00E‘BLE HAIM IDTHISIA 000
9T " 80T'ZET 00°0 79" 8€ 78 TI6T 97T 0T EV¥0’0E 00 00E'8BLE
9T 80T'ZE2 00°0 ¥9°8€ P8 T6T 99T 0T €%0’'0€ 00 00€’8LE
00" TV 0070 GL" 68 00°6SE 00°0 00°00% SHITAANS 0T? 000 ZZIZ OT
ZL6LL 00°0 Z0° 0w 8Z°02S 9L 8ET 00°00€’'T SNOIL¥DINNWWOD OFE 000 ZZTZ OT
00°005°'T 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00S°'T TIAVEL PEE 000 ZZTIZ OT
LO TPE'T 00°0 56 ZE £6 859 60°ZTT 00°000'2 NOIILVSNIAWOD SHIMMEMOM 0¥Z 000 ZZTZ OT
Iv ETG'9€ 00°0 LE"EE 6G°98Z'8T I8°8LY ¥ 00°008'¥S TSNI EJAIT/HITYEH dNO¥D 0€EZ 000 ZZTIZ OT
S6°0TZ'0T 00°0 ZZ° 6E S0°685°'9 G2 E6Z'T 00°008°9T LNAWTIILEA 0ZZ 000 ZZTIZ OT
Ly 922 €T 00°0 8% " 8€ EG ELZ'8 S8° 7191 00°00S8'TZ ALI™¥ADES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ZZIZ OT
ET'G9E'€T 00°0 gr-ze LB ¥E9'9 €EB°EOE’E 00°000'0€E SHTYVIVS HAIV 0ZT 000 ZzZiZ OT
IV 0ET'SPT 0070 S6° TP 65 698 F0T IS TOT'6T 00°000'0S2 SETUVIVS H¥INO&Td OTIT 000 2ZZIZ OT
HAIM LOIILSIA 000
SHDIAYES ONITIASNNOD (4 a b4
spung S80UBRIqUNOUR pepusadxy sainj Tpuadxyg yjuow
pe33 Tumooun Butpue3sing 38bpng Fyo g ajeqg o3 Ieejx Butang pepuedxy 3=2b6png jusIan) uoT3dTIDssg 3UNOOOY Isquny JUNODOY
g7d :alsesn S1L0Z/L1L Nd LE:10 G10Z/60/2L

Z| ebed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxgy Z-Z ujsIqg jooyos uoiny



£1°826 00T 00°0 SL'ZV LB TLE'SL 79 PEV'ZT 00 00E’'9LT
ET°826°00T 00°0 SL'ZV LB TLE'GL ¥9 VEV'ZT 00 00E‘9LT
£E1°8Z6'00T 00°0 SLZV L8 TLE'SGL 79 FEV'ZT 00°00E’'9LT
06" L6 00°0 89 °€8 0T 20§ 00°0 00°' 009
09°969°'9 00°0 25799 0F"E0E’ET 69 8€ 00°000°02
TE°S8L 00°0 657 6€ 69 VIS LO V2T 00°00£°'T
SE"¥ZET 00°0 ESUEL S9°SLL 00°00Z 00°000'T
00°005°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°T
v¥T10S 00°0 ZELE 957862 18°65 00° 008

0S5 'BLE'ZT 00°0 ov-ZE 05°12Z'9 0E"¥¥Z'T 00°00Z'6T
0S°8ST'¥ 00°0 6570V 0S°1¥8°2 0£° 896 00°000°L
88°9LE’S 00°0 65°6€ TI ETS'E 08°S0L 00°006°8
S9°809°89 0070 S8°0¥ GE"T6E’ LY L9 E6V7'6 00°000°9TT
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°G 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'S
00°00L'E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'E
00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
9Z " ¥LL'0S 00°0 LE TF L' GZ8'GE TV 0E0'L 00°009°'98
9Z FLL'0S 00°0 LE TV VL GZ8'GE TP 0E0'L 00°009°'98
9Z ¥LL'0S 00°0 LE TV L GZ8’'GE TF 0E0’L 00°009'98
92 ¥LL'OS 00°0 LE TV VL 'GZ8'GE TF 0E0°L 00°009'98
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007002
9E6LT 00°0 v0°88 ¥9°02E'T 60°62L 00°005°'T
€6 "60E 00°0 TO"8€ LO 06T 69°¥S 00°00S

66 L6S 00°0 0Z°0T T0° 20T 00°0 00°000°T
9G° ¥SE 00°0 60°6¢C PYSYT 66°9T 00°00S
18°859°6 00°0 62 %€ 6T°TFO’'S 16°Z10'T 00°00L'¥T
PE"Z90°'2 00°0 TL 2V 99 LES'T TE'9LT 00°009°€
61 8BEL'T 00°0 LY 0% 18°198°'T £9°GEE 00°009'¥%
spung SeouBRIqUNOUN pepuadxy saanjTpusdxg YIuoK

P®33 TUwooun butpue3sino 3ebpng Jo 3 @3eq o3 Iesx Bbutang pepusdxg 3ebpng juszaing
a7d -al4esn GLog/HL

¢| :ebegq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

SEEA ¥ SENA

SHITA4NS
SNOIIWIINNWWOD

THAYAL

HONIW 3 S9YIVd®d
NHOILVSNAJWOD SYEMdomM
"SNT HAIT/HITVEH dNodo
LNEWTI I LES

ALTHNDES TVIDOS
SHIYYIVS dYINOEd

dHdIM LOTHLSIA

0¥9 000
0TP 000
0vE 000
¥EE 000
€ZE 000
0¥z 000
0£Z 000
0zZ 000
0TZ 000
0TT 000

HAIM LOTILSIA

INFIWdOTIATA WATADIHAND ¥ LSNI

SNOILVOIAIAOW TYNOILVONdHE

SHDIAHES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOIINSNEJWOD SNEWMEOM
INEWNTI T LY

ALTHODES TVIDOS
SHITEVIVS dYINOEd

dJIM LOIMILISIA

6TE 000
0¥z 000
0zZZ 000
0TZ 000
0TT 000

dAIM 1O LSId

SNOILLVOIAIAOW TVNOLLYONAd

S33A dNVY SHENd
SHITd4ANsS
SNOILYOINNWWOD

TIATEL

NOIIVSNEJWOD SYmI{EoM
"SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dN0dD
LNIWITI I LT

ALIENDHS TYIDOS

uoT3dTIoseg JIUNCOOY

SEDIAMES HSUNN
HdIM IOIEILSIA

ov¥9 000
0T¥ 000
0O%E 000
VEE 000
0ovZ 000
0EZ 000
0ZZ 000
0TZ 000
Teaqumy

[At44
212z
2122
[AXA4
ct1ee
[ArA4
fATAA
z1ee
[AtA4
[AtA4

000

0T
0T
0T
ot
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

000
(4 k44

6

671Z
6712
671C
60TIZ
6%1IC

vic
000

at
0T
0T
0T
0T

000
6vIT
VETZ

FETZ
VETZ
VETZ
VETZ
PETZ
PETZC
PETZ
PETZ

000

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

Junoooy
Wd 2€:10 §102/60/2)
Z-z 1011SIQ 100YOS UoINH



(00°669) 0070 00°0 00°669 00°0 00°0
(00°669) 00°0 0070 00° 669 00°0 00°0

(8T 2ZE'0T) 00°0 00°0 8T ZzZE'0T 05" €E0E’'Z 00°0

(zg8 veES’'T) 00°0 000 28 PES'T Z8°6SS 0070
(9g-L8L'8) 00°0 00°0 9e°LBL'S B9 EWL'T 00°0
£G°06G'0T 00°0 PE" 09 LP 60T'9T SO"6ET'T 00°00L‘92
(PSS 80E'E) 00°0 00°0 S 80E'E 00°0 00°0

(PGS 80EE) 0070 00°0 S 80E'E 0070 00°0

(VS 80E'E) 00°0 00°0 FS BOE'E 00°0 00°0
(00°009°2) 00°0 00°0 00°009°2 00°0 0070

(06 "€) 00°0 00°0 06°€ 00" 0 00°0
(1Z"LE) 00°0 00°0 TZ LE 0070 00°0

(€% LY) 00°0 00°0 EV LY 00°0 00°0
(00°029) 00°0 00°0 00° 029 00°0 00°0

L0 668'ET 00°0 V6 LY £6°008°'2T SO"6ET’'T 00°00L‘92
LO 668'ET 00°0 ¥6 LY £6°008'ZT SO'6ET’'T 00°00L'92
LO 668°'ET 00°0 v6 LY £6°008'2T SO°6ET’'T 00°00L"'9Z
(26 17%) 0070 0€£°80T A § 41 05" 16€ 00°00S
00°0L 00°0 00°0€ 00°0€ 00°0T 00° 00T
(06" L98) 00°0 0€ " 68€ 06 LIT'T SG°LEL 00°00€E
00°00Z'6T 00" 0 00°'¥% 00° 008 00°0 00°000'02
0V EV 00°0 09°95 09°95 00°0 00° 00T
(sT°0) 00" 0 00°0 910 00°0 0070

(vL BEZ) 00°0 85 6LT ¥L°8ES 00°0 00°00€
(68°982) 00°0 ZL'TILT 687989 00°0 00°00¥%
(ZT°6L6E) 00" 0 85 6LT ZI°6L6'8 00°0 00°000’'S
ET°826 00T 00°0 SL'Z¥ LB TLE'SL P9 PEVZT 00 00E'9LT
sSpung S80UBRIqUNIOUN Uﬂ.—uﬂ@&unﬂ saInj ._..ﬂﬂmnmunm.— UIUOW

pe33 Tunmoouy) Butpue3sino 3=bpng Jo % ejeq o3 Iesi Butang pspuedxy 3ebpng jusIang
a7d -dl 1esn Slozg/Ll

| :ebegq uonoung Aq uoday aunjipuadxgy

TOOHOS A'TAdIN 600

AIINIML XTOH S00
S00 000 OT¥ 0E6 ¥IZZ OT
ALINTYL ATOH 00

NW¥NVHONd TO0O0
T00 000 OTI¥ 0E6 ¥PTIZZ OT

IDIFLSIAd SHEITIANS

LOTELSTIA SHEITALNS

LOIMLSIA AYES

TYOINHOEL ANV °JO¥d WHHIO TO0 000 6TE 0E€6 ¥IZZ OT
N¥YNVHONd 100

LOIELS1Ida 000

JISVA-V LUvd 0€6

SDOAS AHQ 40Ud T ATLIL |4 Kird

(AYES-NT) ONINIVEIL JdYLS ISNI €122

INYH9 SITH 796

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHA 6TE ¥96 E£TZZ OT
NOILY¥SNEdWOD | SHIME0OM 0vZ ¥v96 £€T1ZZ OT
LNEWTI T LTS 0ZZ ¥v96 £TZZ OT

ALTANDAS TVIJOS 0TZ ¥96 ETZZ OT
INVIVS ¥YINO®Ed 0TIT 796 E£TIZZ OT
LNVHD SI'TH ¥96

ddIM IDIMISIA 000

SHEITA4NS 0TI¥ 000 £€TZZ OT
SNOILYOINAKHOD OFE 000 €122 OT
TIAVEL PEE 000 €122 OT

SHDIAMAS TYNOISSHIOHEd 6TE 000 £TZZ OT
NOIIVSNEdWOD SNEFMEOM 0¥Z 000 €TZZ OT
HONVEOSNI HITYEH 0EZ 000 E€T1ZZ OT
LNTATE T LT 0ZZ 000 £1ZZ OT

ALT¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 €12Z OT
ZEVIVS dYINOEd OTT 000 £€TIZZ OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

(AMAS-ND DONINIVHL A4V.LS LSNI €177

INIFWdOTHIAEA WNTINOIHEND ¥ LSNI [AYAA

uoT3dTIoseg Junoooy IaqunN 3IUNODOY

Nd £LE°1L0 §102/60/21
2-2 uisig [00Yy2g uoiny



L6 W8 TLT 00°0 £8°LT £0°562'99 66°128°'GZ 00 00T'8BEZ
L6 P8 TILT 00°0 £8°LEZ €£0°55Z'99 66°128°'S¢T 00°00T'BEZ
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°505 00°0 0S°6F 00°G6F 00°0 00°000'T
78169 00°0 Z8°0€ 9T 80€E 8% 0ZT 00°000°T
88°86£°'1E 00°0 88°'%Z ZT TOP 0T €0°TVZ 'V 00°008'1¥%
8E T6P L 00°0 95792 z9rsoL'e zo"zzo't 00°00Z'0T
ET°2L9’6 00°0 LT 92 LB LZV'E ES'STE'T 00 00T'ET
€9° 106 00°0 S6°69 LE B60'E 1672521 00°000'€E
29°790°S6 00°0 S6°ET BE GE6'6T SE"8ZV'VT 00°000'SZT
67 6TT'SZ 00°0 61 0% 15708891 L9 TFP'E 00°000'2¥
P LS9 S6 00°0 12 0¥ 95 ZVE'¥9 66 198'FT 00°000°09T
PP LS9'S6 00°0 1Z° 0% 9SG ZPE’'¥9 66°198°'%T 00°000°09T
Py LS9'S6 00°0 12 0% 95 ZvE'¥9 66 198'FT 00°000°09T
PP LS9 'S6 00°0 12 0% 95 ZrE' P9 66 198°'7T 00°000°09T
00°009°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°009°'T
00° 002 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
(p6°2%%'1) 000 0T B¥T VA A A 0¥ 8IL'E 00°000'€E
99869 00°0 £T'0E ¥E TOE 6T 19 00°000'T
YA AR A 00°0 99°6Z SL'BLZ'S GL'GS0'T 00°008'LT
TE'EEE'D 00°0 Z8 6t 69°998°'2 99 °6LS 00°00Z'L
88 FLS'S 00°0 0% " 6€ ZT°G629'€ ST 9€EL 00°00Z'6
(00 08) 00°0 00°0 00°0S 000§ 00°0

AR AA AR AN 00°0 I8°6€ TLOLLL'LY ¥8°099°'6 00°000'02T
(8T S68'ET) 0070 00°0 8T°S68'ET Z8°6SL'T 00°0

(8T G68°€T) 00°0 00°0 BT G68'ET Z8°6SL'T 0070
(BT°S68°ET) 00°0 00°0 8T°S68'ET Z8°6S5L'T 00°0
(00°669) 00°0 00°0 00°669 00°0 00°0
(00°669) 00°0 00°0 00°669 00°0 00°0
(00°SLT'2) 00°0 00°0 00°SLT'Z (89" €FS) 00°0
(00°SLT'2) 00°0 000 00°sLT'2 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 (89 "€¥S) 00°0
SpuUrn,g S80UBRIqUNOUN Uﬂ“ﬂﬂ&nﬂ mwﬂﬂu.ﬂﬁﬂwﬁﬁ. YIUuopW

pe33Tumooun Butpuejising 3ebpng yo 3 e3eQ 03 Ieaf Butang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusIany
a7d ‘aiesn GLoZ/L1

G| :abegq uonaung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

THAVEL

HONIW ¥ SYIVATH
NOILVSNIdWOD SdYEMY0OM
"SNI HATT/HLIVIEH 40099
LNHNEETLET

ALTHNDES TYIDOS
SHIEYIVS HLNLILSHNS
SHIYYIVS HAIVY
SHIYVIVS dvINOmd

VEE 000 ¢Zce 0T
€2€ 000 ZZzZ OT
0¥Z 000 ZzZZZ 0T
0EZ 000 ZzZZ OT
0ZZ 000 gzegz ot
0TZ 000 gggg 0T
SZT 000 Zzegz o1
OZT 000 ZgzZ¢ 0T
OTT 000 Zcgg 0T

Adim LOTMLSIdA 000

SADIAYAS AUVHAI'T (ks

SHITddNs

THATEL

SADIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOIIVSNIdWOD SNIWNEOM
FONWHENSNI HLTVEH
ININTE I LT

XLTEODES TW¥IDOS
SHIYYIVS HLALILSHNS
AEVIVS dvINOEa

II FILIL 6122
HdIM LOIYLISIA 000

0TF 000 6122 OT
PEE 000 6TZZ OT
6TE 000 6TZZ OT
0%¥Z 000 6TZZ OT
0EZ 000 6TZZ OT
0ZZ 000 6TZZ OT
0TZ 000 6TZZ OT
SZT 000 6TZZ OT
OTT 000 6TZZ OT

AdIM LOTdLSIdA 000

ITA1LIL 61TT

SOAS AEd J0¥d I HILIL vize

SHEITA4Ns

LOI¥LSId SHEIT4A4ANS

LOTILSIA AYHES
TYOINHOEL ANV “J0dd ¥HHIO

uoT3dTIOS®g FUNOCOOY

DISVE-Y Idvd 0€6
IDI¥ISIA 000

AETIVA SEWYC TTO

TTO0 000 0TV 0€6 ¥IZZ OT
AATIVA SHNVE 110
TOOHDS EIAAIN 600

600 000 0TV 0€6 ¥IZZ OT

600 000 6TE 0E6 ¥IZZ OT

ISquUny JUNODOY
Wd £€:10 S102/60/21
€-¢ PUsIq |ooyos uounH



L6°Z08°'2 00°0 TL'LE E0°L69'T E0°LE9'T 00°005'%
S9°L8 00°'0 Ly Z8 SEZTIP (%" TOT) 00° 005
G9° L8 00°0 LY Z8 SE'ZTIV (v¥ TOT) 00° 00§
S9° L8 00°0 LY 28 SE'ZTIV (7% TOT) 00°00S
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 (v%°T0T) 00°0
S9°L8 00°0 LY 28 GE"ZTV 00°0 00°00S
00°000'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°000'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°000°€
S0°006°T 00°0 L9 9€E S6°660°'T 96" 1¥6 00°000'€E
S0°006'T 00°0 L9 9€E S6°660°T 96 " TV6 00°000‘€E
S0°006'T 00°0 L9 9€E S6°660'T 96 T¥6 00°000'€E
S0°006°'T 00°0 L9 9€ S6°660'T 96" T1¥6 00°000°€E
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007006
PB OLL'T 00°0 L6 0F 9T1°622'T 06" LL 00°000°€E
78 0LL'T 00°0 L6 0F 91°62Z°'T 06" LL 00°000'€
PBOLL'T 000 L6 0% 91°622'T 06" LL 00°000'€E
P8 OLL'T 00°0 L6 0% 9T°622°'T 06 LL 00°000’€E
L6 798 ' TLT 00°0 £8°LZ €0°G52'99 66°1¢8°'GE 00°00T'8EZ
spung SODOUBIqUNOUL pepuadxyg saanj Tpuadxyg YIuoK

Paj33 TUOOUn Butpuejsing 3jebpng jo 3 23eq o3 Iesx butang pespusdxg 3ebpng jusIIn)
a7d dl4esn SLoe/Ll

9| :abed uonaung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHITA4NS 0T¥ 009 €gZg 0T

TOOHDS A'TddIIN 009

RUVINIWATE ANOTOD HAAISHHAATH 815

WIAEA XEVEgIT 095 BTIS ZZZZ 0T
sAITd4NS 0T¥ 8IS ZZZz OT
AYVINAIWATA ANOTOD HAISHAATY 8IS
RIVINIWATE NOLONIHSYM 91g

SHITA4NS OT¥ 91S ZZzZZ 0T
AYVINTIWATE NOLIONIHSVAM 91¢
ZIVINIWETE NOSIAYW VIS

SHAITdANS 0OTv ¥IS ZZzZg 0T
AUYVINIWATI NOSIAVIA ris

IYYINIWATE ANOTOD NOYNH ZIs

SHITdANs OT¥ 215 ZzZee 0T
AYVINHNATI ANOTOD NOYNH IS
DIVINTWETI NYNYHONE TTS

SHEITA4NS 0Ty TIS ZzZZ OT
AYVINANATI NVNVHDNA IS

AQIM IOIYISIA 000

uot3idIIossq JUNCoOY Iaquny JUncooy

INd L£:10 §102/60/Z}
2-Z PPUISIQ [00Y0S UoINH



16 867 'L 00°0 TIS°LE 60 TOS ¥ EZT'EBS'T 00°000'2T
89°¥0Z'S 00°0 S6° LY ZE'S6L'TY sg-ozr'e 00°000'0T
99 LIS'E 00°0 LE TV ve"z8v'z 6T TEF 00°000°‘9
89906 € 00°0 Lz o0z ZE'E£66 ¥9 10T 00°006°%®
SL TZE'BT 00°0 VL ZV SZ'8LY'ET 00°08G'T 00°000°2E
LY LZZ 00°0 81 ¥Z £5°ZL L8 LT 00°00€

LS Z¥Y 0070 89 F¥ €V LSE 18°ST 00° 008

¥8 LZE'S 00°0 ZL 9% 9T ZLI'Y 09°90¢ 00°000°0T
68 0SB'E6T 00°0 ST TV TT 678" IVT 0Z°'8%9°'9¢ 00" 00L’SEE
68 0SB'E6T 00°0 ST Z¥ TT 678 ' I¥T 02 8¥9°'92 00°00L'SEE
68 0SB E6T 00°0 SZ TV TT 678 I¥T 0Z°'8%¥9°'92Z 00" 00L'SEE
68 0GB'E6T 00°0 et A4 TT° 678" IVT 0Z°879°'9¢ 00 00L’'GEE
S8°ZST'Z 00°0 807 9L ST L¥8'9 T9°L9L 00°000'6
89°6TZ'L 00°0 ¥z 1€ ZE'08Z'E ST°09 00°00S’0T
IT°218'ST 00°0 Z1°¥E 68°LBT’'8 6T°878'T 00°000°'%2
00° 008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°008

LT LYZ 00°0 LZ SL ELZSL 0S°€8 00°000'T
00°000’S 00°0 LS 8Z 00° 000’2 00°0 00°000°L
L6 ZEB 00°0 08 LE €0°L9S 86 TTT 00°00§'T
08°068'FZ 00°0 8E°Z¥ 0Z°60€'8T 0E"EG9'E 00°00Z '€V
88°66T'L 00°0 98°Z¥ 2T 00¥%'S €EV°990'T 00°009°2T
BZ L6S'6 00°0 6E° 0V ZL 205’9 T2 €82'T 00°00T’9T
S0°866'6TT 00°0 98°zZ¥ S6 °T00'06 €EB ELL LT 00°000°'0TZ
8V TEZ'LBT 00°0 09°LZ S 89€' TL Py LEYV'8Z 00°009 ‘852
00°GZE'S 00°0 SZ'IT 00°SL9 00°0 0070009
00°5ZE’'S 00°0 ST TIT 00°SL9 00°0 0070009
00°GZE'Ss 00°0 SZ 1T 00°SLY 00°0 00°000°9
00°SZE’'S 00°0 SZ°1T 00°SL9 00°0 00°000°'9
L6°Z0B'Z 00°0 TL'LE E0°L69'T E0°L69'T 00°00S§'¥
L6°208°'T 00°0 TLLE EQ0"L69'T €0 L69'T 00°00S'%
L6°208'T 00°0 TL'LE EQ0L69'T E0°L69'T 00°00S'¥
spung seDuRIqUNOUR pepuadxyg saanjTpusdxg yjuop

P33 Tuwooun Butpueising 3ebpng 30 3 @3eg o3 Iesx Butang pepusdxg 3ebpng jusxany
a7d dalesn

/1 ebeq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SEITAANS O0T¥ 000 TTIEZ OT

ONISILIAAAY 0SE 000 TTIEZ OT
SNOTILWYOINAWHWOD OFPE 000 TTEZ OT
THAVHEL VEE 000 TIEZ OT

SHOIANES TYNOISSHAOHEd 6TE 000 TTEZ OT
NOILVSNEJWOD SNEWMYOM 0¥Z 000 TTIEZ OT
ALTENDAS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 TITIEZ OT
SEHIYYIVS ¥VINOTd OTT 000 TTEZ OT
ddIM LOTHASId 000

NOILVONdA 40 advod T1€T

TOOHDS NI X9OTONHOAL LZZZ

HAIM IOTHISIA 000

(WNSNOD-NON) SHIT4dNs 6LF 000 LZZZ OT
SEITAANS O0TP 000 LZZZ OT
SNOTIWOINAWWOD OFVE 000 LZZZ OT
THATHL VEE 000 LZZZ OT

HONIW ¥ SHYIVA®Y EZE 000 LZZZ OT
SHOTIA¥ES TYNOISSHAOEd 6TE 000 LZZZ OT
NOIIWSNEJWOD SUENEOM 0%¥Z 000 LZZZ OT
"SNI HAIT/HIIVEH dNodD 0EZ 000 LZZZ OT
INEWNTI T LI 0ZZ 000 LgzZz OT

XLTYNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 LZZZ OT
SEHIAYIVS ¥VINOTd O0TT 000 LZZZ OT
HAIM LOLSIa 000

TOOHOS NI ADOTONHDI L LTTT

SHOIAYES XEVHHEI'T [AAAA
TTOCHDS HOIH ooL

SHIT4ANS 0TP Q0L Z2ZZZ 0T

TOOHDS HOIH 00L
TOOHDS FTAATH 009

uoT3dIIODSS( JUNODDY ISqUMN JIUNODOY

Nd LE°L0 SLOZ/60/CL
2-2 uIsIg [00ydg uoiny



00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°'02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'02
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'02
00° 00002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0Z
00°000°L 00°0 L9 TW 00°000°S 00°000°T 00°000°ZT
00°000'L 00°'0 L9 T¥ 00°000°S 00°000'T 00°000°2T
00°000'L 00°0 L9 TV 00°000°S 00°000'T 00°000°'2T
00°000'L 00°0 L9 TF 00°000°S 00°000°'T 00°000°ZT
00°000'L 00°0 L9 TF 00°000°S 00°000°'T 00°000°ZT
00°00S8'¥® 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'¥%
00°00G8'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'%
00005’V 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'¥%
00°00S'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'¥w
00" 00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°00S'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S’€E
T9°9TT 9% 00°0 60°99 6E°£88'68 6T LS0'9 00°000'9€ET
T9°9TT'9¥ 00°0 60°99 6E°€£88'68 6T LS0'9 00°000°9€T
T9 9TT 9% 00°0 60°99 6€°£88°68 6T LS0'9 00°0009€T
TI9°9TT'9% 00°0 60°99 6E°€£88'68 6T°LS0'9 00°000'9€T
(S¥ " 8LT'T) 00°0 ¥T 20T S¥ 8LT'9S 00°0 00°000°SS
0s-Lve’‘z 00°0 SO EV 0s°egst’'e 0070 00°000°S
spung S8ouURIqUNOUR pepuadxg sainjTpuadxyg Y3 uop

P233 Tumooun butpue3sino 3ebpng 3o % e3eQ 03 JIBaX butang pepusdxg 3ebpng juszIng
a7d ‘dal 4esn GLoz/Ll

gl @beg uonound Agq poday ainjipuadxg

AdImM LOTdLSIA 000

SADIAYES NOILLVILODIAN 61¢£T
SEOIAMES IIANY  LIEZ
HAIM LOTHISIA 000

SHDIAYES 'TYNOISSHAOEd 6TE 000 LTEZ OT

ddim LO.LSId 000
SADIAYAS LIANY LIET
SHOIAMES TYDET  GSIEZ

EQIM IDI¥LISIA 000

SEDIA¥ES TWYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 STEZ 0T

AdIM LOTHLSIA 000

SHDIAYES TVDA1 SIET

SHDIAYES NOILOEIE  PIEZ

HQIM IOI¥ISIA 000

SEITddns 0T? 000 PIEZ OT

TIAVEL VEE 000 PIEZ OT

SHOIAWAS TUYNOISSEIOHd 6TE 000 PIEZ OT
NOILVSNHIWOD SNEKDTIOM 0¥Z 000 ¥IEZ OT
ALI¥NOES TVIDOS 0TZ 000 ¥IEZ OT
REVTYS ¥VINOT 0TT 000 ¥IEZ OT

ddIM Lo LSIA 000

SEDIAYAS NOLLOATH piet

NOIILVONOE J0 qUIVOod TTEZ
HJIM LOIELSId 000

HONVENSNI ALITIEVIT
SHE4 ¥ sENA

TS9 000 TTEZ OT
0%9 000 TTIEC OT

uoT3drIioseg JUNoOOW Isquny JUNODOY

Wd €710 5L02/60/Z}
Z-Z 10U)SIQ [00Y9S UoINH



VE GET'9EV 00°0 9z 1¥ 99 " ¥9€E90€ 0L FTS'09 00 005'Z¥L
VE GET'9ED 00°0 9Z°1¥ 99°¥9€'90€E 0L FTIS'09 00°005'Z¥L
PE GET'9EV 00°0 9z 1% 99 ¥9€‘90¢€ 0L FIS'09 00°005'Z¥L
VE GET'9EV 00°0 9z 1V 99 " ¥9€ '90€ oL #TIS 09 00 00G'Z¥L
06°92T'2Z 00°0 20°29 OT EL¥'E 00°0 00°009°'S
26598 00°0 ¥8°LZ B0 VEE 00 TTT 00°00Z'T
LL G6E'E 00°0 80 ZE ET V09T 00°8S 00°000°'S
00°2Z0%'¥® 00°0 12" 8% 00°860°%F 00°0¥%8 00° 005’8
TL S6%'2Z 00°0 T19°LE 6Z°%0S'T 09" T0€E 00°000'%
SL vZL OV 00°0 10 8€ ST SL6'¥E S0°S66'V 00°00L"S9
Zs LT’ 02 00°0 AR 4 8V SZE'VT LZ ZLB'T 00°00S'¥%E
¥S VIL'9Z 0070 62 6€ 9%°G8Z LI 0T"99%°€ 00°000'¥%¥
£Z°GEZ'GEE 0070 09°T¥ LL W9L'BET 89°0L8'LY 00°000'¥%LS
8T Z6Z'SZT 8L°99 99°Z¥ PO TIVI'E6 8G°66L°9T 00°005'8TZ
8T 26Z'SZT 8L°99 99°Z¥ PO TFT'E6 85°66L°9T 00°005'8T2
81°2Z6Z'SZT 8L°99 99°2Z¥% 7O TIFT'E6 8G°66L°'9T 00° 005’812
81°26Z'G2T 8L°99 99 2% VO IFT'E6 8BS 66L°9T 00°005'8T2
00" LET 00°0 0z v8 00°€92'T 00°0 00°00S'T
0L°88T'T 8L°99 Z0"98 AR 3 XA 8E°0TZ 0070068
98°6TT'T 00°0 FE"SZ VI 08E 8E 60T 00°00S°'T
ZL S6E’'Z 0070 ¥1°0Z 82 %09 00°0 00°000°€E
00°0SL 00°0 05°29 00°05Z°'1T 00°0 00°000°'2
S8 °€8L 00°0 89 ¥E ST 9TV €z'€8 00°002°'T
0L EE0’ZT 00°0 ZE'LE 0E"99T'L 9Z EEV'T 00°00Z°6T
SE'9ES’L 00°0 LY ¥E G9°E€96°€E €L Z6L 00°00S°'TT
0% LOE'L 00°0 19 °6E 09°2Z6L'Y Z5° 866 00°00T‘ZT
09°6£6'16 00°0 I8° 1% 0% 090'99 B0 ZIZ'ET 00°000'8ST
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000'Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00"000’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002
SpUng S@ouBRIqUMOUY pepuadxy s8an3 Tpusdxy YIuow

Pe33Tumooun BuTtpue3sing 1abpng jo 3 23eqg 03 Iea} butang pepusdxzm 3ebpng juszing
g1d ‘i desn SL0Z/LL

61 :abeyq uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

STYdIONI¥d 40 HDIAJO 0oTve

FATM IOTHLSIA 000
sEad 3 SANG 0¥9 000 0T¥PZ 0T

SEITddns 0T? 000 0TFZ OT

TAAVEL PEE 000 0TPZ OT

SHOIA¥ES TYNOISSHIOHd 6TE 000 0T¥Z OT
NOTILVSNEAWOD SYHTEOM 0¥Z 000 0T¥Z 0T
‘SNI EATT/HLTYEH dNO¥D 0EZ 000 0T¥Z OT
INZWEEI LAY 0ZZ 000 0TI¥Z OT

ALT¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 0T¥Z OT
SATAVIVS ¥VINOEH 0TT 000 0T¥Z OT
HdAIM LOILSIA 000

STVJIDNINd 40 AD1440 01ve

INFONEFININEANS J0 FOIJdI0  TZEZ

HAIM IOTEISIA 000

SEEA ¥ SENA 0¥9 000 TZEZ OT

SHITAANS 0T¥ 000 1ZEZ OT
SNOTLYITNAWAOD 0¥E 000 TZEZ OT

TIAVIL VEE 000 TZEZ OT

HONIW 3 SYIVATd EZE 000 TZEZ OT
NOILYSNEAWOD SHIMNHOM 0¥Z 000 TZEZ OT
"SNI HATT/HLTYEH dNO¥D 0€Z 000 TZEZ OT
INERTI T LTS 0ZZ 000 TZEZ OT

AITENDEAS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 TZEZ OT
SHETYVIVS ¥VINOEH OTT 000 TZEZ OT
JdaIM LOTdLSIa 000

LNHANTLNIYEdAS 40 401440 1Tt

SHOIA¥IAS NOIIVILODEN 6TEZ
HAIM IOI¥ISIA 000

SHITA¥ES TYNOISSHAIONd 6TE 000 6TEZ OT

uoTidTIoss JIUNCOOYW Isquny JIUNODSY

Wd €110 5102/60/2}
Z-Z UISIQ |00YOS uoINH



ZL°L6Z'8B9T 00°0 9 0% 82 2Z0Z'STT 62 EES'ET 00°00S'E82
£0°016°08 00°0 Y0 ZT¥ L6 68985 90°9LV'ET 00°009°'6ET
E0°016°'08 00°0 V0 Z¥ L6 68985 90°9LY'ZT 00°009°'6ET
€0°0T6°'08 00°0 v0'Z¥ L6°689'8S 90 9LP'ZT 00°009'6€ET
00°0Z¢€ 00°0 00°09 00 08¥% 00°0 00°008
0G°TIBE'T 00°0 9% ° 69 05°819°2 00°2SP’'T 00°000'¥®
6L°68Z'T 0070 TO"¥T 12° 012 LO"FF 00°005'T
09 0€S 00°0 6 9V 07" 69% 00°0 00°000°'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
89 "GTS 00°0 FG°SE [A3 474 S8°95 00°008
05°8SE’'¥® 00°0 0V EF 05 TIPE’E 0€°899 00°00L'L
SO E6L'E 00°0 S9° TV S6°90L"Z 6€°T¥S 00° 005’9
9L LY8'¥ 00°0 65 TV ¥z ZSv'E 8Z° 069 00°00E’8
ST ELB 29 00°0 8L TV S8°92T'S¥ LT €206 00°000°80T
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9
00°000'9 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
69 LBE'18 00°0 86 0% TE ZT6'9S £Z°LSO'TT 00°006'LET
69°LBE'T8 00°0 86°0F T1€°215°9S ETLSO'TT 00°006'LET
69 LBE'T8 00°0 86 0¥ TE ZTG'95 €Z°LSO'TT 00°006°LET
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
EE"CO0E'T 00°0 T6° LY L9 LE6T'T T2 LZT 00°005'2
89°0L6 00°0 62°GE ZE'62S ¥8°LOT 00°00S'T
8L°9TE’'Z 00°0 EE"L zz £8T 0€ €0T 00°00S5'2
0S°Z18 000 8E 65 0S"LBT'T 00°0 00°000°2
N4 44 00°0 8% 9€ 9€°652 6Z° TS 00°00L

GB ESYT'OT 00°0 26 1I¥ ST 9%5'L €EZ2°605°'T 00°000'8T
SE'ZLY'E 00°0 ST 1% s9CLev'e [3=-1:14 00°006'S
9L°8%8'¥% 00°0 SE'SE vZ 159'2 6L ZES 00°005'L
08°59%'95 00°0 6L TV 0z vES' 0¥ Y0 0FT’'8 00°000'L6
spung S8oURIqUNOUR pepuadxyg saanj Tpusdxyg YIuow

pe33 Tumooun butpue3sing 3sbpng Jo 3 @3eQg 03 Ieax butang pepuedxmy 3ebpng juezany
g7d ‘al4esn SLog/LL

0z :abed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHDIAYAS TVOSId 67sT
WQ¥ HOS-SEOIANMES I¥04dnS EHIO  06BZ

1sd 0sg

SEEd dNV¥Y SHNd 0¥9 0GE 06%Z 0T
SEITddns 0T¥ 0SE 06%Z OT
HOILVOINNWHOD OvE 0SE 06%Z OT
TIAVAL PEE 0SE 06F¥Z OT

HONIW ¥ SYIVdTd £ZE 0SE 06%Z OT
NOTILYSNEJWOD . SHIMYOM 0%Z 0SE 06%Z OT
HONVENSNI HITYEH 0€Z 0SE 0692 OT
INIWTI I LT 0Z¢ 0SE 06%Z OT
ALTENDES TWIDOS 0TZ 0SE 06%Z 0T
IAYIYS ¥YINo®yd OTT 0SE 06FZ 0T
184 0s¢

QIVOIaAEW 09T

SHOIA¥AS TYNOISSHAOWd 6TE 09T 06%C 0T

AIVOIda 091

HAIM LOTMISIA 000

SEEA ANV SENd 079 000 06¥Z OT
SEIT4dNS 0T 000 06¥Z OT
NOIIWOINAWAOD OVE 000 06¥Z OT

THAVEL PEE 000 06%Z OT

HONIW 3 S¥IVATd €2E 000 06¥Z OT
NOIIVSNIJWOD SNAWNYOM 0vZ 000 06¥Z OT
FONVENSNI HITYEH 0E£Z 000 06¥Z OT
INIWEE T IE 0ZZ 000 06¥Z OT

ALI¥NDES TVYIDOS 0TZ 000 06¥Z OT
XIYIYS MVINOWS 0TIT 000 06¥Z OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

WAV HOS-SIDIAYES LAOddNS HAHLO 06¥T

uotjdranseg 3Junoooy Iaquny JIUNCOOY

Wd 2£:10 G1L02/60/Z)
Z-Z UISIQ |00Y9S UoINH



67°60Z°'9 00°0 BE"ZT IS°06L'T ZL°68T'T 0070008
0E"TOF'¥T 00°0 ZBEL 0L B86G'0F 8T 06L'E 00°000°SS
92 LIS L6E 00°0 9% " TI¥ VL Z8Y'18C L6 9%L'LS 00°000°6L9
GL"956'8€E 00°0 680V SZ EV6'9Z S9°00%’'S 00°006°'G9
GL 956'8E 00°0 68°0F SZ EV6’'9T S9°00%'S 0000659
GL"956°8E 00°0 68° 0% SZ EV6'9Z S9°00%'S 00°006'S9
GL"956'8€E 00°0 68° 0% SZEV6'9Z S9°00%'S 00700659
00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T
00°586 00°0 08°T 00°'ST 00°ST 00°000°'T
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002

PI ELZ 00°0 L TE 98°9ZT 9£°G62Z 00" 00%

06 ZES'S 00°0 LE"ZT¥ 0T LS0'¥% ZVETI8 00°009°6
6L T169'T 00°0 991V TZ2°80Z2°1T S9°1I¥Z 00°006°2
Zo'TIE'Z 00°0 PGS LE 86°88E"T 08" LLT 00°00L'E
06°298°LZ 00°0 S6° 1V 0T LET'0Z v Lzo'v 00°000'8¥
6E°69T'0T2C £Z 9€E¥ 08" 8€E BE V6L CET £6°62Z'LZ 00 007 'E¥E
6E 691012 £Z°9€¥ 08" 8E 8E V6L ZET £6°622 LT 00 00%'EVE
6E°69T°0TZ ET9EV 08" 8€ BE P6L'ZET £6°622'LZ 00°00%'EVE
6E°69T'0TZ €T 9EV 08 8¢ BE P6L'CZET £€6°6Z2'LE 00 00F%'EVE
00°0S 00°0 00°S6 00°0S6 0070 00°000°T
TV ZoL'E €2 9EV 8Z 0V SE'T90'2 9L EPL 00°00Z'9
96 0LE'T 00°0 S¥° 1€ 70 629 TT #9T 00°000°2
00°00T'T 0070 €EE"8 00°00T 00°0 00°002'T
00" vZE'Y 00°0 €Z°8€ 00°9L9'2 00°BEE'T 00°000'L
SLTLIT'¥® 00°0 LE"TE GZ'zZ88'T 00°0 00° 000’9
00°000°0¢2 0070 00°0 00°0 0070 0000002
LB ELE'T 00°0 TE' 1€ €T°929 69°G62T 00°000°2
S6° VI8 VT 00°0 L9"EV G0'S8F'TT 10°L62'2 00 00£'92
96 9€% ‘8 00°'0 TP IV v0'€96'S 80 L6T'T 00007 %I
9T €9Z'1T 0070 S¥°8€ v8 9€E0’L LB ZIP'T 00°00£’8T
ZE'ST9'6ET 00°0 85 T¥ 89 "¥8E'66 TV TS6'6T 00°000'6€EZ
spurng S8ouRIqUNOUY pepuadxg sainj Tpuadxyg Yyjuop

Pe33 Tumooun Butpuejsing 3sbpng Jo % ®3eg 03 Ie8ajx butang pspusdxm 3ebpng jusIIn)
g7d ‘dldesn Lo/l

12 :9bed uonoun4 Ag poday ainjipuadxy

HHILIEAO
SEIYVYIVS HINLILSENS
SEINYIVS HYINoEd

OET 000 6%¥SZ OT
SZT 000 6¥SZ OT
OTT 000 6%Sc OT

JdIM LOIMLSIa 000

LNVId "LNIVIA ANV dddO 6¥SsT
HOLOFMIQ HONVNIALNIVW 3 ¥3d0  T¥Se

SEEd ¥ SHENa

SUITddns

THAYTAL

NOILVSNEdWOD SYMIEOoM
"SNI HAIT/HLTVIH dNO¥D
LNEWEI I LET

ALTENDES TVIDOS
SHITYVIVS HWINOmy

HAIM IOI¥ISIA 000

0¥9 000 TI¥SZ 0T
OT¥ 000 TI¥SZ OT
YEE 000 TI¥PSZ OT
0vZ 000 T®¥SZ OT
0EZ 000 TIPSZ OT
0ZZ 000 T¥PSZ OT
0TZ 000 T®¥SZ OT
0TT 000 T®¥SZ OT

JdIM Lo LSsIa 000

HOLOAUIA AIDNVNALNIVIA ® ¥adO IPsT

SHEHEA ¥ SsHENA

SHEITA4NS
SNOIIWOINNWWOD

THIAVEL

LN

HONIW 3 SYIVAE
SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOILVSNAdWOD SHEMEOM
"SNI HAIT/HITVEH dNo¥d
LNEHIE T LT

ZLI¥NOES TYIDOS
SHIEVIYS dY¥INo@y

uot3dTIoseg JUNCODY

SHEDIAYES TYOSId 62S¢
IJdIM LOTHILISIA 000

0v9 000 6ZSZ OT
0T? 000 6252 0T
0FE 000 6252 OT
VEE 000 6252 OT
GZE 000 6292 OT
EZE 000 625Z OT
6TE 000 6252 OT
0F¥Z 000 62SZ OT
0EZ 000 6252 OT
0ZZ 000 62SZ 0T
0TZ 000 62SZ OT
OTT 000 62SZ OT

HdIM LOTdaLSIa 000

Iaqump JUNCOOY
Nd £€:10 5102/60/Z}
Z-z 1WsIq [00yoS UoInH



6E TTIV 9T 00°0 T0"EE 19°880°8 96°GZh’'E 00°005°'¥Z
(86 796'T) 00°0 00°0 86°796'T EE'6F0'T 00°0
6£°060'ZT o0o0'0 GG 6E T9°606°L 9z°86%'€E 00°000°02

8% "80L'€0Z 00°0 0T 2ZE 25 162796 LB 9TE'OF 00°000'00€
80°€98'¥%9 00°0 S9°Z¥ 26 9€EZ'8Y¥ TZ°ZLL'6 00" 00T'ETT
80°€98'%9 00°0 S9°ZV 26 9€Z'8Y T2 ZLL'6 00" 00T'ETT
80°€98'%9 00°0 S9°'Z¥ Z6°9€EZ’' 8% TZZLL'6 00 00T'ETT
80°€£98'%9 00°0 S9°Z¥ 26 °9£Z’'8¥ TZ°ZLL'6 00° 00T ETT
00°00T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00T

TO T66°T 00°0 S¥°0 66°8 00°0 00°000'2
E0°06E'T 00°0 05" 0€ L6 609 6% GTT 00°000‘2
00°00S 00°0 00" 0 0070 00°0 00°00S

€6 8L9 00°0 TT°2¢€ LO"TZE 20" SL 00°000°'T
05°LZT'9 00°0 9Z €V 06°ZL9'¥ 05 %E6 00°008°0T
9£°688'2 00°0 GE'EV ¥9°012'2 BL SPF 00°00T'S
S0°€ET8’'E 00°0 XA A 4 v6°98L'Z £8°6995 00°009°9

6T ELE'LY 00°0 LZ WY 18°929'LE 6G°GE9'L 00°000°G8
LOELL'ZVL 0070 L6°2ZS £6°9ZL'9€8 v 0%9°9ST 00°006'6LS'T
LOELL ZVL 00°0 L6 TS £6°9ZL'9€8 ¥¥ 079 '9ST 00°00S'6LG'T
LO"ELL'EZVL 00°0 L6 ZS £6°9ZL'9€8 ¥¥ 0F9'9ST 00°00S6LS'T
LO'ELL'ZVL 00°0 L6°ZS £6°9ZL'9€8 7% 0F9'9GT 00°005'6LG'T
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°S9 00°0 00° 000’69
68°0T9'99 00°0 9L 8¥ T1°68E£'€9 9E TIL'TT 00°000'0ET
Z20°88E'T 00°0 0E£° 0¥ 86 TIT9'T G9°Z6E 00°000°F
00°009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007009

(g5 zsL) 00°0 00°0 [AREA-T) 00°0 00°0

v0'ZIE’ LL 00°0 T1°12 96°L89°'02 YO LFO'E 00°000°'86

0L LIE'® 00°0 F0° 82 0E"289°'T 0Z°9S¥ 00° 000’9

6T °0T% L 00°0 8L 96 18°685°'¢2ZT €9 96T 6% 00°000'0€2
GE"TES'ET 00°0 VE ZE 59°89%'9 88°90Z'€ 00°000°02Z

99 0EB'ET 00°0 Zv 59 PE"69T'92Z PGS SPT’'S 00°000' 0%
0Z°090°18 00°0 SSEV 08°6ES'Z9 06 EVV'ZT 00°009'€E¥T
6€£°096'92 00°0 LL'6€E 19 6€G'LT LB SPS'E 00 00T F¥

0T 9LL'TE 00°0 9% €V 06 °€2V’'ve 05 LIL'® 00°00Z'9S
spun,g SaDueIqUMOUS pepuadxy s8anj Tpuedxy YIuow

Pe33 Tumooun Butpuejsing 3ebpng jyo 3 e3eg 03 JIeajl butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIIn)
a7d ‘i esn SLoeg/Ll

zz :abedq uonoung Aq Joday ainjipuadxy

ALIENDHS TWIDOS
SHIYYIVS HEWILYEAO
SHIAIYJ HINLILSENS
SHIMYINVS dYINO®Ed

0TZ 000 ZsszZ Ot
0ET 000 ZSSZ 0T
GZT 000 zZssz 0T
OTT 000 2SSz 0T

HAIM LOIYLSIa 000
SADIAYES NOILVIIJdO dATIIHIA 78ST
HOLO®MIA NOIIVINOdSNWML TIdnd  TSGZ

HAIM IDI¥ISIA 000

SHEA ONY SHENd 0¥9 000 TISSZ OT
SEITAANS OTF 000 TISSZ OT
NOIL¥DINWHOD O¥E 000 TSSZ OT

TAAVEL VEE 000 TSSZ OT

NOIIVSNIJWNOD SYENE0OM 0¥Z 000 TSSZ OT
‘SNI HAIT/HLIIYEH dNod¥D 0EZ 000 TSSZ OT
LNANTIT LEE 0ZZ 000 TSSZ OT

ZLIENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 TISSZ OT
SEIAYIVS ¥VINOEd O0TIT 000 TISSZ OT
ddIM LO1dLSIa 000

HOLOTIIA NOILVLIOdSNY Y.L TIdNd 1SST
INVId °“LNIVW ONY 9340 6752

HAIM LOI¥ISIA 000

HONWENSNI XIITIEVIT 159 000 6¥SZ OT
SEITAANS 0T? 000 6%SZ OT
SHOILYOINNWHOD OVE 000 6%¥SZ OT

THAVHL VEE 000 6%SZ OT

STYLNTE SZE 000 6¥SZ OT

HONIW ¥ Sd9Ivddd €ZE 000 6%SZ OT
(XHANNYT) SEOIAYHES ODNINVITO ZZE 000 6%SZ OT
HOIAMES ALITILO OITEnd TZE 000 6¥SZT OT
SEOIAMES TYNOISSHIOEA 61E 000 6¥SZ OT
NOIIWSNHEAWOD SYEMNEOM 0%¥Z 000 69%SZ OT
"SNI HAIT/HITVEH dN0od¥D 0EZ 000 6¥SZ OT
LNIWTI I L E 0ZZ 000 6¥SZ 0T

XLIENDHAS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 6FSZ OT

uoTydTIossg junocooy ISqunN JFUNOOOY

INd ZE:10 GL0Z/60/Z1
Z-Z 1011SIQ 100Y0S UOINH



25°82€'8Z 0070 PEER 87 TLY'1Z 8% TL9' 12 00°000°0%S
s 8zZe’'8e 00°0 PEEV 8V T1L9'T1Z 8% TL9'1Z 00°000°0g
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
00°000'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥%
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥
00°000'YV 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°000'%
00°000'%w 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
EG°GLB'SE 00°0 LE 9% LY ¥20'1E 69 GE6'0T 00°006°'99
ES GLB'GE 00°0 LE" 9% LY ¥Z0’'TE 69 °GE6'0T 0000699
£5°GLB'SE 00°0 LE 9% LY ¥Z0’TE 69 "GE6'0T 00° 00699
€5°GL8’'GE 00°'0 LE 9% LY 720'TE 69 GE6'0T 00°006°99
90°STIL'T 00°0 L' ¥ v6' 78 V6 ¥8 00°008°T
(€€°521'1) 00°0 00°0 EE"SZT'T 00°0 00°0
(9L°GST'G) 00°0 00°0 9L°GST’'S 8F°6L0'9 00°0
(56°LTE) 00°0 0S° 92T S6°LIS'T £0°88Z 00°002'T
sz°688°'¢ 00°0 A4 17 SLTOTT'E ST 229 00°000'L
PGS ZE6 T 00°0 SZ'GE 9% " LSO'T 8" £02Z 00°000'€E
PL TSS'2 0070 LS VE 9Z°8PE’'T 06652 00°006°€E
86 GLE'ZE 00°0 SZ°GE Z0 w29 LT SE'L6E'E 00°000°0S
S8 897 '0FE 00°0 89 " 8€ ST TEL'PTIZ 88 P9T’LL 00°002’'5SS
S8 897 ' 0OFE 00°0 89 '8¢ ST TEL'PTIZ 88 F9T'LL 00°002’'S8SS
S8°89%'0FE 00°0 89 ' 8E ST TEL'¥IZ 88 V9T'LL 00°00Z'S5S
S8°89F%'0vE 00°0 89 " 8E ST TIEL'PIE 88 ¥OT'LL 00°00Z'sSS
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000'0€ 00°0 00°000°0€
EL"E08'G9 00°0 9T 'S¥ LZ 96T'¥S LY 6E0’ET 00°000'0ZT
ES°ESZT'Y 00°0 £8°9% LY 9F%L'E 00°0L9 00°000'8
90"zZLy'Ez 00°0 9L T2 ¥6°LZS'9 69 LEL'Z 00°000'0€
96 '66%'T 00°0 ¥I°LS ¥0°000°'2 Z9°EV9 00°00S°€E
62 ¥6T'ST 00°0 98'02Z TL'G00'Y 89°€8L'T 00°002'6T
spung S80URIQUTOUY pepuadxyg seanj Tpuedxs YIuon

Pe33 Tumooun Butpueising 38bpng jyo 3 @3eQg 03 Ieax butang pspusdxm 3jebpng JuUDIIND
a7d ‘alJesn GLog/LL

£z :abeyq uonodung Aq poday ainjpuadxy

SHIT4d4dns OTF 000 69SZ 0T

dAdIM LOIMLSIA 000

SADIAYES A0O04 695T

NOILWILYOdSNYHEL TIdnd HdHLO 6GG62

HJIM LOIMISIA 000

LNTH SZE 000 65592 OT

AdIm LOLSIA 000

NOILY LIOdSNVHL TIdNd ¥AHLO 65ST
LNIVH ¥ DNIDIAEES HATOIHEA vese

HdIM LOTI¥ILSIA 000

SdEITd4dNsS 0T¥ 000 ¥SSZ OT

TIAYEL VEE 000 ¥SSZ OT

SHIVdTd £ZE€ 000 PSSZ OT

NOILVSNEdAWOD SYEME0oM 0¥Z 000 »SSZ OT
"SNI HAIT/HIIVEH dN0oy¥s 0OEZ 000 ¥SSZ 0T
LNEWNTIILEY 0ZZ€ 000 ®SSZ OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0Tz 000 ¥SSZ OT
SHINMYIVS 9vVINodd OTIT 000 ¥SSZ OT
HAIM LOIILSIA 000

LINIVIA ¥ ONIDIAYAS A TDIHIA 12574
SEOIAMES NMOILVEEd0 HTOIHIA Z2858¢

HdIM IDIMISIA 000

HONVENSNTI ZLITIEYIT TS9 000 €552 0T
SHEITAdNS OT¥ 000 Z5SZ 0T

SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOHA 6TE 000 2ZSSZ 0T
NOILVSNEJWOD SY@MHE0oM 0OF¥€ 000 ZSSZ OT
"SNI FAIT/HLIVIH dnods 0EZ 000 2952 OT
LNIWHAT LA 0ZZ 000 Z5SZ 0T
uot3idrIoseg juncooy ISqUMN JIUNOCOOY

Wd LE°10 §102/60/21
2-2 ouisiq [0oyog uoiny



90" TZT'ZTIT 00°0 G2 Se 76 BLE'LE LS°895'¢Z¢Z 00°000°0ST
90 TZT'ZTT 00°0 SZ°S¢ 6 8LB'LE LS°895'2Z¢ 00°000°0ST
90 " TZTI'ZTIT 00°0 SZ°'se 76 8LE'LE LS°895°'2ZZ 00°000°0ST
vy 0Z9'02 00°0 S6°6 95°6LZ'C L9 TS 00°006°22
(82" 86) 00°0 00°0 8Z°86 0070 00°0
00°000'T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
98 8LL 00°0 TT 22 v TEC 88°LVT 00°000'T
(sz'0) 00°0 00°0 SZ°0 SZ°0 0070

9T GBE'S 00°0 ¥ 8T v ¥IZ'T £5°628 00°009'9
€Z2°6L0"'9 00°0 8 8z LLO0ZR'2Z G99 0ES'T 00°005’'8
06 "SGE'8L 00°0 LL BZ 0T ¥%9 1€ 65°800°02 00°000°0TT
09°968'¥%T 0070 ZL'6 0% E€09°'T 0% 299 00 00691
09°968°'¥%T 0070 ZL'6 07" €09'T 0% " Z99 00°005°9T
09°968'9T 0070 ZL'6 07 €09'T 0%~ Z99 00°005°9T
09°968'PT 00°0 ZL'6 0% €09°T 0%~ 299 00°00S°9T
00°6SS'T 00°0 9 LE 00" 1I¥6 0070 00°005’'2
09 LEL'Y 00°0 LZ'ZT 0% 299 0% - 299 00°00%'S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§

00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
007009 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00009
00°000°L 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
05§°G19'2 00°0 28 ZT 05" ¥8€E 0S"9€T 00°000°€E
0S°G19'2 00°'0 Z8°ZT 06 ¥8€ 0S°'9€ET 00°000°€E
0S5°ST19'2 00°0 Z8°ZT 05 ¥8E 05 9€T 00°000°€
05°ST9'2 00°0 2821 0S " P8E 06 9€T 00°000°€E
05°ST9'2 0070 Z8°2T 05" ¥8€E 05 9€T 00°000°€
25 82€'8¢ 00°0 PE ED 8% ' TL9 12 8% TL9TE 00°000'08
2GS BZE'BZ 00°0 PEEV 8% 1L9°'1Z 8v ' TIL9'TZ 00°000°0§
25 8ZE'8Z 00°0 VE ED 87 TIL9'TC 8% TLY'TE 00°000°0§
spung saouRIqUNOUR pepuadxg soInj Tpuadxy Yjuop

pP®33 TUwosun Bbutpueisang 3ebpng jJo % 23ed 03 Ies}x butang pepusdxm 3jobpng jusziin)
g7d ‘dl iesn SLoZg/LL

vz ‘abed uonjaung Aq poday ainypuadxy

HAIM IDI¥ISIA 000

SHITAANS OT¥ 000 0O0SE OT

TAAYEL PEE 000 00SE OT

SADIAYES TYNOISSHTIOHd 6TE 000 00SE OT
NOIIWSNIEJWOD . SUMNEIOM 0¥Z 000 00SE OT
HONYMASNI HITYHH 0E£Z 000 00SE OT
LNTWTE T L 0Z¢ 000 00SE 0T

ALI¥NDES TYIDOS 0TIZ 000 00SE OT
RAVIVS ¥YIN9Om@I OTT 000 O0SE 0T

AAIM LOTALSIa 000

INVUD AMNLNAD ISIT 00s€

SHDIAYMEAS NOIIVENOEY XIINOWWOD 00zZE

HAIM IDI¥ISIA 000

SHITIANS 0T¥ 000 00ZE OT

SHOIAMEAS 'TYNOISSHAOHJ 6TE 000 O0ZE OT
NOILVSNHAWOD SNIWIEOM 0¥Z 000 00ZE OT
INTNEI I LEE 0ZZ 000 00ZE OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 002t OT
IVIVS 9VINO®Ed OTT 000 00ZE OT

ddIM LOTYHLSIa 000

SHDIAYMAS NOILVAYDAY ALINNININOD 00Z¢

(ONIINIHdEEONTA) LNEWNIINGDES Zv9e
HaIM LOIHLISIA 000

SHOTAYMES TYNOISSHAOHA 6TE 000 Z¥9Z OT

AAIM LO1Y.LSIa 000
(ONIINIIdIAONIA) INTWLINYDAA 9T
SHDIAMES dOOd 6952

HdIM LOTIHLSIA 000

uotidrIosag 3unoooy TSqUNN JUNODOY

Wd Z€:10 §102/60/Z1
2 PUISIQ [00YOS UoINH



Zv 65 00°0 zZ1°88 85 0%V 00°0 00°00S sdI1440S 0T¥ 000 0019 OT
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00S SHOIANES TYNOISSEIONd 6TE 000 0019 0T
86226 00°0 LO"¥E ZO"LLY EE°9TT 00°00%'T NOIIVSNIJWOD SNEWDIREOM 0¥Z 000 00T9 OT
P6 EVO’L 00°0 ¥6 ' 0€ 90°9GT’'E 06099 00°00Z'0T LNIWEA T LT 0ZZ 000 00T9 OT
6E°T9Z L 00°0 LS ¥V 19°8BEB'S EST6YF'T 00 00T'ET ALTENDHS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 00TS OT
T9°LZ9'€E6 00°0 Z6°vY 6E"ZTLE'9L G6° 656 BT 00°000'0LT SEHIEYIVS HYINOTY OTT 000 00TS OT
ddIM LOTALSIAa 000
SULLIALLDY ATVIA 0019
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S ILNIHAOTAWENN-ZIVLIS OL SINIEWAYA 007 ¥
00°000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S FAIM IOI¥ISIA 000
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°Ss HONVINSNI LNIWACTAWENA 0SZ 000 00%¥% OT
HAIM LOTILSIAa 000
INFWAOTJINANN-ALVLS OL SINFWAVd 00¥¥
(vv 606°'2) 00°0 00°0 PV 6062 8SLEE'T 00°0 SDAS MISNI HOS OITHNANON HEHIO 6TLE
(77 606°'2) 00°0 00°0 PP 606°2Z BG LEE'T 00°0 OISVE-¥ I¥vd 0€E6
(v7°606°'2) 00°0 00°0 Py 6062 8BS LEE'T 00°0 LOIMLSIA 000
(EL PGV’ T) 00°0 00°0 EL PST'T 08899 00°0 RITIVA SHWYL TT0
(PG L) 00°0 00°0 S L 68°E 00°0 NOILYSNEJWOD . SHEMNYOM TTIO0 000 O¥VZ O0E6 6TLE OT
(pT ¥2T) 00°0 00°0 | A0S FA 00°0 00°0 HONVMNSNI HITYEH IT0 000 OEZ 0£6 6TLE OT
(FL°PE) 00°0 00°0 FL FE 00°0 00°0 INIWAS T LI TT0 000 0ZZ 0E6 6TILE OT
(95°16) 00°0 00°0 9516 9Z LY 00°0 ALI¥NDES TYIOOS TTIO 000 OTZ 0E6 6TLE OT
(SL°96T'T) 00°0 00°0 SL'96T'T S9°LT9 00°0 XAYIVS ¥VINOEd TTI0 000 OTT 0E6 6TILE OT
AATIVA SHNVI 1o
(TL #SP'T) 00°0 00°0 TL PSY'T 8L°899 00°0 ALINIEL XTOH S00
LOTYISIA
(ps- L) 00°0 00°0 vSL 68°€E 00°0 NOILVSNEdWOD . SYEMNYOM S00 000 O¥Z 0E6 6TLE OT
(PT°¥2T) 00°0 00°0 P PZT 00°0 00°0 IDI¥MLISIA HEONVMASNI HITYEH S00 000 0EZ O0E6 6TLE OT
(PL°7E) 00°0 00°0 VL PE 00°0 00°0 LOIYISIA INEWIEILEE S00 000 0ZZ 0E£6 6TLE OT
(PG T6) 00°0 00°0 S 16 vZ LY 00°0 IOINISIA XALI¥NDHES TYIDOS S00 000 OTZ 0E6 6TLE OT
(GL 96T'T) 00°0 000 SL'96T'T S9°LT9 00°0 LOIMISIO XYVIVS ¥VINOTd S00 000 OTT OE6 6TLE OT
ALINIML ATOH S00
LONILSIA 000
DISVE-V Luvd 0€6
SDOAS ULSNI HOS DI'TANdNON 3AHLO 6ILE
90" 12T'Z1T 00°0 [t A T4 6 8LB'LE LG°896'2e 00°000°0ST INV¥D X¥OINID ISTZ 00SE
spung S9OUBRIqUNOUL pepuadxy seanyTpuadxy YyjuocK
Pe33 Tumooun butpueisano 3=bpng Jo g a3eq o3 Ieax butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusiiny uoTidrIoseg juncooy I9quUmpy JUNCOOY
g7d ‘dl esn GlLog/LL Wd 2€:10 GLOZ/60/21
Gz abeyq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy Z-Z ou)siq [ooyog uoiny



SHOIAYMES TYNOISSHAOHA

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHEA

£8°9z8'12 00°0L ZE'9 LTI E0F'T 85°2ZZ1'T 00" 00£'EZ
£€8°9z8°'12 00" 0L ZE'9 LT E0%'T 85°2ZT'T 00 00E‘EZ
£8°928°'1Z 00" 0L ZE"9 LT E0%'T 8S°2Z2T'T 00'00E'ET
£8°928°'12 00" 0L ZE'9 LT E0%'T 8G°2ZZT'T 00 00E'€ET
00" ZLY 00°0 LS ZE 00°8Z2 00°'822Z 00°00L

€8 ¥SE’Z 00 0L 65" ¥E LT SLT'T 85 768 00°009°€
00°000‘ST 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°000°ST
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
GZ LOL'TE 00°0L T6'E SL°ZZT'1 00°0 00°000'€€
SZ LOL'TE 00°0L Z6°€ SL'ZZZ'T 00°0 00° 000 €EE
ST LOL'TE 00" 0L Z6°E sL zzz't 00°0 00°000'€€
SZ LOL'TE 00" 0L Z6°E GL°ZZZ'T 00°'0 00°000°€€E
sz LOL'T 00" 0L 60 EV sL-zee't 00°0 00°000'€E
00° 000’02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'02
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°000°0T
LE E€08'ST 00° 0L L6 9% £9°926 €T 00°0 00°008°62
LE E08B'ST 00° 0L L6 9% €9 926 €T 00°0 00° 008’62
LE E08'ST 00" 0L L6 9% €9°926°'ET 00°0 00°008'62
LE E08'ST 00°0L L6°9% £9°926°'€T 00°0 00°008'62
£6°685'8 00" 0L 95 ¥ LO"OFE 00°0 00°000'6
(vz-985'G) 00°0 00°0 ¥z°985'¢S 00°0 00°0
08°62L'6 00°0 Z6°8T oz'oLz'z 000 00°000'2T
00°00T'2 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 000012
88 696 00°0 z5°s8 ZI 0EL'S 00°0 00" 00L'9
PE STV 60T 00°0 60 ¥¥ 99 ¥8Z'98 TL 98T '1Z 00" 00L'G6T
PE'STF' 60T 00°0 60" PF 99°v8Z’'98 TL 98T 12 00 00L'G6T
PE'STIF 60T 00°0 60 V¥ 99 "¥8Z'98 TL 98T'12 00°00L'S6T
PE STV 60T 00°0 60" ¥¥ 99 ¥8Z'98 TL 98T 12 00 00L S6T
spung SaDUuBRIQqUIMOUR pepuadxg s8Inj Tpusdxy yjuop

Pe33 Tumooun Butpuejsang 3ebpng yo g ®jeqg o3 Ieex Butang pepusdxg 3ebpng juszan
97d ‘dl Jesn SLoz/kL

9z :abey uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxg

MOVUL SAO4 19
ONITILSHEM  TE€T9
HAIM LOTHISIA 000

SEEL ¥ SHENA 0%9 000 TET9 OT
SEIT4d4Ns OT¥ 000 TET9 OT
THAVEL PEE 000 TET9 OT

6TIE 000 TETS OT

ddIM LOILSIA 000
ONITLSHIM €19
TIVELEMSYE SX0€  1ZT9

HAIM LOT¥ISIA 000

S¥ITddns 0TF 000 TZT9 OT
TIAVEL PEE 000 TZTI9 OT
6TE 000 TZT9 OT

AdIM LO1LSIa 000

TIVALEIMSYY SA04 1Z19

TIVELOOA TT19

HAIM LOTHISIA 000

SEITdANS 0TF 000 TITS9 OT

SEOTA¥MES NOIILVINOdASNYHI WIHIO 6EE 000 TTIT9 OT
THAVHL PEE 000 TITIT9 OT

SHIVAHEH €ZE 000 TTIT9 OT

SHDIANMAS "HOHL/J0dHd 6TE 000 TIT9 OT
AdIM LODLSIA 000

TIVALOOA 19

SAILIATILOY FTWW 0019

HdIM LOIEISIA 000

uoT3dTIOSag JUNOoOYW Iaqumy JUNoooy

Wd £€:10 6102/60/Z1
Z-Z PUIsIQ |00Y9S UoInH



SS°Z9E’'T oo-oL 916 SP° L9 00°0 00°00S’'T
(z8°S8T'T) 000 00°0 Z28°S8T'T 00" ¥6S 00" 0

96 T68'T 00°0 cE'Ve ¥0°B0O9 oo"o 00°00S‘2
S0°989°¢ 00" 0L 0T 0T S6 EFE 00°0 00°00T'¥%
S0°989°€ 00° 0L 0T°0T S6'EPE 00°0 00 00T'¥
S0°989°E 00" 0L 0T 0T G6 " EVE 000 00°00T'¥
S0°989 '€ 00° 0L 0T 0T 56 EFE 00°0 00" 00T'¥®
S0°989 00" 0L E9°LE §6 "EVE 00°0 00°00T'T
00°000‘€ 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°'000°€
S6°086'T 00°0L L6 TV S0'6WS’'T (00°21T) 00°009°€E
S6°086'T 00" 0L L6 PP SO0'6%S'T (00°2T) 00°009'€E
S6°086°T 00" 0L L6 TV S0°6PS'T (00°ZT) 00°009°€E
S6°086°'T 00" 0L L6 TV S0'69S’'T (00°2T) 00°009°€
05° 25 000 SL EL 0SS LYT 0070 00° o002
79" LES 00" 0L 6T EC 9E°Z6 00°0 00°00L
(TE"BBL) 00°0 00°0 TE 8BL (00°ZT) 00°0
29°'9T6'T 00°0 EL'8 BEEBT 00°0 00°00T°2
0§°¢29¢ 00°0 SZ2°95 0S ' LEE 0070 00" 009

ST PPV 'ZT 00°0L 8Z° ¥ 88°G8¥ 00°0 00°000‘€ET
ZI'vev'zZT 00" 0L BZ ¥ 88°S8% 00°0 00°000°ET
ZL VPP '2T 00°0L 8Z° % 88°G8¥ 00°0 00 000°€T
ZL WPV 'ZT 00°0L 82" ¥ 88°G87¥ 00°0 00°000°€T
00° 008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
¢r°ooo0’‘z 00°0L 00°02 8B 6CF 00°0 00°005'Z
00°PP6'8 00°0 2970 00°9S 00°0 00°000'6
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
spumn,g S8 OUBRIqUNOUT pepuadxs s81n3 Tpuadxy yjuop

P@33 Tumooup Butpueisang 3ebpng jo @3eg o3 Ieajx buting pepusdxy 38bpng jusIany
g7d ‘al 4esn GlLog/Ll

/2 abeyg uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxg

SHITdANsS
SHOIAYES HOILVIHOdSHNYHEL {EHHLIO
THAVEL

SdIIddns
TEATEL

SHEA ¥ SEANA

SHEITA4NS

SEDIAYIES NOILVIMOdSNYYL YEHIO
THIATEL

SHOTAYMES TYNOISSHAOHA

SEIA ¥ SHEHNA

SEITd4NS

TIAVEL

SEOIAYAS TYNOISSHAOHT

uotjdrIoseg 3Uncooyw

OTF 000 TLTI9 OT
6EE 000 TLTI9 OT
VEE 000 TLT9 OT

ddIM LOILSIa
4709 SA049

SINNAL SXO"
HdIM ILOIHLISIA

I
T

000
L19
919
000

0TF 000 T9T9 OT
VEE 000 T919 OT

JAIM LOTMLSId
SINNHL SAO4

XEINNOD SS0¥D Sxod
IdIM LOTELSIA

[0 4°)
oTP
6EE
PEE
6TE

000
000
000
000
000

ddIM LOTd.LS1a
AYLNNOD SSOUD SA09

MOVHEL SZ0d
ddIM LOIYLSIA

I
1

ISTS
TST19
IST19
ISTS
TST9

000
919

ST9
000

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

000

I€19

T

P19
000

0¥9 000 TI®PT9 OT
0T¥ 000 T¥TI9 OT
FEE 000 T¥TI9 OT
61E 000 TVPI9 OT

AdIM LOTILSIa

000

Iaquny JIUNCIOY
Nd ££°10 S102/60/21
2-2 dJuIsIq |ooyos uoiny



SV Z68'0€E 00" 0L €6°T GG LES 00°0 00 00S'TE
SVY E6E’‘T 00" 0L sz 0z SS°LES 00°0 00°000°€
00700002 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°00S’8 oo°o 00°0 go"o oo"o0 00°005’8
80" ELB'06 00°0 EL 9V 26 92ZL 6L 16 E6G'6T 007009 '0LT
BO ELB'06 00°0 ELT9V 26 9ZL'6L 16 €65'61 00°009'0LT
80 E£L8'06 00°0 EL 9F Z6°9ZL'6L 16 E6S 6T 00°009°0LT
80" ELB'06 00°0 EL 9V 26 °92ZL'6L 16 €6G 6T 00°009°0LT
05" L6E oo'o 0s 0% 05" 202 000 00" 00S
00°00S 000 00" o0 00" 0 oo'o 00" 00S

BL' LSB po'o 20" FE [AArA 4 ZE'60T 00°00E'T
(96°LVZ) po"o 00°0 96° L¥EZ E6°F 000
¥Z2°960°'9 go"o 0S°TE 9L E08’'Z 19 ¥8S 00°006°'8
¥S°Z00'9 00°0 SE"LY 9V L6E’'SG 0T ZPE'T 00°00%’'TT
86°99€'LL 00°0 ELTLY TO EE9'OL S6°2GS'LT 00°000'8%T
6E ESL'T G8°968°'T ¥S 18 9L'6¥8'S 00" 0 00°00S‘6
6E ESL'T S8°968°T VS 18 9L°678'S 000 00°005'6
6E'ESL'T SB"968°'T ¥S'18 9L°678’'G 00°0 00°005’'6
6E°ESL'T S8°968'T 7S 18 9L 6¥8’'S 0070 00°00S8’6
(S8°8TT) S8 968°'T 76 GOT 00-222 00°0 00°000°‘2
(S2°697'T) 00°0 00°0 GZ'69F'T 00°0 00°0
SLTLSO'E 000 S0°2Z¢ szevv't 000 00°00S'%
00" 008 00’0 0070 00'0 00°0 00" 00S
(9z°912) go'o §9°80T 9z 91L'Z go"o 00°005'2
69°€58'Z 00" 0L E6°CF TE"9L0‘2 00 ¥6S 00°000°'S
69°€S8°2C 007 0L E6°CV TE°9L0'Z 00" %65 00°000°S
69°EG8'Z 00" 0L €6°ZF TE'9L0'2 00" ¥6S 00°000’S
69 °EGB'Z 00" 0L E6°ZV TE"9L0'Z 00" ¥6S 00°000°S
00°S8L go"o 0s 12 00" S1e 00°0 00°000°T
spur.d S9OUBRIqUNOUT pepuadxg saiInjy Tpuadxs Y3uol

pe33 Tuwmooun Butpue3sang 3ebpng Jo 3§ 83eqg o3 Ieex butang pspusdxm 3ebpng jusIiIn)
g7d ‘dl Jesn Gloe/Ll

gz abeq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SUITddns
TIAYTHL
SHOIA¥AS TYNOISSHAOHI

0T¥ 000 ZTZ9 OT
VEE 000 2129 OT
6TE 000 2129 OT

ddImM Lo LSId 000

TIVALIMSYE STHID 2179

SEILIAIIOV TTVWE3 0029

HAIM LOTHISIA 000

SEITddNS 0TY 000 0029 0T

SHOIANHS TUYNOISSEION 6TE 000 0029 OT
NOII¥SNIAWOD SNEDIIOM 0vZ 000 0029 OT
HONVMNSNI HITYEH 0E£Z 000 0029 OT
INEWEE T LAY 0ZZ 000 0029 OT

ALTYNDES TVIDOS 0TZ 000 0029 OT
SETYVIVS YVINOTY 0TT 000 0029 OT
ddIM LOI4LSId 000

SALLIAILDY A'TVINYA 0029

¥ADD0S SXOE 6619

EAIM IOT¥ISIA 000

SHEITAAns 0T 000 66T9 OT

SEOIAMHS NOILVIMOdSNVNI WIHIO 6EE 000 6619 OT
TAAVYEL PEE 000 66T9 0T

HONIW 3 S¥IVAEM €ZE 000 6619 0T
SEOIAYES TYNOISSEIOHd 6TE 000 6619 OT
H4dIM LOIYLSId 000

dIDD0S SA09 6619

dT0D SA0H TLT9
HdIM IOTELSIA 000

SdEd ¥ sSENT 0¥9 000 TLTS OT

uot3dTIDseg FUNOOOY ISqUNN JFUNODOY

d €110 GL0Z/60/ZL
Z-Z 1UISIQ [00Y9S UoINH



L6 086'T 00" 0L L6 PP E067S'T (00" 2T) 00°009°E
L6 086°'T 00" 0L L6 PP E0°67S'T (00°2T) 00'009°€
L6'08B6'T 00" 0L L6 TP €0°67S'T (00°ZT) 00°009°€
L6°08B6'T 00" 0L L6 V¥ E0°6PS'T (00°ZT) 00°009°'€
0s°es 00°0 SLTEL 0S5 L¥PT oo"o 00" 00E
99° LES 00° oL 6T EZ VYE'EZ6 0070 00 00L
(TE"88BL) 000 oo°"o TE 8BL (00°21) 00°0
29°'9T6°T oo"o EL"8 BE "EBT 00" 0 00°00T'2
0S°292 000 SZ°9% 0S°LEE 00°0 007009

8V LE9'L 00°0L ¥L BY 2GS Z6T'L (00°ZT) 00°006'¥%T
8% LE9'L 00" 0L VL BY 2S°Z6T'L (00" 2T) 00°006'¥T
87 LE9'L 00°0L VL' 8% 2S5 26T 'L (0o"2T1) 007006 '¥%T
BV LE9'L 00° 0L VL 8Y 2GS Z6T 'L (00°2T) 00006 '¥%T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00° 005

oV pLT'Z 0o oL 987 6¢ 09° 558 00" 0 00°00T'€E
(os vLE"Z) 00°0 00°0 0S"PLE'Z (co-zT) 00°0
00°2ES’'9 00°0 69°9 00°89%F 00°0 00°000°L
8BS G08 00°0 LE T8 TV veT’E 00°0 00°00E’¥w
¥ PPV CT 00 0L 8Z°Vv 98°G58¥% 00°0 00°000°€T
PT PPPZT 00°0L 8Z'¥ 98 G8¥ 00°0 00°000°ET
LASR 44 AFA 00" 0L BEZ' ¥ 98 S8V 00°0 00°000°ET
LA A4 A4 00" 0L BZ ¥ 98 S8V 00°0 00°000°ET
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007008

ET 000’2 00°0L 66 6T LB 62F 00°0 00°005'2
T0°¥P6’8 00°0 29°0 66 'G5 00°0 0070006
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
S¥°¢68°0FE 00°0L £€6°T SS°LES 00°0 00°00S'TE
S¥°268'0E 00°0L €6°T SS°LES 00°0 00006 'TE
Sv°Z68'0€ 00°0L E6°T SS°LES 00°0 00°00S8'1€E
spur,.g S8ouUBIqUNOoUR papuadxyg saxny Tpuadxg Yyjuo

P®33 TUmooun Butpue3zsano 3ebpng Jo 83eg 03 Iea} Bbutaing pspuadxm 38bpng juszany
g7d ‘dlJesn SL0c/LE

6 :abed uofoung Aq poday ainppuadxgy

AdLNNOD SSO¥D STIID fATA]

HQIM IDTYISIA 000

sEEI ¥ SENG 0¥9 000 2529 0T

SEITdANS 0T 000 2529 0T

SEOTAMES NOIIVINOJSNYHEL HEHIO 6EE 000 2529 0T
TIAVEL VEE 000 2529 0T

SEITAMAS TYNOISSHIOHA 6TE 000 ZSZ9 OT

dAIM LOIYLSIA 000

AYLNAOD SSOUD STIID 1879

HONVA 3 WHEEHO FAILILEAWOD  ZEZ9

HAIM LOINISIA 000

SdEd ANV SENG 0¥9 000 ZE€Z9 OT

SEITddNs 0T 000 ZE€Z9 0T

SHDIA¥ES NOIIVINOdSNWHIL WHHILO 6EE 000 ZEZI OT
TEAWL VEE 000 ZETY OT

SEOIAMES TYNOISSEIOH 6TE 000 ZE€Z9 OT

ddIM LD LSIA 000

HONVA ® YdTHD FAILILAJINOD €79

HMOVEL STHID [AAA]
HAIM IDI¥LSIA 000

SEEA ¥ sENd

SAIT44ANS

THATAL

SHEDIAYES TYNOISSHIOHI

0¥9 000 zzZ9 OT
0T¥ 000 2ZZ9 OT
PEE 000 ZZZ9 OT
6TE 000 2229 0T

HdIM LOTdLSIa 000
MOVYL STHID 79
TIVELEDISYE STIID 2129
8QIM IOTNISIA 000

uotidrIoseq junoooy Isqunpy JUNoooyY

d Z€:10 §102/60/Z}
2-Z PUISIQ 00Y9S LoINH



05 GT6'ST 00°0 BE'9 0S°¥80°T 00°0 00°000°LT
(2T ¥wLE) 00°0 SZ ¥0T ZI WLT'6 00°0LL 00°008'8
¥¥ IPO'ET 00" 0L 8" ¥ 95 ' 88% 00005 00 00L'ET
PV IFPO'ET 00" 0L I8° ¥ 96" 889 00° 00§ 00 00L'ET
P¥ IP0ET 00° 0L I8°V 95889 00°00S 00 00L’ET
Py IP0ET 00" 0L 18" ¥ 95885 00° 00§ 00" 00L'ET
00°559 0070 EV'9 00°S¥ 00°0 00°00L
00°0EV’'Z 007 0L 00°6T 00°00S 00°00S 00°000°€
(967 €%) 00°0 00°0 9GS EV 00°0 00°0
00°000°L 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000'L
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
ES°Z68'¥ 00" 0L ST 2 LY LE 00°0 00°000’'S
£G°Z68'Y 00" 0L ST 2 LY LE 00°0 00°000°S
ES"268'YV 00" 0L ST 2 LY LE 00°0 00°000'G
ES°Z68'7D 00° 0L ST°2Z LY LE 00°0 00°000°S
00°000'T 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
EG Z6E'T 00" 0L 9T L LY LE 00" 0 00°00S8'T
0000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2
BE 60T 00" 0L EE"LE 29°026'€ vZ G8T 00°00T'¥%
8E 60T 00" 0L EE" L6 29°026°'€E vZ 68T 00 00T ¥
BE 60T 00" 0L EE"LE 29°026°'€E ¥Z 'S8T 00°00T'¥
8E 60T 00" 0L EE°L6 29°026°'€ vZ S8T 00°00T'¥
TE 0TE 00" 0L 6L TL 69°6TL vz'8 00°00T'T
(IT°15€£°2) 00°0 00°0 IT ISE'2C 00 LLT 00°0
B8I"0ST'Z 00°0 €E€°8Z 28678 00°0 00°000°'€
spung s8ouURIqUMOUS pepusadxyg seanj Tpuadxyg Yjuow

pe33 Tuooun Butpue3sing 3ebpng 3o g @jeq o3 IJeax Butang pspusdxm 39bpng juezany
g7d alsesn SlLoe/Ll

o¢ :abed uonaung Agq poday ainjipuadxy

THAVAL
SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd

SHEA ¥ SHEHNA

SEITI4NS

SHOTA¥MES NOIIVIMOdSNVYYIL YIHIO
TIATIL

SHADIAYES TYNOISSHACHd

SdId ¥ sENd
SAIT44ANs
TIAVEL

SHITA4NS
SHOIAYES NOILVIMOdSNYEI HEEHIO
THEAVIL

uoTidrIoseq JuUnooow

PEE 000 2629 OT
6TE 000 2629 OT

ddIM LOTdLSIa
TIVHATTIOA STHID

SOILSVYNWAD
HAIM LOIMLSIA

0¥9 000

0T¥ 000

6EE 000

PEE 000

6TE 000
HdIM LOTYLSIA
SOLLSYVNIWAD

gT0D STHID

HJIM IOIHLSIA

T

000
679

2829

2829
€829
2829
Z829
2829

000

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

000

879

4

Leo
000

09 000 2ZLZ9 OT
OT¥ 000 ¢LE9 OT
VEE 000 2LZ9 OT

AdIM LOIILSIA
AT09 STIID

SINNAL STHID
ddIM LOTHLSIA

000
Loy

Z

9z9
000

0TF 000 2929 OT
6EE 000 2929 0T
PEE 000 2929 OT

HAIM LOTELSIA
SINNAL STHID

000
09709

Ioqumy JIUNODDY
Nd LE:1L0 GL0Z/60/2L
¢-¢ PUIsIg 100yag uoiny



L9 TET'T 00°0 TZ vV EE'BIL'T 00°0 00°000'¥%
L9 1e2'2 00°0 IZ ¥V EEBIL'T 00°0 00°000'%
L9 TEZ'Z 00°0 T2 ¥V EE"BIL'T 00°0 00°000°'%
L9°1ET'T 00°0 1548 44 EE"B9L'T 00°0 00°000'%
L9 TEZ’'2Z 00°0 12 v¥ EEBIL'T 00°0 00°000'%
LE BLY VL 00°0 26 LE €9 TZ9'S¥ 86 L6S'6 00" 00£'0ZT
LE 8LY VL 00°0 26 LE €9°T29°'S¥ 86 L6S'6 00" 00E’0ZT
LE " BLY VL 00°0 Z26° LE €9°129°'S¥ 86 L6S'6 00°00£'0ZT
LE"8LY ' ¥L 00°0 26 LE £9°1Z9°'G¥ 86 L6S'6 00 00E'0ZT
TT 2SL 0070 6L°%Z 68 L¥Z ZE'6Y 00°000'T
0L 668'€E 00°0 0T"8€ 0E'00F’'2 L9 0§ 00°00€'9
S0°9¥0’S 00°0 T6°9€ 56 €562 T0 8T9 00°000°'8
15708679 00°0 TT 8E 67 6T0'0F 86°52v'8 00°000°S0T
EE'6E6E'E 00° 0L £56°8G LI 06F'G 00°0 00°005°6
EE'GEG'E 00°0L £5°8S L9 06% 'S 00°0 00°005'6
EE'6E6'E 00°0L £5°85 L9 06%'S 00°'0 00°00S'6
EE"6E6'E 00" 0L £6°89 L9 06%°S 00°0 00°005'6
G9°9L9°'T 00" 0L LT 9T SEEST 00°0 0070002
(L 0TP'T) 00°0 00°0 SLTOTP'T 00°0 00°0

ST ESO’E 00°0 ST Z€ SLT9%F'T 00°0 00°00S'¥
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00" 005

BT 0ZT 00°0 6T°S6 28°6LE'T 00°0 00°005'2
62 E80°L SB°968B°'T IV SL 98 6T8'6T 00°90€'S 00700882
6Z €80'L 58°968°'T T¥°GL 98°6T8'6T 00°90E'S 00°008'82
62 EBO'L 58°968'T TP SL 98 6T8'6T 00°90£’S 00°008°'8¢
6Z E80°L S8°968'T %" GL 98°6T18'61 00°90€°'S 00°008°8¢
(PE"S6E'T) §8°968°'T I6°9¥%T 67 86%'C 000 00°000'€E
(5L°290°L) 00°0 00°0 SL'Z90°L 00 9€S'¥w 00°0

spung SS0URIqUNOUT pepusadxg seanj Tpuadxy Y3 uol

pe33Tumooun Butpueising 32bpng jo % 83eq 03 Iesl butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusxrny
g7d -dl desn sloz/Ll

L¢ :ebeyq uonoaung Aq uoday ainjipuadxy

SHHAVATIIAHD 1769
dI¥ LSYuIsd T169

EdIM LOIHLSId 000

SHIT44ANS OT¥ 000 TTI69 OT

JdIM LOILSIdA 000

dlv Lsyid 1169

SHILIAILOVY ¥MND-00 JINIGWOD 0169

HOIM IDIMISIA ooo

NOILVSHNEdWOD SNEMMEOM 0¥ 000 0T69 OT
LNAWTS I LET 0Z¢ 000 0T69 OT

XLIENDHS T¥IDOS 0TZ 000 0169 OT
SHIEYIVS dYINOdEd OTIT 000 0169 OT
AdIM LOLSIa 000

SHILIALLDY ¥¥ND-0D AANIFINOD 0169
dIHOD0S STHID 6629

ddIM LOIHFLSIA 000

SHITA4ANS OT¥ 000 6629 OT

SHDIAYES NOILVINOdSNYEI WHHIO 6EE 000 6629 0T
TEAVAL PEE 000 6629 0T

HONIW ¥ SHIVdEd EZE 000 6629 0T
SHOIAMES TYNOISSHIOHI 6TE 000 6629 OT
AdIM LOILSIa 000

HADDO0S STHIOD 6679

TIVHAATIOA STHID Z6Z9

ddIM ILOIHILSIA 000

SHITddAnNs OT¥ 000 2629 OT

SEIIAYES NOIIVIMOdSNVEI HHHIO 6EE 000 2629 0T
uoTtidTIoseq Junooow ISqUny JUNCODY

Nd LE°L0 S1L02/60/21
¢-¢ Jousig |ooyas uoiny



z8°68T'Z 00°0 To0"LE BT 018 6% L9EZ 00°000°€E
(€0 zZLP'T) 00°0 00" 0 €0°2ZLY'T L8 000'T 000

00" 000’9 00" 0 oo"o 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
00 0®¥S 00" 0 00" 9% 00 09¥% 00"0ege 00°000°T
00°000°€E 000 00" 0 00°0 000 00°000°E
007008 oo°'o 00°0 000 000 00°00S
TZ v9E’€E 00°0 LV TT 6L GEV 0070 00°008°'€E
Tz ¥9E’E 00°0 LY IT 6L GEV 00°0 00°'008°€
12 °¥9E’'E 00°0 LY TT 6L SEF 00°0 00°008°€
T2 v9E’E 00" 0 LP TIT 6L SEY 0070 00°008'€E
T2°%96'T 00" 0 6L°TE 6L SE¥ 00°0 00°000'2
00°00S8'T 000 00°0 000 00°0 00°00S'T
007 00€E oo"o 00°0 00°0 oo"o0 00 00€
0E"LBY'T 00°0 E9°VE 0L 218 6E VBE 00 00E'€E
0E"LBY T 00°0 E9°PE 0L 218 6E°VBE 00°00E’E
0E"LBY'Z 00°0 £E9°¢%E OL 218 6E " ¥BE 00°00E’E
0E°LBY'Z 00°0 £€9°vZ OL 218 6E " PBE 00°00E’E
0E°L60'T 000 S8°9¢ oL 2oV 6E P9T 00°00S‘T
00°005'T 000 oo'o 00°0 00°0 00°00S'T
(oo-otT) 00°0 L9 9ET 00" 0TV 00" 02Z2 00°00€E
00°96Z'€E 00°0 EB"S 00°%02 00°0 00°00S'€E
00°96Z°E 00°0 £EB°S 00" %02 000 00°00S'€E
00°96Z'E 00°0 £8°6G 00°v0Z 000 00°00G'€E
00°96Z'€ 00°0 EB'S 00" v0E 00°0 00°00S‘€E
00°96L 00°0 o¥- o0z 00 %02 00°0 00°000'T
00°005°'2 00'0 oo"o 00°0 00°0 00°00S'2
spung S8ouRIqUNOUR pepuadxy sa1nj Tpusdxy YJIuow

p@33 Tunmooun Butpuejsang 3jebpng jo 3 83eQg 03 Ieex butang pespusdxm 3ebpng juszany
a7d -dl Jesn Glog/LlL

Z¢ abey uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SAITddNS 0Ty 000 ££69 OT

SHOIAYES NOILVIHOdSNVEL {EHHLO 6EE 000 €E69 OT
TEAVEL VEE 000 £€69 0T

HONIW 3 SYIVAEd €ZE 000 EE69 OT
XYANNY'T ZTE 000 ££69 OT

SHOIA¥ES TYNOISSHAONA 6TE 000 ££69 0T
HdIM LOTHISIA 000

TVYOO0A 'S'H £€69

TYO0A "S'W  ZE69

EdIM LOTYISIA 000

SHITddNs OT? 000 ZE69 OT

THAVAL
HONILH ¥ SHIVAEYS

VEE 000 ZE69 0T
£ZE 000 ZE69 OT

ddIim LOLSId 000
TVOO0A 'S'IN €69
OISAW XYVINIWITE  TE69
HAIM IOTHISIA 000

SEITddNs 0T¥ 000 TE69 OT
TIAVEL PEE 000 TE69 OT
SYIVamd €2E 000 TE69 0T

dJdIM LOTHLSIA 000
IISNN AYVININATA 1€69
SHIAVATIEIHD  TZ69

HdIM LOTNMLISIA 000

SEITddns 0TP 000 TZ69 OT
TIAVEL VEE 000 TZ69 OT

AdIM LOIIMLSIA 000

uot3idrIossg juncooy TIOqUNN JUNODOY

Wd Z€:10 510¢/60/21
¢-¢ PUisIg [00yag uoiny



99°L60'E 00°0 9Z " 6€E PE Z00'Z PE"S86 00°00T'S
58918 000 vZ'6 ST €8 00°0 00" 006
00°E0T'T 00°00S 88°GS 00" L68 00" 822 00°005°'2
Sv"8Z6°'8 00°0 Z0°'9¢5 SS TLE'TT 29°9TT'T 00°00£’'02
Sv-"8Z6°'8 00°0 20°9§ GG TLE'TT 29°9TT'T 00°00E‘0E
Sv°826°'8 00°0 20° 95 SSTTLE'TT T9°9TT'T 00°00E’'02
SP"8Z6'8 00°0 Z20° 9§ S TLE'TT 29°9TT'T 00°00€E’0Z
(00" LEZ) 00°0 £9°62T 00°LED'T 00" LEE 00°008
L8°698°¢Z 00°0 20" €S ET PEZ'E 29 6GE 00°00T'9
(T6°166°2) 00°0 00°0 16°166°'2 00°02Z¥% 00°0

2z 216’8 00°0 86°0 8L L8 00°0 00°000°'6
(00°86T'T) 00°0 ST 261 00°86%°'2 00°0 00°00E'T
LZ LLZ 00°0 09°v8 €L722S'T 00°0 00°008°'T
00°00E'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00£'T
ZETLPS'L 00°0 TL 6T 89°258'T 9V " Z8¥% 00°00%'6
ZELPS'L 00°0 TL'6T 89°268°'T 9% " Z8Y¥ 00°00F’'6
TE LS L 00°0 TL 6T 89°2Z58°'T 9% Z8¥% 00°00%'6
ZELYS'L 00°0 TL 6T 89°2G8'T 9% Z8¥% 00°00%'6
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
78096 00°0 8V EV 9T 6EL (8% LE) 00°00L'T
(0T 5¥S) 00°0 00°0 0T"SPS v6 197 00°0
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9
85" TEY 0070 ¥8°95 Z¥ "89S 00°85 00°000'T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§

6L LSL'TT 00°0 16 8T TZ°ZvL’'2 9E°88F'T 00°00G'%T
6L LSL'TT 00°0 16 8T TZ 2vL'2 9E°88%'T 00°00G'%T
6L LSL'TT 00°0 68T Tz ZvL'e 9€°88%'T 00°00S'%T
6L LSL'TT 00°0 1681 TTevL'e 9€°88%'T 00°005'¥%T
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
spung S§80UBIqUNOUT pepuadxg saanj Tpusadxy YIUOW

Ppe313 TuImoounn Butpue3sino 3=bpng jo g a3eq o3 Iesx butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIIng
a7d ‘gl esn GlLoZ/L1L

¢¢ abeyq uonoun4 Aq poday ainjpuadxy

SHITA4NS
THAVAL
HONIW 7 SYIVdEY

OTv 000 9£69 0T
VEE 000 9£E69 0T
£ZE 000 9£69 0T

ddIM LOIiLSId 000

L-S ANVd 9£69

ZI-8 ONVE  SE69

HAIM IOT¥ISIA 000

SEEI ANV SENd 0¥9 000 SE69 OT
SEITd4ANS 0Ty 000 SE69 0T

SEOIANES NOILVINOdSNVHL HEHIO 6EE 000 SE69 0T
TIAVHEL VEE 000 GE69 0T

HONIH 3 SYIVATM £ZE 000 GE69 0T
XEANNVT ZZE 000 SE69 OT

SEOIA¥AS TYNOISSEIOHd 6TE 000 SE69 OT
HAIM LOTMLSIA 000

{I-8 ANVE S€69

VILSEHOMO  PE6Y

AqIM LOTMISIA 000

SEEA ANV SN 079 000 PEE9 OT
S4I7ddns 0T¥ 000 PEEY OT

SHOIA¥ES NOILVINOdSNVMI WIHIO 6EE 000 ¥E69 0T
TIAVHEL VEE 000 PE69 OT

HONIN 3 SMIVARM £2E€ 000 ¥E69 OT
SEOIA¥AS TYNOISSEIOHd 6TE 000 PE6E9 OT
HAIM 1O LSIa 000

VHLSIHOYO P£69

TYO0A "S'H EEG9
HdIM LOIHISIA 000

SdEA dNY SHNd 079 000 €£69 OT

uot3idrtaiosag junoocoy ISqUNN FUNODOY

Wd ZE:10 §10Z/60/Z1
2-Z IS 10049S UoINH



9E"LEV'E SE"609'V 19°ZL 62 EG8'T 9% SP0'T 00°006°'8
9ELEV'T SE"609'F 19" 2L 6Z°ES8'T 9% "SP0’'T 00°006'8
9E"LEV'E GE'609'W 19°ZL 62 €ES8'T 9V "SP0’T 00 0068
9ELEV'Z SE'609°'% 19°ZL 6Z°€S8'T 9% 'S¥P0'T 00°006°'8
9€°LEZ'T SE"609'¥W €E6°EB 62 ESB'T 9% "S¥0’'T 00°00L L
00°00Z°T 0070 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°00Z°'T
00°GE8'T 00°0 Sz°8 00°G9T 00°69T 00°000°'2
00°GEB'T 00°0 sz'8 00°S9T 00°S9T 00°000°2
00°GEB'T 00°0 SZ°8 00°69T 00°59T 00°000°2
00°SEB'T 00°0 SZ°8 00°S9T 00°S9T 00°000'2
(00°59T) 00°0 00°0 00°G9T 00°S9T 00°0
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 000’2
2L 090°LZ 00°0 Lz 8 8Z 6EV’'Z 00°SBL'T 00°00S'62Z
2L 090'LE 00°0 LZ 8 BZ 6EV’'T 00°S8L'T 00°006°'62
ZLT090'LZ 00°0 LZ'8 BZ 6EV'C 00°G8L'T 0000562
ZL 090'LE 00°0 LT 8 BZ 6EV'ZT 00°GBL'T 00° 005’62
00°005'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 005’2
00°TIS8°T 00°0 ShL 00" 6%T 00°0 00°000°'2
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'€E
(9€°85T'1) 00°0 00°0 9€°8ST'T 00°050'T 00°0

80 E09'LT 00°0 § it 26 °96€ 00°0 00°000°8T
00°S92'€ 00°0 8e°8T 00" SEL 00°'SEL 00°000'¥%
IS LTI0'S 00° 00§ L6 07 6% 286°'¢C VE'ETZ'T 00°00S'8
IS LTI0’S 00" 00S L6 0F 6%°286°'2 PE'ETIZ'T 00°00S'8
IS LIO’'S 00°00S L6 0% 67 Z86°'C FE'ETZ'T 00°005°'8
TS LTO'S 00°00S L6 0F 67°2Z86°'2 PE"ETZT'T 00° 005’8
Spur.g SPOURIqUMIOUY pepuadxy saanj Tpusdxy Y uop

pP@33 Tumooupn Butpuejsing 3=bpng 3o 3 e3eg 03 Ieex butang pspusdxm 3sbpng juszIny
g7d ‘aidesn SLog/LL

¢ :abegd uonoung Aq Joday ainyipuadxy

HAIM LOIILSIdA 000

MOOdUVIA-SNOILYDITdNd 569

SHATYLS HEADIL-SNOILYDITENS 1569

AdIM IOIHLISIA 000

SHITAANS OT¥ 000 TIS69 OT

THATHL VEE 000 TS69 OT

AdIM LONMLSIA 000

SAdIYLS ¥ADIL-SNOILVOITdNd 1569

m™og Z2InD Zv69

AAIM IOI¥LSIA 000

SHOIAYES NOIIVIMOdSNYEI HHHIO 6EE 000 ZP69 OT
TIAYAEL PEE 000 Z¥V69 OT

dAIM LOTALSIAa 000

TM04d ZINO 69

ALVgIq 1769

AJIM IOIH¥ISIA 000

AENENOL T I¥N-ZONAONIINOD 169 000 TI¥69 OT
SHEA ¥ SENQ 0¥9 000 TI¥69 OT

SHITddns 0T%# 000 T¥69 0T

SHOIAYES NOILVIMO4SNYHEIL HAHIO 6EE 000 T¥P69 OT
TIAYAL PEE 000 TI¥69 OT

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHEd 6TE 000 TI¥69 OT
ddIM LOoriSIa 000

aLvdiaa 1+69

L-S ONWE 9€69

HAAIM LOTHISIA 000

uotjidTIoseqg Junooow Isquny JUNOSOY

Wd £E:L0 G102/60/C1
¢-¢ PUIsIg |ooyds uoiny



L9 °8BIT'066°6 69 GET'LT 69°6E€ 79 'S¥L'LSS'9 Zr 0TB'ZVP’'T 00°000°'S9S'9T aNOd TYIENED 0T
00°000'00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00T SEIDNEIONIINOD 000L
00°000'00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'00T HAIM IOI¥ISIA 000
00°000'00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00T
00°000°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°00T
00°000°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°00T XONIONILNOD 666 000 000L OT
AdImM LOIMLSId 000
SHIDNADNILNOD 000L
26 T18'0T 00°0 05" 02 80 88BL'Z 16 " 80€E 00 009 €T YAYEa €569
00°00T'T 00°0 00° 95 00°00%'T 00°0 00°005°'2 TOOHDS ETAAIW 009
00°00T'T 00°0 00°95 00°00%'T 00°0 00°00S‘2
00°00T'T 00°0 00°9§ 00°00%'T 00°0 00°00S5°2
00°00T'T 00°0 00°95 00°00%'T 00°0 00°005°'2 SHEIT4ANS 0T? 009 €569 0T
TOOHDS ATAAIN 009
26 TIL'6 00°0 TG 2T 80°88E'T 16 "BOE 00 00T'TT HAIM IOI™ISIA 000
26 TIL'6 00°0 1621 80°88E"T 16 80€ 00°00T'TT
26 TIL'6 00°0 IS°ZT 80 BBE'T 16 BOE 00°00T'TT
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T SHEA ¥ SENA 0¥9 000 €569 0T
26 T9T'9 00°0 8 LT 80 BEE'T 16" 80E 00°00S5°L SHITAANS 0TF 000 £S69 0T
00°0S%'€E 00°0 EV'T 00° 0§ 00°0 00°00S8'€E TAAVEL PEE 000 €969 0T
HAIM LOIMLSIA 000
VIANVId £569
ST'8LB 0T 00°0 91°85 S8 TIZT'ST 00°0 00°000°92 MOOHIYHEA - SNOIIVOTTaNd Z569
ST 8L8°0T 00°0 9T 8§ S8 TIZT’ST 00°0 00°000°92 HJIM IOT¥ISIA 000
ST 8L8°'0T 00°0 9T 85 S8 TZT’ST 00°0 00°000°92
ST 8LB'0T 00°0 9T 85 S8 TZT'ST 0070 00°000°92
ST°8LB'6 00°0 6709 S8 TIZT’ST 00°0 00°000°5Z SHEITdans 0T¥ 000 ZS69 OT
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T THEAVEL VEE 000 2569 OT
spung S80oURIqUNOUY pepuadxy sainy Tpuadxyg yjuow
P233 Tumooun Bbutpue3ysing 3sbpng yo 3 23ed 03 Iea} burang pepuedxg 3ebpng Juszan)d uoT3idTIoSsg JUnocooy ISqUNN JUNCIOY
a7d ‘dlesn SLog/Lt Wd £€:10 §102/60/2 )
G¢ abey uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

Z-Z UIsIq [00Y0g UoINY



09 0EV ‘2 00°0 8L Z 0% 69 00°0 00°006’2
09°0E¥% ‘2 00°0 8L'Z 0% " 69 00°0 0070062
09 0E¥W’'Z 00°0 8L°Z 0% 69 00°0 00°00s’'2
09°0E¥’Z 00°0 8L°T 0% 69 00°0 0070052
B0'SEQ'Y 00°0 S9°'6S T6°¥96°S 00°0 00°000'0T
80 SEQ'¥ 00°0 59°65 Z6°%96°'S 00°0 00°000°'0T
80°SEQ’'¥® 00°0 S9°6G Z6°V96°'G 00°0 00°000°0T
(00°000'2) 00°0 00°0 00°000’'2 00°0 00°0
80°GED'9 00°0 S9°6€ 26 ¥96'€E 00°0 00°000°0T
8L°609 % 00°0 06" €S ZZ 06E’S 0E" 690’V 00°000°0T
8L°609'% 00°0 06" €S 22 06€E’'S DE"690'F 00°000°0T
BL 609'F 00°0 06" €S ZZ 06E’'S 0E"690'¥% 00°000'0T
8L 609w 00°0 06" €S ZZ 06E’S 0£°690'¥ 00°000°0T
00°00S’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005’¢2
0070062 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2
00°005'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005’'2
00° 005’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005’'2
8 G9%’'9 00°0 vE"SE 9T "PES'E 00°0 00°000°0T
F8°59F'9 00°0 VE"SE 9T PES’'E 00°0 00°000°0T
78G9V ‘9 00°0 vE"SE 9T "PES'E 00°0 00°000'0T
(00°000°2) 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2 00°0 00°0
7859’8 00°0 VE'ST 9T PES'T 00°0 00°000°'0T
spung S80UBIqUNOUT pepuadxg seanj Tpusadxy Y3 uop

Pe33 TImooup Butpue3sing 39bpng jo g @3eq o3 Ieex Butang pespusdxm 3sbpng juszany
a7d ‘aidasn

g¢ :abeyq uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

WATADHEND AYVINTWATA 665
AYIVINIWATE ANOTOD HAISYEATE 8IS

(HNSNODJ-NON) SHEIT4dNs 6Ly 8IS TITT T2

AYVINTWITE ANOTOD HAISHAATY 8IS
AIVINIWATE NOLONIHSYM 9TS

INTWAINGE YEHIO
(MNSNOD-NON) SHITddns

6%S 9TS TTIT 12
6LY 9TS TTIT 12

AYVINHWATI NOLONIHSYM 9IS
XIVINAWETE NOSIOYH YIS

(MNSNOJ-NON) SHEITddns 6LY ¥IS TITT T2
AYdVINAWATA NOSIAOVIN ris

IYYINTWETHE ANOTOD MNOYNH 218

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LY ZTIS TTTIT T2

AUYVINTIWITE ANOTOD NOINH CIs
RVINAWATE NYNYHONH TS

INIRATNOA YEHIO
(HNSNOD-NON) SEITAdNs

6%S TIS TITT T2
6LY TIS TITI T2

AYVINIWITI NVNVHONG 1S
STOOHODS AUVININATA Il
(N4 AVILNO TVLIdVD 1T

uotjdTIoseg Junoooy Isquny 3Unoooy

d £€:10 §102/60/Z)
Z-2 usIq [00yos uoiny



SV 8¥Z'TT 00°0 11" 88 S5 ISL'06 00°0 00°000'€£0T
(9Z°015'T) 00°0 9T Z0T 9Z 0TS’ IL 00°0 00°000°0L
(92°015'T) 00°0 91 20T 92 0TS 'TL 00°0 00°000°0L
(9Z2°01S'T) 00°0 9T Z0T 92 0TS 'TL 00°0 00°000°0L
(06 " 66€"¥%) 00°0 00°0 06 "66E’ Y 00°0 00°0
¥9°688°¢Z 00°0 LB G6 9E°0TT'LY 00°0 00°000’0L
S5 vZ8 0T 00°0 ¥8°LZ SV SLT'¥ 00°0 00°000°ST
S5 vZ8 0T 00°0 v8°LZ SV SLT'V 00°0 00°000°ST
SS°¥Z8°0T 00°0 8 LZ SYSLT'D 00°0 00°000°'ST
S5°vZ8’0T 00°0 8" LZ ST SLT'® 00°0 00°000°ST
9T " VE6'ZT 00°0 0L €8 P8 G90'GT 00°0 00°000°'8T
9T VEG'T 00°0 0L €8 ¥8°G90'ST 00°0 00°000'8T
9T PE6’'Z 00°0 oL €8 ¥8 S90°ST 00°0 00°000'8T
(00°S6%'¥%) 00°0 00°0 00°S6% 'V 00°0 00°0

9T 62¥%'L 00°0 €L°85 F8°0LS' 0T 00°0 00°000'8T
95 080 %9 00°0 €2°¥S PP 6T6'GL SO0"L6E'Y 00°000°0%T
6£°62£'8T 00°0 28 EL T9°0L9'1S SLLZE 00°000’0L
6E°6CE BT 00°0 Z8 EL 19°0L9 18 SL'LZE 00°000°0L
6€£°6ZE'BT 00°0 ZB EL T9°0L9'1S SL"LZE 00°000'0L
(g1 5sLE’S2) 00°0 0070 2T sLE’‘se 00°0 00°0

TS POL'EP 00°0 95" LE 6%°G6Z'92 SL'LZE 00°000°0L
LB 60L'GZ 00°0 ¥5°92 ET 0626 00°0 00°000°GE
LB 60L'SE 00°0 ¥G°9Z £ET°06Z'6 00°0 00°000'SE
LB 60L’SZ 00°0 ¥S 92 ET°06Z'6 00°0 00°000’SE
L8 60L"'SZ 00°0 ¥5°9¢2 ET°06Z'6 00°0 00°000°sE
spung S80uBRIqUMOUY pepuadxg seanjy Tpusdxy yjuow

pe33 Tumooun Butpuejsing 3eb6png jo % ®3jeq o3 Iesx butang pspusdxm 3ebpng jusaany
a7d -al Jesn SLog/HL

1¢ :abegq uonaung Aq poday ainyipuadxy

INTFHAIN0HE HALNGWOD
(d¥D-NON) INIWAINDE WALNIWOD

SMOOHLXEL

TOOHOS HATAAIW TZTT
XOOTONHOHEL 0T8

¢S 018 TIZIT TIZ
TLY OTIB TZIT 1IZ

ADOTONHDIL 0I8
WOTODTMNAD SW 669

0Z% 669 TZTIT 12

NWATADIHAND S 669

INIHIINOE JHHLO
(HOSNOD-NON) SHITddns

LNFHIINOE JHHLO
(d¥3-NON) INFWAINDE HWHINGWOD

TOOHDS HTAAIW 009

67S 009 TZIT T2
6LV 009 TZIT T

TOOHDS ATAdIN 009
TOOHDS A'TadIn ITI1

STOOHOS X¥MVINIWNATH ITTT
ADOTONHOEL 0T8

67S 018 TITT T¢Z
TLY 018 TTITT 12

ADOTONHDAL 018

HOTINOTEEND XAV INEWETH 665

SMOOHILXHT

uotidrIossg 3unoooy

0Z% 66S TTITT 12

Iaqump JIUnoooy
INd €110 §102/60/2}
22 PUISIQ [00YdS uoIny



LZ TT6'0ST SL'6TP'T 20 ZE 86°899'69 00°0 00°000'ZZZ
00 8IS 'SZT 00°0 Z0'6T 00°Z8%'62 0070 00°000°GST
00 8TS'SZT 00°0 ZO'6T 00°Z8v ‘62 00°0 00°000°SST
00 8TG'SZT 00°0 ZO'6T 00287 ‘62 00°0 00°000°SST
(00°8SL'E) 00°0 00°0 00°BSL'E 00°0 00°0
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°s
00°9LZ'¥ZT 00°0 ST LT 00 wzZL'Se 00°0 00°000°0ST
LY 026°L 00°0 0095 £S°6L0°'0T 00°0 00°000'8T
LY 026'L 00°0 009§ ES"6L0'0T 00°0 00°000'8T
LY 026'L 00°0 009§ ES°6L0'0OT 00°0 00°000'8T
LY 026'L 00°0 00795 ES"6L0'0T 0070 00°000'8T
00°000'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0T
06 L0OD'E 00°0 99°ZL 0T Z66 'L 00°0 00°000°'TT
06°L0O0'E 00°0 99°ZL 0T T66 L 00°0 00°000'TT
06°LO0'E 00°0 99°ZL 0T 266 L 00°0 00°000'TT
06°LOO'E 00°0 99°ZL 0T°266°'L 00°0 00°000°TT
06 "F9F'¥ SL'6TV'T S0°¥8 SE'STIT'2e 00°0 00°000°8Z
06 ¥9% % SL'6TV'T S0°v8 SE'STT'ZC 00°0 00°000°8¢
06 797 ¥ SL'6IV'T S0 ¥8 SE"STT'22Z 00°0 00°000'82
(00" 0T?’'T) 00°0 00°0 00°0TF’'T 00°0 00°0
06°¥LB8'S SL'6TV'T Z0'6L SE"S0L'0Z 00°0 00° 00082
spung E90URIqUNOUT pepuadxg sainjlTpuadxy yjuoK

pPe33 Tumosun Butpue3sing 3ebpng Jo 3§ 8jeg o3 IeLx butang pepusdxm 3ebpng juezing
g7d ‘dl 1esn §Loe/LL

gc abeyq uonoun4 Aq poday ainyipuadxy

TOOHDS HOIH TETT
ADOTONHOEL 0T8

INTWATNOE HAILOIWOD
THYMIIOS HALNGHOD
(d¥D-NON) INEWAINDGE ¥HLOIWOD

¢S 018 TETIT 12
ZLY 0TIB TETIT 12
TILY 018 TETIT 12

ADOTONHDAIL 018
WOTAOIVEND SH 66L

SMOOEIXEL 0Z% 66L TETIT 12

INNTNDTHEND SH 66L
HOIH EAT¥d 6L

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6Ly TI6L TETT T2

HOIH 3dndd I6L
TOOHOS TYNOIIWOOA OLL

(MASNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LV OLL TETT 12

TOOHDS TVNOILLVDOA 0LL

TOOHDS HOIH 0oL

INTHATNOH HHHIO
(HNSNOD-NON) SATTddns

67S 00L TETIT 12
6L% 00L TETT TZ

TOOHDS HOIH 00L
TOOHDS HOIH I€11

uotidrIiosag junoooy ISquUnN JUNCOOY

Nd LE°10 S10E/60/21
2-Z 1P13sIg [00Yag uoiny



GE'ZS6'W 98°012'T 8% 0S 6L°9€B'E 9 852 00°000°'0T
SE"ZS6'F 98 0TZ'T 8% 0§ 6L'9EB’'E 79 BS<C 00°000°0T
SE"ZS6'W 98°0T12'1T B¥ " 0S 6L 9EB’'E ¥9° 852 00°000°0T
SL'6VT’'S 00°0 0S°8¥ GZ'0GB'¥w 86 66T 00°000°'0T
SL'6PT'S 00°0 05" 8% G2 0S8'¥w 86 66T 00°000'0T
SL'6VT’S 00" 0 05" 8% Sz 068’V 86°66T 00°000°'0T
GL°998°Sg 00"0 EE"TY GZEET'Y 00°0 00°000°0T
(00" LTL) 00°0 po"o 00°LTL B6 66T 00°0
00°000°2 00°0 0o"o0 00°0 0070 0070002
00°000°Z 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 0070002
00°000°2 00°0 0o"o 00" 0 00°0 00°000°'2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°000°2
00°000"2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000'¥W 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥
00"000’'2 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
0070002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00°000°2 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00-000‘2 ooo 00°0 00°0 000 00°000'Z
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°000'Z
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘2
0070002 00°0 00°0 000 oo°o 00°000°'z
0070002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
spung SS0UBRIqUNOUY pepusdxg seanjTpuadxy Y3 uol

Pp233 Tumoour Butpueising 3ebpng o g @3eqg o3 IEa} butang pspusdxm 3ebpng jusIIng
g7d ‘dl 1esn Glog/Ll

6¢ :abegq uonoung Aq Joday ainjipuadxy

YIAHEW XEYEEIT 095 TTIS ZZZZ 12
AYVINHWATI NVNVHONI LIS

HAIM IOIEISIA [s[o]1]

LNIWATNOH HAHLO 6PS 000 gZzz 12
(MNSNODJ-NON) SHEITAANS 6LV 000 Zzzz 12
AdImM LO1LSId 000

SHDIAMAS AUVadI1 it

INTWIOTEAEA WOTADIENEND % LSNI Z1ee

AdIM IOIHISIA 000

(WOSNOD-NON) SHEITddns 6Ly 000 ZTIZZ 12
ddIM LOTALSIA 000

INANWJOTIATA WNTADIRMAND ¥ LSNI CITT
SEILITIEVSIA HLVEEAOW OIL TIIW 1221

SHVYO0dd EWOH H¥No oos

(MNSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LY 008 TZZT T2
SIAVIDOUd AINOH N0 008

HAIM IDI¥MISIA 000

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LY 000 TZZT 12
HAdIM LOTALSIA 000

SHILI'TIEVSIA ALVIAdON OL ATIIN IZT1
uoTidrIossg junoosow Isqumy JUNODDY

Wd 2€°10 510Z/60/2)
Z-Z PUISI [00YdS UoINH



LS 6Z6'TT L TI8Z'Z SE"OF 69°88L'S 0% 152’ ¥ 00700002
v0°892'% 00°0 S6°TL 96 "TEL'OT 80 8IZ'S 00°000°ST
v0°89Z'% 00°0 SS°TL 96 "TEL'OT 80°81IZ'S 00°000°ST
v0"89Z'¥% 00°0 SSTL 96 "TEL'OT 80°8TZ’'S 00°000°'ST
v0"89Z'v% 00°0 S5 IL 96 " TEL'0T 80°812'S 00°000°ST
E0°L60'T 00°0 9892 L6 Z0¥ L0 6¥%Z 00°00G'T
€E0°L60'T 00°0 98°92 L6 Z0¥ LO 6V 00°005'T
E0°L60'T 00°0 9892 L6°Z0¥% LO 6%C 00°005'T
€E0°L60'T 00°0 9892 L6°2Z0% LO 6FZ 00°005°T
IT°LS9'Y 6L ZVE'E EV-ES 0T 000’2 0T SEL'T 00°000°0T
TT°LG9'¥ 6L ZVE'E E¥ €S 0T° 000’2 0T "SEL'T 00°000°0T
TT' LS9V 6L ZVE'E £V €S 0T°000°2 0T GEL'T 00°000’0T
TT LS9’V 6L ZPE'E £V €S 0T 000°2 0T GEL'T 00°000°'0T
LO ¥¥6 Z0" PSSy 95°' 06 T6°109'8 v8'EZ9 00°000°'0T
LO"PE6 Z0"¥SY 95° 06 16 109’8 v8 €29 00°000°0T
LO PP6 20 ¥S¥ 95°06 16 109'8 FB8 ET9 00°000°0T
LO V¥6 20" vS¥ 95706 16°109°8 v8 €29 00°000'0T
£Z°9ST 00°0 85°68 LLEPE'T 00°0 00°00S'T
£Z°9ST 00°0 85°68 LL EPE'T 00°'0 00°006'T
EZ°9GT 00°0 85°68 LL EVE'T 00°0 00°005°T
€Z°9G6T 00°0 85°68 LLEPE’T 00°0 00°005’T
SEZS6'V 98°012'T 8% 0S 6L°9€8°€E 79 85T 00°000°0T
spung SSDUBIqUNOUT pepuadxg sainyTtpuadxy YIuoW

Pe33Tumoounn Butpueisinp 3ebpng Jyo 3 ®3eq 03 Jesx burang pepusdxzy 3ebpng JusIIn)
a7d ‘al desn GLog/LL

oy :sbeq uopauny Aq poday ainypuadxgy

WIdEW AYVEEIT 095 00L ZZZZ 1Z
TOOHDS HOIH 00L

TOOHDS HTAAIW 009

YIAEW REvdEIT 095 009 zzZze 12
TOOHDS ATAdIN 009

AVINAWITE ANOTOD HAISHIAIE BTS

VIAEN X9vadIT 095 BTIS gZZZe 12
AYVINIWATI ANOTOD AAISHIATI 8IS
AEVINTHATE NOLONIHSYM 919

VIOEW XIvHgIT 095 915 gZZz 1Z
AYVINAIWATI NOLONIHSVA 91§
ZIVINAWIETE NOSIaYW IS

YWIAHEW XHvHdIT 09S 9IS ZZezZ 12
AMVINAWATA NOSIAVIN rvis

EVINAWETE ANOTOD NOUENH ZIs

YIAEW XEvdagIl 095 215 gz 12
AYVINTAIWATE ANOTOD NOMNH s
ZEVININETE NYNYHONLT 1S

uotT3dTIDSag JUNOTOW ISquUMN JIUNCOOY

Wd 210 GL02/60/21
Z-2 19U3SIQ |00YD2S Uoiny



00°0 00°0 00" 00T 0070002 00°0 0070002
00°0 00°0 00 00T 00°000°2 00°0 00°000°'2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°2 00°0 00°000°2
00°0 00°0 00° 00T 0070002 00°0 0070002
(00°000°'2) 00°0 0070 00°000°‘2 00°0 00°0
0070002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
€0°910'¥% 00°0 89°6T L6 E£86 00°0 00°000’'S
€E0°9T0'¥% 00°0 89 6T L6 E86 00°0 00°000°'S
€0°9T0°'¥% 00°0 89 6T L6 £86 00°0 00°000°'SG
E0°9T0'% 00°0 89°6T L6 £86 00°0 00°000°S
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
(L6 £86) 00°0 00°'0 L6 €86 00°0 00°0
66°GL6'¥9 00°0 Z1°8E 10°%Z0'0F ZE'BLL'6 00°000°S0T
66 °GL6 79 00°0 Z1°8€ 10 %Z0'0¥F ZE'BLL'6 00°000°S0T
66°GL6 V9 00°0 21 8E 10°¥Z0'0F ZE BLL'6 00°000'S0T
66 GL6 V9 00°0 Z1°8¢ 10°¥Z0'0F ZE'BLL'6E 00°000'S0T
(00" 000'%T) 00°0 00°0 00°000°FT 00°0 00°0

(8L GST'Z) 00°0 00" 0 8L GST'Z 00°6%0°'T 00" 0
ST'Z8Z'0T 00°0 L8 85 S8 LIL'PT SB°ZTLZ'T 00°000°'SZ
297678 0L 00°0 PEOTT BE'0ST'6 LY 9G% L 00° 000’08
ST PST'EE IV 68T L 67 LS PV 9SS’ LE TT°9€S’2T 00°000'8L
LS 6Z6°'TT L 182'2 SE'OF 69°88L'S 07" 1SZ'¥% 00°000‘02
LS 626 1T vL I8Z'2 SE"OF 69 '88L'S 0% 1SZ'% 00700002
LS 626°'TT vL T1BZ'2 SE'OF 69°88L'S 0F"1SZ'V 00°000°02
spung S80URIqUTIOUN ﬁ@ﬂ.ﬂm&nm— saInj ._...ﬂﬁ..&un"w YIUuoW

Po33 TUmoour Butpue3ysing 3ebpng Jo % e3eg 03 Iea} bButang pepusdxy 3=6png jusIand
a7d ‘dlJesn SLoc/hL

L :2bey uonoungd Aq poday ainyipuadxy

HAIM LOIYLSIa 000
INAV HOS-SHDIAYIS LY0ddNS YdHLO 06¥T
INIONIINIHEANS JO EOIIIO  TZEZ

AdIM IOI¥LSId 000
INTHATN0E HFHIO 6%S 000 TZEZ 1T
(WASNOD-NON) SHIT4dns 6LY 000 TZEZ 1T
dAdIM LD LSId 000

INHANTLNIEMAANS A0 21440 IT€T
NOII¥ONAd J0 quEvod TTEZ

HdIM LOIYISIA 000

INFWATNOE HHAHIO 6FS 000 TTIEZ 12
(MNSNOD-NON) SHITAdNs 6LF 000 TTIEZ 12
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

NOILYDNAd 40 aavod I1€T

TOOHDS NI ZDOTONHOEL Leee

ddIM IOI¥LISIA 000

INTHIINOT YIHIO 6%S 000 LZzZZ T2
INTWATNOH HALOIWOD TFS 000 LZZZ 12
TYMILAOS HALNGHOD ZLY 000 LZZZ 12
(d¥D-NON) INFHAINOE MALOGWOD TLY 000 LEZZZ 1T
dAIM Lo LSIAa 000

"TOOHDS NI AD0TONHDIL LTTT

SEOIAYES AUVHEIT zeee

TOOHDS HOIH 0oL

uoT3dTIOsag JUNOCOOY I9qumN JUNODDY

INd LE°10 SLOE/60/CL
2-Z s [00yog LoInH



8T 0ZE'96T 00°0 LE 08 Z28°6L9 ‘€08 98°6G66'9 00°000°000°'T
8T 0ZE'96T 00°0 LE 08 Z8°6L9 'E08 98°656°'9 00°000°000'T
8T 0ZE'96T 00°0 LE 08 28°6L9°'€08 98°656'9 00°000°000°T
59 ¥SE'v0T 00°0 95" 6L GE"G¥9'S6L 6€°GZS 00°000°000°T
(00 009'T) 00°0 00°0 00°009°T 00°0 00°0

(LY PET'9) 00°0 00°0 LY PEV'9 LY PEV'9 00°0

0S €SB EL 0E 0SE'D S¥'68 0Z°96L°'T29 88°L9Z'8T 00°000°'00L
0G'€SB'EL 0E"0SE’'¥® SV 68 0Z°96L°'129 88°L9Z'8T 00°000°00L
05 ESB'EL DE"0SE'V SV 68 0Z°96L°'T29 88°L9Z'8T 00°000°00L
66 L8818 0E"0SE'W o£-"88 TL TIL'ETY 6EEEB'TT 00°000'00L
(00°009'T) 00°0 00°0 00°009'T 0070 00°0

(6% vEY'9) 00°0 00°0 67 FEV'9 67 VED'9 00°0
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°'S 00° 0 00°'0 000 00°'0 00°000’S
00°000°'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000's

79 999°L 00°0 P8 VT 9€ "GEE'T 00°0 00°000°6

79" ¥99 00°0 LL 99 9E"GEE’'T 00°0 00°000°2
79799 00°0 LL 99 9E GEE'T 00°0 00°000°2

v9 %99 0070 LL 99 9E"SEE'T 00°0 00°000°'2

9 799 00°0 LL"99 9€E°GEE’'T 00°0 00°000°'2
00°000'L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000"L
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'L
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'L
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
spung SeouBRIqUNOUL pepusdxy seInjtpuadxy YJuow

Pa33 TImosuy Butpue3sino 3ebpng o g ®3eq o3 Ie®f buting pespuadxz jebpng juezin)
a1d dldesn

Zy ebey uopaun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

AIVILNIWATE NOLONIHSWM 9IS

SONITIING
(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns
SHEHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd

025 9TS SesZ 12
6LY 91S SESZ 1T
6TE 915 SESZ 12

AdVINAWATI NOLDONIHSVA 91s
RYVINEWATE NOSIAWW PIS
SONIQTING 02S VIS GEST TE

(WNSNODJ-NON) SEITddns
SHEDTIAYES TYNOISSHIOEA

6LV ¥IS SEGZ 1Z
6TE PIS GEGZ TE

AdVINAWATI NOSIAVIA vIS
SININWIAOUJINI ANV NOLLDONYULSNOD SEST
SHDIAMAS TYOSId  6ZSZ

HAIM IDT¥ISIA 000

(WNSNOJ-NON) SEITddNs 6L 000 6Z2SZ 1Z

ddIM LOLSIA 000

SADIAYIS TVOSIA 6TST

WAV HOS-SEDIA¥ES IMO4dNS MEHIO  06BZ
s 0S€E

(HNSNOD-NON) SHIT4dNs 6LY 0SE 06%Z TZ

1S4 0s¢g
HAIM IDIHISIA 000

(HOSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6Ly 000 06¥%Z TZ

uotjdTIoseg junocooyw IaqUMN JUNODOY

Wd Z€:10 GL0Z/60/Z )
Z-Z 1UISIQ |00Y9S UoINH



(9€ "8T6 ' 0SE) 00°0TZ'¥T T0°0TZ 9€°80L'SS9 TS T6E’'ZL 00°000'6TE
(PE 69E'G6E) 000 00°0 VE 69E'G6E 60°G65’'9 00°0
(FE"69E'G6E) 00°0 00°'0 PE 69€'G6E 60°G65'9 00°0

(PE 69€'56€E) 00°0 00°0 VE 69E‘G6E 60 G659 00°0

(vE 69E'G6E) 00°0 00°0 PE 69E'G6E 60°665'9 00°0

86 0S¥ ' ¥¥ 00°0TZ'%T L0°98 Z0°6EE'092 2V 96L°'S9 00°000'6TE
86 0S% bV 00°0TZ'¥%T L0°98 20 6EE'092 Zv 96L'G9 00°000°6T€E
86 0S5V F¥ 00°0TZ '¥T L0 98 20 6EE'09Z Zh 96L°S9 00°'000'6TE
L6°GLO'LE 00°0 G8°G¥ £0°¥Z6'2Z 0070 00°000°05
(96 " €LY) 00°0 00°0 96 ELF 00°0 00°0

L6 8V8 LT 00°0TZ'¥T 9E €6 E0"TF6'9€C V" 96L°'G9 00°000'692
00°000°2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00°000’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002
00°000°¢2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
0070002 00" 0 0070 0070 00°0 00° 000’2
(LO"¥Z8'L88) 00°0 00°0 L0 PZ8'L88 00°0 00°0
(LO"pZ8’L88) 00°0 00°0 LO"¥Z8'L88 00°0 00°0

(L0 728’ L88) 00°0 00°0 L0 ¥2Z8'LB8 00°0 00°0

(LO vZ8'LBB) 00°0 00°0 L0 PZ8'LB8 00°0 000

(Lo vz8'L88) 00°0 00°0 L0 pZ8’L88 0070 00°0

B9 ELT'OLZ 0E 0SE’'¥ 1T %8 ZO9LY'SZY'T VL LZZ ST 00°000°00L'T
spung S8oUBRIqUTIOUR pepuadxy seanj Tpuadxy YJIUuoW

pe33 Tumooun Butpueising 3ebpng 3o 3 e3eg o3 Iesax butang pepusdxg 3ebpng JusIany
97d ‘dal fesn Gloc/L

£ :abeyq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

HdAIM LOTYLSIa 000

SANNOYUD 40 dADdN/AUVD £PsT
SONIATING JO JEEMAN/ENYD  Z¥SZ
ONIIHOIT Q¥T IT0

HONIW ¥ SHIVdTd EZE TIO ZvsSe 12

ONILHDIT a1 1o
EQIM IOI¥ISIA 000

INIHITINOE HHAHILO
(HNSNOD-NON) SHEITddns
HONIW % S¥Ivamd

6¥S 000 Z¥SeZ 12
6LY 000 Z¥sz 12
ECE 000 ZwsZ T2

ddIMm LOLSIa 000

SONIATING 40 dAIAAN/THVD wst
HOILDTMIA HONYNIINIYW ¥ WHIO  TSZ

HAIM LOIHLSIA 000

(HOSNOD-NON) SAI'Tddns 6LY 000 TI¥SZ 12

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

HOLOTHIA ADNVNALNIVIN ® HddO § 454
SOUTE ¥EHIO J0 NOILISINDOY  6ESZ

8QIM LOTI¥LSIA 000

SONIQIINg 0ZS 000 6ESZ T2
AAIM LOTY.LSIA 000
SOATY HAH.LO 40 NOLLISINODV 6€ST

SINIWIAOEJWI ANY NOILONHEISNOD SEGZ

uot3idTIOoSeg JUNCOOW Iaquny IUNOOOY
Wd LE°1L0 §102/60/21

Z-Z 1011SIQ 100Y0S UoINH



(86°v08'€) 00°0 0070 86 "¥0B'E £6°09€ 00°0

(05" L86'8) 00°0 00°0 05°LB6'8 0070 00°0

00 007 ‘€9 00°0 8T 1L 00°009'9ST 00°0 00°000'0ZZ
00°00¥% ‘€9 00°0 BT TL 00°009°9ST 00°0 00°000°022
00 00% ‘€9 00°0 8T TL 00°009'9ST 00°0 00°000'022
00 007 '€9 00°0 8T TL 00°009'9ST 00°0 00°000°'022Z
00" 00% €9 00°0 8T TL 00°009°9ST 00°0 00° 000’022
G0°8BE'T 00°0 09" 0€ S6°T119 00°0 00°000°2
S0 88E'T 00°0 09 0€ S6°TT9 00°0 0070002
S0°88E'T 00°0 09 0€ S6°TT9 00°0 00°000°2
S0°8BE'T 00°0 09°0€ S6°TIT9 00°0 00°000°2
S0°8BE’'T 00°0 09°0€E S6°TT9 00°0 00°000°2
00°000'00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00€E
00°000'00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00€
00°000'00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘00€
00°000'00E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00€
00°000'00€ 00°0 0070 0070 00°0 00°000°00€E
6€°88T'G9T 00°0 TV LT 19 118'¥FE 00°0 00000002
6E " BBT'G9T 00°0 TP LT 19 TI8'¥%E 00°0 00°000°002
6€ BBT'G9T 00°0 T¥ LT T9 TT8'¥VE 00°0 00°000'002
6€°881'G9T 00°0 IV LT 19 1I8'¥%E 00°0 00° 000’002
00°000°0§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0S
6E£°88T'GTT 00°0 12 €C T9°TTI8'VE 00°0 00°000°0ST
spung SPOUBRIQUNOUT pepuadxy seanj Tpuadxyg yjuop

Pa33 Tumooun Burtpue3sano j=bpng 3o g ®3eqg o3 Ieajx butang pepuedxm 3ebpng juexInn
g7d ‘dl 48sn §L0Z/L1

v :abed uonouny Aq podey ainjipuadxy

(HNSNOD-NON) SHEITAdNs
HONIW 3 S¥IvVa®d

6LV 000 6952 12
EZE 000 69SZ TZ

q4dIMm LOTdLSId 000
SHOIAYES dOO4d 6957
SEOIAMAS NOIIVNEAO FIDIHEAA  ZSGZ

HAIM IOTEISIA 000

(QISNEDIT) SHTOIHHA 0SS 000 zZssZ 12

AAIM LOTMLSIA 000

SADIAYIAS NOLLVHEJO ATDOIHAA (4174
HOILODTMIA NOILVIMOASNVMI TIdnd 1652

AIM IDTHLSIA 000

(HOSNOD-NON) SHIT44NsS 6LV 000 TISSZ 12

HAIM LOTYLSIa 000

HOLOTYIA NOILV LYOdSN VYL TidNd 15T
INVId °“INIVA ONY ¥Hd0  6%SZ

@AIM IOTHISIA 000

HOIAEES ALITILO DITANG TZE 000 6¥SEZ T2

HAIM LOIMLSIAa 000

LNV1d "LNIVIN ANV 4340 6¥ST
SANNOYD 40 d4TMIAN/TIYD £¥SE

IAIM LOI¥ISIA 000

INFHAINGE ¥EHIO
HOHNIH ¥ SHUIVdEH

67S 000 €¥SC 1T
€2E 000 E¥SZ 1T

uoT3dIIDSag JUNOCDOY ISCUNN JUNOCDDY

Wd 2210 GL0Z/60/2 )
2-Z JouIsIg |o0yos uoiny



S0 06%' VT 00°0 Y02V S6°60S'0T 00°0 00°000°SZ
S0 067 7T 00°0 v0" 2V S6°605'0T 00°0 00°000°'S2
SO0 06% %I 00°0 ¥0'Z¥ S6°605°0T 00°0 00°000°'s2
SO0 06% VT 00°0 Y0 Zv S6°605'0T 00°0 00°000°SZ
(00057 '¥%) 00°0 0070 00°0S¥'¥ 00°0 00°0

S0 0%6'8T 00°0 ve e G6°650°'9 00°0 00° 000’562
TO TE9'99€E 00°0 6865 66 "B9E'LPS SLTE09'LLT 00°000'%16
10 TEY'99¢€ 00°0 68°65 66 B9E'LVS SLE09LLT 00°000'%16
T0 TE9'99E 00°0 68765 66 89E°LFS SLTE09'LLT 00°000'¥%T6
TO T€9'99¢€ 00°0 68°6S 66" 89E' LFS SLE09'LLT 00°000'¥%T6
00°000'¥%6T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥%6T
(00" 00¥) 00°0 00°0 00°00% 00°0 00°0
(EZ°LBZ'EET) 00°0 00°0 EZ'LBZ'EET SL°E09'T6 00°0

(9L° 189 ETYH) 00°0 00°0 9L TIB9'ETY 00°000's8 00°0
00°000°0ZL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0ZL
00°00L’Z 00°0 00°2Z8 00 00€'2T 00°0 00°000°ST
00°00L'E 00°0 00°28 00" 00€£°'ZT 00°0 00°000'GT
00°00L'2Z 00°0 00°2Z8 00°00E’ZT 00°'0 00°000°ST
00°00L'Z 0070 00°Z8 00°00€’2ZT 00°0 00°000°ST
(00 00E’2ZT) 00°0 00°0 00°00€°2T 00°0 0070
00°000°GT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°ST
62°829°'0T 00°0 6% LS TL TLE'¥T 9T 0%6'T 00°000°'GZ
6282901 00°0 6% LS TL TLE'RT 9T 0%6'T 00°000°SZ
6Z°8Z9'0T 00°0 67 LS TL TLE'®T 9T 0%6°'T 00°000°SZ
62°8Z9°'0T 00°0 6% LS TL TLE'VT 9T 076'T 00°000°SZ
LL O0ZV'E2 00°0 ZE'9 ET6LS'T ET°6LS'T 00°000°sZ
spung S8OUBIQqUMOUST pepuadxy seanj Tpuadxyg YIuol

pPe33 Tumooun Butpue3sino 3ebpng jyo 3 ®3eQ 03 Ieax butang pepusdxz 3ebpng jusIIng
a7d -alesn SL0Z/LL

Gy abeyq uonaun4 Aq yoday ainjipuadxy

HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

JISNN AYVINAWATA 1£69
SHILIAIIOV ¥MND-0D QENIEWOD 0169
HAIM IJT¥ISIA 000

INTWHATNOE HIHLO
(WNSNOJ-NON) SHEITdANs

6%S 000 0T69 TZ
6LY 000 0T69 12

ddIM 1LOIYLSId 000

SHILIALLDY ¥dND-0D AANIFINOD 0169
EOTANES I€EA 000§

AdIM LOTHISIA 000

aIvd ISEYIINI 0Z9 000 000S TZ
SHEd INEOY TYOSIZ ET9 000 000§ TZ
LSTIHLNT €19 000 000§ TZ
TY4IONTNE JO NOIIIWHAEE TI9 000 000S T2
TYdTONTHEd 0T9 000 000S TZ

ddIM LOLSIA 000

dOIAYIS Lddd 000s

OAS DNIINDITANA-9NIINIYA VLSE
HAIM LOIYILISIA 000

INTWAINOT ITHIO
(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns

6%S 000 vLSZ T2
6L% 000 ¥LSZ TZ

ddIM LOTYLSIA 000

OAS ONILYOI'TdNA-INILNIHd PLST
SEDIAMES QOOd  695Z

FAIM LOIHLSIA 000

ININAINOE HAHLO 6%S 000 69SZ 12

uotidTIoseg junoooyw Isqumy JUnoooy

Wd 2£:10 5102/60/Z 1
2-2 YuIsIq 100Y2S uoIny



SG°8ES TITIE 90" LLE'6Z S6°26 6E°P80'9L0'Y ZE 62Z8B'¥0E 00°000'LTIV'®
ZV-0£9’g 09°LOT'2 S8°TL 86°19Z'2T 89756 00°000’'0Z
Zv°0£9’g 09°LOT'Z S8 TL B6 192'2T B9 ¥S6 0000002

2V 0E9’'S 09°LO0T'E S8 TL 86 T9Z'2T 89 %56 00°000°02Z
ZV'0E9’'S 09°LOT'Z S8 TL 86 192’21 89 "%S6 00° 000’02
(00°¥S6'L) 00°0 00°0 00" PS6°L 000 00°0

TV ¥BSET 09°LOT'Z 80" ZE 86 LOE'¥ 89 '¥S6 00°000’'02
spung S80URIQUTOUY pepuadxg sainiTpuadxy Yyjuop

Pe33 THmosup Butpue3ysing 3ebpng jyo g o3eqg 03 Iesx Butang pespuedxm 3jebpng juszan
a7d aidesn GLoZ/LL

of :abegq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

aNNd X¥TILOO TWIIAWD 1e

INTHATINOH HIHIO
(HNSNOD-NON) SHITAdnNs

uotjdrIiosag Junocooy

OISNW XEVINIEWNITH TEGY
HAIM IDIHLSIA 000

67S 000 TE69 1IZ
6LF 000 TE69 TZ

Isqunpy JIUnoIDOY
Wd £LE°10 G5102/60/21
2-Z 10U3s|Q |00Y0S uoINH



(28 67E’¥) 00°0 00°0 ZB 6VE'D ¥9-€£88 00°0
(58°02) 00°0 00°0 S$8°0Z 6E° ¥ 00°0

(99 z8s) 00°0 00°0 99°28§ 06°98 00°0
(EL"B6T) 00°0 00°0 EL' 86T €8TV 00°0
(95°g€2) 00°0 00°0 9G6°GeT VE'ES 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

(zo zte'E) 00°0 00°0 Z0"ZIE’'E 8T L69 00°0

¥0° $80°'80% 00°0 0% 62 96°ST6'69T 2P 8ES'8S 00°000'8LS
70" ¥80°'80¥ 00°0 0% 62 96 "GTI6'69T 2V BES'8S 00°000'8LS
91 00% 00°0 59°99 78 66L PE " 9LZ 00°00Z°'T
89 6EE’PE 0070 95 LE 2E'099'02 8L TE6'9 00°000°SsS
LT €50°02 00°0 vE'LZ £8°9%5'L F9°€25'2 00°009°LE
T9°0Ze'se 00°0 LO"8Z 6E°6L8'6 ZE'TZV'E 00°00Z'SE
8% °059'F% 00°0 0S°€S ZS°6VE’'S ZL WZE'E 00°000°0T
IS vLZ'88 00°0 | A XA 6% GSZL'9Z ES'86L'ST 00°000'STT
EV SP0'GEZ 00°0 €9°62 LS 75686 60°29z2'9¢2 00°000°'FEE
8Y"ZEB'69T 00°0 682V S L9S'LZT TS LFS 02 00°00%'L6Z
8% ZEB'69T 00°0 68°ZF 26 LIS LET TS LPS 02 00°00%'L6Z
87 ZEB'69T 00°0 68°Z¥ 257 L9G'LZT IS L¥S'0Z 00°00% ‘L6
€T GZE'L 000 6 bV LL'¥LE'S LE"S0S 00 00E’ET
I5°T 00°0 0L 66 67 867 BE'6LT 00° 009
S6°1S6°'2Z 00°0 09°T S0°8¥% 00°0 00°000'€E
(zo'z15'€) 00°0 0Z 1S¥ 20°ZIS’'Y EL"9E8'T 00°000°T
S8'SEV’'T 00°0 1Z°82 ST V95 LY 98 0070002
8L 6EE’9 00°0 LE 69 ZZ 09E'PT GO0'ELE’'Z 00-00L’'0Z
zo'66Z'8 00°0 86" 8¢ 86 00E’S 87 S6L 00 009°€ET
82295 0T 00°0 90°6€ ZLTLSL'9 02 °TP0'T 00 00E’LT
9T ¥90°'ve 00°0 L E 8 SE6 LB TLY 00°000°SZ
IT°689°'62 00°0 LT ST 68°0TE’'S 0vV"BET’'Z 00°000°SE
19°569°'2Z8 00°0 8T 0§ 6E°TOE'ES 95 6TT'TT 00°000°99T
spung EB30UBIqUNOUY pepuadxg saInjy Tpusdxy YIuoK

Pa33 Tumooun Butpuejsing 3ebpng Jo 3 23eqg o3 Ieajx Buting pepuadxm 38bpng jusIInd
a7d :al 18sn SLog/HL

Ly :abegq uonoung Aq poday ainyipuadxy

LOIYLISIa
NOILVSNAdWOD SHEMHOM

LOTILSIA HONWVINSNI HITVAH
LOIYISId LININTFIILEI
LOI¥LSIA ZXALITANDES TYIDOS
LOTHLSTIA SHIYYIVS HALOLILSENS
LOTYLSIA XUVIVS dYVIN9Ey

NOILVSNEAWOD ., SHEMEOM
HONVENSNI HITVEH
LNAWTE I LTS

ALTENDES TVIDOS
SATYVIVS HLNLILSHNS
SHEHIEYIVS HAIV

XAVINS EvVINOmyg

SEITA4NS
NOILVYOIMNANOD

THEAYEL

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHEAOHd
NOILVSNHdAWOD SNHWMEOM
HONVENSNI HITVHH
LNIWTIT LT

ALTENDHS TWIDOS
SHIMVIVS HLALILSENS
SEIYVIVS HAIV

AVIVS ¥vVINodEd

ATTIVA SHWVI
ALINIMI XTIOH S00

SHILITIGVSIA ALVYIdON OL a'TIIN
aNNA NOLLVYONAd TVIDAdS

uotidrIoseq juncooy

110

S00 000 0¥Z Z06 TZZI ZZ
S00 000 0£Z Z06 TZZT ZZ
S00 000 0ZZ Z06 TZZT ZZ
S00 000 0TZ Z06 TZZT 2T
S00 000 SZT 206 TZZI 2T
S00 000 OTT 206 TZZI ZZ

ALINIML ATOH €00
LONMLSIa 000
0vZ Z06 TZZT 22

0EZ Z06 TZZT 2t

0Zz 206 1ZZI 22

0Tz 206 TZZT 22

SZT 206 TZZI 22

02T 206 TZTI ZZ

OTT 206 TZZI 2ZZ

119 vaail 206
FAIM IDTHISIA 000
0T¥ 000 TZZT ZZ

OPE 000 TZZT 2T

PEE 000 TZZT 22

6TE 000 TZZT 22

0¥Z 000 TEZZT Z¢

0EZ 000 TZZT ZT

0ZZ 000 TZZT 22

0Tz 000 TZZT 22

SZT 000 TZTT 22

0ZT 000 TZZT 2ZZ

OTT 000 TEZZT ZT
HAIM 1LOTd1SIa 000
1T

(44

Iaqumpy JIUNODDY
Nd LE:10 SLOZ/60/2L
Z-Z 11IsI( |00Y9S UoINH



00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
Z0 0LV ‘6T 00°0 92 86°62S 00°0 00°000°02
00°089°€ 00°0 o0"8 00°0Z€ 00°0 00°000°%
SE"TT9'S 00°0 7861 S9°88E'T 16° 195 00°000'L
ST 6ST’'P0T 00°0 £9°%2 S8°0%0'7vE §9°9z£’ST 00°00Z'8ET
L6 F6Y'SY 00°0 €812 €0°S0L'ET 69 €8T’'S 00°00Z'8S
GE'TET'8S 00°0 9L T2 §9°891'9T L6 0F9'9 00 00E'¥L
00°208°1S 0070 99°€T 00°86T'8 9z°'8I6'€E 00° 000’09
OF " 08L EEP 00°0 L9 6T 09°6TZ'90T ZE BTG 'ES 00°000'0%S
L TZE'T92 00°0 LE"62Z 9Z°8L9'80T 88°v9Z'¥vE 00°000'0LE
(16 '9€5°16) 00°0 0Z " 8£8 16 "9€£6°'€0T TL 0S%'2 00°00%'ZT
(T6°9£5°16) 00°0 0z 8€8 16 9€6'E0T TL 0SV'2 00°00%'ZT
(16°"9€5’'T6) 00°0 0Z " BESB T6 ' 9€6 '€0T IL 0SSP’ 00°00%'2T
(82 TE8'T) 00°0 00°0 8Z°TEB'T TL 0S0'T 00°0

(9L vESQ) 00°0 00°0 9L VES 8E€°6LT 00°0

(P2 BEZ'T) 00°0 00°0 ¥Z'8ET'T 00°0 0070
(00°000°T) 00°0 00°0 00°000'T 00°0 00°0
zZ0°ZZs 00°0 08°L¥ 86 LLY 0T"L 00°000°'T
(0L 6EL'TT) 00°0 00°0 0L 6EL'TT 00°0 00°0

(L6 0E6'E) 00°0 9T GGL L6 0ES'¥ 00°0 00° 009

(9z o0zL'¥w) 00°0 £0°069 9Z°0¢S’'S vz 98 00°008
(pv°"S6L'T) 00°0 00°0 TYG6L'T 8Z°LZT'T 00°0

(I¥ BE9’'9) 00°'0 00°0 IV 8E9'9 00°0 00°0
(L8°629'85) 00°0 0E£°989 LB 629'89 00°0 00°000°0T
L6 ZBE'69G 00°0 96 VE £0°LTO0'90€E 26 SET'18 00°00%'SL8
6% 0SS '66€ 00°0 L8 0E IS 677 ‘8LT I%°885'09 00°000°'8LS
(S5 ££6'8) 00°0 00°0 GG EE£G’8 66 670'2 00°0

(EL EBT'¥) 00°0 00°0 EL EST'V SE"99T'T 00°0

(Lz 219) 00°0 00°0 LT ET9 LZ"ZT9 00°0
(LL9T) 00°0 00°0 LL™ 9T 85°¢ 00°0
(L6°9%G) 00°0 00°0 L6 9FS 89°98 00°0
(Z1°85T) 00°0 00°0 ZT°8ST BE"E€Z 00°'0
(80°98T1) 00°0 00°0 80°98T £L°0E 00°0

(00" 82) 00°0 00°0 00°82Z 0012 000
(z5°5£9°2) 00°0 00°0 zS°6E9'¢z TL 68€E 00°0

spung S8oURIqUNOUT pepuadxy seanj Tpusdxy YJUOK

Pe373 Tumooun Hutpueisang 326png Jo 3 83eQ 03 Ieax butang pespuedxm 3ebpng JusIINng
a7d ‘di Jesn

gy abeyq uonoung Aq podsy aimipuadxgy

NOILVOINQWNOD

THATEL

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOILYSNEJWOD . SHIHMOM
HONYEOSNI HITYEH
INIWNTI T LEE

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SHI¥VYIVS HLNLILSHNS
SETIVIVS HEATIVY

XEVIVS AVINodEd

SHEITdAns
NOIIVOINOWWCOD

THAYIL

SHOTAYMES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOILVSNEJWOD SNAWMHOM
HONYIOSNI HITYHEH
LNEWTI I LES

ALTANDES TYIDOS
SETYVIVS HLOLILSENS
SHITEVIVS HAIV

AAVIVS UVINOmy

ddIM IDI¥ISIa

0%E TOE
VEE TOE
6TE TOE
0%z TOE
0€Z TOE
0zZ TOE
0TZ TOE
SZT TOE
02T TOE
0TT TOE
ALVLS

0TV
ove
FEE
6TE
ore
0EZ
oce
[0 ¥4
SZT
0ctT
0TT

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

HAIM LORMLSIa

SAILI'TIAVSIA FHAALS

SHAILITIEVYSIA HIVHHAOW OIL dIIW
TI9 vaEaI

SHIT440S

LOI¥ISIA
NOILVSNEJWOD  SHEMMOM

LOTHLSIA HONVENSNI HITYAH

LOTELSIA INIWIATILEH

LOTHLSTA ZALI¥NNDES TYIDOS
IDTELSIA SHIYVIVS FILNLILSENS
LOTELISIA XEVIVS 9VINomy

uot3idTIosag junoooy

110

T10
TT0
TT0
TIT0
T10
TT0

000

000
000
000
000
000
000

zzzl zz
zzTT zT
gzet zz
zezT 2T
zzTTT 2T
zzz1 zT
geet ze
zzTT 2T
zeer zz
zzet ez
10€

000
geer zz
zzeT 2T
zzeTT 2zt
zzeT TT
zzet ze
zzeT 2T
zeTT ZT
zzetr zz
gzet ze
zeTTT 2T
zzeTT €T
000
(444
TezT
z06

IOI¥LSIa 000
AATTVA SHEHYD

0T? 206
0¥Z 206
DEZ Z06
022 206
0TZ Z06
GZT 206
OTT 206
Taqumpy

TT0
TZZT 22
TZCZT ¢¢
TZZT 22
TZZT Z2
S AA WA
TZZT ¢¢
TEZT ZZ
JUNODOY

Wd LE°10 §102/60/21

Z-Z PUISIQ [00YOS UoINK



8G6°9G¢ 00" 0 89°82Z TV EVT 09°82 00°00S

ST 69T'L 00°0 v TV SL 0EQ’'S ST°900'T oo-ooz'zt
v0'FEOD’Z 00°0 81" 0% 96 "G9€'T 0v-zZLZ 00°00F%'€E
65°158'2 00°0 89 €€ TV 8¥F'T 89 882 00 00€’'¥%
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T

00" peEZ’'ZE 00°0 6E°T¥ o0"99L'ze 00°0FS'¥ 00°000'SS

0Z ¥ZL'ZIT 00°0 09°L 08°SLZ'6 9% "LOE'T 00°000°'2ZZT
0Z WZL'ZTIT 00°0 09°L 08°SLZ'6 9% LOE'T 00°000'2ZT
02" FPZL'TTT 00°0 09°L 08°SLZ'6 97 LOE'T 00°000'Z2T
00°000°'Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2

0Z VZL'OTT 00°0 €L L 08°SLZ'6 9% "LOE'T 00°000'0ZT
88°GSZ V1T 00°0 96° ¥ [ 47 00°0 00°000'ST
88°GSZ'¥T 00" 0 96" ¥ 2T bhL 00°0 00°000°'ST
887652 FT 00°0 96" ¥ ZT ¥PL 00°0 00°000°ST
88°GGZ'FI 00°0 96 ¥ ZT ¥¥L 00°0 00°000’GST
88°GSZ VT 00°0 96 ¥ 2T vPL 00°0 00°000°ST

LB 8Z% P06 00°0 £F°0E €T TLS'S6E EV-Z80'ZTT 00°000°'00€’T
(08" LST) 00°0 00°0 08" LST 00°0 00°0

(08" LST) 00°0 000 08°LST 00°0 00°0
(08°LST) 00°0 00°0 08°LST 00°0 00°0
(08°LST) 00°0 00°0 08°LST 00°0 00°0

85 EZT'966 00°0 v9° 22T 2V 9Ly 162 ZL'TE9'6TT 00°009°L8Z'T
85 EZT'966 00°0 v9°'zzZ V9LV ' 162 ZL TE9'6TT 00°009°LBZ'T
8G EZT'966 00°0 v9°2Z2Z gV 9LV 162 ZL TE9'6TT 00°009°LBZ'T
09°2L9'TT 00°0 99" 12 0" LzZ'E Yo LIZ 00 006 '¥%T
spung S3DUBIqUINOUY pepusdxg seanjy Tpuadxy YIUOW

Pa33 Tumooun Butpueising 3=bpng jyo % @3eqg o3 Ieejx Butaing pepuadxy 38bpng jusiing
a7d :al 4esn SLoe/L

61 :abeyd uonjoung Aq poday ainypuadxy

NOIIVSNEJWOD SNEWDIEOM 0vZ 008 PZZT 22
HONVENSNI HITVEH 0£Z 008 ¥ZZT ZZ
INIWTI I LA 0ZZ 008 ¥ZZT ZZ

ALINMNDES TVIDOS 0TZ 008 ¥ZTT ZZ
SETYVIVS FLNLILSENS SZ1 008 ¥ZZT 2T
REVIVS MVINO® 0TT 008 ¥ZZI 2T
SINVID0dd HINOH 3N0 008

EdIM IOINLISIA 000

SHOIAYMES TYILNAAISEY

LSNI
TYNOILYONAE ¥IHIO OL SIWd

T6€ 000 ¥2ZZT zzZ

ELE 000 vZZT 22

ddim LOLSIA 000
SIWVHOO0Ud TVILNAAISTT j4dl
SHY¥DO¥d A¥d €221

FAIM IOI¥LSIA 000

LSNI

TYNOILVONAE HHHLIO OL SIWd ELE 000 ETIT ZZ

q4dIM LOLS1a 000
SIVIDO0Ud AVd €Tl
SHEIIITIEVSIA H¥EAES  ZZZT
TI9 VEdI 206

SHEIT44NS 0Tv 206 2ZZI 22
119 viadI 206

HIVIS T0E

SEITddns 0T? TOE ZZZT 22

uotjdrIossg juncooy ISqUMN JUNODOY

Wd 2£:10 §102/60/21
Z-Z PUISI |00YyDS UoINK



Z0'SIZ'6 00°0 FL'ZS 86 %82 0T S6°£00°'2 00°005°6T
Z0°GTIZ’6 00°0 vL TS 86°¥8Z 0T S6°€00°'2 00°00S'6T
Z0"STIZ'6 00°0 VL ZS 86782 0T S6 €002 00°00S°6T
Z0°STZ'6 00°0 VL ZS 86 ¥8Z°0T S6°£00°'2 00°006'6T
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
(00 00€) 00°0 00°0SZ 00°00S 000 00° 002

8T TST 00°0 v ve z8- 8y 00°0T 00° 002
(TT°5¢€L) 00°0 9G° L9V TIT SE6 LT LBT 00°002
00°6¥S 00°0 0T S¥ 00° ISP 16" 16 00°000°'T
£9°909 00°0 St 6% LE E€6S 98 12T 00°00Z'T
¥6°LZY 00°0 IS A A 90" ZL TP PT 00° 00§
(vy 852’ 1) 00°0 00°0 ¥¥°8SZ'T L6°229 00°0

28 €ELS'8 00°0 v8 Ty 8T 92%'9 £9°GS6 00°000°ST
TL'LYB'OF 000 8% " ZE 62°ZG9'6T 90°€00°S 00°005'09
TL LY8'OF 00°0 8% ZE 627259 61 90°€00°'S 00°005'09
TL L¥B' 0¥ 00°0 8% ZE 62 ZS9'6T 90°€00°S 00°005'09
TL LP8'OF 00°0 BV ' ZE 62°259'6T 90°€00°'S 00°00S'09
09°€95°2 00°0 SS°¥I 0% " 9€¥ vE"82ZZ 00°000'€E
00°002 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00Z
(00" 00€) 00°0 00° 082 00005 00°0 007002
£L°80F 0o0'0 Gz° 8T LZ'16 66 €T 00°00S
(L9 €BE'T) 00°0 96°ZLT L9"EBT'Z EL 9EF 00°008
S6°ZST'2 00°0 vz 8z S0°LY8 8% ¥I¢ 00°000°€
8L°T169'2 00°0 9162 ZZ°80T'1T 9g" 162 00°008°€
LB TE9'T 00°0 1% 8T ET"89¢€ €9 EET 00°000°'2
G9°E90°L 00°0 9€°62 GE'9E6'Z 65 ESY'T 00°000°'0T
08°8T8'SZ 000 2T 0 02 18T'TT 6 02T'C 00°000'LE
Z5°68Z'09T 00°0 €T 02 8% 017’0V L9°2SS L 00°00L'002
TE"S9G'LY 0070 95 6€ 89 "PET’'TE TZ°SvZ’9 00°00L’'8L
TE"S9G' LY 00°0 95 6E 89 "FET’'TE TZ°S¥Z’9 00°00L'8L
ZE G9S'LY 00°0 96" 6€E 89 "FET'TE TZ°SVZ’'9 00°00L'8L
00°005'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'T
98 6TV 00°0 S LY VI 08€ 8E° 60T 00° 008
spurn.g SOOUBRIqUNOUT pepuadxg saInyTpuadxy YIUuop

p@33 Twmooun butpuessing 3ebpng jo % @3eqg o3 Jeax butang pepusdxzm 3ebpng juexing
87d ‘dal sesn SL0Z/LL

06 :abedq uonoung Aq poday aunjipuadxy

SHYYD0dd HEONVLSISSV JIEONOTOHd IRAAY

HAIM IOI¥LSIA 000

SHITAANS OT¥ 000 LZZTI Z2Z

THAVIL PEE 000 LZCT €2

SHOTIAYES TYNOISSHAOHA 6TE 000 LZZT Z2Z
NOIIWSNIJWOD SNIHDTEOM 0¥Z 000 LZZT 22
HONVENSNI HITVIH 0EZ 000 LZZT ZZ
INAWTE T LT 0Z¢ 000 LZZT 22

ZLI¥NDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 LEZEZT 22
SHINYIYS HLNLILSENS GZT 000 LZZT 2z
SHTYVIVS HATY 02T 000 LZZT 22

AEWIVS dYINomy OTT 000 LZZT 22

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

SINVIDOUd ADNVLSISSY ddONOT0Ud LTT1
SHYHO0Yd JOOHATIHO ATAVH 9zZzZT

FAIM IOIHISIA 000

SHEITIANS OT¥ 000 922ZT 22

THIAVEL FEE 000 92ZTT Z¢

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 9221 ZZ
NOILVSNHAWOD SNIDIEOM 0¥Z 000 9221 ZZ
FONVINSNI HITVHH 0EZ 000 92ZT Z2
LNEWTY T Lag 022 000 92ZT ZZ

ALTENDHES TYWIDOS 0TZ 000 9ZZT ZZ
SHIYMYIVS HILNLILSENS SZT 000 9221 ZZ
SETYVIVS HAIY 02T 000 92ZZT 2zt

ZEYWIVS UY¥1NoEy OTT 000 9Z2T 22

AdIM LOTILSIdA 000

SINVHDO0Ud AOOHATIHD A TdVH 9771
SWYYD0dd TYIINIAISHE veeT

SHYYO0Nd HWOH HNo [olo}:]

SEITA4NS 0TV 008 veZZT 2T
NOIL¥DINHHOD OPE 008 ¥ZZT ZZ
uotidrIossqg junocooy Jaqumy JUNODOY

d Z£:10 10Z/60/Z1
2-Z PuIsIqg |00y0S uoINy



(88°098'2T) 00°0 00°0 88°098'2T 69" 7S 00°0
(88°098'2ZT) 00°0 00°0 88°098°'ZT 69°¥S 00°0
(LO"06T) 00°0 00°0 LO 06T 69°¥S 00°0
(8T°65) 00°0 00°0 816G 0070 00°0
(62°286°T) 00°0 00°0 62°286°'T 00°0 00°0

(zL €99) 00°0 00°0 2L €9S 00°0 0070
(€E0°0L9) 00°0 00°0 £0°0LY 00°0 0070
(65°G6E6) 00°0 00°0 65°G6E'6 00°0 0070

TE LSS'TT 00°0 8E " 0E 89 ZV0'S £V B6L 00°009°9T
ZELSS'TT 00°0 8€° 0E 89°ZV0'SG EV B6L 00°009°9T
ZETLSS'TT 00°0 8E°0OE 89°Zv0'S £V 86L 00°009°9T
ZETLSG'TT 00°0 8€°0€ 89°Zv0'S £V 86L 00°009°9T
(00" 008°'T) 00°0 00°0 00°008'T 000 0070
6E°LBT 00°0 TE"9 T9°21T £1°¢C 007002
v0'6TZ'T 00°0 18°€2 96 08E YT PET 00°009°T
0¥ 679 00°0 €8°8T 09°0ST SS°GE 00008
EE"TT8 00°0 LB 8T L9°'88T ST v¥ 00°000°T
9T 06%'0T 00°0 TE 6T ¥8°605'2 9V " Z6S 00" 000°€ET
BZ 6L0'8BE 00°0 L9 0Z 2L 0Z6'6 ST°B00‘Z 00°000'8¥%
BZ 6L0'8BE 00°0 L9°0Z Z2L°0Z6'6 ST'800'Z 00°000'8%
8Z 6L0'BE 00°0 L9°0Z 2L 0Z6'6 ST°800'2 00°000'8%
8Z'6L0'8E 00°0 L9702 ZL 0Z6'6 S1°800°'2 00°000'8%
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 0070002
00-oze 00°0 00" SV 00 08T 00709 00°00F%
00002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007002

SL VST 00°0 £9°ZZ SZ'S¥ S0°6 00° 002
S8°6E5°'Z 00°0 £G°6€ ST°099'T £0°ZEE 00002’V
0E"69L'T 00°0 85°6T OL 0EW v1°98 00°00z’'e
EB ELE'Z 00°0 ZZ'ST LT 92¥ vZ° S8 00°008‘2
§5°1Z8'8T 00°0 76 6T SV BLT'L 69°GEF'T 00°000°9€
spung S80UBIqUITIOUS pepuadxy sainjTpusadxg YIuon

P33 Tumooun Butpuejsano 3ebpng Jyo 3 ®3eg 03 Ie8ajx butang pespusdxm 3=bpng jusIIn)
g7d -dlJesn SlLoc/Ll

LG :abey uonoung Aq poday ainypuadxgy

NOTLYDINAWAOD 0YE 000 VETZ ZZ
NOIIVSNIAWOD SHIMOM 0¥Z 000 ¥EIZ ZZ
"SNI HAIT/HITIVEH dNo¥s 0EZ 000 ¥EIZ 2T
hAN e hcct 0ZZ 000 ¥EIZ ZZ

ALTHNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ¥ETZ Z2
SHINVTIVS ¥V'INOEd 0TT 000 YETIZ ZZ
JdIM LOLSIa 000

SADIAYES ISUNN 149 {4

SEOIANES ONITESNNOD  ZZTZ

EQIM LOI¥ISIA 000

SEOIANES TYNOISSEIOHE] 6TE 000 ZTIZ ZZ
NOIIVSNIJWOD SNIMDIEOM 0vZ 000 ZTIT ZZ
HONVMNSNI HITYEH 0£Z 000 ZTIZT 22
INTATIT LI 0ZZ 000 ZTIZT 22

ALI¥NDES TVIDOS 0TZ 000 ZZIZ 2T
XAVIYS ¥VINOE 0TT 000 2212 ZZ

ddim LOILSIA 000

SADIAMAS DONITASNNOD (44 &

SHOIA¥HS Y¥OM TYIDOS  ETTZ

HdIM IOT¥ISIA 000

SHITddNs 0T¥ 000 ETIZ ZZ
NOLL¥OINAWAOD 0vE 000 £TTZ 22

TIAVEL PEE 000 €TTZ ZZ

NOIIVSNIIWOD SNIDIHOM 0¥Z 000 E€ITZ 22
HONVMNSNI HITYEH 0£Z 000 ETTZ Z2
INFWIE T LE 0ZZ 000 ET1Z ZZ

XLT¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 €112 2T
RAYIVS ¥VINOWEA 0TT 000 ETTZ ZZ

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

SHDIAYES MYOM TVIDOS €11z

uoT3dTIDSeg JUNODOY ISqUMN JUNODDY
WNd €10 GL0Z/60/21

Z-Z PUISIQ |00YOS UoINH



(ZT°25L'6) 00°0 00°0 Z1°25L'6 00°0 00°0
(ZT1°25L"6) 00°0 00°0 Z1°2ZSL'6 00°0 000

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(TT-T%) 00°0 00°0 IT° 1% 00°0 00°0
(0E"¥95'T) 00°0 00°0 0E°P9G6'T 00°0 00°0

(82 0E¥) 00°0 0070 8Z 0E¥ 00°0 00°0

(ET " 5¥S) 00°0 00°0 E€T°S¥S 00°'0 00°0
(0E"TLT'L) 00°0 00°0 0E TLT'L 00°0 00°0
ZEPSE'E6 00°0 ¥S'0€E 89 °'S¥0’' TP 0T°925'0T 00 00%'PET
CE'VSE'E6 00°0 ¥S'0€ 89 °SP0’' TV 0T 925'0T 00 00%'FET
TE FSE‘'EH 00°0 vS°0€ 89°S¥0'T¥ 0T'925'0T 00 00%'PET
89°818'¢ 00°0 Lz Lz ZE'TIBT'C 0T OL¥ 00°000'8
00°00S 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

T0 OLE 00°0 00" €9 66°629 66°60% 00°000°'T
LZ 8ZE 00°0 SE"PE EL TLT 9 EV 00°00S
08°2ZZL'¥%T 00°0 BE €€ 0Z LLE'L 0E"88L'T oo"oot’'zZe
T0°S9L’E 00°0 82 0€ 66 FE9'T LS GIF 00°00%'S
ZI°660'S 00°0 0T 92 88°008°'T v ZLY 0070069
EV°0SL'Z9 00°0 8Z°0€ LG 6%Z'LE 60°926°'9 00° 00006
ZE'G69' %S 00°0 89 ' 8E 89 "¥0G'vE 9Z T0E'9 00°00Z°'68
0Z°95S'L9 00°0 9z ¥vZ 08 €E¥9°'1Z LG'9%E’9 00°00Z'68
0Z " 9585'L9 00°0 9z ¥z 08 E¥9°1Z LS°9vZ'9 00°00Z'68
0Z°955°'L9 00°0 92" ve 08" E¥9’'1Z LS 972 9 00°00Z'68
00°0098'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°T
00° 009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00009
00°868 00°0 0z 0T 00°20T 00°0 00°000'T
6L ETY 00°0 vZ LT 1298 86°'9T 00° 00§

8T 1¥8'TT 00°0 £5°02 28 8S0'E 67 ZTI0'T 00°006'¥%T
91°9¢Z8'2 00°0 €9°62 P8 ELE 0E£°9LZ 00°008’€E
I¥°809°¢€ 00°0 t4: 0 14 65°T6T'T 19 GEE 00°008'F
99°89L°'GY 0070 81°9¢ VE TEZ 9T 6T°509'% 00°000'29
(88°098'2T) 00°0 00°0 88°098°ZT 69 7S 00°0
spung S2OURIqUNOUR pepuadxg saxnjTpuedxg y3uop

Pa33 Tumooun Butpue3sing 3jebpng Jo g 23eqg o3 Ie8x burang pspuedxm 3ebpng jusIian)
a7d ‘al Jesn SLog/LL

26 abeyq uonoung Aq poday aunjipuadxgy

SHITAANS

NOILVSNIJWOD . SYEMEOoM
EONVANSNT HLTYHEH
LNIWNTIILET

ALTHNDES TIYIDOS
AAVIVS 9YINOES

SUITddns

TIATEL

SEOIAMES TYNOISSHAOHEd
NOIIVSNEdWOD  SY@M¥OM
HONVENSNI HITVHH
LNIWTE T LTS

ALTENDHAS TYIDOS
JEVIVS AVINoO=Ed

01P 206
ovz z06
0€Z Z06
0ZZ Z06
0TZ 206
01T 206
119 vadi

HAIM IOI¥ISIA

0T? 000
VEE 000
6TE 000
0¥Z 000
0EZ 000
0zz 000
01Z 000
0TT 000
dJdIM LOTdLSId

SADIAYAS ONILSAL TVOIDOTOHDASd

SHEITdAns
NOIIVOINOWMWOD

TIAVEL

NOIIVSNAJWOD i SYEM¥OM
HONVENSNI HITVHEH
LNAWNAEI LTS

ALTENDES TYIDOS
XOVIVE dAVINOdEd

uotjidTIOose FUncooy

HLVLS
0TY TOE
ovE TOE
veE TOE
0¥z TOE
0€Z TOE
0zz TOE
0TZ TOE
0TT TOE

dLVLS

SHADIAYES HEHSHNN

ddIM IDI¥LSIA

Zviz zz
Zviz zz
ZvIT ZT
gvie e
gvie ze
ZvIz Z2
06

000
ZVIC 2T
Zvie zT
Zviz zz
ZyIz Z2
ZYIZ 22
ZVIT 2T
Zvie zz
eviz zz
000
Wit
VETZ
T0€
VETZ T
vETZ T
VETZ Z2
VETZ €2
PETZ ZT
PETZ 2T
VETZ 22
VETZ ZZ
10g

000

ISqUnN JUunodoy
d ££:10 §L0Z/60/Z}
2-C PUISIQ [00YOS UoINH



(55 19€' D) 00°0 0070 GG T9E'W S8 EST'T 00°0
(z8°08T'2) 00°0 00°0 28 08T'C 76 9ZL 00°0
(69°2T) 00°0 00°0 69°CT €2V 00°0
(TT"%ST) 0070 00°0 TT PST LE" TS 00°0
(zo"v10'2) 00°0 00" 0 20 PTI0’'Z PE TLY 00°0
(EL°08T'2) 00°0 00°0 EL'08BT'Z 16°92L 00°0
(69°2T) 0070 00°0 69°2T €2V 0070
(S0°¥ST) 00°0 00°0 S0°PST SE'TS 00°0

(66 €T0'2) 00°0 00°0 66°ET0’'T EE°TLY 00°0

VE VE6 ' GBZ 00°0 £S5 0€ 99°699'SZT S8°169'8S 00°009'TT¥
VE ¥E6'GBZ 00°0 £5°0€ 99°599°'GZT S8°¥69 85 00°009°'TT¥
69°686'8 00°0 FT 0T TEFIO'T SL ZOL 00°000°'0T
(L8 06T) 00°0 00°0 LB 06T 00°09 00°0
SE"Z6E 00°0 LL OL S9°LOL 00°0 00°000°T
(6E"ZTT) 00°0 BV ZTT 6E£°ZT9 00°0 00°00S
(0T"680°L) 00°0 Z8 ' ITT 0T°680°L9 S8°62¥% 6€ 00700009
87 9zZL'T 00°0 B9 €T ZGELT L9 16 00°000'2
96 "T8F'LE 00°0 T0°2T ¥0'BTIT'S TV ZE6'T 00°009°2¥
6T SP6'ZT 00°0 20" LT I8°¥S59°¢ LO 678 00°009°GT
SE'985'9T 00°0 G9°9T S9'ETE’E LO'BLD'T 00°006°6T
(00 00%) 0070 00°0 00" 00¥% 00" 00% 00°0
9Z°ZE0' 0¥ 00°0 VO TT VLT L96'T se"8LZ'zZ 00°000°sY
TV 9L9'GLT 00°0 6Z°8T 8S° EZE’'6E L9°ZLB'TT 00°000°'STZ
00°00L'T 0070 00°ST 00" 00€ 00°0 00°000‘2
00°00L'T 00°0 00°'ST 00°00€ 00°0 00°000'2
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00°00€ 00°0 00°000'2
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00 00€E 00°0 00°000'2
00°00L"T 00°0 00°ST 00°00€ 00°0 00°000°'2
0Z°Z09'€8 00°0 08" LE 08°L6L‘0S 01°925°0T 00°00%‘VET
(Z1°25L'6) 00°0 00°0 2T 2TSL'6 00°0 0070

spurg §8oUBIqUNOUR pepusdxy saInjy Tpuadxy YJuol

P@33 Tumooun Butpue3sang 3sbpng jyo 3 ®@3eg o3 Ieex Butaing pepuadxy 3ebpng juszinn
g7d ‘dlJesn

¢G :abed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

NOIIVSHHEJWOD . SHEMI0OM
ALTENDES TVIDOS

KAYIVS ¥YINomy

NOILVSNEdWOD | SYmIEOoM
ALTENDES TVIDOS
AAVIVS 9¥WINOEg

LOI¥LSIAa 000

AATTVA SHWYL TTO

TTO 000 0¥Z 000 6STZ ZT
IT0 000 0TZ 000 6STZ ZT
TTO 000 OTT 000 6STZ ZZ
ATTIVA SHNVT
ALINIYL XIOH S00

S00 000 O¥Z 000 6STZ 22
S00 000 0TZ 000 6STZ 2T
S00 000 OTT 000 6STZ 2T

110

ALINIML ATOH  S00

LOIMLSIda 000

SEITdANS 0T? 000 6STZ 2T
SNOIIVOINAWNOD OvE 000 6STZ 22

TIAVEL PEE 000 6STT 22

HONIW 3 S¥IVd®E EZE 000 6STZ ZT
SHOIA¥ES TYNOISSZIONd 61€ 000 6STZ ZZ
NOIIVSNAJWOD SHENHOM 0¥Z 000 6STZ 22
"SNI HATT/HITYEH dNO¥D 0EZ 000 6STZ 22
INTWTI T LA 0ZZ 000 6STZ ZZ

ALIMNDEAS TVIDOS 0TZ 000 6STZ 2T
SHIMV'IVS HLNIILISEAS SZT 000 6STZ Z2
SHIYAVIVS HAIV 0ZT 000 6STZ 22
SETYVIVS YVINOEY 0TT 000 6STZ 2ZZ
ddIm LOora1sIa 000

01dNny ¥ ADOTOHLYVd HOA4dS ¥IHLO 651¢
AMES ONITASNAOD TYOIDOTOHDASd  £BIZ

HAIM IOTHISIA 000

SHDIAYES TWYNOISSHAOHA

SEDIA¥ES ONILSHL TYOIDOTOHDASA

uoT3dTIOoseg 3unoooy

6TE 000 £¥TZ ZT

ddIM LOIMLSIa
AYES ONITISNNOD TVIIDOTOHDASI

TT9 vIEAI

000
e€rIT

Z

vic
206

Isquny JIUNCooy
d 2€:10 GL02/60/Z1
-2 PUISIQ 1004oS uoINy



£0°£08°0¢€ LE 02 ¥Z 6E 09°9.8°6T Sz 192’11 00°00L'0S
£0°£08°0€ LE"0Z T 6E 09°9LB8°6T ST T92'TT 00°00L’0S
£0°€£08'0E LE"0Z vZ'6€ 09°9L8'6T SZ°19Z'1T 00°00L'0S
£0°€08'0E LE 0Z vZ 6€ 09°9L8'6T SZ°192'1L 00°00L’'0S
€S ZTT LE 02 6V LL 0T L9E S9°0LT 00°00S
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
0S°06%'0€E 00°0 20°'6E 0S°605'6T 09°060'TT 00° 000’08
0S°LLL'0GEZ 00°0 LO"6€E 05°228'09T 0L"8%T'09 00°009'TT¥
(62°56L°0€E) 00°0 00°0 6Z°S6L'0E 00°0 00°0

(L9 ET9'Z) 00°0 00°0 L9 ET9’'E 00°0 00°'0

(P9 TEE'T) 00°0 00°0 Py TIEE’T 00°0 00°0
(zv9) 00°0 00°0 Zv-9 00°0 00°0

(0Z vLT) 00°0 00°0 0Z ¥LT 00°0 00°0
(zT'19) 00°0 00°0 ZT 19 00°0 00°0
(z6°0L) 00°0 00°0 Z6° 0L 00°0 00°0
(8L°8T0'T) 00°0 00°0 8L 8TO0'T 00°0 00°0

(€2 282 'T) 00°0 00°0 £2°282'T 00°0 00°'0

(90" L) 00°0 00°0 90" L 00°0 00°0
(96°0) 00°0 00°'0 96°0 00°0 00°0

(Lz' L9) 00°0 00°0 LZ LY 00°0 00°0
(8L°g8) 00°0 00°0 8L°G8 000 000

(91" 121’1} 00°0 000 ST TET T 00°0 00°0

(29" 181'82) 00°0 00°0 29 181’82 00°0 00°0
(z9°181'82) 00°0 00°0 29°181'82 00°0 00°0

(0L E¥T) 00°0 00°0 OL'EPT 0070 00°0
(68-0ze’'2) 0070 00°0 68°0Ze'2 00°0 00°0
(8v-822'1) 00°0 00'0 8v-82Z'1 00°0 00°0
(65°189°'T) 00°0 00°0 65°189'T 00°0 00°0
(96°908°22) 00°'0 00°0 96 °908°'2Z 00°0 00°0
6L°ZLS 182 00°0 65" TE T2 LZO0ET 0L 8%T'09 00°009'TT¥
spung S80UBRIqUNOUT pepuadxy saInjTpuadxy YjuoK

P®33 Tunrooun Bbutpueising 3ebpng Jo 3 aj3eg o3 Ieax butang pspusdxy 3ebpng juszany
87d -3l iesn SLozg/LL

¥5 :abeyq uonoung Aq podsy ainipuadxy

SHUITdANS
THAVEL
SHOIA¥EAS TWNOISSHAOHd

HAIM LOIMISIA

AdVEEHL TY¥OISAHA

T

LTZ
000

OT¥ 000 TLIZ 22
PEE 000 TLTEZ 22
6TE 000 TLIZ 22

JdIMm LoTdaLsia

AAVIIAHL TVDISAHd

OIdN¥ ¥ XOOTOHIWd HOHFEAS HEHIO
TIT9 ¥EdI

LIOTELISTIa
NOILVSNEJWOD  SHIMEOM

LOTELSIA FONVMNSNI HITVEH
LOTELEIA LNEWTEILEE
LOIMLSTA ZALI¥MNDHES TYIDOS
LOTHLSTIA XYUVIVS ¥YINO®Eo

LOIHISIA
NOILVSNEJWOD | SHEMEOM

LOTYLSIA FEDNVENSNI HITVAH
LOTELSTA INIWESILEH
LOTHLSIA XITHENDHES TWIDOS
LOTHLSIA XYVIVS ¥YINOEA

NOILVSNEAWOD | SHIMME0M
HONWVENSNI HLTIVHEH
INEWNII I LAY

ALTHNDES TVIDOS
ZEVINS AVINOdEd

uoT3dIIOSS( IUNCIOY

000
ILIT

6

STZ
206

LOTIHLISIA 000
ZEATIVA SEWYL TTO

TTO 000 O¥VZ Z06 6STZ ZZ
IT0 000 0EZ 206 6STZ 22
TI0 000 0ZZ Z06 6STZ ZZ
TTO0 000 0TZ Z06 6STIZ ZZ
TTO 000 OTT 206 6STIZ 22
AATIVA SHNYE 110
AZLINTEL XTIOH G500

S00 000 O¥Z 206 6STZ 22
S00 000 0£Z Z06 6STZ ZZ
S00 000 0ZZ 206 6SIZ ZZ
S00 000 OTZ 206 6STIZ 22
S00 000 OTT Z06 6STZ 22
ALINIML ATOH <00
LONLSIa 000

0¥Z Z06 65TZ zZ

0€Z 206 6STT ZZ

0Z¢ 206 6STZ ZZ

0TZ 206 6ST1Z ZZ

0TIT 206 6STZ 2T

119 vadi 206
HqIM IDT¥LSIA 000

ISqUMN JUNCOOY
Wd £€:10 G102/60/Z)
Z-Z PUISIQ 10049S UoINH



S8 TOL 0070 2862 ST 862 £9°65 00°000°'T
05°856°'0T 00°0 £9°Z¥ 0S5 TPI’8 0E°829°T 00 00T'6T
05°090'%w 0070 ST TV 0S5°6€£8'2 06 L9S 00°006°9
oL L6%'S 0070 E£G°LE 0E"ZOE'E 9% 099 00°008'8
0Z°¥L9'LY 0070 ST T¥ 08 GZE'LY 9T°G9% ‘6 00°000'STT
SSTLEE'ZT 00°0 26 €V SV'299°'6 00°0 00°000°'¢e
SSTLEE'ZT 00°0 26 EV Sv'299°6 00°0 00700022
SSTLEE'ZT 0070 26 EV S7°Z99'6 00°0 00°000°22
GG LEE'ZT 00°0 26 EY S¥°299°'6 00°0 00°000'22
00° 00§ 0070 00°0 0070 00°0 00° 00§
00°00S8'T 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°00S°'T
06°L99'T 00°0 £9°9T 05" ZEE 00°0 00°000°'2
00°00S’2 00°0 L9799 00°000°'S 0070 00°005'L
6E°GLT 00°0 1E°2T 19° %2 00°0 00° 002

07 985 00°0 oL"9z 09°ETZ 00°0 007008

92 60L 000 L0 62 L 062 00°0 00°000°T
0070052 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S‘2
00°66T'Z 0070 SE'E€9 00°TOB'E 00°0 0070009
SL'6F8'ED 00°0 S9°9% SZ'0SE’8¢E 9E°ZLE'S 00° 002’28
SL'6VB'EY 00°0 G9°9% G2 0SE’8€E 9E°ZL6'S 00°00z’'Z8
SL 6V8'EV 00°0 G9° 9% SZ°0GE’'8E 9E"ZLE’'S 00°00Z'z8
SL 6V8'EV 00°0 S9°9% G2 0GE’8E 9€°2L6’'S 00°00Z'2Z8
SPEST'T 00°0 EE"LE SS°9vVL 86 €6 0070002
00° 00§ 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
T0°TPZ'® 00°0 8T°ST 66 8SL 00°0 00°000'S
90° 718 000 65 8T ¥6°S8T 8682 00°000°'T
€ES°LB6'L 00°0 082 LY CIT E ST°229 00°00T'TT
€6°625'T 00°0 79" €S LOTOLL'T 00°SLEZ 00 00E’E
LB TFO'E 00°0 15728 £T°852'¢2 26" 1SE 00 00E'W
06°18%'GZ 00°0 L9 €S 0T "BTIS'62 €E°009'¥® 00°000°SS
spung S9OUBIQUIMOUST papuadxg sainj Tpuadxy Yjuow

pPe33 Tummoourn Butpueising 3ebpng Jyo % ®3eQg 03 JIeaji butang pepusdxz 3ebpng juexiny
a7d ‘daidesn GLog/LL

GG abeyq uonoung Agq poday ainjipuadxy

(AMES-NI) ONINIVHI JIYLS ISNI

SHOOHLXHL

SEITdANS

THAVEL

SHADIAYES TYNOISSHEAOHA
NOILVSNEAWOD SNHWMNHEOM
LNIWTE I LE

ALTHEODHES TYIDOS
SHTYVIVS HLOLILSHNS
JOVIVES HAVINOEd

ddIM IOIFLSIA

NOIIVSNAJWOD SHIPNMOM 0vZ 000
"SNI HAIT/HITVEH dNOuD 0£Z 000
LNEWTETLET 0Zz 000
AIIEN0ES TYIOOS 0TZ 000
SEINVIVS ¥VINOTd 0TT 000
HAIM LOILSIA
STVAIDNIUd 40 321440

0Z¥ 000
0T¥ 000
VEE 000
6TE 000
0¥z 000
0zz 000
0TZ 000
SZT 000
0TT 000
ddim LOrdLs1a

(AMAS-ND ONINIVIL A4VLS LSNI

SHEITA4Ns

THEAVEL

SHEDIAYES TYNOISSEAOEd
NOILVSNEdWOD SNIWMEOM
HONVENSNI HITVHEH
LNAWTI T LTS

ALTENDES TWIDOS
AAVIVS HYINOEd

HdIM IOI¥LSIA

AdVHEHI TYNOILWYANDDO

0T¥ 000
VEE 000
6TE 000
0vZ 000
0EZ 000
0ZZ 000
0TZ 000
0TT 000
HAIM LOTYLSIA

AdVYIHL TYNOILVdNDD0

uoT3dTIOSeQg 3UNODOYW

0TveZ ZT
otvz zz
otvZ zT
0T¥Z 22
0TvZ Z2
000
11844
€T2Z
000
€TZZ 2T
ETTT 22
€TTT 22
€122 Z2
€122 22
€122 2T
€TZZ 2T
£TTT €2
£T2Z z2
000
€17t
ZLTZ
000
TLIT ZT
ZLTZ 2T
ZL1Z zT
ZL1Z 2z
ZLIZ Z2
ZLTZ ZZ
ZLTZ 2T
gLIz 2T
000
LIt

Isqunp JIUNCODY
Wd €710 G102/60/Z)
Z-Z UISIQ |00Yog uoInH



99°GSv'SBE’'T LE 0Z LZ EE L6 EZS'68T'T S0°080°LEE 00°000°'SLS'E
0T "BLT'Z9 00°0 89°92 06°129'22 ¥6°609'6 00°008'¥8
0T 8BLT'Z9 00°0 89°9¢2 06°TZ9'2¢Z ¥6°609'6 00°008'78
0T 8LT'Z9 00°0 89°9Z 06°1Z9’'CT ¥6°609°'6 00°008'¥P8
0T 8LT'Z9 00°0 89°9¢ 06°1E9’'2T ¥6°609'6 00°008’'v8
(09°819) 00°0 00°0 09819 00°0 0070
59°888°'€E 00°0 XA AA SETIT'T 69 °Z8¥% 00°000°S
VL 9LT 00°0 €9° 1T 9z €z S0°§ 00002

LY V8V 'E 00°0 PO°LT £G°STL SE'GTE 00°00Z'¥%
S8 LI6'E 00°0 AR TA ST TEV'T v8° 529 00°00%‘S
66 BLZ'TS 00°0 vL 92 T0"TZL'8T T0 181’8 00°000°0L
9 SS¥ L6 00°0 66 6E 9E " VV6 ' %9 €E8°GLY'ZT 00°00¥% 29T
79SSV L6 00°0 66 6E 9E "¥¥6 ' ¥9 E8°GL9'ZT 00°00% ‘29T
79SSV’ L6 00°0 66 6E 9E"FP6 ' 79 £8°6L9'2T 00°00%'29T
F9°SS¥F' L6 00°0 66 6€ 9E " FV6 ' ¥9 EB"SL9'ZT 00°00%'29T
00°8%S 00°0 0Z° SV 00" 2Ss¥ 00°0 00°000'T
26 VIS'P 00°0 BE'6T 80°G80'T 00°ST 00°009°'S
98°6GZ'T 00°0 T0'LE YT 0PL 8E"62T 00°000’'2
IT° 062 00°0 66 0L 68°60L 00°0 00°000°T
00°00S8'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S8°T
00° 0S¥ 00°0 00°0T 00°0S 00° 0§ 00° 00§
spung sa0UBIqUNOUY pepuadxyg saanjTpusdxyg YIuow

pPe33 Tumooun Butpuejsingp 3jebpng 3o 3 ®3eq o3 Ieax butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIIny
a7d :al 18sn GL0Z/L1

g6 :abedq uonasung Ag poday ainyipuadxy

aNNd NOIIWONdd TWIDHAS A4
SHOIA¥ES NOIIVYMEJO HTOIHEA ALY

HJdIM LOIFHLSIA 000

SINHFYVYd OL dIVd FOVATIW ZEE 000 2ZSGE 2T
NOILUYSNHAWOD SYIIEOM 0%¥Z 000 ZGSeZ 2ZZ
HONVENSNI HLTYAH OEZ 000 €S5S¢ ¢
LNENTI I LET 0ZZ 000 ZSSZ 22

ALTANDAS TNIOOS 0TZ 000 ZSGZ 22
SHTEVIVS dYINOEd OTT 000 2SSZ ZZ
HAIM LOMLSIa 000

SHDIAYES NOLLVHAJO ATDIHIA {SST
STYdIONIYd J0 HDIAAO 0Tve

HOIM LOIYISIA 000

SHEEdA ¥ sdENd 0¥9 000 O1IFvZ ZZ

SHITAdNS OT¥ 000 OTIF¥E 22
SNOILW¥OINNWWOD 0vE 000 OTIVE 22
TIATIL VEE 000 OTI®vC 22

HONIW % SYIVddd EZE 000 OT®PE 22
SEDIAMES TWNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 OTvE 22
uoT3dTIOoSeg Juncooy ISqUnN JIUNOCDOY

Wd ££°10 §102/60/21
¢-¢ PWsiq jooyag uoiny



00°000°'862 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°000'862
00°000'862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'86¢2

00° 000862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'862
00°000'862 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°862
00°000°862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°000'862
00°000‘86¢ co°o 00°0 0o°o 00°0 00°000'86Z
spung S8oUBIqUNOUL pepusdxyg saan3Tpusadxy YIUOW

pe33 Tmmooun butpueising 31=bpng Jo & e3ed o3 Ieai butang pepusdxz 3ebpng jusIIn
a7d ‘dal 18sn SLog/ikL

16 abed uonound Aq poday ainjipuadxy

ONOA NOISNEA ve
LNAWAYd ININIEIILEY ATIVE oosv

dIM LOTALSIA 000

INTAXYd INTWTIILEE XTEYE 0ST 000 Q0S¥ ®Z
AdIM LOIMLSIA 000

INTWAYVd INFINTHILAT A TAVH 00s¥

aNNA NOISNAd ¥e

uotjdTIioseg junoooy ISqUMN JUNOCOOY

Wd 2£:10 G102/60/Z)
Z-Z UISIQ |00Y9S LoINH



I8 FEZ'E 00 66E 0E"SE 6T 99€'T 60°T69 00°000°S
I8 '¥EZ'E 00" 66E 0E"GE 6T°99€'T 60°T69 00°000'S
18 PEZ'E 00" 66€ 0€ " G€E 6T°99€'T 60 T69 00°000°S
I8 ¥EZ'E 00 66€ 0€ ' SE 6T 99E'T 60 169 00°000°S
I8°FEZ’'E 00 66€ 0E " S€E 6T°99€'T 60 169 00°000°'S
(z9-62L) 00 66€ 00°0 Z9°0€€E 29 0€€ 00°0

EV ¥96°€E 000 L 02 LS SED0'T L% 09€ 00°000°S
spurn.g SPOUBIqUNOU pepuadxy saInjTpuadxy YIuow

pe33 THmUOSUn butpue3sano 31sbpng jo g ajeqg o3 Iesx Butang pepusdxzm 3ebpng juszing
a7d -al 48sn

ag :abed uonoung Aq poday aunjipuadxy

aNNd ONIJIINg °14
SOQTE ¥FHLIO A0 NOILISINDGOW 6ESZ
HAIM IDI¥LSIA 000

SEITd4dns 0T¥ 000 6E£GZ GZ
HONIW 3 SYIVdES €2€ 000 6E£SZ SZ

ddIM LOILLSIA 000
SDATE YTHLO 40 NOILLISINODY 6£ST
AUNNA ONIATING €T

uot3idTIioseqg junoooy ISquUNy FUNODOW

Wd €710 5102/60/Z}
Z-Z 1UISIQ |00Y9S UoINH



SZ I8%'60L 00°0 L0 0§ SL BIS'TIL 00°0 00°000°TZP'T AMYINIWITE-ANNS NOILAWIATY aNod 4
SZ 187 '60L 00°0 LO"0S SL'8IS'TTIL 00°0 00°000°TZ¥'T HDIA¥ES I€3d 000§
SZ 18%'60L 00°0 L0 0§ SL 8IS TITL 00°0 00°000'T2%'T HJIM IDI¥LSIA 000
SZ T8¥%'60L 00°0 L0 0S SL 8BTS 'TTL 00°0 00°000°T2ZP’'T
SZ TI8Y '60L 000 L0 08 SL'BIS'TIL 00°0 00°000°'TZF'T
00° 005 po'o 00" 0% 00° 008 oo°o 00°000°T SHIA ILNAOV TWOSId ET9 000 0005 EZE
SZ 186'€9% 0070 TT°0§ SL°'8T0'99% 00°0 00°000'0€6 LSEIAINT Z19 000 000S ZE
(00" 000°5¥%2) 00°0 0070 00°000°S®pe 00°0 00°0 TYAIDONI¥d J0 NOILJWAATH T19 000 000§ Z€E
00°000°06F 000 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000'06% TY4IDNIHYd 40 NOIILAWIEAEH 019 000 0005 €t
AdIM LOLSIa 000
ADIAYAS 194d 000s
AYVINIFIWATA-ANNA NOILLdWAAIH ANOd [43
spurn.g SSOUBRIqUNOUR pepuadxyg sainj Tpuadxy YIUuoK
pP@33 Tumooun BuTtpue3sing 3jebpng Jo g @3eg 03 Ie|x butang pepusdxm 3ebpng juszIny uoT3dTIODseg JUNODOYW Iaqump JUNODOY
a7d ‘i esn SLoeg/LL Wd LE°10 5102/60/2)
6G :abed uonaung Aq podsy ainjipuadxg Z-Z 1oujsig |ooyos uoiny



6L°99Z'€28'T 00°0 TZ 6€E TE EEL LT T 00°0 00°000°'000‘€E aNNd SLOECO¥d TYIIAVD
6L°99Z'€z8'T 00°0 2T 6E T EEL'ILT'T 00°0 00°000°000'€E AVILAO TYIIAVD
VB ZZ0'E92'T 00°0 G8°9¢ 9T LLE'9EL 00°0 00°000°000'2 KAVINAWATE NOLONIHSYM
¥8 ZZ0'E9Z'T 00°0 SB°9€ 9T LLE'9€EL 00°0 00°000'000°2
¥8 ZZ0O'E9Z’'T 00°0 S8°9¢€ 9T LL6'9EL 00°0 00°000'000’'2
(BZ ZLE'ZL) 00°0 00°0 8Z°ZLE'ZL 00°0 00°0 INAWNAINOE HYHHLO 6%S 915
EL 06T'6%E'T 00°0 98 TE LZ 608'0€9 000 00°000'086'T SONICTIING 0ZS 91S
(Ly"szL) 00°0 00°0 LY SZL 00°0 00°0 SHITA4NS 0TV 915
(06°86%'8) 00°0 60 Z¥T 06°86%'82Z 00°0 00° 000’02 SHEDIAMES TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 916G
(0z-s2) 00°0 00°0 0z'sZ 00'0 00'0 NOIIVSNAIWOD | SHMMNOM 0¥z 915
(vo-0¥2) 00°0 000 v0 0% 00°0 00°0 INEWTI T LT 0ZZ 91§
{00 90€) 00°0 00°0 00°90€ 00°0 00°0 ALIHODES TYIDOS 0Tz 91S
(00°000'%) 00°0 00°0 00°000°% 0070 00°0 XAVIVYS 9¥INO®Ey 0TT 91S
AdVINTINATI NOLONIHSVM
S6 E€E¥Z’'09G 00°0 86 EF S0 9GL '6EW 00°0 00°000°000°'T TIYINTWITE NOSTIAWW
S6°E£E7Z 096 00°0 86 EV S0'9GL’'6EY 00°0 00°000°000°T
56 EPZ’' 099 00°0 86 €V S0°9SL'6EY 00°0 00°000'000°T
(82-egLE ZTL) 000 0070 8z zLE'ZL 00°0 00°0 INEWAINDHE HTHIO 67S ¥IS
ZE'09Z'LY9 00°0 S6° €€ 89 "6EL’'ZEE 00'0 00°000'086 SONIQIINg 0ZS VIS
(Lv sZL) 00°0 00°0 LY SZL 00°0 00°0 SHITddns 0T¥ IS
(EV"LPE'6) 00°0 PLTOPT £V LVE 62 00°0 00°000°02 SADIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE ¥IS
(61°52) 00°0 00°0 61°62 00°0 00°0 NOILVSNHAWOD  SYIMEYOM 0¥Z ¥IS
(00°0¥2) 00°0 00°0 00°0%2 00°0 00°0 hAvicizice nmAces 0ZZ ¥IS
(00°50¢€) 00°0 00°0 00°90€ 00°'0 00°0 ALI¥NDES TYIDOS 01Z ¥IS
(00°000'%) 0070 00°0 00°000°'¥% 00°0 00°0 XEVIVS 9VINOTd OTT ¥IS
AYVINIAINATA NOSIAVIN
AVILNO TVLIdVD
ANOA SLOArodd 1vV.LIdVD
spung S80uURIqUNOUR pepuedxg sainitpuadxy yjuocK
pP@33 Tumooun Butpueising 3=bpng 3o 3 83eg 03 IES} butang pspusdxzm 3sbpng jusIIng uot3dTIDsag JUnoooyw
a1d ‘dl esn SLozg/LL
09 :abeg uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxg

184
00SL
9TS
00SL T¥
00SL T¥
00SL T¥
00SL T¥
00SL T¥
00SL T¥
00SL TV
00SL T¥
9IS

PIS
00SL T¥
00SL TV
00SL T¥
00SL TV
00SL TV
00SL T¥
00SL T¥
00SL TV
rvis
00sL
¥y

Iaqump JIUNODDY
Wd Z£:10 S102/60/ZL
g-Z PUISIQ |00YOS UoINH



Z¥SLL 00°0 SIS 85°vZ8 00°0 00°009°T
(07" 92) 00°0 00°0 o 9z 00°0 00°0
98°9%Z’6 00°0 LL €S PTI ESL'OT 00°0 00°000°0¢2
66°620°290°'T 00°0 87 8¢ T0°0L6'Z2Z¥ 06 "6ZE'E9 00°000°s8%F’T
66°6Z0°290'T 00°0 8% " 82 TO 0L6'ZZ¥ 06 "6ZE'E9 00°000°S8¥%’'T
66°620°290'T 0070 8% 8¢ T0 0L6'ZEV 06 "6ZE'E9 00°000°G8%'T
FE LVO'OE 00°0 EE"¥EZ 99°z58'6 00°0 00° 005’ 0%
(00°65%) 00°0 00°'0 00" 657 00°0 00°0

(92 ve6) 00'0 00°0 9Z " vE6 00°0 00°0
(v9°095'2) 00°0 00°0 ¥9°095°z2 TEE€ST 00°0

(E¥ L9G'T) 00°0 00°0 EV-LIG'T 08°28§ 00°0
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'T

ST 867 0L 00°0 88 1T GB8°T0S’'6 00°0 00°000'08
Z9°0¥6’LBE 00°0 0Z €2 BE6ST 'LIT (87 " TL9'TZ) 00°00T’S0S
(ET"€L8'€) 00°0 000 ET ELB'E 0L 6L9 00°0

(L7 TS9) 00°0 00°0 LY TS9 00°0 00°0

(66 05¥) 00°0 00°0 66°0G% 00°0 00°0

(10" Ls0'2) 00°0 00°0 10°LS0’'2 00°'0 000
(T0"S6%'3) 00°0 00°0 T0°GS6F'S 00°0 00°0
¥6°ZL6'6Z 00°0 60°0 90 LZ 00°0 00°000’'0E

TL 612 00°0 90°95 82082 9L°85 00°00S

(00" L6T) 00°'0 000 00" L6T 00°0 00°0
LO'866'C 00°0 S0°0 E6°T 00°0 00°000'%
6Z°L9T'8 00°0 SG°GY TL ZEB'9 98°T¥6 00°000'ST
8E"FLZ 00°0 fAN-i 4 z9-°5Ze S¥ 9Z 00°00S

6T TPP'T 00°0 ¥6° LT 18°8SS ST 6S 00°000°2
00°00S 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00S

28 L9L’'8T 000 PP LE 8T°2eZ'1T 0G €ELS'® 00°000’0€E

PZ ELT'6¥ 00°0 SL 6T 9L°9g8°'02 95 6LL L 00°000'0L

8% 6GL 9T 0070 9z 8z ZS0PS 0T 99°68T'E 00 00E’LE
£2°098'zZ¢E 00°0 L6 0E LL'6EL'PT VO'FES'V 00°009'L¥

TE L88 00°0 Firsds 4 3 69°ZTT S0 LE 00°000'T
(8L°€59'%T) 00°0 00°0 BL ES9'PT SL'GPE’S 00°0

(v6 "€0£’22) 00°0 00°0 ¥6"€0E'ZZ 80 EIS'® 00°0

LB GZT'¥S¥ 0070 SL°92 ET ¥LB'S9T 19°9z5’es 00°000°029
spung S2oUBRIqUNOUY pepuadxy saanj Tpusdxs yjuoK

Pe33 Tunmooun Butpue3sing 3ebpng 3o % ®3eqg o3 zesx Butang pspuedxg 3ebpng jusiing
g7d ‘dl Jesn GLoZ/hL

19 :abed uonound Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

ALIMNDES 'TWIDOS
SHTEYIVS HAIV
XEVIVS 9vInNomy

0TZ 06% 69SZ 1S
0ZT 06F% 69SZ 1S
OTT 06% 6952 1S

AVIDO0Ud ONIATTA HAWINNS o6¥

HOIM LOTEISIA coo

NOIIVIO®EAEA 0T6 000 69SZ TS
SNOFANVTTIOS IW 667 000 695Z TS

SWEOJ INQ B6Y 000 6952 1S

ESNEAXE TTOTHIA €6F 000 6552 IS
dINDE/NILN-XTAdNS NIHOLIH 67 000 6952 TS
HIVMLAOS YHLNIWOD ZLY 000 69ST IS
SEILIAOWAOD Z9% 000 695Z TS
HONNT-SESYHOMNA 400d I97 000 69SE IS
SHITAANS HOIIIO 617 000 69SZ IS
OSIW-ATddns NEHOLIN ¥Iv 000 695Z IS
ENIHOVW HSIQ-XTddNS NFHOIIN €TV 000 69SZ TS
ONINVETO-XTAANS NEHOLIM ZI¥ 000 6962 1§
dEdV¥d XTddnS NIHOLIM TT¥ 000 6952 TS
SEITAANS Add 0TV 000 695Z IS
NOILW¥OINNWAOD O7E 000 69SZ TS
NOILIWONAE TYNOILIYIAN LEE 000 6952 1S
TIAVEL VEE 000 6952 IS

HONVNEINIVA 3 SYIVATd €ZE 000 69SC TS
XEANOV'T ZZE 000 6952 1§

OLE ‘MEMIAS ‘UALYM IZE 000 6952 IS
SHEOIA¥ES TYNOISSHIOEA 6TE 000 695¢ IS
NOIIVSNHAWOD SHIYOM 0vZ 000 6952 TS
HONWMNSNI HITYEH 0EZ 000 6952 1§
INEWE I LA 0ZZ 000 6952 IS

ALI¥ADES TYIOOS 0TZ 000 695Z TS
SHINVIVS WIIYEAO 0ET 000 695Z TS
SHATYVIVS XYVHOJWEL 0ZT 000 69SZ IS
XAVIVS MOLOEEIA ITT 000 6952 1S
XAV'IYS ¥VINOEY 0TT 000 69SZ IS

d4dIM LOLSIa 000

SADIAYES dOO4d 695T

ANNA IDIAYES A004d Is

uot3idTIoseq junosoy IsqunN 3JUNCooY
Nd Z€:10 S102/60/21

-2 PUISIq [0040S UoInH



ZB8'PED'SBO'T 00°0 S8°8Z 8T°596'6EW 06°6ZE'E9 00°000°S2ZS°T
28 VEO'SB0'T 00°0 S8°'82Z 8T S96'6ED 06 6ZE’'E9 00°000'S2S'T
€8 F00'ET 00°0 672V LT G566 9T 00°0 00°000°0¥
£8°700°€e 00°0 672V LT G66'9T 00°0 00° 000’ 0%

€8 ¥00'€EZ 00°0 6% "2V LT S66'9T 000 00°000'0¥F
BE" 966 00°0 8T 05 Z9TE00'T 00°0 0070002
€Z°186°'0T 00°0 CL' 0T LL BIE'T 000 00°00€°2T
(SL°6T) 00°0 000 SL°6T 00°0 00°0

(67 0T) 00°0 00°0 6% 0T 00°0 00°0

(TL ¥¥) oo"o 00°0 L P 000 00°0

00°00€E 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°00€
(v0°68) 00" 0 06°80T 0 680°T 000 00°000°T

v6 6LZ 00°0 0s°z8 90°02€'T 00°0 00°009°T
6E°ST9 00°0 2L 8Y 19 %8S 00°0 00°00Z°T
spung S80URIqUINOUR pepuadxy seanyTpuadxy YIuow

pe33Tumooun Butpue3sing 39bpng jyo 3 ®3eg o3 Ieax butang pepusdxm 3ebpng juezing
g1d diesn §L02/1L

29 :ebegq uonaung Aq poday ainypuadxy

NN EDIAYES do0d

SHILITOWWOD

HONOT-SHESWHOUNd dood
INIHOVA HSIO-ATddNS NIHOLIM
ONINVETIO-EXTddNS NAHOLIM
HIdVd-ATdd0S NHHOILIM
SHITd4NS

NOIIWSNAAWOD | SYMMTEOM
HONVENSNI HITVEH
LNEWTA T LT

uot3dTIossg 3uUnoooy

297
9%
ETV
Z1v
v
0T?Y
ove
0EZ
oze

SHOTAYES dOOH
WYID0¥d ONIQIHT HIWMNS

067
067
067
06%
06%
06%
067
067
06%

1<

6952
067
69G6Z 1S
69SZ TS
69GZ TS
6952 TS
69SC 1S
69G6Z 1S
6952 TS
6952 TS
69SZ TS

ISqUNN JUNODOY
Wd €110 §102/60/21
Z-Z uIsIQ 100y0S UoINH



(00°000°59%) 00°0 LS BZV'T 00°000‘005 00°0 00°000'SE
(00" 000°59%) 00°0 LS 8ZF'T 00°000°005 00°0 00°000'SE
€6 0T6'6 00°0 96 °99 L0 680°'0Z 00°0 00°000'0€E
£6 0166 00°0 96 °99 L0 680'02 00°0 00°000'0€E
£6°0T6°'6 00°0 96 °99 L0 680°02 00°0 00° 000’ 0E
£6°0T6°'6 00°0 9699 L0 680°02 00°0 00°000'0€E
06 8TV 00°0 118§ 01" 185 00°0 00°000°'T
¥6°68€ 00" 0 T0'ze 90°0TT 00°0 00°00G
90°806 00°0 9% "6€ 76 T6G 0070 00°005'T
85°€£99 00°0 28799 TV 9EE’'T 00°0 00°000°2
SV 0ES’'L 00°0 88769 GG 697 LT 00°0 00°000°s2
S9°Z0S'0TT 00°0 09°TT SE'L6F'PT 9S°6V2'¥ 00°000°S2T
S9°Z0S’0TT 00°0 09°TT SE L67'PT 95" 6%Z'V 00°000°SzZT
S9°Z0S'0TT 00°0 09°TT SELEV'FT 95672’V 00°000'SZT
S9°Z0S'0TT 00°0 09°1T SE L6V PT 95°6%Z'¥ 00°000’'SZT
EV-Z6L'Y 00°0 ST'¥ LS LOT 00°0 00°000'S
(00°06) 00°0 00°0 0006 0070 00°0
6T°991°'65 00°0 88°T I8 EET'T 00°0 00°00€E’09
Z9°G6 00°0 0070 (29°66) 00°0 00°0
00°000‘Ww 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
98°6SE 00°0 £0°82 FI OPT 8€°62 00° 00§
00°LZT 00°0 £S°T6 00 ELE'T 00°SL9 00°005'T
£EB8°BZV'T 00°0 95°82 LT TLS 857292 00°000°2
TO'0€8 00°0 8L L 66°69 0L ¥T 00°006
I8°LI6'T 00°0 I TZ 6T Z8L X A4 A 00°00L'E
92°08T'2 0070 6L°TT VL 6TE 98°98T 00°005'2
(97 192) 0070 00°0 9V " T92 00°0 00°0

(9% "192) 00°0 0070 9% "T92Z 0070 00°0

96 LTZ'S€E 00°0 ¥0° 12 Py ZBE'6 18°8¥8°'¢C 00°009'¥v¥
spun.ga S8oUBRIqUNOUR pepuadxy seanjyTpusdxy YIuow

pe33Tumooun Butpueising 3ebpng Jo & @3eqg o3 Ieax butang pepusadxm 3ebpng jusiiny
g1d ‘alJesn GL0e/LL

£9 :abeyq uonaung Aq yoday ainypuadxy

LNO SHHASNVEL ONIIVIEJO 069 000 OTTIB ES

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

LNO HHASNVIL 0118

SHDIAYES XIINOWWOD WAHILO 006€E

aE S.¥IATHA £56

HIIAMEAS ZLINOWWOD YIHLO OT¥ E£S6 006E ES
NOIIV¥SNEAJWOD . SYmdIdoM OFZ £S6 006E ES
LNEWTE T LI 0ZZ €56 006E ES

ALTHNDES TYIDOS OTE £S6 006E ES
ZEVINS ¥YINOEH OTT €96 006E €5

dd SHIAAIEA £56

SADIAYES ALINNIWINOD ¥AHLO 006t
SHDIAMES aood 6952

ddIM IOIMLISIA 000

SANAA TYOOT-NOILYIDEIARA 0T6 000 69SZ ES
SNOANYTTIDS I 66% 000 695Z E£S

aood dEsSYHOHNd T9% 000 69SZ £5
YAIVd~XTddNS NIHOLIM TIV 000 69SZ ES
SHITddANS OT? 000 69GZ €S
HOIIVOINMWNHOD O%E 000 69GZ E£S

HONIW 3 SYIVATA €ZE 000 69S5Z £S5
NOILVSNEIWOD SNAMMNHOM 0vZ 000 695Z ES
LNAWNTI T LEg 02Z 000 6952 ES

ALTENDHS TWIDOS 0T 000 69SZ ES
SHIYVIVS AWIIYIAO OET 000 69SZ ES
EAVIVS HHAIHSYD ZTT 000 695Z E£S
XIY'IVS ¥0OLOEEIA TTIT 000 69SZ ES
AVIVS ¥vInomd OTT 000 6952 €S

HAIM LOILSIa 000

SADIAYIS dO0d 69ST

ANNA ASTIdHALNA €S

uoT3dTIOSeg JUNOCODY ISqUNN JIUNOIOY

Nd Z€:L0 SL02/60/2L
Z-Z 1usig |ooyas uoiny



(ZV 98G5 'FFE) 00°0 9£ " 18Z Zv 985 'vES 95" 672’V 00°000°06T aNNd =S IHdIELNT €5

(00°000°59%) 00°0 LS'BZV'T 00°000°00S 00°0 00°'000'SE INO YHASNVEL 0TT8
(00" 000°59¥%) 00°0 LS BEZV'T 00°000°00S 00°0 00°000'SE HQIM IDTHLSIA 000
(00" 000°'S9¥%) 00°0 LS 8ZV'T 00° 000005 0070 00°000'SGE

spung S8oURIqUNOUR pepuedxg sainitpuadxy yjuop

Pe33 Tumooun BuTtpueising 3ebpng 3o g @3eQg 03 Ie8x butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIIn uot3dTIOseg JUNcooy Iequmpy JIUNODDY
g7d ‘i Jesn SlLog/tL Wd LE°10 §102/60/21

¥9 :abed uonaund Aq yoday ainypuadxy Z-Z oujsiqg [0oyas uoiny



(00°956°'GT) 00°0 00°0 00°956°GT 00°0 00°0
(00°956'ST) 00°'0 00°0 00°956°ST 00°0 00°0
(00°956°'GT) 00°0 00°0 00°956'ST 00°0 00°0
(00°956°ST) 00°0 00°0 00°956'ST 00°0 00°0
(00°956'ST) 00°0 00°0 00°9S6°ST 00°0 00°0
(00°956°'ST) 00°0 00°0 00956 ST 0070 00°0

spung S80UBIqUMOUT pepuadxg saaniTtpuadxy Yyjuow

pa33 THmooun Butpue3sing 3=bpng 3o % @3eqg 03 IEEX Butang pspuedxy 3ebpng juszang
a7d ‘gl desn

G9 :abeyq uonaung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

aNNd dIHSYWTIOHOS 9L
SdTIHSYYIOHOS 00EY
HdIM IDIHILSIA 000

SAIHSYVIOHDS 089 000 OOE¥ 9L
ddIM LONILSIA 000
SAIHSYVTOHDS 00ey

AUNNd dTHSYVTOHDS 9L

uotjdTIOoseg Junoooy Isquny FUNOODY
Nd Z€:10 GLOZ/60/21

Z-Z YUISIQ |00YOS UoINH



ET°885'S¥Z 9T Z1°ZE6'97¥ 6S LY SL BLY'EOL'¥T VE 066 °2S5T'2 00°000°966'0E
spung ssouBRIqUMOUR pepuadxy seanjy tpuadxyg y3juon

pa33 Tuwooun Butpuelsino 3ebpng Jo 3 @3eq o3 Iesx butang pepusdxy 3sbpng jusIan)
a7d -dl Jesn GLOZ/LL

99 :abeyd

uonound Aq poday ainypuadxgy

uot3idTIoseq Funcooy

:Te305 pueis

ISquMy JUNODDY
Wd LE°L0 SL02/60/21
2-2 PUIsIg [00Ydg uoIny



